
 

 

 

 

 

UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

No. CE/ 3622                 Dated: 16-02-2026 

Notification 
Result of BBA  

Semester-I(Winter Session 2025-26) 
ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

Sr. 

# 
Login # Name of the Candidate GPA Failed Subjects 

1st SEMESTER  
1. 

2025-bba-001 
MUHAMMAD 

UMAIR ASHRAF 
0.39 

ENGL-11101 - F(T) , NTSC-11101 - F(P) , 

SOCS-11102 - F(P) , SOSC-11103 - F(T) , 

MNGT-11101 - (I) , ICTM-11101 - (I)  

2. 
2025-bba-002 

HAMMAD UL 

HASSAN 
2.91 ICTM-11101 - (I)  

3. 
2025-bba-003 

MUHAMMAD 

HUZAIFA AMJAD 
3.54   

4. 
2025-bba-004 

HAFIZA AREEZA 

YASEEN 
3.45   

5. 
2025-bba-005 TOOBA SHOUKAT 3.52   

6. 
2025-bba-006 MUNIBA 2.47 NTSC-11101 - F(P)  

7. 
2025-bba-007 NAILA NASIR 3.22   

8. 
2025-bba-008 ALIHA AWAN 3.68   

9. 

2025-bba-009 ZOHAIB ABBAS 0.00 

ENGL-11101 - F(T) , SOSC-11101 - F(T) , 

SOSC-11103 - F(T) , NTSC-11101 - F(P) , 

SOCS-11102 - F(P) , ICTM-11101 - (I) , 

MNGT-11101 - (I)  

10. 
2025-bba-010 EMAN FATIMA 2.34 ICTM-11101 - (I)  

11. 
2025-bba-011 

MUHAMMAD 

SAAD 
2.52   

12. 
2025-bba-012 FATIMA TAHIR 3.39   

13. 
2025-bba-013 KAINAT RAZZAQ 3.18   

14. 
2025-bba-014 AHMAD ASAD 3.54   

15. 
2025-bba-015 FATIMA 3.12   

16. 
2025-bba-016 BUSHRA 2.96   



 

 

17. 
2025-bba-018 

HAFIZ USMAN 

GHANI 
2.27   

18. 
2025-bba-019 SHIBRA TARIQ 3.60   

19. 
2025-bba-020 

ZAINAB 

KHURSHEED 
3.00   

20. 
2025-bba-021 ROMAISA QASIM 2.62 NTSC-11101 - F(T)  

21. 
2025-bba-022 WARDA KHAN 3.64   

22. 
2025-bba-023 

KISHWAR 

SULTANA 
3.60   

23. 
2025-bba-024 ALI HASSNAIN 2.77   

24. 
2025-bba-025 MARYAM SAFDAR 3.06   

25. 
2025-bba-027 

MUHAMMAD 

UMER 
3.10   

26. 
2025-bba-028 MEERAB RAFIQUE 3.14   

27. 
2025-bba-029 

MUHAMMAD 

AWAIS AHMAD 
2.43 MNGT-11101 - F(T) 

28. 
2025-bba-030 

MUHAMMAD 

REHAN AZHAR 
1.75 NTSC-11101 - F(P) , ICTM-11101 - (I)  

29. 
2025-bba-032 

MUHAMMAD 

HASSAN 
2.27 NTSC-11101 - F(P)  

30. 
2025-bba-033 ASMA KHAN 2.80   

31. 
2025-bba-034 NISA AFZAL 3.06   

32. 
2025-bba-035 

MUHAMMAD 

DAWOOD BUTT 
1.66 NTSC-11101 - F(P) , ICTM-11101 - (I)  

33. 
2025-bba-036 ABUBAKER 2.62   

34. 
2025-bba-037 NOOR FATIMA 3.35   

35. 
2025-bba-038 MINAHIL RAFIQUE 3.56   

36. 
2025-bba-040 

HAFIZA AYESHA 

FARRUKH 
2.25 NTSC-11101 - F(T)  

37. 
2025-bba-041 MEHAK ARSHAD 2.99   

38. 
2025-bba-042 NOOR FATIMA 2.40   

39. 

2025-bba-043 ABDULLAH 0.00 

NTSC-11101 - F(P) , ENGL-11101 - F(T) , 

SOCS-11102 - F(P) , SOSC-11101- F(T), 

SOSC-11103- F(T) , MNGT-11101 - (I) , 

ICTM-11101 - (I)  



 

 

40. 
2025-bba-044 ASMA 2.73   

41. 
2025-bba-045 

TAHREEM 

GHAFFAR 
3.00   

42. 
2025-bba-046 ABDUL REHMAN 3.14   

43. 
2025-bba-048 AIMAN NADEEM 2.82   

44. 
2025-bba-049 ALMAS SHEHZADI 3.54   

45. 
2025-bba-050 ZAHRA MEHBOOB 2.51   

46. 
2025-bba-051 

MUHAMMAD 

AHMAD 
2.35 ICTM-11101 - (I)  

47. 
2025-bba-052 

TANIA SALAH UL 

DIN 
2.12 ICTM-11101 - F(T)  

48. 
2025-bbaf-001 AREEBA GHAFOOR 2.04 ICTM-11101 - F(P)  

49. 
2025-bbaf-002 MISBAH LATEEF 3.20   

50. 
2025-bbaf-003 AIMA GULL 3.41   

51. 
2025-bbaf-005 DANIA BASHIR 2.70   

52. 
2025-bbaf-006 ANSA SALEEM 3.08   

53. 
2025-bbaf-007 RUBAHA AMJAD 3.08   

54. 
2025-bbaf-008 ALISHBA KHAN 3.14   

55. 
2025-bbaf-009 AFIA IMRAN 3.35   

56. 
2025-bbaf-010 FAZAL SOHAIL 3.12   

57. 
2025-bbaf-011 AFIA NAVEED 3.27   

58. 
2025-bbaf-012 ASMA NASEER 3.08   

59. 
2025-bbaf-013 ABDUL MOIZ 3.12   

60. 
2025-bbaf-014 MINAHIL IMRAN 3.16   

61. 
2025-bbaf-015 HIRA AMIR 2.58   

62. 
2025-bbaf-016 

AMAAN FATIMA 

SHAFI 
2.61   

63. 
2025-bbaf-017 

MUBARRAH 

HAROON 
2.36   



 

 

64. 
2025-bbaf-018 MEHAK ABID 3.06   

65. 
2025-bbaf-019 

MUHAMMAD 

ASAD ALI 
2.87   

66. 
2025-bbaf-020 SHIFA 2.43   

67. 
2025-bbaf-021 YASHFA AHSAN 2.66   

68. 
2025-bbaf-022 FABEEHA FATIMA 2.14   

69. 
2025-bbaf-023 IBRAH MURTAZA 2.62   

70. 
2025-bbaf-024 AYESHA NADEEM 3.27   

71. 
2025-bbaf-025 TEHREEM FATIMA 2.32   

72. 
2025-bbaf-026 AREESHA 2.54 MNGT-11101 - F(T)  

73. 
2025-bbaf-027 

MUHAMMAD 

MUDASIR 
2.11   

74. 
2025-bbaf-028 ABUBAKAR IKRAM 2.72 ICTM-11101 - F(P)  

75. 

2025-bbaf-029 

HAFIZ 

MUHAMMAD 

ARHAM SHAH 

3.08   

76. 
2025-bbaf-030 HAFSA IMRAN 2.93   

77. 
2025-bbaf-031 

MUHAMMAD 

QAMAR SULTAN 
2.70   

78. 
2025-bbaf-032 M AWAIS RAZA 2.98   

79. 
2025-bbaf-033 

MUHAMMAD 

USMAN TARIQ 
2.94   

80. 
2025-bbaf-034 

MUHAMMAD 

YOUSAF 
2.93   

81. 
2025-bbaf-035 UMAR ARSHAD 2.93   

82. 
2025-bbaf-036 MUHAMMAD AMMAR 1.04 

MNGT-11101 - F(T) , ENGL-11101 - 

F(T) , ICTM-11101 - F(P)  

83. 
2025-bbaf-037 ABDUL MATEEN SHAH 2.08 MNGT-11101 - F(T)  

84. 
2025-bbaf-038 ZEESHAN AHMAD 2.32   

85. 
2025-bbaf-039 AYESHA NOOR 2.57   

86. 
2025-bbaf-040 RABISA HAMID 2.62   



 

 

87. 
2025-bbaf-042 

MUHAMMAD 

ABDUL RAFAY 
3.14   

88. 
2025-bbaf-043 ZINNIA QASIM 2.00 MNGT-11101 - F(T)  

89. 
2025-bbaf-044 IZZA ASIF 2.29   

90. 
2025-bbaf-045 SAFFA 2.47   

91. 
2025-bbaf-046 

MUHAMMAD 

TALHA NAWAZ 
2.46   

92. 
2025-bbaf-047 SAIRA RIAZ 3.35   

93. 
2025-bbaf-048 

USMAN AHMED 

KHAN 
3.14   

94. 
2025-bbaf-049 DANIYAL JAVED 3.06   

95. 
2025-bbaf-050 

MAHNOOR 

ISTIKHAR 
2.70   

96. 
2025-bbaf-051 SAAD IJAZ 2.83   

97. 
2025-bbaf-052 

MUHAMMAD 

SUFFIYAN NAEEM 
2.87 

  

98. 
2025-bbae-001 HAMZA NASEER 3.25   

99. 
2025-bbae-002 

MUHAMMAD 

FAIZAN NIAZ 
2.87   

100.
2025-bbae-003 TUBAH ASIM 2.64   

101.
2025-bbae-004 NOOR FATIMA 3.58   

102.
2025-bbae-005 

MUHAMMAD 

HABIB HAMEED 
3.01   

103.
2025-bbae-006 USMAN AFZAL 3.08   

104.

2025-bbae-007 
MUHAMMAD 

ABDULLAH 
0.00 

SOSC-11101 - F(T) , SOSC-11103 - 

F(T) , ENGL-11101 - F(T) , SOCS-

11102 - F(P) , MNGT-11101 - (I) , 

NTSC-11101 - (I) , ICTM-11101 - (I)  

105.
2025-bbae-008 

MUHAMMAD 

SHERAZ 
2.71   

106.
2025-bbae-010 IMAAN JAFAR 1.41 ICTM-11101 - F(P) , MNGT-11101 - (I)  

107.
2025-bbae-011 

ANAS BIN ABDUL 

SATTAR 
2.14 ICTM-11101 - F(P)  

108.
2025-bbae-012 MUQADAS 2.18   

109.
2025-bbae-013 

MUHAMMAD 

ADEEL ASHRAF 
2.79   



 

 

110.
2025-bbae-014 

AYESHA 

MUBARAK 
2.97   

111.

2025-bbae-015 

NOOR 

MUHAMMAD 

ZULQARNAIN 

HAIDER 

3.02   

112.

2025-bbae-016 

MUHAMMAD 

ABUBAKAR 

MAZHAR 

1.50 ICTM-11101 - (I) , MNGT-11101 - (I)  

113.
2025-bbae-018 

MUHAMMAD 

MOHSIN 
1.35 ICTM-11101 - F(P) , MNGT-11101 - (I)  

114.
2025-bbae-019 SAMAN KHADIM 2.68   

115.
2025-bbae-020 

UM-E-HABIBA 

SHAHID 
2.62   

116.
2025-bbae-021 NOOR FATIMA 2.08   

117.
2025-bbae-022 SADIA IMRAN 2.77   

118.
2025-bbae-023 ADNAN RAFIQUE 2.47 ICTM-11101 - F(T)  

119.

2025-bbae-024 
SYEDA EZZA 

BATOOL RIZVI 
0.00 

ENGL-11101 - F(T) , SOSC-11103 - F(T) 

, SOSC-11101 - F(T) , SOCS-11102 - 

F(P) , NTSC-11101 - (I) , MNGT-11101 - 

(I) , ICTM-11101 - (I)  

120.
2025-bbae-025 NEHA 2.24   

121.
2025-bbae-026 ALI EHSAN KHAN 2.14   

122.
2025-bbae-027 NOUMAN RIAZ 3.35   

123.
2025-bbae-028 

MUHAMMAD 

AHSAN SALEEM 
3.02   

124.
2025-bbae-029 ZARA SHAHZADI 2.48   

125.
2025-bbae-030 WAHAJ ARIF 2.35 ICTM-11101 - F(P)  

126.
2025-bbae-031 TALHA AHMAD 2.43   

127.
2025-bbae-032 

MUHAMMAD 

WAQAS ABBAS 
2.20 ICTM-11101 - F(P) , MNGT-11101 - F(T)  

128.
2025-bbae-033 QASIM JAVAID 2.83   

129.
2025-bbae-034 SANA ASHRAF 2.56   

130.

2025-bbae-035 
MUHAMMAD 

ABDULLAH IJAZ 
0.00 

ENGL-11101 - F(T) , SOSC-11101 - F(T) , 

SOSC-11103 - F(T) , SOCS-11102 - F(P) , 

ICTM-11101 - (I) , NTSC-11101 - (I) , 

MNGT-11101 - (I)  

  



 

 

131.
2025-bbae-036 AMNA SAJID 3.04 

  

Note:-The student securing GPA less than 1.00 ceases to be on the University roll. 

 

                                                                          

    
     (SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

          Controller of Examinations 

  



 

 

 

 

 

UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

No. CE/ 3623               Dated: 16-02-2026 

Notification 

Result of BBA   

Semester-I(Winter Session 2025-26) 
ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

Sr. 

# 
Login # 

Name of the 

Candidate 
GPA CGPA Failed Subjects 

3rd SEMESTER  
1. 

2024-bba-002 MIRAL MALIK 3.33 3.54   

2. 
2024-bba-004 HUMNA EMAN 3.00 3.50   

3. 
2024-bba-005 MOHAD IRFAN KHAN 2.92 3.13   

4. 
2024-bba-006 FAHAD ALI 3.70 3.43   

5. 
2024-bba-007 AREEBA 3.29 3.17   

6. 
2024-bba-009 BILAL SHAHID 1.90 2.41 ACCT-11302 - F(T)  

7. 
2024-bba-010 

MOHAMMAD NOFIL 

KHAN 
3.49 3.69   

8. 
2024-bba-011 

MUHAMMAD SHAFF 

KHALID 
3.86 3.79   

9. 
2024-bba-012 TAHA ZAMAN 2.98 3.17   

10. 
2024-bba-014 KHADIJA TUL KUBRA 3.49 3.56   

11. 
2024-bba-015 

MUHAMMAD QASIM 

MAJEED 
3.13 3.50   

12. 
2024-bba-016 MINAHIL AZIZ 3.39 3.43   

13. 
2024-bba-017 MUHAMMAD TUFAIL 3.70 3.74   

14. 
2024-bba-018 ANAS SHOUKAT 1.92 2.34   

15. 
2024-bba-020 SYED SAJID ALI 2.07 2.23   

16. 
2024-bba-021 EMAN MEHBOOB 2.90 2.99   



 

 

17. 
2024-bba-022 SAMMAN MUSHTAQ 2.49 2.74   

18. 
2024-bba-024 IQRA NOOR 3.23 3.08   

19. 
2024-bba-026 

MUHAMMAD UMAIR 

ZULIFQAR 
3.60 3.45   

20. 
2024-bba-027 

MUHAMMAD ADEEL 

JABBAR 
2.73 3.08   

21. 
2024-bba-028 RIDA FATIMA 1.60 2.31 SOSC-11307 - F(T)  

22. 
2024-bba-030 MUHAMMAD HARIS 3.62 3.58   

23. 
2024-bba-031 LAIBA 2.26 2.49 ACCT-11302 - F(T)  

24. 
2024-bba-032 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD 

UMAR 
1.72 2.30 ACCT-11302 - F(T)  

25. 
2024-bba-033 BISMA LIAQAT 2.25 2.37   

26. 
2024-bba-035 FATIMA SHOAIB 1.54 2.13 ACCT-11302 - F(T) , 

27. 
2024-bba-036 GHANIA SALMAN 2.72 2.53   

28. 
2024-bba-037 NABEEHA KHALID 2.98 3.07   

29. 
2024-bba-038 SANA IQBAL -- -- Later On 

30. 
2024-bba-041 

SYED AHMED ALI 

GILLANI 
2.80 2.76   

31. 
2024-bba-044 AQSA RIAZ 3.25 3.06   

32. 
2024-bba-045 WAJDAN 2.33 2.36   

33. 
2024-bba-046 BISMA AZAM 3.19 3.21   

34. 
2024-bba-047 AROOJ 2.63 3.02   

35. 
2024-bba-048 MAHNOOR 3.25 3.56   

36. 
2024-bba-050 MUHAMMAD UMER 2.31 2.51   

37. 
2024-bba-051 HAMNA MALIK 3.21 3.18 

  

38. 
2024-bbaf-001 

MUHAMMAD 

ABDULLAH 
3.38 3.57   

39. 
2024-bbaf-002 SARA QASIM 3.22 3.38   

40. 
2024-bbaf-003 

ANZLA HAYAT 

KHIZAR 
0.00 0.91 

ENGL-11303 - F(T) , SOSC-

11307 - F(T) , MNGT-11303 - 



 

 

(I) , MRKT-11301 - (I) , ACCT-

11302 - (I) , MNGT-11101 - (I) 

, ECON-11302 - (I)  

41. 
2024-bbaf-004 DILAWAIZ NAVEED 2.10 2.20   

42. 
2024-bbaf-005 ARFA 3.42 3.27   

43. 
2024-bbaf-006 ADNAN SHABBIR -- -- Later On 

44. 
2024-bbaf-009 BISMA ASIF 2.88 3.25   

45. 
2024-bbaf-010 AMNA ARSHAD 3.09 3.12   

46. 
2024-bbaf-011 

MUHAMMAD HASSAN 

AHMED 
2.63 2.91   

47. 
2024-bbaf-012 AKRASH ZIA -- -- Later On 

48. 
2024-bbaf-013 BISMA ABID 2.49 2.51   

49. 
2024-bbaf-014 RIMSHA KHALID 1.72 1.94   

50. 
2024-bbaf-015 IFRAH FAWAD 2.24 2.58 ACCT-11302 - F(T)  

51. 
2024-bbaf-016 ALI FASEEH RAZA 2.27 2.54   

52. 
2024-bbaf-017 HUZAIFA 2.10 2.22 ECON-11302 - F(T)  

53. 
2024-bbaf-019 

MUHMMAD BILAL 

YASIN 
-- -- Later On 

54. 

2024-bbaf-021 
MUHAMMAD USMAN 

TARIQ 
0.00 1.50 

ENGL-11303 - F(T) , ACCT-

11302 - F(T) , MRKT-11301 - 

F(T) , SOSC-11307 - F(T) , 

ECON-11302 - (I) , MNGT-

11303 - (I)  

55. 
2024-bbaf-022 ESHA ASGHAR 1.25 1.70 

ECON-11302 - F(T) , MRKT-

11301 - F(T)  

56. 
2024-bbaf-023 MUHAMMAD FURQAN 1.06 1.93 

ACCT-11302 - (I) , ECON-

11302 - (I)  

57. 
2024-bbaf-024 ALI HASSAN 1.24 1.61 ACCT-11302 - F(T)  

58. 
2024-bbaf-025 FAARIYAH 1.25 1.69 ECON-11302 - F(T)  

59. 
2024-bbaf-026 ESHA MASOOD 1.43 1.73 ACCT-11302 - F(T)  

60. 
2024-bbaf-027 TUBA SHEIKH 1.82 2.17   

61. 

2024-bbaf-028 MEMONA AHMAD 0.00 1.16 

ACCT-11302 - F(T) , MNGT-

11303 - F(T) , ECON-11302 - F(T) 

, MRKT-11301 - F(T) , SOSC-

11307 - F(T) , ENGL-11303 - F(T)  



 

 

62. 
2024-bbaf-029 MUSFIRA BABER 1.85 2.28 SOSC-11307 - F(T)  

63. 
2024-bbaf-030 MUHAMMAD SHERAZ 1.93 2.15   

64. 
2024-bbaf-031 FAIZA BATOOL 2.06 2.10   

65. 
2024-bbaf-034 NAVEERA NASEER 2.18 2.24   

66. 

2024-bbaf-036 SHOAIB ALI 0.40 1.35 

ENGL-11303 - F(T) , MNGT-

11303 - F(T) , SOSC-11307 - 

F(T) , ACCT-11302 - F(T) , 

ECON-11302 - (I)  

67. 
2024-bbaf-037 

MUHAMMAD 

ABDULLAH MALIK 
3.35 3.18   

68. 
2024-bbaf-038 HAJIBA ARFAN 1.54 2.20 ACCT-11302 - F(T)  

69. 
2024-bbaf-039 KHIZAR HAYAT 2.04 2.63 ACCT-11302 - F(T)  

70. 
2024-bbaf-040 ZAYYAN HASSAN 1.39 2.14 

QUNT-11101 - F(T) , ACCT-

11302 - F(T)  

71. 
2024-bbaf-041 JAWARIA NAVEED 1.31 1.89 ECON-11302 - F(T)  

72. 
2024-bbaf-042 MUHAMMAD UMAR 1.61 2.07 ECON-11302 - F(T)  

73. 
2024-bbaf-045 ABDUL REHMAN 1.87 2.24   

74. 
2024-bbaf-046 AQSA ATIF 1.48 1.80   

75. 
2024-bbaf-047 AYESHA TARIQ 2.13 2.22   

76. 
2024-bbaf-048 LAIBA ZAMAN 1.10 1.38 

SOSC-11307 - F(T) , ACCT-

11302 - F(T)  

77. 
2024-bbaf-050 RAO ABDUL KAREEM 1.73 1.53 

ECON-11302 - F(T) , STCS-

11101 - (I)  

78. 
2024-bbaf-052 MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA 1.86 2.41 ECON-11302 - (I)  

79. 
2024-bbaf-054 

MUHAMMAD FAZL E 

SUBHAN 
1.62 2.03 ACCT-11302 - F(T)  

80. 
2024-bbae-002 

HAFIZ ABDUL 

REHMAN 
2.52 2.67 ACCT-11302 - (I)  

81. 
2024-bbae-003 HADIA NAFEES 3.37 3.30   

82. 
2024-bbae-006 FATIMA ZAHID 1.74 2.04 ECON-11302 - F(T)  

83. 
2024-bbae-007 AREEBA 1.55 2.00 

NTSC-11101 - F(P) , MRKT-

11301 - (I)  

84. 
2024-bbae-008 ZAINAB TARIQ 1.88 2.06 

ECON-11302 - F(T) , MRKT-

11301 - (I)  



 

 

85. 
2024-bbae-010 AIMAN NAEEM -- -- Later On 

86. 
2024-bbae-011 

MUHAMMAD 

HAMDAN USMANI 
1.58 2.22 ECON-11302 - F(T)  

87. 
2024-bbae-013 UMER SHEHZAD -- -- Later On 

88. 
2024-bbae-014 AHMED RAZA 1.80 2.27 ECON-11302 - F(T)  

89. 
2024-bbae-016 MINAHIL ASIM 2.41 2.66 ECON-11302 - F(T)  

90. 
2024-bbae-017 

MUHAMMAD HAROON 

TOUSIF 
2.24 2.18 ECON-11302 - F(T)  

91. 
2024-bbae-019 ABIHA WAJID 1.47 1.76 

ECON-11302 - F(T) , MRKT-

11301 - (I)  

92. 
2024-bbae-020 MUHAMMAD KAIF 0.97 1.73 

ACCT-11302 - F(T) , MRKT-

11301 - (I)  

93. 
2024-bbae-024 JUNAID AHMAD KHAN 1.19 1.43 

ECON-11302 - F(T) , ACCT-

11302 - (I) , MRKT-11301 - (I)  

94. 
2024-bbae-025 HAMZA 1.69 2.09 ECON-11302 - F(T)  

95. 
2024-bbae-026 BABAR ALI -- -- Later On 

96. 
2024-bbae-028 

MUHAMMAD SUBHAN 

MALIK 
1.12 1.62 

ACCT-11302 - (I) , ECON-

11302 - (I) , MRKT-11301 - (I)  

97. 
2024-bbae-031 ABDUL HANAN -- -- Later On 

98. 
2024-bbae-034 

MUHAMMAD 

ABDULLAH NAEEM 
1.80 2.24   

99. 
2024-bbae-035 ISHMAL FATIMA 3.54 3.38   

100.
2024-bbae-037 MUHAMMAD USMAN -- -- Later On 

101.
2024-bbae-038 MUBASHIR 0.67 1.36 

ACCT-11302 - F(T) , ECON-

11302 - (I) , MRKT-11301 - (I)  

102.
2024-bbae-039 ABDULLAH ABID -- -- Later On 

103.
2024-bbae-041 

MUHAMMAD AMEER 

HAYAT 
2.82 3.09   

104.
2024-bbae-044 DANIYAL RAZZAQ 2.65 2.21   

105.

2024-bbae-045 IRAJ NASIR 0.92 1.62 

QUNT-11101 - F(T) , ACCT-

11302 - (I) , MRKT-11301 - (I) , 

ECON-11302 - (I)  

106.

2024-bbae-046 
MUHAMMAD TUSEEF 

ASIF 
0.78 1.46 

ENGL-11303 - (I) , MRKT-

11301 - (I) , SOSC-11307 - (I) , 

ACCT-11302 - (I)  

107.
2024-bbae-047 KHADIJA 1.62 1.68 

ACCT-11302 - F(T) , ECON-

11302 - F(T)  



 

 

108.
2024-bbae-048 ANZLA 1.44 1.95 

ACCT-11302 - F(T) , ECON-

11302 - (I)  

109.
2024-bbae-049 HASEEBA 1.49 2.14 ECON-11302 - F(T)  

110.
2024-bbae-050 HASSAN ALI MALIK 2.04 2.50   

111.
2024-bbae-051 FARIA EMAN 2.46 2.82 ECON-11302 - F(T)  

112.
2024-bbae-052 MUHAMMAD USMAN 2.08 2.36 ACCT-11302 - F(T)  

113.
2024-bbae-053 MIRAJ UN NISA 0.96 1.55 

ACCT-11302 - F(T) , ECON-

11302 - (I) , MRKT-11301 - (I)  

114.
2024-bbae-054 AMNA SIDDIQUE 0.85 1.41 

MRKT-11301 - (I) , ECON-

11302 - (I) , ACCT-11302 - (I)  

115.
2024-bbae-055 ABDUL HANAN IMRAN -- -- Later On 

116.
2024-bbae-056 MALAIKA MAJID 2.47 2.49   

117.
2024-bbae-057 MUHAMMAD SUBHAN 1.80 1.96   

118.
2024-bbae-061 

HASSAN MEHMOOD 

BUTT 
2.02 1.95   

119.
2024-bbae-063 

MUHAMMAD HAIDER 

SULTAN 
1.98 2.19   

120.
2024-bbae-064 IKRASH BIN FAHIM 1.31 1.88 

ECON-11302 - F(T) , ACCT-

11302 - F(T)  

 

Note:-The student securing CGPA less than 1.20 ceases to be on the University roll. 

 
 

                                                                          

    
     (SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

          Controller of Examinations 

  



 

 

UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

No. CE/ 3624               Dated: 16-02-2026 

Notification 

Result of BBA (Hons.)    

Semester-I(Winter Session 2025-26) 
ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

Sr. # login # Reg. # Name of student GPA CGPA Failed subjects 

5th SEMESTER  

1 2023-bba-001 2023-VA-2092 Hajra Ilyas 3.71 3.67   

2 2023-bba-002 2023-VA-2093 Amna 4.00 3.80   

3 2023-bba-003 2023-VA-2094 Aerfa 3.37 3.46   

4 2023-bba-005 2023-VA-2095 Roshaan Farid 3.35 3.08   

5 2023-bba-006 2023-VA-2096 FATIMA NAZIR 3.24 3.06   

6 2023-bba-009 2023-VA-2098 Mehreen Tariq 3.44 3.20   

7 2023-bba-010 2023-VA-2099 Muhammad Hassan 2.24 2.76 FINC-11502 - F(T)  

8 2023-bba-011 2023-VA-2100 Muhammad Anas 2.66 2.71 MNGT-11505 - (I)  

9 2023-bba-014 2023-VA-2101 Fatima Waseem 3.37 3.22   

10 2023-bba-015 2023-VA-2102 Zarwah naveed 2.86 2.53   

11 2023-bba-016 2023-VA-2103 Falak Sher 3.82 3.61   

12 2023-bba-020 2023-VA-2106 Khadija Amjad 3.31 3.18   

13 2023-bba-021 2023-VA-2107 Mamoona usman 1.78 2.35 
ECON-11302 - F(T) , NTSC-

11101 - F(T)  

14 2023-bba-022 2023-VA-2108 Ayesha 3.08 2.87   

15 2023-bba-023 2023-VA-2109 ASHMAL ASIF -- -- Later On 

16 2023-bba-024 2023-VA-2110 Romaisa Ali 3.04 2.93   

17 2023-bba-025 2023-VA-2111 Ansa Iqbal 2.62 2.62 ACCT-11302 - F(T)  

18 2023-bba-026 2023-VA-2112 aqsa munawar 3.35 2.94   

19 2023-bba-029 2023-VA-2113 Haiqa jameel 0.00 2.46 

FINC-11502 - (I) , LWTX-

11501 - (I) , MRKT-11503 - (I) 

, STCS-11503 - (I) , MNGT-

11505 - (I)  

20 2023-bba-030 2023-VA-2114 Talha Bashir 2.37 2.42   

21 2023-bba-032 2023-VA-2115 Samra Anwar 1.57 1.89 
ACCT-11302 - F(T) , ECON-

11302 - F(T)  

22 2023-bba-034 2023-VA-2117 Sharjeel Amjad 1.94 2.02 ECON-11302 - F(T)  

23 2023-bba-035 2023-VA-2118 Abdul Rafay 2.68 2.30   



 

 

24 2023-bba-036 2023-VA-2119 Syed Hassan Murtaza 2.73 2.54   

25 2023-bba-039 2023-VA-2122 Tayyeba faiz 2.74 2.49   

26 2023-bba-042 2023-VA-2124 Jazib Ali sheikh -- -- Later On 

27 2023-bba-044 2023-VA-2126 MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN 2.64 2.55   

28 2023-bba-045 2023-VA-2127 Taimoor Ali 2.04 2.12 FINC-11502 - F(T)  

29 2023-bba-046 2023-VA-2128 Fatima Tul Zahra 2.68 2.70   

30 2023-bba-047 2023-VA-2129 Ayesha Sajjad 3.55 2.78   

31 2023-bba-050 2023-VA-2130 Qursam Lehrat 3.26 3.04   

32 2023-bba-052 2023-VA-2131 
MUHAMMAD JASIM 

TAHIR 
2.00 2.28 FINC-11502 - (I)  

33 2023-bba-053 2023-VA-2132 Memoona Gulnaz 0.00 1.86 

FINC-11502 - (I) , MNGT-

11505 - (I) , MRKT-11503 - (I) 

, LWTX-11501 - (I) , STCS-

11503 - (I)  

34 2023-bba-054 2023-VA-2133 
Muhammad Zain ul 

Abdeen 
2.17 2.42 ECON-11302 - F(T)  

35 2023-bba-055 2023-VA-2134 Muaz Ahmed 1.95 2.28   

36 2023-bba-057 2023-VA-2135 Mahnoor Arshad 2.58 2.91   

37 2023-bba-058 2023-VA-2136 
MUHAMMAD ANAS 

WASEEM 
2.05 1.85 ACCT-11302 - F(T)  

38 2023-bba-059 2023-VA-2137 Aftab Ali 1.58 1.58 ECON-11302 - F(T)  

39 2023-bba-060 2023-VA-2138 
MUHAMMAD IZRAM 

IMRAN BHATTI 
2.10 2.46 ACCT-11302 - F(T)  

40 2023-bba-061 2023-VA-2139 Musfira Ashfaq 1.52 1.85 FINC-11502 - F(T)  

41 2023-bba-062 2023-VA-2140 Farah 2.57 2.44   

42 2023-bba-063 2023-VA-2141 Hamza Ashraf 2.57 2.17   

43 2023-bba-067 2023-VA-2142 Muhammad Abbas Ali 3.25 3.08   

44 2023-bba-070 2023-VA-2143 Muhammad Hassan Khalid 1.70 1.66 FINC-11502 - F(T)  

45 2023-bba-075 2023-VA-2144 Nayab Farooq 4.00 3.94   

46 2023-bba-077 2023-VA-2145 Samina Munir 2.76 2.26   

47 2023-bbae-001 2023-VA-2146 Hafsa Hoor Ul Ain 3.75 3.73   

48 2023-bbae-002 2023-VA-2147 Ribba salamat 3.26 3.24   

49 2023-bbae-003 2023-VA-2148 Hanan Javed 2.95 2.93   

50 2023-bbae-010   Iram shahzadi 2.01 2.16   

51 2023-bbae-012 2023-VA-2151 Muhammad Muaaz Kayani 2.91 3.20   

52 2023-bbae-013   Burhan.ul.din.Muzamil -- -- Later On 

53 2023-bbae-014 2023-VA-2152 Meerab Imran -- -- Later On 

54 2023-bbae-017 2023-VA-2154 Muhammad Shahbaz 3.06 2.86   



 

 

55 2023-bbae-018 2023-VA-2155 Misbah Mumtaz 1.98 2.63   

56 2023-bbae-024 2023-VA-2157 Mahin khalid 2.31 2.27 ECON-11302 - F(T)  

57 2023-bbae-025 2023-VA-2158 Abdul Moeez 1.92 1.74 ACCT-11302 - F(T)  

58 2023-bbae-027   
Muhammad Shahmeer 

Imtiaz 
2.48 2.49 ECON-11302 - F(T)  

59 2023-bbae-034 2023-VA-2159 Hira Umar 2.04 2.24 ACCT-11302 - F(T) 

60 2023-bbae-037 2023-VA-2160 Uzair Hussain 2.87 3.18   

61 2023-bbae-039   Ahsan Iqbal 1.42 1.72 
FINC-11502 - (I) , MRKT-

11503 - (I) , STCS-11503 - (I)  

62 2023-bbae-040 2023-VA-2162 Asjad Zaman 0.39 1.27 

ECON-11302 - F(T) , NTSC-

11101 - F(P) , MRKT-11503 - 

(I) , STCS-11503 - (I) , 

MNGT-11505 - (I) , FINC-

11502 - (I)  

63 2023-bbae-041 2023-VA-2163 Ayesha Waris 2.19 2.26 ECON-11302 - F(T)  

 

Note:-The student securing CGPA less than 1.40 ceases to be on the roll of the University. 
 

  

  
     (SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

          Controller of Examinations 

  



 

 

 

UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

No. CE/ 3625               Dated: 16-02-2026 

Notification 

Result of BBA (Hons.)    

Semester-I(Winter Session 2025-26) 
ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

 
 

Sr. 

# Login # Regd. # 

Name of the 

Candidate GPA CGPA Failed Subjects 

7th Semester 

1. 2022-bba-001 2022-VA-1365 
MUHAMMAD 

FAIZAN SHEIKH 
4.00 3.99   

2. 2022-bba-003 2022-VA-1861 FAZILA 3.09 2.72   

3. 2022-bba-012 2022-VA-1367 ATIFA AKBAR 3.11 2.96   

4. 2022-bba-014 2022-VA-1368 
ISHA ZUBAIR 

BAJWA 
3.22 2.62   

5. 2022-bba-015 2022-VA-1369 FAJAL TANVEER 3.16 3.21   

6. 2022-bba-018 2022-VA-1932 ZAHRA BATOOL 2.74 2.91   

7. 2022-bba-021 2022-VA-1371 
AYESHA 

MINHAS 
2.94 2.66   

8. 2022-bba-022 2022-VA-1372 

MUHAMMAD 

HASSAN RAZA 

QADRI 

2.83 2.68   

9. 2022-bba-023 2022-VA-1373 AZHAR ABBAS 3.66 3.69   

10. 2022-bba-024 2022-VA-1374 ZOHA ZAHID 3.19 2.62   

11. 2022-bba-026 2022-VA-1375 
MEHAK 

ZULFIQAR 
2.93 2.92   

12. 2022-bba-028 2022-VA-1376 
ALISHBA 

MUSTAFA 
3.00 2.94   

13. 2022-bba-029 2022-VA-1377 AZKA NADEEM 3.42 3.18   

14. 2022-bba-030 2022-VA-1378 
HAFSA 

IFTIKHAR 
0.71 1.71 

MKT-11704 - F(T) , BBAH-11707 

- (I) , MGT-11707 - (I) , MGT-

11709 - (I) , MGT-11708 - (I)  

15. 2022-bba-031 2022-VA-1379 ALISHBA 3.42 2.77   

16. 2022-bba-032 2022-VA-1380 

MUHAMMAD 

RAYYAN 

SHAHID 

3.44 2.82   



 

 

17. 2022-bba-034 2022-VA-1381 
MUBARA 

NAEEM 
3.22 3.15   

18. 2022-bba-035 2022-VA-1382 
TEHREEM 

FATIMA 
2.98 3.15   

19. 2022-bba-037 2022-VA-1384 ABEER FATIMA 2.39 2.83   

20. 2022-bba-038 2022-VA-1385 
ALISHBA 

SHAFIQ 
2.98 2.94   

21. 2022-bba-042 2022-VA-1387 
HAMZA TARIQ 

AWAN 
2.50 2.65   

22. 2022-bba-044 2022-VA-1388 AFAQ AHMAD 3.00 2.87   

23. 2022-bba-047 2022-VA-1391 
ABDUL QADEER 

CHAND 
3.33 3.05   

24. 2022-bba-051 2022-VA-1394 
MARYAM 

RAHIM 
3.14 2.89   

25. 2022-bba-054 2022-VA-1395 
TAYYABA 

SADIQ 
3.51 3.63   

26. 2022-bba-055 2022-VA-1396 
MAIRAH 

MANNAN 
2.60 2.88   

27. 2022-bba-056 2022-VA-1397 SEHAR SALEEM 3.07 2.74   

28. 2022-bba-059 2022-VA-1400 LARAIB KHAN 2.69 2.53   

29. 2022-bba-060 2022-VA-1401 
HAFIZA ALISHA 

RIAZ 
1.61 2.31 MGT-11708 - F(T) , MGT-11101 - (I)  

30. 2022-bba-061 2022-VA-1402 
MUHAMMAD 

TALHA 
3.11 3.17   

31. 2022-bba-062 2022-VA-1403 KANZA AMJAD 3.51 3.45   

32. 2022-bba-063 2022-VA-1404 ZAINAB BIBI 3.20 3.03   

33. 2022-bba-064 2022-VA-1405 AMNA NOOR 3.03 2.65   

34. 2022-bba-065 2022-VA-1406 
AREEBA 

MUNAWAR 
3.00 2.77   

35. 2022-bba-066 2022-VA-1407 
MUHAMMAD 

FAIZAN 
2.55 2.54   

36. 2022-bba-067 2022-VA-1408 
MUZAMIL 

ASGHAR 
3.14 2.94   

37. 2022-bba-068 2022-VA-1409 FALAK SHER 2.73 2.21   

38. 2022-bba-069 2022-VA-1410 AMAAN KHALID 2.76 2.25   

39. 2022-bba-071 2022-VA-1412 BILAL AHMAD 2.46 2.42   

40. 2022-bba-072 2022-VA-1413 
JAVARIA 

IFTIKHAR 
3.16 2.91   

41. 2022-bba-073 2022-VA-1414 
MIAN SHAHAN 

QASIM 
2.10 2.09   



 

 

42. 2022-bba-074 2022-VA-1415 ZAINAB RAI 2.63 2.58 ITM-11101 - F(T)  

43. 2022-bba-075 2022-VA-1416 
MEHAK 

SHAHZADI 
3.14 2.81   

44. 2022-bba-076 2022-VA-1933 
BURHAN 

AHMAD 
3.00 2.66 

  

45. 2022-bbae-001 2022-VA-1417 
MUHAMMAD 

SHERAZ ALI 
2.63 2.47   

46. 2022-bbae-018 2022-VA-1418 AYAT AQEEL 3.20 2.47   

47. 2022-bbae-024 2022-VA-1421 
MUHAMMAD 

ANEES BABAR 
3.11 3.00   

48. 2022-bbae-025 2022-VA-1422 AFFIFA AKRAM 3.12 2.58   

49. 2022-bbae-028 2022-VA-1424 
WARDA KHAN 

LODHI 
2.58 2.71   

50. 2022-bbae-030 2022-VA-1425 EMAN FATIMA 2.63 2.19   

51. 2022-bbae-033 2022-VA-1427 ABDUL MOEED 3.51 3.35   

52. 2022-bbae-034 2022-VA-1428 
QUDSIA 

YOUNAS 
3.09 2.87   

53. 2022-bbae-037 2022-VA-1429 AWAIS LIAQAT 3.44 3.49   

54. 2022-bbae-040 2022-VA-1433 MUBEEN KHAN 3.00 2.49   

55. 2022-bbae-042 2022-VA-1434 

RANA 

MUHAMMAD 

MUGHEES KHAN 

3.68 3.26   

56. 2022-bbae-043 2022-VA-1435 EMAN FATIMA 2.92 2.83   

57. 2022-bbae-044 2022-VA-1436 
MUHAMMAD 

BILAL 
3.05 2.96   

58. 2022-bbae-047   
AMBER ASGHAR 

ALI 
2.69 2.13   

59. 2022-bbae-049 2022-VA-1439 

BILAWAL 

MUHAMMAD 

IKRAM 

-- -- Later On 

60. 2022-bbae-050 2022-VA-1440 SAMMAN 2.42 2.49   

61. 2022-bbae-052 2022-VA-1442 ASAD ULLAH 2.63 2.64 FIN-11301 - F(T)  

62. 2022-bbae-057 2022-VA-1445 BISMA BATOOL 2.98 2.38   

63. 2022-bbae-058 2022-VA-1864 RUBAB MAJEED 3.33 2.88   

64. 2022-bbae-061 2022-VA-1447 
NOMAN ALI 

ANJUM 
2.88 2.51   

65. 2022-bbae-062 2022-VA-1448 UMER ASIF -- -- Later On 

66. 2022-bbae-063 2022-VA-1449 SAWERA LATIF 2.93 2.63   



 

 

67. 2022-bbae-068 2022-VA-1454 
AYESHA 

MEHMOOD 
-- -- Later On 

68. 2022-bbae-069 2022-VA-1455 LAIBA KASHIF 2.77 2.28   

69. 2022-bbae-070 2022-VA-1456 ADNAN JAVED 2.73 2.21   

70. 2022-bbae-074 2022-VA-1458 
MARYAM 

SHAFAQAT 
3.28 2.98   

71. 2022-bbae-075 2022-VA-1459 ISMA ZUBAIR 2.90 2.65   

72. 2022-bbae-076 2022-VA-1460 
MUHAMMAD 

FARAZ 
2.96 2.54   

73. 2022-bbae-077 2022-VA-1865 HASSAN SHAFIQ 3.24 2.98   

74. 2022-bbae-078 2022-VA-1461 
ABDUL ALI 

SHAHID 
2.53 2.40 

  
 
      

 Note:-The student securing CGPA less than 1.75 ceases to be on the University roll. 

 

                                                                          

    
     (SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

          Controller of Examinations 

 



 

 

UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

No. CE/BS/2071                                                                              Dated: 16-02-2026. 

Notification 

 
Result of B.S. (Hons.) Biological Sciences (Ravi Campus) Semester-1, (Winter Session 2025-26) is 

declared as under:- 

 

 ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 
 

RESULT NOTIFICATION REPORT 

B.S. (HONS) BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES, RAVI CAMPUS, PATTOKI. 

SEMESTER 1 

SR 

# 

STUDENT ID REGISTRATION # STUDENT NAME GPA REMARKS  

1 2025-BSR-001 
 

AFAQUE AHMED 3.78 
 

 

2 2025-BSR-002 
 

RAMIZA AHMAD 3.78 
 

 

3 2025-BSR-003 
 

ABEER FATIMA 3.73 
 

 

4 2025-BSR-004 
 

GHULLAM 

MUHAMMAD 

3.38 
 

 

5 2025-BSR-005 
 

SANAM BIBI 3.00 SOSC-17104 - F(T) ,  

6 2025-BSR-006 
 

HAFSA AKRAM 3.57 
 

 

7 2025-BSR-007 
 

AYESHA MUKHTAR 3.42 
 

 

8 2025-BSR-008 
 

ESHA ZAFAR 3.19 SOSC-17104 - F(T) ,  

9 2025-BSR-009 
 

ABEEHA 3.22 
 

 

10 2025-BSR-010 
 

KHADIJA ADIL 3.57 
 

 

11 2025-BSR-011 
 

ISHA ULFAT 2.76 
 

 

12 2025-BSR-012 
 

RIMSHA JAVAID 3.84 
 

 

13 2025-BSR-013 
 

SAMAN ABBAS 3.96 
 

 

14 2025-BSR-014 
 

RAHEEL AHSAAN 3.75 
 

 

15 2025-BSR-015 
 

ANFAAL ASHRAF 3.7 
 

 

16 2025-BSR-016 
 

AMAN MATLOOB 0.63 CHEM-17106 - F(P) , 

BIOS-17101 - F(P) , 

SOSC-17104 - F(T) , 

SOSC-17107 - F(P) , 

BIOS-17103 - (I) , 

BIOS-17102 - (I) , 

 

17 2025-BSR-017 
 

MAHEEN 2.77 SOSC-17104 - F(T) ,  

18 2025-BSR-018 
 

ABDUL RAFA 2.99 
 

 



             

 

Note :- The student securing less than  GPA 1.00 ceases to be on the university roll. 

 

 

Prepared and rechecked by: ____________________              

                                                          Mukhtar Ahmad                        

                                      

 

                                                                                                                             

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

                    Controller of Examinations 

  



UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

No. CE/BS/2072                                                                              Dated: 16-02-2026. 

Notification 

 
Result of B.S. (Hons.) Biological Sciences (Ravi Campus) Semester-1, (Winter Session 2025-26) is 

declared as under:- 

 

 ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

 

 

RESULT NOTIFICATION REPORT 

B.S. (HONS) BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES, RAVI CAMPUS, PATTOKI. 

SEMESTER 3 

SR 

# 

STUDENT ID REGISTRATION 

# 

STUDENT NAME GPA CGPA REMARKS 

1 2024-BSR-002 2024-VA-309 NISHA SADIQ 3.36 3.23 
 

2 2024-BSR-003 2024-VA-310 AFEERA ILYAS 3.87 3.59 
 

3 2024-BSR-004 2024-VA-311 AMINA SALEEM 3.64 3.35 
 

4 2024-BSR-005 2024-VA-312 MEHWISH BIBI 2.16 2.2 DEBM-17306 - (I) , 

5 2024-BSR-006 2024-VA-313 SIDRA SHAHID 

IQBAL 

3 2.79 
 

6 2024-BSR-007 2024-VA-314 UROOJ FATIMA 2 2.18 DEBM-17306 - (I) , 

7 2024-BSR-009 2024-VA-315 HAROON TARIQ 2.11 2.39 
 

8 2024-BSR-010 2024-VA-316 HUMARIA AKHTAR 1.52 2.13 DEBM-17306 - (I) , 

9 2024-BSR-011 2024-VA-317 SAIRA AZAM 2.95 3.1 
 

10 2024-BSR-013 2024-VA-319 SABA 3.56 3.18 
 

11 2024-BSR-014 2024-VA-320 ARFA SUBEDAR 3.5 3.1 
 

12 2024-BSR-015 2024-VA-321 MUHAMMAD 

WAQAR 

1.95 2.32 DEBM-17306 - (I) , 

13 2024-BSR-016 2024-VA-322 EMAN FATIMA 

SALEEM 

2.85 2.46 
 

14 2024-BSR-017 2024-VA-323 MISBAH ZAFAR 3.39 3.18 
 

15 2024-BSR-018 2024-VA-324 AMMARA MAJEED 3.77 3.48 
 

   Note :- The student securing less than  CGPA 1.20 ceases to be on the university roll. 

. 

Prepared and rechecked by: ____________________              

                                                          Mukhtar Ahmad                        

 

                          

                                                                                       (SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

                                                                                                     Controller of Examinations     
  



UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

No. CE/BS/2073                                                                             Dated: 16-02-2026. 

Notification 

 
Result of B.S. (Hons.) Biological Sciences (Ravi Campus) Semester-1, (Winter Session 2025-26) is 

declared as under:- 

 

 ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 
      

RESULT NOTIFICATION REPORT 

B.S.(HONS.) BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES, RAVI CAMPUS, PATTOKI. 

SEMESTER 5 

SR 

# 

STUDENT ID REGISTRATION # STUDENT NAME GPA CGPA REMARKS 

1 2023-BSR-001 2023-VA-608 SHAHER BANO 3.88 3.58 
 

2 2023-BSR-002 2023-VA-609 AYESHA LIAQUAT 3.22 2.96 
 

3 2023-BSR-003 2023-VA-610 AISHA GHULAM 3.88 3.59 
 

4 2023-BSR-004 2023-VA-611 KANZA AZAD 3.73 3.88 
 

5 2023-BSR-005 2023-VA-612 HAFSA ASGHAR 3.41 3.03 
 

6 2023-BSR-006 2023-VA-613 MINAHIL NAEEM 3.62 3.46 
 

7 2023-BSR-007 2023-VA-614 SHAHERYAR AHMAD 

SAEED 

3.48 3.63 
 

8 2023-BSR-008 2023-VA-615 TAHA MAQSOOD 3.8 3.24 
 

9 2023-BSR-009 2023-VA-616 KHADIJA 

BINYAMEEN 

2.34 2.53 
 

10 2023-BSR-011 2023-VA-617 NAZNEEN ARSHAD 3.95 3.68 
 

11 2023-BSR-012 2023-VA-618 MARIA ISHAQ 4 3.79 
 

12 2023-BSR-013 2023-VA-619 AHMAD RAZA 2.25 2.55 BIOS-17504 - F(P) , 

13 2023-BSR-014 2023-VA-620 TAIBA AKRAM 3.06 2.66 
 

14 2023-BSR-015 2023-VA-621 ADINA BABER 3.08 2.69 
 

15 2023-BSR-016 2023-VA-622 EMAAN SARWAR 3.13 3.09 
 

16 2023-BSR-017 2023-VA-623 RABIA HAFIZ 4 3.72 
 

17 2023-BSR-018 2023-VA-624 AMANULLAH 

SALEEM 

3.51 2.74 
 

18 2023-BSR-019 2023-VA-625 ARISHA NIAMAT 3.86 3.33 
 

19 2023-BSR-020 2023-VA-626 FATIMA BUNIAMIN 2.5 2.23 BIOC-17505 - F(T) , 

20 2023-BSR-021 2023-VA-627 IQRA SHAHZADI 3.39 2.8 
 

21 2023-BSR-022 2023-VA-628 ATIKA LATIF 3.13 3.26 
 



22 2023-BSR-023 2023-VA-629 KHADIJA 3.71 3.09 
 

23 2023-BSR-024 2023-VA-630 SYEDA KASHAF 

SHAHID 

3.51 3.37 
 

24 2023-BSR-025 2023-VA-631 ALISHBA TAHIR 2.49 2.46 
 

25 2023-BSR-026 2023-VA-632 SHANZEY MERAJ 2.61 2.54 
 

26 2023-BSR-027 2023-VA-633 RAO MOHAMMAD 

HASEEB MUBASHAR 

1.88 2.53 BIOC-17505 - F(T) , 

27 2023-BSR-028 2023-VA-634 MAHNOOR 3 2.61 
 

28 2023-BSR-030 2023-VA-635 AYESHA KANWAL 2.44 2.43 
 

29 2023-BSR-031 2023-VA-636 HAMNA SALEEM 2.35 2.57 BIOC-17505 - F(T) , 

30 2023-BSR-032 2023-VA-637 ARFA AKRAM 2.48 2.38 
 

31 2023-BSR-033 2023-VA-638 ZOHA ALI 3.4 2.99 
 

32 2023-BSR-034 2023-VA-639 ALEEZA SHAUKAT 2.61 2.57 
 

33 2023-BSR-035 2023-VA-640 NOOR FATIMA 2.64 2.49 
 

34 2023-BSR-036 2023-VA-641 EMAN TANVEER 2.68 2.5 
 

Note :- The student securing less than  CGPA 1.40 ceases to be on the university roll. 

 

 

 

Prepared and rechecked by: ____________________              

                                                          Mukhtar Ahmad                        

                                      

 

                                                                                                                             

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

             Controller of Examinations 

  



UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

No. CE/BS/2074                                                                              Dated: 16-02-2026. 

Notification 

 
Result of B.S. (Hons.) Biological Sciences (Ravi Campus) Semester-1, (Winter Session 2025-26) is 

declared as under:- 

 

 ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

 

RESULT NOTIFICATION REPORT 

B.S.(HONS.) BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES RAVI CAMPUS 

SEMESTER 7 

SR 

# 

STUDENT ID REGISTRATION 

# 

STUDENT NAME GPA CGPA REMARKS 

1 2022-BSR-001 2022-VA-227 JAZEELA KHADIM 

HUSSAIN 

3.9 3.82 
 

2 2022-BSR-002 2022-VA-228 TALHA 4 3.97 
 

3 2022-BSR-004 2022-VA-229 ANILA ARSHAD 3.94 3.74 
 

4 2022-BSR-005 2022-VA-230 FAISAL SHAHZAD 3.66 3.67 
 

5 2022-BSR-006 2022-VA-231 SAMREEN JAVED 3.1 3.08 
 

6 2022-BSR-007 2022-VA-232 MUHAMMAD SAIF 3.62 3.72 
 

7 2022-BSR-008 2022-VA-233 LAIBAH IRSHAD 3.29 3.25 
 

8 2022-BSR-009 2022-VA-234 LAIBA TARIQ 2.98 3.15 
 

9 2022-BSR-010 2022-VA-235 MEERAB 

KARAMAT 

2.88 2.97 
 

10 2022-BSR-011 2022-VA-236 MARIA BIBI 2.74 2.82 
 

11 2022-BSR-013 2022-VA-237 SAMREEN AFZAL 3.15 3.08 
 

12 2022-BSR-014 2022-VA-238 EMAN FATIMA 3.54 3.21 
 

13 2022-BSR-015 2022-VA-239 SAMYA YOUSAF 3.5 3.33 
 

14 2022-BSR-016 2022-VA-240 NAIMA MUDASSAR 2.7 2.8 
 

15 2022-BSR-017 2022-VA-241 UME FARWA 
  

LATER ON 

16 2022-BSR-018 2022-VA-242 NAYAB LATIF 2.8 2.54 
 

17 2022-BSR-019 2022-VA-243 IBSHA KANWAL 3.41 3.03 
 

18 2022-BSR-020 2022-VA-244 MUHAMMAD 

FAHEEM 

2.73 2.48 
 

19 2022-BSR-021 2022-VA-245 ASIA SHARIF 4 3.87 
 

20 2022-BSR-022 2022-VA-246 IQRA NAWAZ 3.05 2.89 
 

21 2022-BSR-023 2022-VA-247 SHEHLA ARSHAD 2.68 2.81 
 

22 2022-BSR-024 2022-VA-248 SAMAIKA ASIF 3.17 3 
 

23 2022-BSR-025 2022-VA-249 KIRAN NAHID 2.8 2.53 
 

24 2022-BSR-026 2022-VA-250 MANAHIL SALEEM 2.79 2.76 
 

25 2022-BSR-027 2022-VA-251 UNZELA 2.74 2.67 
 

26 2022-BSR-028 2022-VA-252 MOMNA BATOOL 3.31 3.15 
 

27 2022-BSR-030 2022-VA-253 SAIRA SALEEM 2.26 2.28 
 

28 2022-BSR-031 2022-VA-254 SAMREEN 2.52 2.71 
 



29 2022-BSR-032 2022-VA-255 AROOJ AFZAL 
  

LATER ON 

30 2022-BSR-033 2022-VA-256 BAREERA RASOOL 2.82 2.93 
 

31 2022-BSR-037 2022-VA-260 ALINA 3.78 3.7 
 

32 2022-BSR-038 2022-VA-261 SADIA RAMZAN 3.52 3.81 
 

33 2022-BSR-039 2022-VA-262 MUHAMMAD 

AYYAN 

KHANZADA 

3.25 3.24 
 

34 2022-BSR-040 2022-VA-257 LAIBA JAVED 2.86 3.08 
 

35 2022-BSR-041 2022-VA-258 TAYYABA 

KHURSHEED 

3.03 3.44 
 

Note :- The student securing less than  CGPA 1.75 ceases to be on the university roll. 

 

 

 

Prepared and rechecked by: ____________________              

                                                          Mukhtar Ahmad                        

                                      

 

                                                                                                                             

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

                  Controller of Examinations 
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UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 

No. CE/3579         Dated: 16.02.2026 

 

     Notification 

Result of B.S Biochemistry 

City Campus, Lahore 

Semester-I (Winter Session 2025-26) 
ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

 

Sr. 

# 
Login # Name of the Candidate GPA Failed Subjects 

1st  Semester (Morning) 

1 2025-bc-001 Muhammad Awais Ali 3.92   

2 2025-bc-002 AWAIS AHMAD 3.82   

3 2025-bc-003 Muqaddas Fatima 3.74   

4 2025-bc-005 EMAN SALEEM 0.00 

STCS-14103 - F(T) , 

SOSC-14107 - F(P) , 

BIOC-14102 - F(P) , 

SOSC-14106 - F(T) , 

SOSC-14105 - F(T) , 

ZOOL-14104 - F(P) , 

BIOC-14101 - (I) , 

5 2025-bc-006 Minahil Younas 0.00 

BIOC-14102 - F(P) , 

SOSC-14105 - F(T) , 

STCS-14103 - F(T) , 

SOSC-14107 - F(P) , 

SOSC-14106 - F(T) , 

ZOOL-14104 - (I) , 

BIOC-14101 - (I) , 

6 2025-bc-007 AREESHA SHAHID 3.00   

7 2025-bc-008 Elishba Sajjad 3.47   

8 2025-bc-009 Eman gull 2.79   

9 2025-bc-011 Rameen Humayoun 3.49   

10 2025-bc-012 SUQAINA ABBAS 3.37   

11 2025-bc-013 NOOR FATIMA 2.67   

12 2025-bc-014 nimra mukhtiar 3.29   

13 2025-bc-015 Fatima Abbas 2.88   

14 2025-bc-016 MUHAMMAD TALHA 3.23   

15 2025-bc-017 Khadija Afzal 3.35   

16 2025-bc-018 Nimra Rizwan 2.48   

17 2025-bc-019 Tehreem kausar 2.68   

18 2025-bc-020 Meerub Shahid 3.21   

19 2025-bc-021 MUHAMMAD UMER RIAZ 2.46   



2 

 

20 2025-bc-023 Fatima dilawer 2.48   

21 2025-bc-024 Kinza 2.52   

22 2025-bc-026 Hania Aqeel 2.53   

23 2025-bc-027 HIRA FATIMA 2.17   

24 2025-bc-029 Ayesha Naeem 2.09   

25 2025-bc-030 Alishba Noor 2.94   

26 2025-bc-031 Malaika 1.93   

27 2025-bc-032 Muffassira Zeshan 2.11   

28 2025-bc-033 Wajeeha Rehman 3.37   

29 2025-bc-034 Faizan Ali 2.72   

30 2025-bc-035 Iqra 2.23   

31 2025-bc-036 MUHAMMAD TALAL ATIF 2.39   

32 2025-bc-037 FATIMA SHAHID 2.40   

33 2025-bc-038 Shahroz Hassan 1.54 BIOC-14101 - F(P) , 

 

   Note:- The student securing  GPA less than 1.00 ceases to be on the University roll. 

 

 

                                                                                                                    

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

                         Controller of Examinations 
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UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 

No. CE/3580         Dated: 16.02.2026 

 

     Notification 

Result of B.S Biochemistry 

City Campus, Lahore 

Semester-I (Winter Session 2025-26) 
ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

 

Sr. 

# 
Login # Name of the Candidate GPA 

CGPA 
Failed Subjects 

3rd  Semester (Morning) 

1 2024-bc-002 2024-VA-1527 Arisha Asghar  -  - Later On 

2 2024-bc-004 2024-VA-1528 
Noor Fatima 

Naeem 
3.26 3.48   

3 2024-bc-005 2024-VA-1529 MALEEHA 3.23 3.37   

4 2024-bc-008 2024-VA-1530 Areeba Ali 3.33 3.27   

5 2024-bc-009 2024-VA-1531 Nimra Saeed 0.00 2.01 

SOSC-14306 - F(T) , 

BIOC-14301 - (I) , 

BIOC-14304 - (I) , 

BIOC-14302 - (I) , 

PHYS-14305 - (I) , 

STCS-14307 - (I) , 

BIOC-14303 - (I) , 

6 2024-bc-010 2024-VA-1532 Abeeha Fahem 3.53 3.40   

7 2024-bc-011 2024-VA-1533 HAFSA KHAN 3.21 3.26   

8 2024-bc-013 2024-VA-1534 Laiba Hanif 2.92 3.05   

9 2024-bc-014 2024-VA-1535 Zainab 3.63 3.63   

10 2024-bc-017 2024-VA-1536 
MUHAMMAD 

ABEEZ 
3.41 3.58   

11 2024-bc-018 2024-VA-1537 Shaheer Fatima 3.53 3.45   

12 2024-bc-019 2024-VA-1538 Feroza Kashif 2.88 2.93   

13 2024-bc-020 2024-VA-1539 ARHAM SAJJAD 2.93 3.16   

14 2024-bc-021 2024-VA-1540 Hania Fatima 2.19 2.54 PHYS-14305 - F(T) , 

15 2024-bc-023 2024-VA-1542 
Muhammad 

Haroon Asif 
3.11 2.99   

16 2024-bc-024 2024-VA-1543 HAMNA ZAFAR 2.26 2.51 PHYS-14305 - F(T) , 

17 2024-bc-025 2024-VA-1544 Khansa zahid 2.21 2.55 PHYS-14305 - F(T) , 

18 2024-bc-026 2024-VA-1545 Muntaha Syed 2.88 3.08   

19 2024-bc-027 2024-VA-1546 Amina zaheer 2.51 2.92   

20 2024-bc-029 2024-VA-1547 Ifza Iman 2.48 2.81 PHYS-14305 - F(T) , 



4 

 

21 2024-bc-030 2024-VA-1548 Amna Rasheed 2.33 2.61 PHYS-14305 - F(T) , 

22 2024-bc-031 2024-VA-1549 Rehaf Saeed 2.00 2.57 PHYS-14305 - F(P) , 

 

 

 Note:- The student securing  CGPA less than 1.20 ceases to be on the University roll. 

 

 

 

 

    

                                                                                                                    

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

        Controller of Examinations 
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UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 

No. CE/3581         Dated: 16.02.2026 

     Notification 

Result of B.S (Hons.) Biochemistry 

City Campus, Lahore 

Semester-I (Winter Session 2025-26) 
ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

Sr. 

# 
Reg.# Login # Name of the Candidate GPA CGPA Failed Subjects 

5th   Semester (Morning) 

1. 2023-bc-001 2023-VA-489 SAMIA YASEEN 3.72 3.69   

2. 2023-bc-005 2023-VA-490 RIMSHA RAFIQUE 3.96 3.86   

3. 2023-bc-006 2023-VA-491 Aimon 3.96 3.86   

4. 2023-bc-007 2023-VA-492 SAIMA LIAQAT 3.68 3.77   

5. 2023-bc-008 2023-VA-493 Abeera Zia 3.92 3.80   

6. 2023-bc-009 2023-VA-494 Memoona Arshad 3.90 3.84   

7. 2023-bc-015 2023-VA-497 Faiqa 3.46 3.65   

8. 2023-bc-017 2023-VA-498 Doha Fatima 3.90 3.81   

9. 2023-bc-018 2023-VA-499 Aleeza Ashfaq 3.24 3.49   

10. 2023-bc-020 2023-VA-501 Tahreem Akhtar 3.96 3.83   

11. 2023-bc-023 2023-VA-503 Nimra sultan 3.85 3.82   

12. 2023-bc-025 2023-VA-504 Fatima Ahtsham 3.38 3.60   

13. 2023-bc-026 2023-VA-505 Maryam Naz 3.11 3.32   

14. 2023-bc-027 2023-VA-506 FATIMA ISLAM 3.79 3.71   

15. 2023-bc-029 2023-VA-507 maham shahid 4.00 3.97   

16. 2023-bc-030 2023-VA-508 Aqsa Iftikhar 3.94 3.86   

17. 2023-bc-031 2023-VA-509 Arfa Asif 3.31 2.76   

18. 2023-bc-032 2023-VA-510 
MUHAMMAD UMER 

GILL 
4.00 3.86   

19. 2023-bc-033 2023-VA-511 Fahad Momin 3.87 3.80   

20. 2023-bc-034 2023-VA-512 Roha Asif 4.00 3.96   

21. 2023-bc-035 2023-VA-513 Umm-e-Habiba 3.90 3.85   

22. 2023-bc-036 2023-VA-514 MUNEEBA KHAN 3.07 3.00   

23. 2023-bc-037 2023-VA-515 Ali Hussnain 2.36 2.97 PHYS-14305 - F(P) , 

24. 2023-bc-040 2023-VA-517 
Muhammad Saad 

Aziz 
2.92 3.07   

25. 2023-bc-041 2023-VA-518 Danish Nawaz 3.85 3.71   
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26. 2023-bc-042 2023-VA-519 KHADIJA 3.48 3.59   

27. 2023-bc-043 2023-VA-520 HABEEBA ZAFAR 3.64 3.54   

28. 2023-bc-044 2023-VA-521 UMAR BASHIR 3.50 3.56   

29. 2023-bc-046 2023-VA-522 MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR 3.25 3.59 MICR-14503 - F 

30. 2023-bc-047 2023-VA-523 Huda Arif 3.20 3.40   

31. 2023-bc-048 2023-VA-524 Amama Ali 3.57 3.54   

32. 2023-bc-051 2023-VA-526 Nida Batool 3.75 3.70   

33. 2023-bc-053 2023-VA-527 
MARIYAM MUBASHER 

BAIG 
3.50 3.53   

34. 2023-bc-055 2023-VA-528 Muhammad Zubair 3.83 3.75   

35. 2023-bc-056 2023-VA-529 Amna Bibi 3.63 3.59   

36. 2023-bc-057 2023-VA-530 NOOR-UL-EMAN 3.60 3.53   

37. 2023-bc-058 2023-VA-531 Maleeha Akhtar 4.00 3.76   

38. 2023-bc-059 2023-VA-532 Hamna Aamer 3.46 3.64   

39. 2023-bc-060 2023-VA-533 Hafiz Amjad Ali 3.11 3.18   

40. 2023-bc-061 2023-VA-534 MUHAMMAD HASSAN 3.48 3.44   

41. 2023-bc-062 2023-VA-535 Roman Shabir 3.36 3.45   

42. 2023-bc-064 2023-VA-537 Fatima BiBi 3.96 3.75   

43. 2023-bc-065 2023-VA-538 Anushka Altaf 3.01 3.22   

44. 2023-bc-066 2023-VA-539 FAQEEHA 3.70 3.51   

45. 2023-bc-067 2023-VA-540 Mawahid Afgan 3.75 3.59   

46. 2023-bc-068 2023-VA-541 FAYAZ KHAN 3.42 3.24   

47. 2023-bc-069 2023-VA-542 Farwa Bilal 0.16 2.26 

PHYS-14305 - F(P) , 

MICR-14503 - F(T) , 

BIOC-14502 - (I) , 

BIOT-14506 - (I) , 

BIOT-14504 - (I) , 

BIOT-14505 - (I) , 

48. 2023-bc-070 2023-VA-543 Zumar Zafar 3.64 3.68   

49. 2023-bc-071 2023-VA-544 
Muhammad Umar 

Mirza 
3.66 3.52   

50. 2023-bc-072 2023-VA-545 Muhammad Saad 3.13 3.23   

 

Note:- The student securing  CGPA less than 1.40 ceases to be on the University roll.  

 

 

                                                                                                                    

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

                        Controller of Examinations 
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UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 

No. CE/3582         Dated: 16.02.2026 

     Notification 

Result of B.S (Hons.) Biochemistry 

City Campus, Lahore 

Semester-I (Winter Session 2025-26) 
ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

Sr. 

# 
Reg.# Login # Name of the Candidate GPA CGPA Failed Subjects 

5th   Semester (Evening) 

1. 2023-bce-001 2023-VA-546 Azeem Ul Nisa 3.59 3.52   

2. 2023-bce-004 2023-VA-547 RIDA FATIMA 4.00 3.93   

3. 2023-bce-007 2023-VA-549 Nadia Kareem 2.98 2.78   

4. 2023-bce-008 2023-VA-550 Ansa rasheed 3.38 3.26   

5. 2023-bce-009 2023-VA-551 MAIRA FATIMA 3.46 3.29   

6. 2023-bce-010 2023-VA-552 Ayesha Asad 3.53 3.40   

7. 2023-bce-012 2023-VA-553 SHEHROZ AHMAD 3.46 3.53   

8. 2023-bce-013 2023-VA-554 ABDUL HANNAN 3.46 3.26   

9. 2023-bce-016 2023-VA-555 
MUHAMMAD JAWAD 

ASHRAF 
3.59 3.51   

10. 2023-bce-017 2023-VA-556 Gulam Mustafa Saqib 3.24 3.25   

11. 2023-bce-019 2023-VA-557 Hamna Ismail 0.27 2.91 

BIOC-14501 - 

F(T) , BIOT-

14504 - F(P) , 

BIOT-14505 - 

F(T) , MICR-

14503 - F(T) , 

BIOT-14506 - 

F(P) , 

12. 2023-bce-020 2023-VA-558 Hadia Naeem 3.24 2.92   

13. 2023-bce-021 2023-VA-559 Shehar bano 3.42 3.31   

14. 2023-bce-022 2023-VA-560 Maria Khan 2.86 2.50   

15. 2023-bce-023 2023-VA-561 Amna Tariq 2.43 2.58   

16. 2023-bce-024 2023-VA-562 
Ghulam Muhammad 

butt 
 -  - Later On 

17. 2023-bce-025 2023-VA-563 Muneeba 3.46 3.29   

18. 2023-bce-026 2023-VA-564 AMREEN ATTA 3.62 3.72   

19. 2023-bce-027 2023-VA-565 IQRA HASSAN 3.53 3.61   

20. 2023-bce-030 2023-VA-568 Alishba Nadeem 3.33 2.99   

21. 2023-bce-031 2023-VA-569 Fatima Qaisar 3.55 2.94   
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22. 2023-bce-032 2023-VA-570 Seerat Shahid 2.42 2.67 BIOT-14504 - F 

 

Note:- The student securing  CGPA less than 1.40 ceases to be on the University roll.  

 

 

                                                                                                                    

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

                        Controller of Examinations 
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UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 

No. CE/3583         Dated: 16.02.2026 

 

     Notification 

Result of B.S(Hons.) Biochemistry 

City Campus, Lahore 

Semester-I (Winter Session 2025-26) 
ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

 

Sr. 

# 
Reg.# Login # Name of the Candidate GPA CGPA Failed Subjects 

7th    Semester (Morning) 

1. 2022-bc-004 2022-VA-720 TAYYABA ARSHAD 3.61 3.73   

2. 2022-bc-008 2022-VA-722 Mahnoor Safdar 3.83 3.93   

3. 2022-bc-011 2022-VA-724 Rubina Ashraf 3.50 3.61   

4. 2022-bc-012 2022-VA-725 Fatima Aziz 3.10 3.35   

5. 2022-bc-014 2022-VA-727 SAHAR ZAKA 3.44 3.60   

6. 2022-bc-016 2022-VA-728 Ali Hamza Shahid 3.29 3.06   

7. 2022-bc-018 2022-VA-729 Shafia Javed 3.23 3.22   

8. 2022-bc-019 2022-VA-730 Faiqa khushubu 3.59 3.42   

9. 2022-bc-020 2022-VA-731 Syeda Rida Fatima 3.70 3.81   

10. 2022-bc-022 2022-VA-732 Faiqa Liaqat 3.61 3.68   

11. 2022-bc-023 2022-VA-733 AYESHA 3.59 3.85   

12. 2022-bc-026 2022-VA-735 Eeman Maqsood 3.83 3.73   

13. 2022-bc-030 2022-VA-738 MUHAMMAD KHALID 3.18 3.12   

14. 2022-bc-031 2022-VA-739 NAJIA GULL 3.37 3.31   

15. 2022-bc-032 2022-VA-740 Isha Khalid 3.58 3.76   

16. 2022-bc-033 2022-VA-741 LUBNA RASHEED 3.61 3.58   

17. 2022-bc-034 2022-VA-742 Hira Ali 3.31 3.50   

18. 2022-bc-035 2022-VA-743 Pakiza shabbir 3.62 3.61   

19. 2022-bc-036 2022-VA-744 Tasadduq Afzal 3.66 3.57   

20. 2022-bc-037 2022-VA-745 saman azeem 3.38 3.32   

21. 2022-bc-038 2022-VA-746 shumaila shoukat 3.42 3.61   

22. 2022-bc-039 2022-VA-747 Hafsa Altaf 3.74 3.84   

23. 2022-bc-042 2022-VA-748 Tehreem Fatima 3.66 3.75   

24. 2022-bc-044 2022-VA-750 Wajiha Zulfiqar 3.58 3.69   

25. 2022-bc-045 2022-VA-751 
MUHAMMAD 

SHAHROOZ 
3.14 3.13   

26. 2022-bc-047 2022-VA-752 Hina Nazir 3.55 3.55   
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27. 2022-bc-048 2022-VA-753 Noor Fatima 3.66 3.75   

28. 2022-bc-050 2022-VA-754 SADIA BIBI 3.54 3.76   

29. 2022-bc-051 2022-VA-755 Muhammad Fahad Ali 2.98 3.32   

30. 2022-bc-055 2022-VA-757 Emaan Zafar 3.48 3.38   

31. 2022-bc-056 2022-VA-758 Tayyab Hameed 3.24 3.04   

32. 2022-bc-057 2022-VA-759 kinza pervaiz 3.12 3.32   

33. 2022-bc-058 2022-VA-760 Zubdah Fatima 3.26 3.49   

34. 2022-bc-059 2022-VA-761 Zainab Mashood 3.58 3.70   

35. 2022-bc-060 2022-VA-762 Sheheryar 3.44 3.54   

36. 2022-bc-062 2022-VA-763 
muhammad uzair 

ibrahim 
2.88 2.84   

37. 2022-bc-066 2022-VA-766 Muhammad Ahmad 3.74 3.91   

 

Note:- The student securing  CGPA less than 1.75 ceases to be on the University roll. 

 

 

                                                                                                                    

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

                       Controller of Examinations 



11 

 

 
 

UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 

No. CE/3584         Dated: 16.02.2026 

 

     Notification 

Result of B.S (Hons.) Biochemistry 

City Campus, Lahore 

Semester-I (Winter Session 2025-26) 
ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

 

Sr. 

# 
Reg.# Login # Name of the Candidate GPA CGPA Failed Subjects 

7th   Semester (Evening) 

1. 2021-bce-024 2021-VA-582 Rayan Amir 2.30 2.16 BIOC-14306 - F(P) , 

2. 2022-bce-004 2022-VA-768 Syeda Rabail Fatima 3.79 3.68   

3. 2022-bce-006 2022-VA-769 
Muhammad Rehan 

Tahir 
3.33 3.35   

4. 2022-bce-009 2022-VA-770 Maroash Rafi 3.22 3.13   

5. 2022-bce-010 2022-VA-771 Alishba Awais 3.72 3.23   

6. 2022-bce-012 2022-VA-773 Areeb Ahmad 3.31 3.34   

7. 2022-bce-014 2022-VA-774 Saba Nayab 3.25 3.28   

8. 2022-bce-017 2022-VA-775 
HAFIZA ATEEQA 

MUZAFAR 
2.87 2.69   

9. 2022-bce-019 2022-VA-777 
Muhammad Ahmar 

Bahoo 
3.26 3.11   

10. 2021-bce-011  Muhammad Usman - - RL   

11. 
2021-BCE-023 2021-VA-581 

 

ASMA ZAFAR 

D/O ZAFAR ALI 
- - RL   

 

Note:- The student securing  CGPA less than 1.75 ceases to be on the University roll. 

 

 

                                                                                                                    

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

        Controller of Examinations 

 

 



 
UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
 

No. CE/BS/2067        Dated: 16.02, 2026. 

Notification 
 

Result of BS (Hons.) Biological Sciences (City Campus) Semester-I, Winter Semester, (Session 

2025-2026) is declared as under:- 

 

ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

 

RESULT NOTIFICATION REPORT 

BS BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES, CITY CAMPUS, LAHORE. 

SEMESTER 1 

SR 

# 
STUDENT ID REGISTRATION # STUDENT NAME GPA REMARKS  

1 2025-BS-001  RIMSHA IMRAN 3.7   

2 2025-BS-004  HAREEM ZAINAB 3.49   

3 2025-BS-006  MINAHIL IRSHAD 3.24   

4 2025-BS-008  MALAIKA SAFDAR 2.93   

5 2025-BS-009  MINAHIL RIAZ 3.63   

6 2025-BS-010  NIMRA AQEEL 2.64   

7 2025-BS-011  KHADIJA 3.49   

8 2025-BS-012  FASIHA IMRAN 2.52   

9 2025-BS-013  HIBBA YAQOOB 3.04   

10 2025-BS-014  MUHAMMAD 

HUSSNAIN ALTAF 
2.34   

11 2025-BS-015  MAHNOOR 3.86   

12 2025-BS-016  NOORAM FATIMA 2.96   

13 2025-BS-017  EMAN FATIMA 1.99   

14 2025-BS-018  AROOSA CHAUDHARY 2.19   

             

   Note:-The student secures GPA less than 1.00 ceases to be on the roll of the University. 

 

 

 

 

Prepared and rechecked by: ____________________              

                                                          Mukhtar Ahmad                        

                                      

 

 

                                                                                                     (SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

           Controller of Examinations 

 

 

  



 
UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
 

No. CE/BS/2068        Dated: 16.02, 2026. 

Notification 
 

Result of BS (Hons.) Biological Sciences (City Campus) Semester-I, Winter Semester, (Session 

2025-2026) is declared as under:- 

 

ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

 

RESULT NOTIFICATION REPORT 

BS BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES, CITY CAMPUS, LAHORE. 

SEMESTER 3 

SR 

# 
STUDENT ID 

REGISTRATION 

# 
STUDENT NAME GPA CGPA REMARKS 

1 2024-BS-002 2024-VA-358 RAMEEN ZAFAR   LATER ON 

2 2024-BS-003 2024-VA-359 TABINDA MEER   LATER ON 

3 2024-BS-005 2024-VA-361 
SYEDA HIJAB 

ZAHRA 
3.14 3.09  

4 2024-BS-007 2024-VA-362 
MALIK ZAIN UL 

ABIDEEN 
3.66 3.6  

5 2024-BS-008 2024-VA-363 AMARA KHALID 3.56 3.57  

6 2024-BS-009 2024-VA-364 AREEBA KHAN 3.66 3.55  

7 2024-BS-011 2024-VA-365 AROOJ YASEEN 3.18 3.31  

8 2024-BS-013 2024-VA-366 SABA AKRAM 3.87 3.81  

9 2024-BS-014 2024-VA-367 ROHA KHAN 3.89 3.76  

10 2024-BS-015 2024-VA-368 ANAIZA IMAAN 3.06 2.93  

11 2024-BS-016 2024-VA-369 
MUHAMMAD 

SOHAIB HASSAN 
3.75 3.69  

12 2024-BS-020 2024-VA-372 SYMAYYA 1.97 2.52 BIOS-17302 - F(P) , 

13 2024-BS-021 2024-VA-373 AYESHA FAISAL 1.98 2.25  

14 2024-BS-022 2024-VA-374 HADIA 3 3.28  

15 2024-BS-023 2024-VA-375 
MARYAM 

KAMRAN 
3.31 3.01  

16 2024-BS-025 2024-VA-377 
MUNEEBA 

ZAHEER 
3.43 3.26  

17 2024-BS-026 2024-VA-378 ZAINAB KALEEM   LATER ON 

18 2024-BS-028 2024-VA-380 SUMEYA BIBI 2.36 2.77  

19 2024-BS-029 2024-VA-381 
ZAINAB 

SHAHZADI 
2.29 2.52  



20 2024-BS-030 2024-VA-382 SAAD AHMAD 2.4 2.31  

              

                                  

Note:-The student secures CGPA less than 1.20 ceases to be on the roll of the University. 

 

 

 

 

Prepared and rechecked by: ____________________              

                                                          Mukhtar Ahmad                        

                                      

 

 

                                                                                                     (SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

           Controller of Examinations 

 

  



 
UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
 

No. CE/BS/2069        Dated: 16.02, 2026. 

Notification 
 

Result of BS (Hons.) Biological Sciences (City Campus) Semester-I, Winter Semester, (Session 

2025-2026) is declared as under:- 

 

ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

 

RESULT NOTIFICATION REPORT 

B.S.(HONS.) BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES, CITY CAMPUS, LAHORE. 

SEMESTER 5 

SR 

# 

STUDENT ID REGISTRATION 

# 

STUDENT NAME GPA CGPA REMARKS 

1 2023-BS-002 2023-VA-572 MUHAMMAD TAHIR 

NADEEM 

4 3.95 
 

2 2023-BS-005 2023-VA-573 MUHAMMAD 

SULEMAN 

1.77 2.64 BIOS-17302 - F(P) , 

BIOC-17505 - (I) , 

3 2023-BS-006 2023-VA-574 AMBREEN ABBAS 3.84 3.78 
 

4 2023-BS-007 2023-VA-575 MUHAMMAD 

NOMAN SAEED 

3.88 3.83 
 

5 2023-BS-008 2023-VA-576 MARYAM 3.75 3.65 
 

6 2023-BS-009 2023-VA-577 KINZA AMIN BUTT 
  

LATER ON 

7 2023-BS-011 2023-VA-578 AROOJ ASIM 3.93 3.81 
 

8 2023-BS-013 2023-VA-579 ZEENAT BIBI 3.51 3.6 
 

9 2023-BS-014 2023-VA-580 NAIMA ARSHAD 3.15 3.26 
 

10 2023-BS-015 2023-VA-581 MUHAMMAD 

WALEED 

3.77 3.68 
 

11 2023-BS-016 2023-VA-582 MUQADDAS ILYAS 3.8 3.8 
 

12 2023-BS-017 2023-VA-583 EMAAN FATIMA 3.82 3.43 
 

13 2023-BS-018 2023-VA-584 MAIRA FAISAL 3.71 3.59 
 

14 2023-BS-021 2023-VA-586 FASIHA MUBASHAR 

HASSAN 

3.73 3.7 
 

15 2023-BS-022 2023-VA-587 ROHAB IJAZ 3.86 3.85 
 

16 2023-BS-024 2023-VA-588 HIFZA 3.71 3.41 
 

17 2023-BS-027 2023-VA-590 NIMRA AMJAD 3.47 3.57 
 

18 2023-BS-028 2023-VA-591 YASIR MURTAZA 3 3.42 
 



19 2023-BS-029 2023-VA-592 MUHAMMAD 

REHAN 

3.55 3.84 
 

20 2023-BS-030 2023-VA-593 RAHAB SHAHID 3.4 3.46 
 

21 2023-BS-031 2023-VA-594 RABIA NOOR 3.57 3.44 
 

22 2023-BS-033 2023-VA-595 SYEDA PAKIZA 

FATIMA KAZMI 

2.76 3.18 BIOC-17505 - (I) , 

23 2023-BS-034 2023-VA-596 MAHEER IJAZ 3.2 3.07 
 

24 2023-BS-035 2023-VA-597 ZAIN ARSHAD 2.42 2.32 
 

25 2023-BS-036 2023-VA-598 PALWASHA 

WAHEED 

3.55 3.3 
 

26 2023-BS-037 2023-VA-599 KHADIJA SHOAIB 3.46 3.09 
 

27 2023-BS-038 2023-VA-600 WAJEEHA ZAFAR 3.11 3.44 
 

28 2023-BS-039 2023-VA-601 UMAMA ZAFAR 3.26 3.34 
 

29 2023-BS-040 2023-VA-602 ALI RAZA 3.66 3.31 
 

30 2023-BS-043 2023-VA-607 YUSSAR KHALID 3.77 3.54 
 

31 2023-BS-044 2023-VA-603 SHUMAIZA 3.75 3.61 
 

32 2023-BS-045 2023-VA-604 ZARWA RIAZ 2.44 2.63 
 

33 2023-BS-046 2023-VA-605 MUHAMMAD 

SANAWER RANA 

3 3.21 
 

 34 2022-BS-041    HADIA     LATER ON  

                                  

Note:-The student secures CGPA less than 1.40 ceases to be on the roll of the University. 

 

 

 

 

Prepared and rechecked by: ____________________              

                                                          Mukhtar Ahmad                        

                                      

 

 

                                                                                                     (SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

           Controller of Examinations 

 

  



 
UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
 

No. CE/BS/2070        Dated: 16.02, 2026. 

Notification 
 

Result of BS (Hons.) Biological Sciences (City Campus) Semester-I, Winter Semester, (Session 

2025-2026) is declared as under:- 

 

ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

 

RESULT NOTIFICATION REPORT 

B.S.(HONS.) BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES, CITY CAMPUS, LAHORE. 

SEMESTER 7 

SR 

# 

STUDENT ID REGISTRATION 

# 

STUDENT NAME GPA CGPA REMARKS 

1 2022-BS-004 2022-VA-190 HAMNA IHSAN 4 3.78  

2 2022-BS-005 2022-VA-191 ALI RAZA 2.62 3.01  

3 2022-BS-006 2022-VA-192 MENAHIL MUNIR 4 3.81  

4 2022-BS-007 2022-VA-193 SABA KHAN 3.62 3.37  

5 2022-BS-008 2022-VA-194 
SYEDA URWAH 

ZAINAB 
3.86 3.68  

6 2022-BS-009 2022-VA-195 
HAFIZA ALIZA 

SAQIB 
3.58 3.33  

7 2022-BS-010 2022-VA-196 
MUHAMMAD 

FARHAN 
2.62 2.52  

8 2022-BS-012 2022-VA-197 RABYA AFTAB 3.76 3.81  

9 2022-BS-013 2022-VA-198 HALAH E NOOR 3.9 3.89  

10 2022-BS-014 2022-VA-199 MELAIKA 3.62 3.48  

11 2022-BS-015 2022-VA-200 MUEEZA 3.92 3.81  

12 2022-BS-016 2022-VA-201 MAIRA KHALID 3.82 3.48  

13 2022-BS-017 2022-VA-202 HALEEMA KHALID 4 3.88  

14 2022-BS-018 2022-VA-203 
OMAMA AHMAD 

FAROOQ 
4 3.91  

15 2022-BS-019 2022-VA-204 MARRIAM ASHRAF 3.21 3  

16 2022-BS-020 2022-VA-205 RAFIA KHURAM 3.49 3.56  

17 2022-BS-021 2022-VA-206 FIZZA AMIN 3.86 3.85  

18 2022-BS-022 2022-VA-207 ALEEHA NASEEM 3.96 3.78  

19 2022-BS-023 2022-VA-208 SIDRA HAFEEZ 4 3.92  

20 2022-BS-026 2022-VA-210 MUNEEZA ALI 3.84 3.43  

21 2022-BS-027 2022-VA-211 ANOSHA SHAKEEL 3.7 3.59  

22 2022-BS-030 2022-VA-213 IKRAM ARIF 2.78 2.7  

23 2022-BS-031 2022-VA-214 
HAFIZA AREEBA 

SIDDIQUE 
3.72 3.71  

24 2022-BS-032 2022-VA-215 
TAYYABA 

NADEEM 
3.86 3.48  

25 2022-BS-033 2022-VA-216 
MUHAMMAD 

JAMEEL 
2.45 3  



26 2022-BS-034 2022-VA-217 MARYAM SAFDAR 3.62 3.54  

27 2022-BS-035 2022-VA-218 AREEBA IRFAN 3.88 3.89  

28 2022-BS-036 2022-VA-219 AYESHA SALEEM 4 3.8  

29 2022-BS-037 2022-VA-220 ALISHBAH NASIR 4 3.86  

30 2022-BS-038 2022-VA-221 LEENA 3.33 2.63  

31 2022-BS-039 2022-VA-222 MAIDA ASLAM 3.78 3.46  

32 2022-BS-042 2022-VA-224 ZAINAB IZHAR 3.56 3.37  

33 2022-BS-043 2022-VA-225 
AFZA HASSAN 

KHAN 
2.94 2.63  

34 2022-BS-044 2022-VA-226 ABUBAKAR 2.26 2.27  

              

                                  

Note:-The student secures CGPA less than 1.75 ceases to be on the roll of the University. 

 

 

 

 

Prepared and rechecked by: ____________________              

                                                          Mukhtar Ahmad                        

                                      

 

 

                                                                                                     (SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

           Controller of Examinations 
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UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 

No. CE/3571         Dated: 16.02.2026 

 

 

     Notification 

Result of B.S Biotechnology  

City Campus, Lahore 
Semester-I ( Winter Session 2025-26) 

ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

 

Sr. 

# 
Login # Name of the Candidate GPA Failed Subjects 

1st  Semester (Morning) 

1 2025-bt-001 Abdul rehman 3.41   

2 2025-bt-002 Rohma shahzeen 3.88   

3 2025-bt-003 Areefa Butt 3.74   

4 2025-bt-006 Muhammad Ibrahim Sultan 3.88   

5 2025-bt-007 Rija Abbasi 3.76   

6 2025-bt-009 MUHAMMAD MOIZ 2.49   

7 2025-bt-010 Shanza Butt 3.72   

8 2025-bt-011 Alisha Nawaz 3.76   

9 2025-bt-012 AIN ZAHRA 3.37   

10 2025-bt-013 Noor Fatima 3.37   

11 2025-bt-014 NOOR UL AIN SAJID 3.54   

12 2025-bt-015 Faiqa 3.40   

13 2025-bt-016 Maarij Tahir 2.92   

14 2025-bt-017 Imtsal Tariq 3.45   

15 2025-bt-020 Ahmad Shafiq 3.49   

16 2025-bt-021 Nimra munir 0.00 

SOSC-04107 - F(P) , 

ZOOL-04106 - F(P) , 

SOSC-04103 - F(T) , 

STCS-04105 - F(T) , 

SOSC-04104 - F(T) , 

BIOC-04102 - (I) , 

BIOT-04101 - (I) , 

17 2025-bt-022 Muhammad Usman Farooq 3.49   

18 2025-bt-023 FATIMA NASEER 3.19   

19 2025-bt-024 AMINA ISHAQ 3.42   

20 2025-bt-025 Hadia Eman Younas 2.92   

21 2025-bt-026 Kaynat yasin 3.60   



2 

 

22 2025-bt-027 Rahma Nouman 3.58   

23 2025-bt-028 Zainab shahzadi 3.54   

24 2025-bt-029 farwa khalid 3.60   

25 2025-bt-031 HIFZA BASHIR 3.43   

26 2025-bt-032 Maryam Fatima 3.66   

27 2025-bt-033 MOEEZ AHMED BUTT 2.60   

28 2025-bt-035 Irshaad hussain 2.86   

29 2025-bt-037 Ifrah Arshad 2.96   

30 2025-bt-038 
Syed Muhammad Husnain 

Zaidi 
3.74   

31 2025-bt-039 Muhammad Muzammil 3.19   

32 2025-bt-040 ZAID JAMSHAID 3.39   

33 2025-bt-041 Ali Tahir 3.49   

34 2025-bt-042 Adila Ishaq 3.56   

35 2025-bt-043 Maleeha Abid 3.96   

36 2025-bt-044 
Muhammad Sarmad 

Ibraheem 
2.98   

37 2025-bt-045 Fajar Irfan 3.23   

38 2025-bt-046 AMNA RAZZAQ 3.52   

39 2025-bt-047 Zainab Hanan 3.33   

40 2025-bt-048 Syed naqi abbas kazmi 3.17   

41 2025-bt-049 ZAINAB NAEEM 3.11   

42 2025-bt-050 FATEEN KHAN 3.35   

43 2025-bt-051 Umar Farooq 0.00 

BIOC-04102 - F(P) , 

SOSC-04104 - F(T) , 

ZOOL-04106 - F(P) , 

SOSC-04107 - F(P) , 

SOSC-04103 - F(T) , 

STCS-04105 - F(T) , 

BIOT-04101 - F(P) , 

44 2025-bt-052 
hafiz rana muhammad 

ABDULLAh 
3.41   

45 2025-bt-053 Hiba Mehak 3.35   

46 2025-bt-054 Khadija Batool 2.66   

47 2025-bt-055 Amaan Fatima 1.92 BIOT-04101 - F(T) , 

48 2025-bt-056 Amima Zaman 3.29   

49 2025-bt-057 Areej Shahzad 3.45   

50 2025-bt-058 KHANSA UROOJ 3.47   

51 2025-bt-059 ASMA IJAZ 3.23   



3 

 

52 2025-bt-060 vishaq khalid 3.64   

53 2025-bt-061 SYEDA SAMRA ALI ZAIDI 3.21   

54 2025-bt-062 Syed Shahwaiz Ali 3.13   

55 2025-bt-063 Abdullah Rashid 3.78   

56 2025-bt-064 Khadija Romat Fatima 3.25   

57 2025-bt-065 Pakeeza Batool 3.13   

58 2025-bt-066 Urwa Shakeel 2.82   

59 2025-bt-067 ZOHAA NAEEM 3.37   

60 2025-bt-068 Noor fatima 2.61   

61 2025-bt-069 Alveena Danish 2.53   

62 2025-bt-070 FARWA ASHRAF 3.49   

63 2025-bt-071 Kinza Ilyas 2.07 BIOT-04101 - F(T) , 

64 2025-bt-072 Mahnoor Saleem 3.82   

65 2025-bt-073 Ahmad Wasim 0.96 

BIOC-04102 - F(P) , 

BIOT-04101 - F(P) , 

ZOOL-04106 - F(P) , 

SOSC-04107 - F(P) , 

STCS-04105 - F(T) , 

66 2025-bt-074 NABIHA BAIG 3.09   

67 2025-bt-075 Arooj Nouman 3.09   

68 2025-bt-077 ZION SAQIB 3.16 SOSC-04107 - (I) , 

69 2025-bt-078 Abdul Hannan Muaaz  - Later On 

 

   Note:- The student securing  GPA less than 1.00 ceases to be on the University roll. 

 

 

    

                                                                                                                    

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

                           Controller of Examinations 
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UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 

No. CE/3572         Dated: 16.02.2026 

 

 

     Notification 

Result of B.S Biotechnology  

City Campus, Lahore 
Semester-I ( Winter Session 2025-26) 

ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

 

Sr. 

# 
Login # Name of the Candidate GPA Failed Subjects 

1st  Semester (Evening) 

1  2025-bte-002 Muhammad Hussnain 3.58   

2  2025-bte-003 Zareen Fatima 3.41   

3  2025-bte-004 AIMAN BATOOL 2.66   

4  2025-bte-005 Rohail Anwar 3.19   

5  2025-bte-007 Eman zainab 2.95   

6  2025-bte-009 Khadija Ali 2.88   

7  2025-bte-010 DUA FATIMA 2.60   

8  2025-bte-011 FARKLEET KHALID 2.54   

9  2025-bte-012 HALEEMA 2.91   

10  2025-bte-013 Adina Noor 2.97   

11  2025-bte-014 Areej Waqas 2.91   

12  2025-bte-015 TINJEENA AKBAR 3.35   

13  2025-bte-016 Laiba Usman 3.68   

14  2025-bte-017 Minahil Shabbir Ahmad 2.42   

15  2025-bte-018 Sohaib Aamir 3.09   

16  2025-bte-020 Saman Ayesha 2.74   

17  2025-bte-021 Harmain shahid 2.57   

18  2025-bte-022 Usman ahmad 0.72 

STCS-04105 - F(T) , 

ZOOL-04106 - F(P) , 

BIOC-04102 - F(P) , 

BIOT-04101 - F(P) , 

19  2025-bte-023 Ghousia Naeem 2.07   

20  2025-bte-024 Muhammad Azhan 2.74   

21  2025-bte-025 
MUHAMMAD JAMEEL 

DURRANI 
2.50   

22  2025-bte-026 Muhammad Abdullah 2.83   



5 

 

23  2025-bte-027 AYESHA KHURSHID. 2.51   

24  2025-bte-029 Syeda Menahel 2.93   

25  2025-bte-030 MEHAK RASOOL 2.21   

26  2025-bte-031 emaan ali 2.02 STCS-04105 - (I) , 

27  2025-bte-032 Sameen Haider 2.38   

28  2025-bte-033 Minahil Saeed 2.53   

29  2025-bte-034 Mehwish Nadeem 2.26   

30  2025-bte-035 Alina Ramzan 2.21   

 

   Note:- The student securing  GPA less than 1.00 ceases to be on the University roll. 

 

     

    

                                                                                                                    

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

                         Controller of Examinations 



6 

 

 
UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 

No. CE/3573         Dated: 16.02.2026 

 

     Notification 

Result of B.S Biotechnology  

City Campus, Lahore 
Semester-I ( Winter Session 2025-26) 

ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

Sr. 

# 
Login # Regd. # 

Name of the 

Candidate GPA CGPA Failed Subjects 

3rd  Semester (Morning) 

1 2024-bt-001 2024-VA-1389 HIRA UMAR 3.76 3.64   

2 2024-bt-003 2024-VA-1390 IQRA AQEEL 3.60 3.69   

3 2024-bt-008 2024-VA-1391 Mushtaq hussain 3.96 3.88   

4 2024-bt-010 2024-VA-1392 
Malik Shahzain 

Azhar 
4.00 3.90   

5 2024-bt-011 2024-VA-1393 SADIA MAHNOOR 3.72 3.64   

6 2024-bt-012 2024-VA-1394 
Mirza Muhammad 

Abdullah 
3.76 3.62   

7 2024-bt-014 2024-VA-1395 Shiza Azhar 3.49 3.25   

8 2024-bt-015 2024-VA-1396 Wasi Ullah 3.88 3.80   

9 2024-bt-016 2024-VA-1397 LAIBA NADEEM 3.66 3.56   

10 2024-bt-021 2024-VA-1398 FARHEEN 3.82 3.81   

11 2024-bt-022 2024-VA-1399 Ayesha Liaqat 3.68 3.61   

12 2024-bt-025 2024-VA-1400 Maham Shakeel 3.92 3.62   

13 2024-bt-026 2024-VA-1401 NABEEL MUDASSAR 3.92 3.81   

14 2024-bt-028 2024-VA-1402 FALAH IQBAL 3.25 3.33   

15 2024-bt-029 2024-VA-1403 neha Ishfaq 3.88 3.76   

16 2024-bt-033 2024-VA-1404 AFHAM-UL-HAQ 3.27 3.04   

17 2024-bt-034 2024-VA-1405 zainab maqsood 3.88 3.51   

18 2024-bt-035   Laiba batool 3.39 3.31   

19 2024-bt-038   Salahudin 3.15 2.86   

20 2024-bt-039 2024-VA-1408 Noor Fatima 3.96 3.82   

21 2024-bt-040   Saira 3.41 3.28   

22 2024-bt-041 2024-VA-1409 
MUNEEBA TUN 

NISA 
3.53 3.62   

23 2024-bt-042 2024-VA-1410 wajiha rashid 3.92 3.70   

24 2024-bt-043 2024-VA-1411 
SAMAN ISHRAT 

BILAL 
3.66 3.40   

25 2024-bt-044   NAFIA TARIQ 3.37 3.13   
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26 2024-bt-045 2024-VA-1413 Muhammad Zayyan 3.85 3.74   

27 2024-bt-046 2024-VA-1414 Masooma Imran 3.76 3.58   

28 2024-bt-047   
SYEDA WAJIHA 

BATOOL KAZMI 
3.56 3.55   

29 2024-bt-049 2024-VA-1416 Husnain Aslam 2.79 2.86   

30 2024-bt-050   yashfa hurrain 0.00 1.95 

SOSC-04304 - F(T) , 

BIOT-04301 - F(P) , 

MICR-04306 - F(P) , 

BIOT-04302 - (I) , 

BIOT-04303 - (I) , 

STCS-04305 - (I) , 

31 2024-bt-051 2024-VA-1418 
Muhammad Jamal 

Yaseen 
3.81 3.64   

32 2024-bt-052   RAFAY NISAR 3.63 2.79   

33 2024-bt-053 2024-VA-1420 Fatima Abid 3.65 3.60   

34 2024-bt-055   Shahjahan 3.70 3.50   

35 2024-bt-056 2024-VA-1422 Warisha Fatima 3.66 3.59   

36 2024-bt-057 2024-VA-1423 
Muhammad Abu 

Bakar 
4.00 3.84   

37 2024-bt-058 2024-VA-1424 Eman Fatima 3.80 3.71   

38 2024-bt-059 2024-VA-1425 noor fatima 3.51 3.40   

39 2024-bt-060 2024-VA-1426 kainat Fatima 3.84 3.52   

40 2024-bt-061 2024-VA-1427 Muhammad Raza ali 3.68 3.30   

41 2024-bt-063 2024-VA-1428 Hamna 2.54 2.70 BIOT-04301 - F(P) , 

42 2024-bt-064 2024-VA-1429 MEHAK FATIMA 2.84 3.10   

43 2024-bt-065 2024-VA-1430 ALEESHA ASLAM 3.20 3.24   

44 2024-bt-066 2024-VA-1431 Hasna Fayyaz 3.76 3.61   

45 2024-bt-067 2024-VA-1432 
Muhammad Muneeb 

Sultan 
3.68 3.78   

46 2024-bt-068 2024-VA-1433 Muhammad Khizar 3.45 3.27   

47 2024-bt-069 2024-VA-1434 TEHREEM FATIMA 3.05 2.79   

48 2024-bt-070 2024-VA-1435 Hanzala 3.73 3.80   

49 2024-bt-071 2024-VA-1436 Fiza Ashiq 3.39 3.44   

50 2024-bt-072 2024-VA-1437 Arslan Waqar 3.75 3.54   

51 2024-bt-073 2024-VA-1438 ayat shahbaz 0.29 1.79 

BIOT-04303 - F(T) , 

MICR-04306 - F(P) , 

BIOT-04301 - F(P) , 

BIOT-04302 - (I) , 

STCS-04305 - (I) , 

52 2024-bt-076 2024-VA-1439 Hajra Azhar 3.35 3.40   

53 2024-bt-077 2024-VA-1440 
Muhammad Amaan 

Elahi 
3.46 3.22   

54 2024-bt-079 2024-VA-1441 Urwa Altaf 3.80 3.62   

55 2024-bt-080 2024-VA-1442 zoha rehman 3.92 3.77   
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56 2024-bt-081 2024-VA-1443 Asma Qamer 3.03 3.31   

57 2024-bt-082 2024-VA-1444 
Muhammad Ahmad 

Khalil 
3.14 3.37   

58 2024-bt-083   Muhammad Subhan 2.80 3.11   

59 2024-bt-084 2024-VA-1445 Minahil Asif 3.47 3.27   

60 2024-bt-085 2024-VA-1446 
Muhammad 

Abdullah 
3.98 3.80   

61 2024-bt-086 2024-VA-1447 Yusrah Rizwan 3.61 3.42   

 

   Note:- The student securing  CGPA less than 1.20 ceases to be on the University roll. 

 

 

                                                                                                                    

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

                         Controller of Examinations 
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UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 

No. CE/3574         Dated: 16.02.2026 

 

 

     Notification 

Result of B.S Biotechnology  

City Campus, Lahore 
Semester-I ( Winter Session 2025-26) 

ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

 

Sr. 

# 
Login # Regd.# 

Name of the 

Candidate GPA 
CGPA Failed 

Subjects 

3rd  Semester (Evening) 

1  2024-bte-001 2024-VA-1449 Emaan Talha 3.60 3.58   

2  2024-bte-002 2024-VA-1450 Ashir rasheed 3.70 3.56   

3  2024-bte-004 2024-VA-1451 Mehak Noreen 3.58 3.54   

4  2024-bte-005   
Muhammad 

Ahtesham Shakil 
3.39 3.48   

5  2024-bte-007 2024-VA-1454 Muhammad Ali 3.27 3.12   

6  2024-bte-008 2024-VA-1455 Zarish Fatima 3.88 3.51   

7  2024-bte-009 2024-VA-1456 Ahmad Ali 3.72 3.62   

8  2024-bte-010 2024-VA-1457 Abdul Ahad 3.92 3.69   

9  2024-bte-011   Eman Fatima 3.39 3.31   

10  2024-bte-012 2024-VA-1458 
Muhammad 

Danish Imran 
3.17 3.22   

11  2024-bte-013 2024-VA-1459 Nimra Ashraf 3.64 3.39   

12  2024-bte-014 2024-VA-1460 Muhammad Wasi 2.78 2.90   

13  2024-bte-015 2024-VA-1461 MARYAM FAREED 3.35 3.26   

14  2024-bte-016 2024-VA-1462 Amna 3.56 3.30   

15  2024-bte-018 2024-VA-1464 
Muhammad 

Waris Akbar 
3.47 3.42   

16  2024-bte-019 2024-VA-1465 
Muhammad 

Farooq 
2.82 2.99   

17  2024-bte-020 2024-VA-1466 Kainat Asif 3.64 3.48   

18  2024-bte-021 2024-VA-1467 QURATULAIN 3.09 2.93   

19  2024-bte-022 2024-VA-1468 
OMAIMA 

MUDASSER 
3.98 3.90   

20  2024-bte-025 2024-VA-1469 ALISHBA AJMAL 3.35 3.44   

21  2024-bte-026 2024-VA-1470 Fatima Ejaz 2.96 3.03   
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22  2024-bte-027 2024-VA-1471 Sidra 3.17 3.01   

23  2024-bte-028 2024-VA-1472 Ishmal Kainat 3.56 3.24   

24  2024-bte-029 2024-VA-1473 Maliha Mukhtar 3.29 3.26   

25  2024-bte-030 2024-VA-1474 Nida Khaliq 2.54 2.70   

26  2024-bte-031 2024-VA-1475 
Minahil Ghulam 

Nabi 
3.19 3.02   

27  2024-bte-032 2024-VA-1476 
muhammad saad 

butt 
3.55 3.48   

28  2024-bte-033 2024-VA-1477 Muhammad Deeb 2.90 2.72   

29  2024-bte-034 2024-VA-1478 
Hafiz Muhammad 

Faizan Murtaza 
3.35 2.96   

30  2024-bte-035 2024-VA-1479 Meerab Parvaiz 3.60 3.47   

31  2024-bte-037 2024-VA-1480 Arooj Latif 3.54 3.49   

32  2024-bte-038 2024-VA-1481 
Aiman Khan 

Sharwani 
3.55 3.64   

33  2024-bte-039 2024-VA-1482 Dure shahwar 3.66 3.67   

34  2024-bte-040   Fatima Maqsood 2.78 3.04   

35  2024-bte-041 2024-VA-1483 Hadia Amir 3.96 3.82   

36  2024-bte-042 2024-VA-1484 Areeba Imran 3.68 3.78   

37  2024-bte-043 2024-VA-1485 Laiba Mariyam 3.11 3.08   

38  2024-bte-044 2024-VA-1486 KHAIR-UN-NISA 3.07 3.19   

39  2024-bte-045   Sidra Aamir 3.70 3.51   

40  2024-bte-048 2024-VA-1488 Muhammad Anas 2.70 2.79   

41  2024-bte-049 2024-VA-1489 MINAHIL Aslam 2.96 2.93   

42  2024-bte-050 2024-VA-1490 
Muhammad 

Awais 
2.62 2.91   

43  2024-bte-052 2024-VA-1491 Farzeen  - - Later On 

 

   Note:- The student securing  CGPA less than 1.20 ceases to be on the University roll. 

   

   

                                                                                                                    

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

                         Controller of Examinations 
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UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 

No. CE/3575          Dated: 16.02.2026 

 

     Notification 

Result of B.S (Hons.) Biotechnology  

City Campus, Lahore 
Semester-I ( Winter Session 2025-26) 

ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

Sr. 

# 
Login # Regd.  # 

Name of the 

Candidate 

GPA 
CGPA Failed Subjects 

5th Semester (Morning) 

1 2023-bt-001 2023-VA-382 Ume Kalsoom 3.46 3.73   

2 2023-bt-003 2023-VA-384 MAIRA IFTIKHAR 2.96 3.11 SOSC-04304 - F(T) , 

3 2023-bt-004 2023-VA-385 Samreen Saleem 3.94 3.88   

4 2023-bt-005 2023-VA-386 Samra Uppal 3.96 3.91   

5 2023-bt-008 2023-VA-387 MUHAMMAD BILAL 3.96 3.93   

6 2023-bt-009 2023-VA-388 AQSA IRFAN 3.90 3.87   

7 2023-bt-010 2023-VA-389 Azka Irshad 3.92 3.87   

8 2023-bt-013 2023-VA-391 Tanviza Irshad 3.66 3.58   

9 2023-bt-014 2023-VA-392 Mahnoor 3.81 3.86   

10 2023-bt-016 2023-VA-393 Eshal Nadeem 4.00 3.96   

11 2023-bt-017 2023-VA-394 ABU HURAIRA HAMEED  - - Later On 

12 2023-bt-018 2023-VA-395 Sana Akram 3.48 3.49   

13 2023-bt-019 2023-VA-396 Uswa Fatima 3.90 3.86   

14 2023-bt-020 2023-VA-397 MUZAMMIL 3.75 3.63   

15 2023-bt-022 2023-VA-399 Amesha Shehzadi 3.35 3.43   

16 2023-bt-023 2023-VA-400 Hamdah Rehman 3.96 3.95   

17 2023-bt-024 2023-VA-401 Maryam Naveed 3.88 3.76   

18 2023-bt-025 2023-VA-402 Muhammad Ahmad 2.83 2.95   

19 2023-bt-026 2023-VA-403 Khazra Fatima 3.66 3.47   

20 2023-bt-027 2023-VA-404 Maryum Kamran 3.90 3.89   

21 2023-bt-028 2023-VA-405 LAIBA SHERAZ 0.00 2.72 

MICR-04506 - F(T) , 

BIOT-04501 - F(T) , 

BIOT-04502 - F(P) , 

BIOT-04503 - F(T) , 

BIOT-04504 - F(T) , 

BIOT-04505 - (I) , 
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22 2023-bt-029 2023-VA-406 Aqsa Arif 3.94 3.95   

23 2023-bt-030 2023-VA-407 Seerat Fida 3.61 3.68   

24 2023-bt-031 2023-VA-408 Eman Waseem 3.90 3.82   

25 2023-bt-032 2023-VA-409 
Muhammad AWAIS 

Hafeez 
4.00 3.92   

26 2023-bt-033 2023-VA-410 Fariha Naeem 3.92 3.78   

27 2023-bt-034 2023-VA-411 Nafees Zia 3.85 3.87   

28 2023-bt-035 2023-VA-412 Kashaf Arooj 3.79 3.82   

29 2023-bt-037 2023-VA-413 Ifra Fatima 3.55 3.67   

30 2023-bt-040 2023-VA-415 Ali Athar 3.68 3.53   

31 2023-bt-044 2023-VA-416 Muhammad Zohaib 3.70 3.45   

32 2023-bt-047 2023-VA-417 Yousra Naeem 4.00 3.96   

33 2023-bt-048 2023-VA-418 Zara Akbar 3.96 3.90   

34 2023-bt-049 2023-VA-419 RABIA ARSHAD 3.72 3.61   

35 2023-bt-051 2023-VA-420 Sundas Abbas 3.90 3.77   

36 2023-bt-052 2023-VA-421 Durishka javed sulehri 3.96 3.88   

37 2023-bt-053 2023-VA-422 Abaid ur Rehman 2.95 3.09 BIOC-04102 - (I) , 

38 2023-bt-055 2023-VA-423 Muhammad Saad 4.00 3.83   

39 2023-bt-056 2023-VA-424 Ghulam Shehar Bano 3.44 3.65   

40 2023-bt-057 2023-VA-425 Habib Ullah 3.09 3.10   

41 2023-bt-058 2023-VA-426 Maryam Bibi 3.77 3.79   

42 2023-bt-060 2023-VA-427 Mashal Abbas 3.66 3.58   

43 2023-bt-061 2023-VA-428 EMAN ISRAR 3.51 3.52   

44 2023-bt-065 2023-VA-429 Tehreem Sherazi 3.88 3.85   

45 2023-bt-066 2023-VA-430 SAIRA NASEEM NASAR 4.00 3.91   

46 2023-bt-067 2023-VA-431 Umema Khalil 4.00 3.88   

47 2023-bt-068 2023-VA-432 Khadija Naveed 3.75 3.79   

48 2023-bt-069 2023-VA-433 Muhammad Huzaifa 3.96 3.88   

49 2023-bt-070 2023-VA-434 Amber Abbas 3.72 3.68   

50 2023-bt-071 2023-VA-435 ABDUL HANNAN 3.79 3.76   

51 2023-bt-072 2023-VA-436 Fatima Tanveer 3.59 3.81   

52 2023-bt-073 2023-VA-437 Safi ur rehman 3.79 3.63   

53 2023-bt-075 2023-VA-438 Shanza Gull 4.00 3.90   

54 2023-bt-076 2023-VA-439 
Muhammad Moazam 

saadat 
3.88 3.83   

55 2023-bt-077 2023-VA-440 ali hassan 3.59 3.63   

56 2022-bt-031  Faiq Ahmad - - RL 

 

   Note:- The student securing  CGPA less than 1.40 ceases to be on the University roll. 

 

  

                                                                                                                    

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

                  Controller of Examinations 
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UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 

No. CE/3576         Dated: 16.02.2026 

 

 

     Notification 

Result of B.S (Hons.) Biotechnology  

City Campus, Lahore 
Semester-I ( Winter Session 2025-26) 

ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

 

Sr. 

# 
Login # Regd.  # 

Name of the 

Candidate 

GPA 
CGPA Failed Subjects 

5th  Semester (Evening) 

1 2023-bte-006 2023-VA-1844 Ayesha Waqar 3.62 3.53   

2 2023-bte-009 2023-VA-443 ZUNAIRA IMAM 3.33 3.11   

3 2023-bte-010 2023-VA-444 
Hafiza maliha 

Tanveer 
3.96 3.55   

4 2023-bte-011 2023-VA-445 Tehreem Fatima 3.88 3.74   

5 2023-bte-012 2023-VA-446 ALI SHEROZ 3.55 3.60   

6 2023-bte-013 2023-VA-447 
QANDEEL 

FATIMA 
3.70 3.48   

7 2023-bte-014 2023-VA-448 MAIDA GUL 3.68 3.41   

8 2023-bte-015 2023-VA-449 Maria Saleem 3.83 3.74   

9 2023-bte-016 2023-VA-450 bisma noor 3.16 3.39 MICR-04506 - F 

10 2023-bte-017 2023-VA-451 Shaheer Ahmad 2.81 3.41 MICR-04506 - F 

11 2023-bte-018 2023-VA-452 Laiba Tayyab 3.42 3.52   

12 2023-bte-019 2023-VA-453 Meeqat Shuja 3.55 3.48   

13 2023-bte-020 2023-VA-454 zirwa saleha 3.88 3.77   

14 2023-bte-021 2023-VA-455 Sameer Ali 3.46 3.43   

15 2023-bte-023 2023-VA-456 Eisha riaz khan 3.22 3.24   

16 2023-bte-024 2023-VA-457 Okasha Hadayat 2.98 3.06   

17 2023-bte-025 2023-VA-458 Mehak 3.51 3.37   

18 2023-bte-026 2023-VA-459 Rimsha 3.87 3.73   

19 2023-bte-027 2023-VA-460 
Aroob Ghulam 

Nabi 
3.77 3.61   

20 2023-bte-029 2023-VA-462 Khadija Rizwan 3.53 3.52   

21 2023-bte-030 2023-VA-463 Eman Waseem 3.25 3.26 MICR-04506 - F 

22 2023-bte-031 2023-VA-464 
QANDEEL 

FATIMA 
3.11 3.10   

23 2023-bte-032 2023-VA-465 FIZA ZAHIR 3.18 3.29   

24 2023-bte-033 2023-VA-466 Fatima luqman 3.88 3.52   

25 2023-bte-034 2023-VA-467 
Hafiza Ariba 

Tariq 
3.87 3.60   

26 2023-bte-035 2023-VA-468 
Muhammad 

Soban 
3.01 3.19   

27 2023-bte-037 2023-VA-469 Aneeqa Javed 3.83 3.53   

28 2023-bte-038 2023-VA-470 
Muneeba 

Waseem 
3.87 3.58   
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29 2023-bte-039 2023-VA-471 aniqa talib 3.75 3.53   

30 2023-bte-040 2023-VA-472 
Muhammad 

Shoaib 
3.07 3.12   

31 2023-bte-041 2023-VA-473 Fatima Kashif 3.22 2.85   

32 2023-bte-043 2023-VA-474 BENISH AMIN 3.44 3.33   

33 2023-bte-046 2023-VA-476 
Mahnoor 

Hameed 
3.79 3.60   

34 2023-bte-047 2023-VA-477 
Muhammad 

Nouman Raza 
3.13 3.06   

35 2023-bte-048 2023-VA-478 
Malaika 

Chaudhry 
3.83 3.65   

36 2023-bte-049 2023-VA-479 AYESHA 3.07 3.08   

37 2023-bte-050 2023-VA-480 AJER NAEEM 3.48 3.17   

38 2023-bte-051 2023-VA-481 Saad Riaz 2.19 2.50 MICR-04306 - F(P) , 

39 2023-bte-052 2023-VA-1845 Nimra Afzal 3.61 3.37   

40 2023-bte-053 2023-VA-482 EMAN AKBAR 3.72 3.61   

41 2023-bte-054 2023-VA-483 
Afeerah Abdul 

Qayyum 
2.88 2.77   

42 2023-bte-055 2023-VA-484 Sakina Abbas 2.83 2.90   

43 2023-bte-056 2023-VA-485 Anas Farooq 2.96 2.83   

44 2023-bte-057 2023-VA-486 Noorulain Zahid 2.92 3.27   

45 2023-bte-058 2023-VA-487 
Muhammad Zain 

Bashir 
3.16 3.18   

46 2023-bte-059 2023-VA-488 Talia Jawad 3.22 3.03   
 

   Note:- The student securing  CGPA less than 1.40 ceases to be on the University roll. 

 

    

                                                                                                                    

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

                 Controller of Examinations 
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UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 

No. CE/3577         Dated: 16.02.2026 

 

     Notification 

Result of B.S (Hons.) Biotechnology  

City Campus, Lahore 
Semester-I ( Winter Session 2025-26) 

ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

 

Sr. # Regd.  # Login # Name of the Candidate GPA CGPA Failed Subjects 

7th  Semester (Morning) 

1 
   

 - 

2021-BT-052 SALAHUDDIN 
- - R.L 

2 
2022-VA-645 2022-BT-001 EMAN FATIMA 

3.56 3.75   

3 
2022-VA-647 2022-BT-006 

 
 

MUHAMMAD ZIMRAN 

ALI  
3.70 3.76   

4 
2022-VA-648 2022-BT-008 BREERAH ZIA 

3.77 3.85   

5 
2022-VA-649 2022-BT-009 EMAN 

3.87 3.86   

6 
2022-VA-650 2022-BT-011 MUQADDAS ANWAR 

3.72 3.83   

7 
2022-VA-651 2022-BT-012 MUNAD AHMAD 

MINHAS 
3.77 3.84   

8 
2022-VA-652 2022-BT-013 TAUSEEF SHAUKAT 

2.96 3.21   

9 
2022-VA-653 2022-BT-014 MUSA RAZA KHAN 

3.70 3.67   

10 
2022-VA-654 2022-BT-015 NIDA SHAFIQ 

3.81 3.91   

11 
2022-VA-655 2022-BT-016 SIKANDAR MUSTAFA 

3.19 3.27   

12 
2022-VA-656 2022-BT-017 WAJEEH UL HASSAN 

3.66 3.65   

13 
2022-VA-659 2022-BT-020 MUQADDAS 

3.60 3.71   

14 
2022-VA-661 2022-BT-024 JANNAT HAFEEZ 

3.87 3.81   

15 
2022-VA-662 2022-BT-026 MARYAM  AFZAL 

3.70 3.93   

16 
2022-VA-663 2022-BT-027 ADAN FATIMA 

3.77 3.78   

17 
2022-VA-664 2022-BT-030 AIMA REHMAN MIRZA 

3.83 3.70   

18 
2022-VA-666 2022-BT-032 HAFIZA TAHREEM 

TALLAT  
3.81 3.78   

19 
2022-VA-667 2022-BT-033 MUHAMMAD WAQAS 

AFZAL  
3.15 2.63   

20 
2022-VA-668 2022-BT-034 NOOR UR HUDA 

3.77 3.48   

21 
2022-VA-670 2022-BT-037 UMAR SHEHARYAR 

3.87 3.65   

22 
2022-VA-671 2022-BT-038 MUHAMMAD ASAD  

3.81 3.87   
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23 
2022-VA-672 2022-BT-039 TAIMOOR SIKANDAR 

3.75 3.76   

24 
2022-VA-676 2022-BT-044 LAIBA ARSHAD 

3.20 3.35   

25 2022-VA-678 2022-BT-046 AZBIA FATIMA 3.75 3.81   

26 
2022-VA-679 2022-BT-048 AREEBA ASHFAQ 

3.37 3.27   

27 
2022-VA-680 2022-BT-049 MARYAM NASEEM 

3.81 3.44   

28 
2022-VA-682 2022-BT-051 LUBNA ABBAS 

3.64 3.65   

29 
2022-VA-683 2022-BT-052 ABDULLAH ASJAD 

3.79 3.79   

30 
2022-VA-684 2022-BT-053 SANA AZIZ SIAL 

3.77 3.91   

31 2022-VA-685 2022-BT-054 AYESHA REHMAN 3.75 3.88   

32 

2022-VA-686 2022-BT-055 MIAN MUHAMMAD 

SHAYAN AZHAR 
3.64 3.61   

33 
2022-VA-

1887 

2022-BT-056 SAIRA MARYAM 
3.52 3.45   

34 

2022-VA-687 2022-BT-057 RANA MUHAMMAD 

ABDUL REHMAN 

AKRAM 

3.66 3.66   

35 

2022-VA-688 2022-BT-058 MUHAMMAD HASSAN 

KHAN 
3.77 3.82   

36 2022-VA-689 2022-BT-059 ALIYA ASLAM 3.72 3.82   

37 
2022-VA-691 2022-BT-062 SIRAJ ULLAH KHAN 

2.30 2.43 BIOC-04105 - (I) , 

38 

2021-VA-488 2021-BT-

056 
MUHAMMAD FAISAL 

MUMTAZ 

S/O PIR MUHAMMAD 

MUMTAZ  AHMAD 

- - R.L 

 

   Note:- The student securing CGPA less than 1.75 ceases to be on the University roll. 

 

 

                                                                                                                    

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

                         Controller of Examinations 
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UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 

No. CE/3578         Dated: 16.02.2026 

     Notification 

Result of B.S(Hons.) Biotechnology  

City Campus, Lahore 
Semester-I ( Winter Session 2025-26) 

ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

Sr. # Regd.  # Login # Name of the Candidate GPA CGPA Failed Subjects 

7th  Semester (Evening) 

1  
2022-VA-693 2022-BTE-002 AMINA ABID 

3.68 3.86   

2  
2022-VA-694 2022-BTE-003  ARSLAN ISHAQ 

3.34 3.45   

3  
2022-VA-695 2022-BTE-004 SHAWAR LIAQAT 

2.46 3.05   

4  
2022-VA-696 2022-BTE-005 HASSAN IQBAL 

SHEIKH 
3.37 3.32   

5  
2022-VA-698 2022-BTE-007 AYESHA SHAHID 

3.47 3.53   

6  
2022-VA-699 2022-BTE-008 MUHAMMAD HAMAD 

IMTIAZ 
3.28 3.10   

7  
2022-VA-700 2022-BTE-009 ALI HASSAN 

3.27 3.45   

8  
2022-VA-702 2022-BTE-011 TOOBA SHAHID 

2.92 3.01   

9  
2022-VA-703 2022-BTE-013 NAIMA BATOOL 

3.79 3.59   

10  
2022-VA-704 2022-BTE-014 AREESHA MEHMOOD 

2.93 3.03   

11  
2022-VA-705 2022-BTE-015 ALISHBA TARIQ 

3.77 3.64   

12  
2022-VA-706 2022-BTE-018 MUFLEHA AMIR 

3.50 3.35   

13  
2022-VA-707 2022-BTE-019 RUHAB BANO 

3.14 3.44   

14  
2022-VA-708 2022-BTE-020 HAFIZ BURHAN 

MEHMOOD 
3.68 3.46   

15  
2022-VA-709 2022-BTE-022 JUNAID AHMAD 

3.35 3.28   

16  
2022-VA-710 2022-BTE-023 MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB 

ILYAS 
3.32 3.57   

17  
2022-VA-711 2022-BTE-024 FATIMA-TUL-ZAHRA 

3.13 3.17   

18  2022-VA-712 2022-BTE-025 ANUSHA FATIMA 3.81 3.70   

19  
2022-VA-715 2022-BTE-028 SYED AWAIS 

SHAHZAD ZAIDI 
3.38 3.12   

20  2022-VA-1888 2022-BTE-029 NOOR UL EMAN 2.95 3.01   
 

   Note:- The student securing CGPA less than 1.75 ceases to be on the University roll. 

 

 

 

                                                                                                        (SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

                    Controller of Examinations 
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UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 

No. CE/3612         Dated: 16.02.2026 

 

 

     Notification 

Result of B.S Biotechnology  

Ravi Campus, Pattoki 
Semester-I ( Winter Session 2025-26) 

ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

 

Sr. 

# 
Login # Name of the Candidate GPA Failed Subjects 

1st  Semester (Morning) 

1 2025-btr-001 Soha Mumtaz 3.86   

2 2025-btr-002 Maham Jameel 2.89   

3 2025-btr-003 UMAMAH MUBASHER 3.41   

4 2025-btr-004 SAMAN RAFIQUE 3.58   

5 2025-btr-006 Mohsin Taufique 3.53   

6 2025-btr-007 Sibgha yousaf 3.66   

7 2025-btr-008 ALEENA KANEEZ 3.52   

8 2025-btr-009 Ahmad Raza 3.58   

9 2025-btr-010 HAMNA RIAZ 3.09   

10 2025-btr-011 JAVED AMIN 2.64 SOSC-04103 - F(T) , 

11 2025-btr-012 Muhammad Zeeshan 3.64   

12 2025-btr-013 Rameen Fatima 3.33   

13 2025-btr-014 MOMINA SHEHZADI 2.59   

14 2025-btr-015 MUNEEBA ARSHAD 2.92   

15 2025-btr-016 Sana parveen 3.25   

16 2025-btr-017 Hina Fatima 2.18   

17 2025-btr-018 Fiza Shabbir 3.14   

18 2025-btr-019 Hafsa azfar 3.60   

19 2025-btr-021 SIDRA SHABBIR 3.56   

20 2025-btr-022 ADEEN ANWAR 3.05   

21 2025-btr-023 Alishba Ashraf 3.13   

22 2025-btr-024 Rafay Zulfiqar 2.40   

23 2025-btr-025 Ayesha BiBi 2.07   
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24 2025-btr-026 Areeba Javed 3.01   

25 2025-btr-027 SANIA SAHER 2.57   

26 2025-btr-028 Maryam bibi 2.94   

27 2025-btr-029 Fiza Batool 2.50   

28 2025-btr-030 Qadeer Shan 3.39   

29 2025-btr-031 Mehvish Shehzadi 3.07   

30 2025-btr-032 Areesha tanveer 3.19   

31 2025-btr-033 ZEESHAH FATIMA 2.94   

32 2025-btr-034 Hiba Muskan 2.11   

 

   Note:- The student securing  GPA less than 1.00 ceases to be on the University roll. 

 

    

    

                                                                                                                    

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

                         Controller of Examinations 
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UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 

No. CE/3613         Dated: 16.02.2026 

 

     Notification 

Result of B.S Biotechnology  

Ravi Campus, Pattoki 
Semester-I ( Winter Session 2025-26) 

ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

Sr. 

# 
Login # 

Registration 

# 

Name of the 

Candidate 

GPA 
CGPA 

Failed 

Subjects 

3rd  Semester (Morning ) 

1 2024-btr-003 2024-VA-1493 ADEEBA NASRULLAH 3.98 3.99   

2 2024-btr-006 2024-VA-1494 HAMNA ZAHID 3.86 3.60   

3 2024-btr-007 2024-VA-1495 WAJIHA AKRAM 3.74 3.54   

4 2024-btr-008 2024-VA-1496 LAIBA NASRULLAH 3.94 3.86   

5 2024-btr-009 2024-VA-1497 Qura tul ain 3.96 3.77   

6 2024-btr-010 2024-VA-1498 HARSA RIAZ 3.96 3.74   

7 2024-btr-011 2024-VA-1499 Numra 3.60 3.43   

8 2024-btr-012 2024-VA-1500 
MUHAMMAD TAHIR 

RAO 
4.00 3.88   

9 2024-btr-013 2024-VA-1501 Tooba Jabeen 3.70 3.23   

10 2024-btr-014 2024-VA-1502 zohaa Shoaib 3.92 3.65   

11 2024-btr-015 2024-VA-1503 Muneeba Hanif 4.00 3.74   

12 2024-btr-016 2024-VA-1504 Eman Ayub 3.90 3.66   

13 2024-btr-017 2024-VA-1505 AMMARA RAZA 3.84 3.45   

14 2024-btr-018 2024-VA-1506 Alisha Hussain 3.39 3.20   

15 2024-btr-021 2024-VA-1507 Muhammad Ahsan 0.00 2.20 

STCS-04305 - 

F(P) , BIOT-

04303 - F(T) , 

BIOT-04301 - 

F(P) , BIOT-

04302 - F(T) , 

MICR-04306 - 

F(P) , SOSC-

04304 - F(T) , 

16 2024-btr-022 2024-VA-1508 Majida Siddique 3.49 3.02   

17 2024-btr-023 2024-VA-1509 Noor sehar 3.23 2.96   

18 2024-btr-024 2024-VA-1510 Tazain Fatima 3.88 3.58   

19 2024-btr-025 2024-VA-1511 HANAN FAROOQ 4.00 3.71   

20 2024-btr-026 2024-VA-1512 ARFA KHALID 3.88 3.58   
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21 2024-btr-030 2024-VA-1513 FATIMA BILAL 3.88 3.62   

22 2024-btr-032 2024-VA-1514 RIMSHA SHAKEEL 3.90 3.55   

23 2024-btr-034 2024-VA-1515 ISMA SARFRAZ 3.62 3.12   

24 2024-btr-035 2024-VA-1516 Hafsa 3.78 3.23   

25 2024-btr-036 2024-VA-1517 
RANA SHAHZAIB 

NAWAZ 
3.29 3.26   

26 2024-btr-037 2024-VA-1518 Samin Imran 3.92 3.71   

27 2024-btr-038 2024-VA-1519 Arusha Fatima 3.92 3.34   

28 2024-btr-039 2024-VA-1520 Hafsa Asghar 3.94 3.26   

29 2024-btr-040 2024-VA-1521 FIZZA INTIZAR 3.74 3.53   

30 2024-btr-041 2024-VA-1522 PARSA IMAN 3.98 3.47   

31 2024-btr-042 2024-VA-1523 Waqar Masih 3.07 2.55   

32 2024-btr-043 2024-VA-1524 Maryam 3.15 2.83   

33 2024-btr-044 2024-VA-1525 AYESHA ZULFIQAR 3.66 2.86   

34 2024-btr-045 2024-VA-1526 Eman Akhtar 3.78 3.16   

 

Note:- The student securing CGPA less than 1.20 ceases to be on the University roll. 

 

   

    

                                                                                                                    

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

                           Controller of Examinations 



 

 

 

 

 

UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 

No. CE/ 3626                Dated: 16-02-2026 

Notification 
Result of BS Computer Science 

Semester-I(Winter Session 2025-26) 
ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

Sr. # Login # Name of the Candidate GPA Failed Subjects 

1st Semester  
1. 2025-cs-001 MUHAMMAD TAYYAB RIAZ 2.37   

2. 2025-cs-002 MUHAMMAD HASNAIN 3.41   

3. 2025-cs-003 MUHAMMAD SAIM SAJID 4.00   

4. 

2025-cs-004 MUHAMMAD UMAR 0.00 
CSCI-26101 - F(P) , SOSC-26106 - F(P) , 

STCS-26104 - F(T) , SOSC-26105 - F(T) , 

STCS-26103 - (I) , CSCI-26102 - (I) , 

5. 2025-cs-005 ZAIGHUM RAFIQUE 2.64   

6. 2025-cs-006 MUHAMMAD JUNAID ALI 3.77   

7. 2025-cs-008 HIFSA 3.70   

8. 2025-cs-009 KHANSA AHSAN 3.83   

9. 2025-cs-010 HUDA MUDDASAR 3.75   

10. 2025-cs-011 AREEBA FAROOQ 3.47   

11. 2025-cs-012 NOOR FATIMA AKHTAR 3.37   

12. 2025-cs-013 MUHAMMAD LUQMAN 3.33   

13. 2025-cs-014 SADIA ZAFAR 2.93   

14. 2025-cs-015 MUHAMMAD AFFAAN ASIF 3.45   

15. 2025-cs-016 MARYAM MANZOOR 2.41   

16. 2025-cs-017 ABDULLAH 1.54 SOSC-26105 - F(T) , STCS-26103 - F(T) , 

17. 2025-cs-018 MUHAMMAD FAHAD KHALID 2.75   

18. 2025-cs-019 SAMREEN RAFIQ 3.64   

19. 2025-cs-020 MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB ZARYAB 2.85   

20. 2025-cs-022 ALI HASSAN 2.97   

21. 2025-cs-023 FAREEHA ALI 3.33   

22. 2025-cs-024 ZOHAIB MEHMOOD 3.43   



 

 

23. 2025-cs-025 MAHTAB HAMEED 2.81   

24. 2025-cs-026 MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR 2.56   

25. 2025-cs-027 AYESHA MUSHOOR 3.39   

26. 2025-cs-028 HAIDER ALI 3.47   

27.

2025-cs-029 MUHAMMAD YASEEN 0.18 
STCS-26103 - F(T) , CSCI-26102 - F(P) , 

CSCI-26101 - F(P) , SOSC-26105 - F(T) , 

SOSC-26106 - F(P) , 

28. 2025-cs-030 MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN BASHIR 2.79   

29. 2025-cs-031 LUBANA DIYAL 3.16   

30. 2025-cs-032 UMAMA MUZAMIL 2.35 STCS-26103 - F(T) , 

31. 2025-cs-033 LAIBA ZAHID 3.20   

32. 2025-cs-034 JAVERIA ZAFAR 3.02   

33. 2025-cs-035 MEHWISH IRFAN 3.87   

34. 2025-cs-037 AMINA FAISAL BUTT 3.08   

35. 2025-cs-038 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH 2.76   

36. 2025-cs-039 RAZIA NOOR 3.50   

37. 2025-cs-040 MUHAMMAD MUAZ 1.82   

38. 2025-cs-041 RUKHA 2.56   

39. 2025-cs-042 EMAN FATIMA 3.02   

40. 2025-cs-043 SAQLAIN BASIT 3.04   

41. 2025-cs-044 HARIS HAMID 2.68   

42.

2025-cs-045 JAVERIA ARIF MEHMOOD 0.00 
SOSC-26106 - F(P) , CSCI-26102 - F(P) , 

SOSC-26105 - F(T) , STCS-26103 - F(T) , 

STCS-26104 - F(T) , CSCI-26101 - (I) , 

43. 2025-cs-046 ABDULLAH SAEED 2.79   

44. 2025-cs-047 TUBA ASIM 2.58   

45. 2025-cs-048 MUHAMMAD UMAR ABID 2.87   

46. 2025-cs-049 MUHAMMAD ZULQARNAIN 3.33   

47. 2025-cs-050 HAFSA JAMIL 1.89 STCS-26103 - F(T) , 

48. 2025-cs-051 AYESHA NOOR 3.81   

49. 2025-cs-053 MEHREEN TARIQ 3.03   

50. 2025-cs-054 MUHAMMAD ASIM 2.30   

51. 2025-cs-055 ABU BAKAR AHAD 1.44 STCS-26103 - F(T) , 

52. 2025-cs-056 ANZAL 2.83   

53. 2025-cs-057 LAIBA 3.72   



 

 

54. 2025-cs-058 MUHAMMAD UBAID 1.50 STCS-26103 - F(T) , 

55. 2025-cs-060 SHAIMA AZHAR 2.66   

56. 2025-cs-061 ABDULLAH ARIF 2.97   

57. 2025-cs-062 AREESHA FAROOQ 3.06   

58. 2025-cs-063 DUR E NAYAB 2.39   

59. 2025-cs-064 ZAHRA AKRAM 1.58 STCS-26103 - F(T) , 

60. 2025-cs-065 HUMERA 2.12 STCS-26103 - F(T) , 

61.
2025-cs-066 HAMMAD BIN KHALID 0.76 

STCS-26103 - F(T) , CSCI-26101 - F(P) , 

STCS-26104 - (I) , 

62. 2025-cs-067 FAHAD SALEEM 2.77   

63. 2025-cs-068 TAYYAB ZAMAM 2.06   

64. 2025-cs-069 MUHAMMAD ARQAM 2.31   

65.

2025-cs-070 MASAB BILAL 0.00 
CSCI-26101 - F(P) , SOSC-26106 - F(P) , 

SOSC-26105 - F(T) , STCS-26103 - (I) , 

CSCI-26102 - (I) , STCS-26104 - (I) , 

66. 2025-cs-071 MUHAMMAD NUMAN JAVED 3.06   

67.
2025-cs-072 

MUHAMMAD MUDASSAR 

SHAHID 
3.20   

68. 2025-cs-073 MAHEEN NORAIZ 1.90   

69. 2025-cs-074 MUHAMMAD UMAIR WAHEED 3.04   

70. 2025-cs-075 MUGHEES ASHRAF 2.07   

71. 2025-cs-076 MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR 2.72   

72. 2025-cs-077 MUHAMMAD MOHSIN 2.04 STCS-26103 - F(T) , 

73. 2025-cs-078 MUHAMMED MOHSIN 2.04   

74. 2025-cs-079 MUHAMMAD ALEEM 2.41   

75. 2025-cs-080 JAVERIA JAVEED 2.43 STCS-26103 - F(T) , 

76. 2025-cs-081 MUHAMMAD ZAKRIYA 2.81   

77. 2025-cs-082 SANIA ASHRAF 3.27   

78. 2025-cs-083 FATIMA HASHMI 3.33   

79. 2025-cs-084 HAMMAD ALI 2.79   

80. 2025-cs-086 MAHNOOR SHAHID 2.63   

81.

2025-cs-087 ZAHEER ABBAS 0.18 
SOSC-26106 - F(P) , SOSC-26105 - F(T) , 

CSCI-26102 - F(P) , CSCI-26101 - (I) , 

STCS-26104 - (I) , 

82.
2025-cs-088 

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH 

YASIN 
2.68   

83. 2025-cs-089 AYESHA SADEEQA 1.00 STCS-26103 - F(T) , 

84. 2025-cs-091 MOEEZ SHAFIQUE AHMAD 1.34 STCS-26103 - F(T) , 



 

 

85.

2025-cs-092 USMAN ALI 0.00 
CSCI-26101 - F(T) , STCS-26103 - F(T) , 

CSCI-26102 - F(P) , SOSC-26105 - F(T) , 

SOSC-26106 - F(P) , STCS-26104 - F(T) , 

86. 2025-cs-094 ABDUL HASEEB 2.77   

87. 2025-cs-095 MUHAMMAD ALI 2.60   

88. 2025-cs-096 MUHAMMAD REHAN 3.45   

89. 2025-cs-097 ABEERA QAISER 2.23   

90. 2025-cs-098 AMINA AMMANAT 3.06 
  

91. 2025-cse-001 MUHAMMAD SHEHMEER 2.52 STCS-26103 - F(T) , 

92. 2025-cse-002 ABDULLAH ZAHID 3.54   

93. 2025-cse-003 NOOR FATIMA 3.02   

94. 2025-cse-005 ALI HASSAN BABAR 2.97   

95. 2025-cse-006 RANA ZAID UL HAQ 2.50   

96. 2025-cse-007 MUHAMMAD ZAIN 2.71   

97. 2025-cse-008 ABDUL RAFEH 2.39   

98.
2025-cse-009 

HAFIZ. MUHAMMAD HARIS 

JAMAL 
3.60   

99. 2025-cse-010 ZUNERA 2.35 STCS-26103 - F(T) , 

100.2025-cse-011 MAHEEN DANISH 1.77 STCS-26103 - F(T) , 

101.2025-cse-013 ABU BAKAR 2.37 STCS-26104 - F(T) , 

102.2025-cse-014 FIZA YAHYA 2.62   

103.2025-cse-015 MUNZLEEN EJAZ 3.58   

104.2025-cse-016 HASSAAN ALI 2.81   

105.2025-cse-017 SALMAN ZAHID 2.04   

106.2025-cse-018 ESHA ZAINAB 3.04   

107.2025-cse-019 RAAD BIN KHALID 1.02 STCS-26103 - F(T) , CSCI-26101 - (I) , 

108.2025-cse-020 WAQAR AHMAD 1.66 STCS-26104 - F(T) , CSCI-26101 - F(T) , 

109.2025-cse-021 MUHAMMAD AFZAL ALI 2.22 CSCI-26101 - (I) , 

110.2025-cse-022 M.QASIM TALAL KHAN 1.82 STCS-26103 - F(T) , 

111.2025-cse-023 IQRA MEHBOOB 3.18   

112.2025-cse-024 ROHA MUHAMMAD RASHID 3.20   

113.2025-cse-025 SAAD ULLAH 3.25   

114.2025-cse-026 SAMI ULLAH 2.68   

115.2025-cse-027 MUHAMMAD MAAZ 3.58   

116.2025-cse-028 FAIZAN AHMAD 2.93   



 

 

117.2025-cse-029 SYEDA NOOR FATIMA 2.66   

118.2025-cse-030 FATIMA SHAHZADI 2.19   

119.2025-cse-031 SHEHBAZ ALI 3.77   

120.2025-cse-032 SAJAWAL DIN 1.83   

121.2025-cse-033 UMME RUBAB 3.29   

122.2025-cse-034 MUHAMMAD SAQLAIN AFZAAL 2.79   

123.2025-cse-036 MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA 3.39   

124.2025-cse-037 MAHEEN ZAFAR 3.45   

125.2025-cse-038 ABUZAR YOUNAS 3.02   

126.2025-cse-040 ALI HASSAN ASLAM 3.29   

127.2025-cse-041 MUHAMMAD AWAIS TAHIR 1.75 STCS-26104 - F(T) , 

128.2025-cse-043 TUBA KASHIF 2.77   

129.2025-cse-045 ABU ZAR IRFAN 2.66   

130.2025-cse-046 MUHAMMAD SUFYAN TARIQ 2.66 STCS-26103 - F(T) , 

131.2025-cse-047 SADAF 2.17   

132.2025-cse-048 MUHAMMAD HASHAIR 2.63   

133.2025-cse-049 MUNEEB SULTAN 3.29   

134.2025-cse-050 RANA AHMAD FAHEEM 2.75   

135.2025-cse-051 ALI HASSAN 2.27   

136.2025-cse-054 MINAHIL 3.27   

137.2025-cse-055 ALI HASSAN RIAZ 2.04   

138.2025-cse-056 AMNA MOAZZAM 2.54   

139.2025-cse-057 UM E RUMAN 2.68   

140.2025-cse-058 MUHAMMAD SHAHWAR 3.85   

141.

2025-cse-059 FATIMA NASIR 0.00 
CSCI-26101 - F(P) , CSCI-26102 - F(P) , 

SOSC-26105 - F(T) , SOSC-26106 - F(P) , 

STCS-26103 - F(T) , STCS-26104 - F(T) , 

142.2025-cse-060 NOOR AHMAD 2.66   

143.

2025-cse-061 MOEEZ ALI 0.00 
CSCI-26102 - F(P) , SOSC-26105 - F(T) , 

STCS-26104 - F(T) , CSCI-26101 - F(P) , 

STCS-26103 - F(T) , SOSC-26106 - F(P) , 

144.2025-cse-062 ALI AKBAR 3.18   

145.2025-cse-064 HUSNAIN 2.85   

146.2025-cse-065 MUHAMMAD HASSAN 1.22 STCS-26103 - F(T) , CSCI-26102 - F(T) , 

147.2025-cse-066 AYESHA 2.64   



 

 

148.
2025-cse-067 

MUHAMMAD ABDUL REHMAN 

KHAN 
2.66 SOSC-26106 - F(P) , 

149.

2025-cse-068 ATA UR RAHMAN 0.00 
CSCI-26101 - F(P) , CSCI-26102 - F(P) , 

SOSC-26105 - F(T) , SOSC-26106 - F(P) , 

STCS-26104 - F(T) , STCS-26103 - (I) , 

150.2025-cse-069 HASSAN JAVED 2.97   

151.2025-cse-070 MUHAMMAD UMAIR SHEIKH 2.75   

152.2025-cse-071 MUHAMMAD LUQMAN 1.82   

153.2025-cse-072 FAZEEL SHAHID 2.91   

154.2025-cse-073 TAYYAB SHAMAS 1.67 STCS-26103 - F(T) , 

155.2025-cse-074 MUHAMMAD HASEEB 3.62   

156.2025-cse-075 HAMZA SHAFIQUE 1.60 STCS-26103 - F(T) , 

157.2025-cse-076 MUHAMMAD ZUHAIB IMRAN 3.64   

158.2025-cse-077 MUHAMMAD AHSAN KAMAL 2.60   

159.2025-cse-078 AHMAD UMAR 1.87 STCS-26103 - F(T) , 

160.2025-cse-079 MUHAMMAD UZAIR BUTT 2.75   

161.2025-cse-080 HAMZA RASHID 1.92   

162.2025-cse-081 SUNDAS SHEHZADI 3.45   

163.2025-cse-082 AHMAD AMIR 2.72   

164.2025-cse-083 NOUMAN ALI 2.33   

165.2025-cse-084 FATIMA ABBAS 1.75 STCS-26103 - F(T) , 

166.2025-cse-085 AFTAB ASHRAF 2.93   

167.2025-cse-086 ABDUL RAFFY 1.37 STCS-26103 - F(T) , 

168.2025-cse-087 MAHAD BABAR KHAN 1.37 CSCI-26102 - F(T) , 

169.
2025-cse-088 

SYED MUHAMMAD FAIZAN 

HASEEB 
3.18   

170.2025-cse-089 AMNA AHMED 2.59   

171.2025-cse-090 MUHAMMAD AHMAD 2.20 STCS-26103 - F(T) , 

172.2025-cse-092 KUMAIL MEHDI HAIDRI 2.01 
  

173.2025-csr-001 SADIA TAHIR 3.35   

174.2025-csr-002 ALEENA LIAQAT 3.43   

175.2025-csr-003 UMY AIMAN 3.64   

176.2025-csr-004 AAIMA WAQAR 3.52   

177.2025-csr-005 FAIZA SHAHID 3.75   

178.2025-csr-006 ABDUL HAFEEZ 3.29   

179.2025-csr-007 EMAN ASIF 3.16   



 

 

180.2025-csr-008 ALIYA SHAHZAD 3.64   

181.

2025-csr-009 
MUHAMMAD SAIF SHAHID 

BAIG 
0.00 

SOSC-26105 - F(T) , SOSC-26106 - F(P) , 

STCS-26103 - F(T) , CSCI-26102 - F(P) , 

STCS-26104 - (I) , CSCI-26101 - (I) , 

182.2025-csr-010 KINZA 3.64   

183.2025-csr-011 ALQMA SARWAR 3.58   

184.2025-csr-012 AYESHA IMRAN 2.60   

185.2025-csr-013 SAMRA BIBI 3.08   

186.2025-csr-014 AHMAD REHAN 2.77   

187.2025-csr-015 FATIMA RAFIQUE 3.22   

188.2025-csr-016 QURATULAIN 3.22   

189.2025-csr-017 MUHAMMAD UMAIR ALAM 3.04   

190.2025-csr-018 HAMID PERVAIZ 3.37   

191.2025-csr-020 KANEEZ FATIMA 3.08   

192.2025-csr-021 TARFAQ CH 3.37   

193.2025-csr-022 SAIRA ANWAAR 3.72   

194.2025-csr-023 MUHAMMAD ZAIN ASLAM 2.87   

195.2025-csr-024 RABIA ANWAR 3.64   

196.2025-csr-025 HUNAINA DEEN 3.18   

197.2025-csr-026 AYESHA HASAN 3.43   

198.2025-csr-027 SADIA FAROOQ 3.18   

199.2025-csr-028 AREEJ SHAHZAD 2.93   

200.2025-csr-029 FARAH FAROOQ 3.29   

201.2025-csr-030 MUHAMMAD AWAIS 3.16   

202.2025-csr-031 ASIFA 3.11   

203.2025-csr-032 USMAN ALI 2.98   

204.2025-csr-033 MAMONA HAREEM 2.42   

205.2025-csr-034 KHADIJA NASIR 3.54   

206.2025-csr-035 SANIA AYOUB 2.60   

207.2025-csr-036 SALMAN AHMAD ZAFAR 2.89   

208.2025-csr-037 JAVERIA 3.60   

209.2025-csr-038 LAIBA MUSHTAQ 3.39   

210.2025-csr-040 TAYYABA FARMAISH 3.20   

211.2025-csr-041 DANISH AZIZ 1.59 SOSC-26105 - F(T) , 



 

 

212.2025-csr-042 ARSLAN AHMAD 2.83   

213.2025-csr-043 ABDUL HASEEB 3.14   

214.2025-csr-044 WAJEEHA NAZIR 3.10   

215.2025-csr-045 ZAHID 1.96   

216.2025-csr-046 MEMONA AYYUB 2.39   

217.2025-csr-048 NIMRA WAJID 2.92   

218.2025-csr-049 FATIMA ZAHEER 3.06   

219.2025-csr-050 MUHAMMAD ARMAN SAJJAD 2.47 SOSC-26105 - F(T) , 

220.2025-csr-052 AFSHAN 2.81   

221.2025-csr-053 MUBASHAR AMEEN 1.64 SOSC-26105 - F(T) , 

222.2025-csr-054 MINAHIL SHAMSHAD 2.11   

223.2025-csr-055 MUHAMMAD FAIZAN 2.43   

224.2025-csr-056 MAZHAR IQBAL 2.59   

225.2025-csr-058 KASHAF NAAZ 3.37   

226.2025-csr-059 MAHNOOR 2.86 
  

227.2025-csre-002 FAZEELA NAZIR 3.13   

228.2025-csre-003 KHIZAR SAJJAD 1.73 SOSC-26105 - F(T) , 

229.2025-csre-004 MEHAK ZAHRA 2.93   

230.2025-csre-005 HANZALA ASIM 2.89   

231.2025-csre-007 MOUZAMA ARSHAD 2.85   

232.

2025-csre-008 MUHAMMAD FAHAD HASSAN 0.00 
SOSC-26105 - F(T) , STCS-26104 - F(T) , 

CSCI-26102 - F(P) , SOSC-26106 - F(P) , 

CSCI-26101 - (I) , STCS-26103 - (I) , 

233.2025-csre-009 HIFZA IMTIAZ 2.68   

234.2025-csre-011 MUHAMMAD SAIM 2.64   

235.2025-csre-012 AYESHA SOHAIL 3.72   

236.2025-csre-013 RAO MUHAMMAD SUFYAN 2.41 SOSC-26105 - F(T) , 

237.2025-csre-014 HINA SHAHZADI 1.20 STCS-26103 - F(T) , CSCI-26101 - (I) , 

238.2025-csre-015 SAHRISH ZAHEER 2.72   

239.2025-csre-016 MUSKAN TANVEER 1.81   

240.2025-csre-017 M JUNAID 1.73 STCS-26103 - F(T) , 

241.2025-csre-018 HASNAIN SHAFIQ 2.64   

242.2025-csre-019 USMAN MAJEED 2.08 SOSC-26105 - F(T) , 

243.2025-csre-020 AQSA 2.49   



 

 

244.2025-csre-021 MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB SARDAR 2.14 SOSC-26105 - F(T) , 

245.2025-csre-022 FAIZAN 2.30   

246.

2025-csre-023 FAJAR 0.00 
CSCI-26102 - F(P) , SOSC-26106 - F(P) , 

SOSC-26105 - F(T) , CSCI-26101 - (I) , 

STCS-26103 - (I) , STCS-26104 - (I) , 

247.2025-csre-024 MUHAMMAD BILAL 2.45 SOSC-26106 - F(P) , 

248.
2025-csre-025 

ABDUL HASEEB ARSHAD 

DEHNGAL 
2.58   

249.2025-csre-026 ZAIN ALI BABAR 2.13   

250.2025-csre-027 ABDUL BASIT 1.15 STCS-26104 - F(T) , CSCI-26101 - F(T) , 

251.2025-csre-028 MUHAMMAD MOHSIN 3.14   

252.2025-csre-029 KAINAT FATIMA 2.21   

253.2025-csre-030 MUHAMMAD HAMMAD 1.99   

254.2025-csre-031 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH 2.89   

255.2025-csre-032 SANA NAVEED 1.95   

256.2025-csre-033 NIMRA KASHIF 2.87   

257.2025-csre-034 NOOR FATIMA 1.96 CSCI-26101 - F(T) , 

258.2025-csre-035 USMAN ALI 2.53   

259.2025-csre-036 ESHA RAAZIA 2.60 SOSC-26105 - F(T) , 

260.2025-csre-037 AREEBA ZAHID 2.27   

261.2025-csre-038 ZAIB ALI 1.31 SOSC-26105 - F(T) , SOSC-26106 - F(P) , 

262.2025-csre-039 MAWAZ IJAZ 2.85   

263.2025-csre-040 ANAS ALI 2.32   

264.2025-csre-041 MUHAMMAD SAQLAIN 3.43   

265.2025-csre-042 FATIMA TANVEER 2.08 CSCI-26101 - F(T) , 

266.
2025-csre-043 SYED SHEHARYAR JAVED 0.83 

STCS-26103 - F(T) , CSCI-26101 - F(T) , 

SOSC-26105 - F(T) , 

267.2025-csre-044 MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN 1.07 CSCI-26101 - F(T) , STCS-26103 - F(T) , 

268.
2025-csre-045 

MUHAMMAD TOUQEER 

ARSHAD 
2.03 STCS-26104 - F(T) , 

269.2025-csre-046 NIMRA 1.69   

270.2025-csre-047 LEEZAHUSSAIN 1.05 CSCI-26101 - F(T) , STCS-26103 - F(T) , 

271.2025-csre-048 NABEEL AHMAD 0.94 CSCI-26101 - F(T) , STCS-26104 - F(T) , 

272.2025-csre-049 HASSAN AHMED 2.01   

273.2025-csre-050 AQSA BIBI 2.45   

274.2025-csre-052 HAMZA HAIDER 1.36 SOSC-26105 - F(T) , 

275.2025-csre-053 MUHAMMAD SHAHNAWAZ 2.02 CSCI-26101 - F(T) , 



 

 

276.2025-csre-054 MUHAMMAD ATIF 2.14 CSCI-26101 - F(T) , SOSC-26106 - F(P) , 

277.2025-csre-055 MUHAMMAD KHIZAR ASHRAFI 1.54 CSCI-26101 - F(T) , SOSC-26106 - F(P) , 

278.
2025-csre-056 SHUMAILA AKBAR 1.14 

CSCI-26101 - F(T) , SOSC-26105 - F(T) , 

SOSC-26106 - F(P) , 

279.2025-csre-057 MUHAMMAD SAAD ABRAR 1.04 STCS-26103 - F(T) , CSCI-26101 - F(T) , 

280.2025-csre-058 ABU HARERA 1.62 CSCI-26101 - F(T) , SOSC-26106 - F(P) , 

281.
2025-csre-059 

MUHAMMAD MUSA HUSSAIN 

AWAN 
1.67 CSCI-26101 - F(T) , 

282.2025-csre-060 AMMAN ALI 3.14   

283.2025-csre-061 MUHAMMAD ANAS 2.45 
  

 

Note:-The student securing GPA less than 1.00 ceases to be on the University roll. 

 

 

   
     (SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

          Controller of Examinations 

  



 

 

 

 

 

UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

No. CE/ 3627                Dated: 16-02-2026 

Notification 
Result of BS Computer Science 

Semester-I(Winter Session 2025-26) 
ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

Sr. # Login # Name of the Candidate GPA CGPA Failed Subjects 

3rd Semester  
1. 

2024-cs-001 
MUHAMMAD 

HAMMAD RAZA 
2.37 2.36   

2. 2024-cs-006 MUNEEZA RAFIQUE 3.45 3.50   

3. 2024-cs-007 RAFAY GULZAR 2.94 2.81   

4. 2024-cs-008 FAIZA ZAHEER 3.78 2.42   

5. 2024-cs-009 MUHAMMAD FAIZAN 2.61 2.65   

6. 2024-cs-010 QAMER FATIMA 4.00 3.79   

7. 2024-cs-012 HARIS AHMAD 3.12 2.90   

8. 
2024-cs-013 

MUHAMMAD ABU 

BAKAR KHAN 
2.94 2.63   

9. 2024-cs-014 ASAD ULLAH 3.82 3.58   

10. 2024-cs-015 NIDA FATIMA 3.01 3.62   

11. 
2024-cs-016 

MUHAMMAD DANISH 

ASHFAQ 
3.42 3.17   

12. 2024-cs-017 EMAAN KHAN 4.00 3.83   

13. 2024-cs-018 AZQA NADEEM -- -- Later On 

14. 

2024-cs-019 BARKAT ALI 0.00 1.24 

CSCI-26303 - (I) , CSCI-26304 - (I) , 

STCS-26305 - (I) , STCS-26306 - (I) , 

CSCI-26302 - (I) , CSCI-26301 - (I) , 

15. 
2024-cs-020 

MUIHAMMAD UMAIR 

SHAHID 
3.70 3.59   

16. 2024-cs-021 AMNA ZAHRA 3.50 3.53   

17. 
2024-cs-022 

MUZAMMAL HUSSAIN 

HAIDER 
1.36 1.46 STCS-26306 - (I) , CSCI-26301 - (I) , 

18. 2024-cs-023 TALHA ZAMAN 3.29 3.15   

19. 2024-cs-025 HADIA BATOOL 3.33 3.33   

20. 

2024-cs-026 
MUHAMMAD MUNIB 

UR REHMAN BAIG 
0.00 0.67 

CSCI-26302 - F(P) , CSCI-26304 - F(T) , 

STCS-26305 - F(P) , CSCI-26301 - (I) , 

CSCI-26303 - (I) , STCS-26306 - (I) , 

21. 2024-cs-027 ALI 3.57 3.29   



 

 

22. 
2024-cs-029 

MUHAMMAD 

MUSTAFA 
3.45 3.42   

23. 2024-cs-031 MAHNOOR KHAWAR 3.19 2.93   

24. 2024-cs-032 DANYAL QAISER 3.57 3.19   

25. 2024-cs-033 MUHAMMAD ANAS 3.78 3.48   

26. 
2024-cs-034 

MUHAMMAD HAMZA 

BUTT 
3.93 3.55   

27. 2024-cs-035 ZOYA AHMED 3.56 3.38   

28. 2024-cs-036 ZAIN TARIQ 3.42 3.25   

29. 2024-cs-037 RAFIA JAVED 3.38 3.03   

30. 
2024-cs-038 

HAFIZ MUAZ UR 

REHMAN 
3.29 3.24   

31. 2024-cs-039 RAHIM RIAZ 3.63 3.29   

32. 2024-cs-040 MAHAM 3.77 3.64   

33. 2024-cs-041 MANAHIL USMANI 3.75 3.72   

34. 2024-cs-043 BUSHRA BIBI 3.01 3.09   

35. 
2024-cs-044 MOHSIN RAZA VIRK 1.25 1.42 

CSCI-26301 - F(T) , CSCI-26304 - F(T) , 

STCS-26104 - (I) , 

36. 2024-cs-045 MUAZ BIN YOUSAF 3.36 3.44   

37. 2024-cs-046 AQDAS FATIMA 3.87 3.76   

38. 2024-cs-047 TEHREEM SHAFIQUE 3.43 3.18   

39. 2024-cs-048 NAMRA NABEEL 3.91 3.78   

40. 2024-cs-049 AREEBA REHAN 3.38 3.19   

41. 2024-cs-050 ZOHAIB ABBAS 2.93 2.47   

42. 
2024-cs-051 

MUHAMMAD 

SALMAN 
2.85 2.98   

43. 2024-cs-052 INFAAL JAMIL 3.64 3.25   

44. 
2024-cs-053 

MUHAMMAD 

HANNAN ALI 
3.10 2.66   

45. 2024-cs-054 HADIA ISHFAQ 3.43 3.08   

46. 2024-cs-055 SAMEER AHMAD 3.00 2.96   

47. 
2024-cs-056 

MIAN MUHAMMAD 

SAAD HAMID 
3.54 3.32   

48. 
2024-cs-058 

HAFIZ MUTTI UR 

REHMAN 
3.57 3.51   

49. 2024-cs-061 KHADIJA SHAHID 3.36 3.32   

50. 2024-cs-062 SANIA QADIR 4.00 3.94   

51. 2024-cs-063 ISHA ZAHID 3.75 3.76   

52. 2024-cs-064 ABID ALI 3.82 3.82   



 

 

53. 
2024-cs-065 

MUHAMMAD 

NOSHERWAN 
3.73 3.73   

54. 2024-cs-066 RIMSHA SHABIR 3.33 3.29   

55. 2024-cs-067 AYIZA USMAN 3.21 3.00   

56. 2024-cs-068 MUHAMMAD AHMAD 3.40 3.08   

57. 2024-cs-069 ZAINAB DAR 3.12 3.14   

58. 2024-cs-070 AMEER HAMZA 3.77 3.42   

59. 2024-cs-071 MOAZ AYAZ 3.61 3.78   

60. 2024-cs-072 MUNEEB UR REHMAN 2.89 2.95   

61. 2024-cs-073 ZOYA ZUBAIR 3.28 3.12   

62. 2024-cs-074 RAMEESHA AMIR 3.84 3.60   

63. 
2024-cs-075 

MUHAMMAD 

SHEHERYAR 
3.38 3.60   

64. 2024-cs-078 IRHA AFZAL 3.15 2.82   

65. 2024-cs-079 FINZA ALI 3.21 2.99   

66. 2024-cs-080 HUMA SARFRAZ 3.33 3.01   

67. 2024-cs-081 SOBIA 3.57 3.39   

68. 2024-cs-082 ANEES FATIMA 2.93 2.85   

69. 2024-cs-083 MUHAMMAD TALAL 3.08 2.87   

70. 2024-cs-084 FATIMA RAFIQUE 3.15 3.00   

71. 2024-cs-085 MARYAM FAROOQ 3.33 3.10   

72. 
2024-cs-086 

RAMEEN AKHTAR 

MALIK 
3.24 3.27   

73. 2024-cs-087 FAKHEMA RIZWAN 3.38 3.45   

74. 2024-cs-088 HAMZA ANJUM 3.26 3.27   

75. 2024-cs-089 MUAWAZ HABIB 3.57 3.64   

76. 
2024-cs-090 

SYED ABDULLAH 

HASSAN 
2.61 2.68   

77. 2024-cs-091 SYEDA HAIQA SHAH 2.75 2.79   

78. 

2024-cs-092 MUHAMMAD UMAR 0.47 1.29 

CSCI-26302 - F(P) , CSCI-26304 - F(T) , 

STCS-26306 - F(T) , CSCI-26301 - (I) , 

CSCI-26303 - (I) , 

79. 
2024-cs-093 

MUHAMMAD 

ABDULLAH 
2.29 1.99   

80. 
2024-cs-094 

SYED MUHAMMAD 

HUSSAIN HAIDER 
2.84 2.68   

81. 2024-cs-095 MUHAMMAD USMAN 3.36 3.10   

82. 2024-cs-096 FAIQA 2.93 2.92   

83. 2024-cs-097 NAOMAN NAWAZ 2.52 2.46   



 

 

84. 
2024-cs-099 

SUSHAN SULEMAN 

GILL 
2.21 2.16   

85. 2024-cs-100 SHEHARYAR AWAIS 2.33 2.21   

86. 
2024-cs-101 

MUHAMMAD KHADIR 

TARIQ 
3.01 3.15   

87. 2024-cse-001 ALEENA IBTASAM 3.82 3.47   

88. 2024-cse-002 ABDUL AHAD 3.54 3.50   

89. 2024-cse-003 RAI HASNAT AHMAD 3.71 3.57   

90. 2024-cse-004 SAIF ALI IMRAN 3.36 3.12   

91. 2024-cse-005 HAMMAD YOUNAS 1.85 2.22 STCS-26306 - F(T) , 

92. 2024-cse-006 SYED ZAIN HUSSAINI 3.89 3.61   

93. 2024-cse-007 KAINAT FATIMA 3.00 3.08   

94. 2024-cse-008 MUAZAM ALI 3.75 3.40   

95. 2024-cse-009 FARHAN ARSHAD 2.40 2.38   

96. 2024-cse-010 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH -- -- Later On 

97. 2024-cse-011 RABIA KHAN 3.64 3.49   

98. 2024-cse-012 ABDUL REHMAN 3.07 2.98   

99. 
2024-cse-013 

SAADIA SAHAR 

ASMAT 
3.24 2.75   

100. 2024-cse-014 HAFSA NAEEM 3.26 2.95   

101. 2024-cse-015 MUHAMMAD AFNAN 3.82 3.67   

102.
2024-cse-016 

MUHAMMAD ALI 

ZULQRNAIN 
2.78 2.64   

103.
2024-cse-017 

MUHAMMAD ASHHAL 

CHOHAN 
3.71 3.58   

104. 2024-cse-018 AZAN RASHEED 3.77 3.44   

105. 2024-cse-020 MEERAB SHAHID 3.63 3.25   

106.
2024-cse-021 

ABDUL SAMAD 

ZAHID 
3.00 2.94   

107. 2024-cse-022 TASMIA UMAR 3.08 2.40   

108.
2024-cse-023 

MUHAMMAD BILAL 

RAFIQUE 
3.49 3.16   

109. 2024-cse-024 MUHAMMAD HAIDER 3.86 3.62   

110. 2024-cse-025 YUSRA SHERAZ 2.63 2.53   

111. 2024-cse-026 EMAN 2.84 2.57   

112.
2024-cse-027 

ABU UBAIDAH 

BURHAN SAEED 
3.56 3.35   

113. 2024-cse-028 MOIZ ABDULLAH 3.36 3.23   

114. 2024-cse-029 FAKHER ABBAS 3.42 3.20   



 

 

115. 2024-cse-031 ZAINAB JABBAR 3.21 3.08   

116.
2024-cse-032 

MUHAMMAD NABEEL 

IMRAN 
2.43 2.53   

117. 2024-cse-034 MUSFEERA ASLAM 2.94 2.65   

118. 2024-cse-035 ABDUL MUEEZ 2.21 1.79   

119.
2024-cse-037 

MUHAMMAD USMAN 

KHALIQ 
-- -- Later On 

120. 2024-cse-038 SUFIYAN FAROOQ 3.54 2.89   

121. 2024-cse-039 KAMIL NISAR AHMAD 2.56 2.31   

122.
2024-cse-040 

MUHAMMAD 

TAYYAB 
3.78 3.30   

123. 2024-cse-041 MUHAMMAD AHMAD 2.14 2.13   

124. 2024-cse-042 FAIZAN ALI 3.68 2.62   

125.
2024-cse-044 

AYESHA KHAN 

SHARWANI 
3.10 2.32   

126. 2024-cse-045 SARMAD SULTAN 2.47 2.35   

127. 2024-cse-046 ILSA YOUSAF 3.07 2.27   

128.
2024-cse-047 

MUHAMMAD HASSAN 

JAVED 
2.25 2.13   

129.
2024-cse-048 

MUHAMMAD NAYAB 

YASIR 
3.21 2.57   

130.
2024-cse-049 

MUHAMMAD 

HUZAIFA ASHIQ 
2.59 2.76   

131.
2024-cse-050 

MIRZA ARSLAN 

SATTAR 
3.36 2.81   

132.
2024-cse-051 

HAFIZ SUFYAN 

IMTIAZ 
2.91 2.64   

133.
2024-cse-052 

MUHAMMAD FURQAN 

HAIDER 
3.29 2.92   

134. 2024-cse-053 ALI HUSSAIN AWAN -- -- Later On 

135. 2024-cse-055 ARFA ZAHRA 3.03 2.69   

136. 2024-cse-057 MUHAMMAD MUAZ 3.84 3.59   

137. 2024-cse-058 ABDULLAH 3.93 3.53   

138. 2024-cse-059 FAHAD AHMAD 3.33 3.16   

139.
2024-cse-060 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD 

AHMAD SAJJAD 
3.80 3.31   

140. 2024-cse-061 
CHAUDARY MUHAMMAD 

FAHEEM SHABB 2.28 1.96   

141.
2024-cse-062 

MUHAMMAD AQIF 

MUSHTAQ 
3.73 2.87   

142.
2024-cse-064 

MUHAMMAD HASHIM 

HAROON 
3.87 3.58   

143.

2024-cse-065 SHAISTA FATIMA 0.00 0.87 

CSCI-26304 - (I) , STCS-26306 - (I) , 

CSCI-26302 - (I) , STCS-26305 - (I) , 

CSCI-26303 - (I) , CSCI-26301 - (I) , 

144. 2024-cse-066 ARHAM RAUF 2.45 1.95 CSCI-26303 - F(T) , 



 

 

145. 2024-cse-067 ASIM SARFRAZ 2.53 2.27   

146.
2024-cse-068 

AHRAR AHMAD 

KHAN 
3.33 2.75   

147. 2024-cse-069 QASIM DAUD 3.14 3.02   

148. 2024-cse-070 USHNA KAMRAN 3.50 3.04   

149. 2024-cse-071 ASMA ABID 2.16 2.39   

150. 2024-cse-072 ALISHA 3.17 2.72   

151.
2024-cse-073 

SUBHAN SARMAD 

KHAN 
3.19 2.94   

152.
2024-cse-074 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD 

AHMAD 
3.12 2.76   

153. 2024-cse-076 UMM-E-AMMARA 3.15 2.61   

154.
2024-cse-077 

SYED MUHAMMAD 

NAQI MEHDI 
2.86 2.61   

155.
2024-cse-078 

SYED MUHAMMAD 

SADEEM 
3.93 3.32   

156. 2024-cse-079 WAJEEHA ZEESHAN 2.50 2.36   

157. 2024-cse-080 FATIMA 3.71 3.11   

158.
2024-cse-081 

MUHAMMAD 

SHAHZAIB KHAN 
2.91 2.76   

159.
2024-cse-082 

MUHAMMAD AHMED 

RAZA 
3.36 3.04   

160.
2024-cse-084 

MUHAMMAD AHMAD 

RAFIQUE 
3.64 3.35   

161. 2024-cse-085 ZAIN ALI 2.71 2.39   

162.
2024-cse-086 

ABDUL REHMAN 

SHAHID 
3.33 2.96   

163. 2024-cse-087 KHADIJA IMRAN 2.14 2.18   

164. 2024-cse-088 MUQADDAS FATIMA 2.54 2.25 CSCI-26301 - F(T) , 

165. 2024-cse-089 TALAL AHMAD KHAN 2.37 2.16   

166. 2024-cse-090 HAZAIFA ALI KHAN 3.40 2.80   

167. 2024-cse-091 KHUBAIB SALEEM 3.26 3.01   

168.
2024-cse-093 

MUHAMMAD BILAL 

AKBAR BUTT 
2.54 2.45   

169. 2024-cse-094 SHANZAY SHAKOOR 3.22 2.61   

170. 2024-cse-095 MARIAM 2.22 2.16   

171. 2024-cse-097 SULMAN SARWAR 2.77 2.49   

172. 2024-csr-001 NOOR FATIMA 4.00 3.96   

173. 2024-csr-002 AYESHA ASIF 3.87 3.91   

174. 2024-csr-003 ANISA WAZIR KHAN 3.33 3.35   

175. 2024-csr-004 AWAIS MANZOOR 3.31 2.94   



 

 

176. 2024-csr-005 LAIBA SALEEM 3.73 3.58   

177. 2024-csr-006 HIBAH REHMAN 3.89 3.77   

178. 2024-csr-007 MARYAM JAMIL 3.19 3.37   

179. 2024-csr-008 ABDULLAH 3.43 3.62   

180. 2024-csr-009 HAMZA JUNAID 3.22 3.49   

181. 2024-csr-010 FATIMA JAVAID 4.00 3.82   

182.
2024-csr-011 

MUHAMMAD 

NOAMAN TAHIR 
2.87 3.19   

183.
2024-csr-012 

MUHAMMAD USMAN 

TARIQ 
3.75 3.86   

184.
2024-csr-013 

MUHAMMAD 

TAUSEEF KHUSHI 
3.36 3.58   

185. 2024-csr-015 NILAM JABAR 3.35 3.24   

186. 2024-csr-016 ZARA AWAN 3.26 3.33   

187. 2024-csr-017 ALI AZIB 3.01 3.13   

188. 2024-csr-018 NOOR FATIMA 3.36 3.31   

189. 2024-csr-019 REHMAN AHMAD 3.89 3.94   

190.
2024-csr-021 

MIRZA MUHAMMAD 

AHSAN 
2.08 2.83 STCS-26305 - F(T) , 

191. 2024-csr-022 KHANSA KHAN 3.17 3.05   

192. 2024-csr-023 SIDRA PERVAIZ 3.43 3.37   

193.
2024-csr-024 

SAYYIDA HAREEM 

ZAHID 
3.33 3.21   

194. 2024-csr-026 UMARFAROOQ 3.91 3.84   

195. 2024-csr-027 AFZAAL 3.21 3.11   

196. 2024-csr-028 ALISHBA TAYYAB 3.70 3.51   

197. 2024-csr-029 MEHAK FATIMA 3.19 3.22   

198. 2024-csr-030 SADIA SHAHZAD 2.87 2.98   

199. 2024-csr-031 ASMA JAVAID 3.93 3.54   

200. 2024-csr-032 NIMRA 3.75 3.37   

201. 2024-csr-033 HAMMAD SALEEM 2.91 2.91   

202. 2024-csr-035 TAHREEM 3.36 3.34   

203. 2024-csr-038 AYESHA MUNIR 2.82 2.99   

204.
2024-csr-039 

MUHAMMAD HASEEB 

UR REHMAN 
3.40 3.39   

205. 2024-csr-041 FAJAR TARIQ 3.35 3.44   

206. 2024-csr-042 LAIBA SHAKEEL 2.82 2.47   

207. 2024-csr-044 MUHAMMAD SHOAIB 2.52 2.76   



 

 

208. 2024-csr-046 ANOSHA ATTA 2.02 2.25   

209.
2024-csr-047 

MUHAMMAD SOHAIB 

AKRAM 
2.57 2.76   

210. 2024-csr-048 ABDUL HANNAN 2.74 3.05   

211. 2024-csr-049 ZAINAB AKBAR 2.47 2.69   

212. 2024-csr-050 ABEEHA NOOR 2.70 3.01 STCS-26305 - F(T) , 

213. 2024-csr-051 MUHAMMAD YOUSAF 3.75 3.37   

214. 2024-csr-053 MUHAMMAD REHAN 3.05 3.28   

215. 2024-csr-054 ZUNAIRA SARDAR 3.18 3.04   

216. 2024-csr-055 HUZAIFA GOHAR 3.07 3.11   

217.
2024-csr-057 

MUHAMMAD ZAIN 

AWAN 
1.92 2.60 CSCI-26302 - (I) , 

218. 2024-csr-058 SIKANDAR JAVED 1.44 1.85 STCS-26305 - F(T) , CSCI-26301 - F(P) , 

219. 2024-csr-059 HABIB ULLAH 2.45 2.82   

220. 2024-csr-060 UMERFAROOQ 3.42 3.67   

221. 2024-csr-061 RIMSHA JAVED 2.38 2.99 CSCI-26302 - F(T) , 

222. 2024-csr-063 HAMMAD 2.58 3.04   

223. 2024-csr-064 ZUNAIR ALI 2.43 2.71   

224. 2024-csr-065 FAYEZ AMIR 2.45 2.96   

225.
2024-csr-066 

RAMIA IFTIKHAR 

AHMAD 
3.14 3.04   

226. 2024-csr-067 ZAHA SAJID 3.35 2.74   

227. 2024-csr-068 DANIYAL HUSSAIN 2.28 2.57   

228. 2024-csr-069 AMEER HAMZA 3.43 2.79   

229.
2024-csr-070 

MUHAMMAD 

HUSSNAIN ALI 
3.64 3.52   

230. 2024-csr-071 ABDULLAH 2.39 2.86   

231. 2024-csr-072 SHAHZAIB ANWER 2.35 2.88   

232. 2024-csr-073 SADEEM HASEEB 2.86 2.87   

233. 2024-csr-074 HUZAIFA YASEEN 2.57 2.94   

234. 2024-csr-076 MALAIKA 2.89 2.60   

235. 2024-csr-077 MUHAMMAD ASIF 2.23 2.67   

236. 2024-csr-078 ZEESHAN FAROOQ 3.05 3.00   

237. 2024-csre-001 ABUHURAIRA 2.14 2.56   

238. 2024-csre-002 HUSNAIN ALI -- -- Later On 

239. 2024-csre-004 USMAN RIAZ 2.26 2.90   



 

 

240. 2024-csre-005 MANAHIL FATIMA 3.45 3.49   

241. 2024-csre-006 URWA FATIMA 2.98 3.16   

242. 2024-csre-007 ABDUL MOEED 3.19 3.25   

243. 2024-csre-008 MUHAMMAD ASIF 3.43 3.06   

244. 2024-csre-009 AQSA BIBI 3.54 3.28   

245. 2024-csre-010 MARYAM NAEEM 2.85 2.97   

246.
2024-csre-011 

MUHAMMAD UMAIR 

RAZA 
2.45 2.80   

247. 2024-csre-012 SAMEER AMIR 2.07 2.69 CSCI-26302 - F(T) , 

248. 2024-csre-013 WAHEED SADDIQUE 2.86 3.00   

249. 2024-csre-014 IMAN KASHIF 2.49 2.68 CSCI-26302 - F(T) , 

250. 2024-csre-015 ZAINAB NADEEM 2.65 2.80   

251. 2024-csre-016 SHOAIB ALI 2.11 2.51   

252. 2024-csre-017 ZAINUL ABIDIN 2.98 3.29   

253. 2024-csre-018 ALI HUSNAIN 2.98 2.98   

254. 2024-csre-019 WALEED AHMAD 2.24 2.78   

255. 2024-csre-020 AQSA JAVED 1.85 2.36 CSCI-26302 - F(P) , 

256. 2024-csre-021 NUMAN ASIF 1.86 2.28   

257. 2024-csre-022 MUHAMMAD UMAR 2.72 2.93   

258. 2024-csre-023 BILAL HAMZA 2.42 2.95   

259. 2024-csre-024 MEHWISH RAZZAQ 3.68 3.58   

260. 2024-csre-025 ANSAR ALI 2.28 2.52   

261. 2024-csre-026 ZAIN ABDULLAH 2.91 3.42   

262.
2024-csre-027 

ABDUL REHMAN 

SHAHZAD 
2.71 2.92   

263.
2024-csre-028 

MUHAMMAD 

SHAHZAIB 
3.75 3.61   

264. 2024-csre-029 AFSHAN JABEEN 2.65 2.77   

265. 2024-csre-031 AFIFA ASHRAF 2.66 2.76   

266. 2024-csre-032 ARFA ARFAN 3.57 3.33   

267. 2024-csre-033 MUHAMMAD AWAIS 2.17 2.55   

268.
2024-csre-034 SHAHRAM SHAHZAD 0.64 1.52 

STCS-26306 - F(T) , CSCI-26301 - (I) , 

STCS-26305 - (I) , CSCI-26302 - (I) , 

269. 2024-csre-035 IQRA MUBEEN 3.14 3.03   

270. 2024-csre-036 SAHER FATIMA 2.71 2.76   

271. 2024-csre-037 FAIQ ARSHAD 2.43 2.87   



 

 

272. 2024-csre-038 TALHA HANIF 2.41 2.66   

273. 2024-csre-039 MUBEEN AKHTAR 3.21 3.17   

274. 2024-csre-040 ABAAD AHMAD SAHI 2.68 2.18 STCS-26305 - (I) , 

275. 2024-csre-041 ZUBA SHOUKAT 2.01 2.44 CSCI-26302 - F(P) , 

276.
2024-csre-042 

AMNA ARSHAD 

CHAUDRY 
2.21 2.52 CSCI-26302 - F(P) , 

277. 2024-csre-043 ZUBAIR TASLEEM 2.27 2.63 CSCI-26302 - (I) , 

278. 2024-csre-044 OWN MUHAMMAD -- -- Later On 

279. 2024-csre-045 ASMA 2.67 2.75   

280.
2024-csre-046 

SYED NAJAF ALI 

NAQVI 
1.86 2.33 CSCI-26302 - F(P) , 

281. 2024-csre-047 FIZA TARIQ 3.42 3.30   

282. 2024-csre-048 ALI RAZA 2.63 2.88   

283. 2024-csre-049 MUHAMMAD RAMISH 2.57 2.66   

284.
2024-csre-050 

MUHAMMAD ANAS 

IDREES 
-- -- Later On 

285.
2024-csre-051 

MUHAMMAD HASSAN 

RAZA 
2.44 2.57   

286. 2024-csre-052 SUMERA ARSHAD 3.56 3.24   

287.
2024-csre-053 

MUHAMMAD RAJEEL 

HASSAN RAO 
2.15 2.42   

288.
2024-csre-054 

RANA AZIB HAYYAN 

KHAN 
1.57 2.20 CSCI-26302 - (I) , CSCI-26301 - (I) , 

 

Note:-The student securing CGPA less than 1.20 ceases to be on the University roll. 

 

 

   
     (SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

          Controller of Examinations 

 

   

 

 

   



UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

No. CE/ 3682        Dated: 17-02-2026

In continuation of this office notification No. CE/ 3626 dated 16-02-2026, the result is declared as under:-

Notification
Result of BS Computer Science

Semester-I(Winter Session 2025-26)
ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED

Sr. # Login # Name of the Candidate GPA Failed Subjects

1st Semester 
1. 2025-cse-053 Mirza Abdulaziz Baig 2.56  

Note:-The student securing GPA less than 1.00 ceases to be on the University roll.

     (SYED ZARGHAM HYDER)
          Controller of Examinations
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UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 

No. CE/3593         Dated: 16.02.2026 

 

 

     Notification 

Result of B.S Dairy Technology  

Ravi Campus, Pattoki 
Semester-I ( Winter Session 2025-26) 

ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

Sr. 

# 
Login # Name of the Candidate 

GPA 
CGPA Failed Subjects 

3rd  Semester(Morning) 

1  2024-dt-001 2024-VA-1615 Umar Muneer 2.86 3.25   

2  2024-dt-002 2024-VA-1616 Muhammad Awais 2.98 3.41 STCS-06306 - F(T) , 

3  2024-dt-003 2024-VA-1617 Arslan 3.43 3.49 SOSC-06307 - F(T) , 

4  2024-dt-004 2024-VA-1618 
MUHAMMAD 

AZEEM 
2.22 2.66 STCS-06306 - F(T) , 

5  2024-dt-006 2024-VA-1619 Ehsan Ullah 2.68 3.12 SOSC-06307 - F(T) , 

6  2024-dt-007   ALI HAMZA 3.33 3.34   

7  2024-dt-009 2024-VA-1620 AYESHA NAVEED 3.91 3.74   

8  2024-dt-011   Sajjid Ali 3.02 3.28   

 

   Note:- The student securing  CGPA less than 1.20 ceases to be on the University roll. 

 

   

  

                                                                                                                   

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

                   Controller of Examinations
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UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
 

No. CE/3594         Dated: 16.02.2026 

 

     Notification 

Result of B.S (Hons.) Dairy Technology  

Ravi Campus, Pattoki 
Semester-I ( Winter Session 2025-26) 

ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

Sr. 

# 
Login # Regr. # Name of the Candidate GPA CGPA Failed Subjects 

5th   Semester (Morning) 

1. 2023-dt-001 2023-VA-1846 Salman Asghar 3.88 3.67   

2. 2023-dt-002 2023-VA-1847 Rimsha istikhar 3.49 3.50   

3. 2023-dt-003 2023-VA-1848 Fazeel Ellahi 3.90 3.89   

4. 2023-dt-004 2023-VA-1849 Asad Manzoor 3.78 3.60   

5. 2023-dt-005 2023-VA-1850 Babar Hussain 2.68 3.15 DEBM-06505 - (I) , 

6. 2023-dt-006 2023-VA-1851 REHAN NAZIR 2.92 3.16   

7. 2023-dt-007 2023-VA-1852 Syed Shah Nawaz 3.17 3.02   

8. 2023-dt-008 2023-VA-1853 Amber Liaqat 3.64 3.48   

9. 2023-dt-009 2023-VA-1854 Asad Ali 3.74 3.30   

10. 2023-dt-010 2023-VA-1855 
Muhammad Usama 

Riaz 
2.54 3.01 DEBM-06505 - (I) , 

11. 2023-dt-011 2023-VA-1856 SAAMIYA MAQBOOL 3.70 3.30   

 

Note:- The student securing CGPA less than 1.40 ceases to be on the University roll. 

 

     

    

                                                                                                                    

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

                   Controller of Examinations
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UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
 

No. CE/3595         Dated: 16.02.2026 

     Notification 

Result of B.S (Hons.) Dairy Technology  

Ravi Campus, Pattoki 
Semester-I ( Winter Session 2025-26) 

ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

Sr. 

# 
Regr.# Login # Name of the Candidate GPA 

CGPA 
Failed Subjects 

7th   Semester (Morning) 

1. 2022-dt-001 2022-VA-852 Muhammad Farooq 3.41 3.69 LEBM-06707 - (I) , 

2. 2022-dt-002 2022-VA-853 MUHAMMAD IKRAM 3.52 3.34   

3. 2022-dt-003 2022-VA-854 
ABDUL HANAN 

KHALID 
3.75 3.63   

4. 2022-dt-004 2022-VA-855 Muhammad Faisal 3.76 3.37   

5. 2022-dt-005 2022-VA-856 Muhammad Asim 3.43 3.35 LEBM-06707 - (I) , 

6. 2022-dt-006 2022-VA-857 
Muhammad Zain 

Tariq 
3.75 3.57   

7. 2022-dt-007 2022-VA-858 Shehzad Hussain 3.85 3.67   

8. 2022-dt-008 2022-VA-859 AITEZAAN AKRAM 3.33 3.30 SOSC-06301 - F(T) , 

9. 2022-dt-009 2022-VA-860 Shoaib Zain 2.81 2.68 LEBM-06707 - (I) , 

10. 2022-dt-012 2022-VA-862 Hamza 3.46 3.05   

11. 2022-dt-013 2022-VA-863 LAIBA BIBI 3.35 2.96   

12. 2022-dt-015 2022-VA-864 nouman sagar 2.65 2.93 LEBM-06707 - (I) , 

13. 2022-dt-017 2022-VA-865 Ume-Razeeqa 3.66 3.11   

14. 2022-dt-019 2022-VA-866 saba shoukat 4.00 3.40   

15. 2022-dt-020 2022-VA-867 
MUHAMMAD SAEED 

HAMZA 
2.44 2.55 LEBM-06707 - (I) , 

16. 2022-dt-021 2022-VA-868 Asad Fayyaz 2.55 2.68 LEBM-06707 - (I) , 

17. 2022-dt-022 2022-VA-869 Aqsa Aziz 4.00 3.80   

18. 2022-dt-023 2022-VA-870 M. Subhan Ali 3.53 3.60 LEBM-06707 - (I) , 

 

Note:- The student securing CGPA less than 1.75 ceases to be on the University roll. 

 

   

    

                                                                                                                    

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

                  Controller of Examinations 



 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 (SYED ZARGHAM HYDER)                                                                                                           
                 Controller of Examinations 

 

UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
 

 

 

         No. C.E/DVM/3556 

Dated: 16-02-2026 

Notification 
FACULTY OF VETERINARY SCIENCE 

Result of Doctor of Veterinary Medicine (City Campus) 
   Semester-I (Winter Session 2025-2026) 

 

ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

 
Sr. 

No. 
Login No. Regd. No. Name of the Candidate G.P.A C.G.P.A 

Failed course 

9th   Semester 

1. 
2019-dvm-115 2019-VA-968 Arsam ullah   Later On 

2. 
2019-dvm-131 2019-VA-978 Sami Ullah 3.33 3.14  

3. 
2019-dvm-143 2019-VA-986 Asad Sardar 3.40 3.13  

4. 
2020-dvm-077 2020-VA-1671 Haroon Saleem 3.42 3.45  

5. 
2020-dvm-082 2020-VA-1694 Anns Aftab 3.35 3.15  

6. 
2020-dvm-110 2020-VA-1690 Sadeen Zaka 3.23 3.52  

7. 
2020-dvm-139 2020-VA-1111 Muhammad Shahzad Raza   Later On 

8. 
2020-dvm-153 2020-VA-1673 

Muhammah Abdullah 

Ejaz 
3.35 3.30  

9. 
2020-dvm-184 2020-VA-1674 

Kalna Senali 

Weerapperuma 
3.35 3.29  

10. 
2021-dvm-004 2021-VA-1374 Abdul Ahad 3.16 3.22  

11. 
2021-dvm-006 2021-VA-1376 Noman Shafique 3.85 3.78  

12. 
2021-dvm-007 2021-VA-1377 Danyal Hassan 3.57 3.55  



 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 (SYED ZARGHAM HYDER)                                                                                                           
                 Controller of Examinations 

 

13. 
2021-dvm-012 2021-VA-1382 Hassan Shaukat 2.76 2.90  

14. 
2021-dvm-014 2021-VA-1384 MUHAMMAD HASSAN 3.28 2.83  

15. 
2021-dvm-015 2021-VA-1385 MUNEER AHMAD 3.71 3.48  

16. 
2021-dvm-016 2021-VA-1386 UMAR FAROOQ 3.47 3.48  

17. 
2021-dvm-018 2021-VA-1388 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD 

ZEESHAN SAFDAR 
2.78 2.85  

18. 
2021-dvm-019 2021-VA-1389 Danyal Sakhawat 2.99 3.33  

19. 
2021-dvm-020 2021-VA-1390 Muzzamel Bashir 3.28 3.14  

20. 
2021-dvm-023 2021-VA-1391 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD 

HAMID 
3.69 3.47  

21. 
2021-dvm-027 2021-VA-1394 Noman Hameed 3.11 3.35  

22. 
2021-dvm-028 2021-VA-1396 

MUHAMMAD SAMEER 

AHMAD IRFAN 
2.88 3.22  

23. 
2021-dvm-029 2021-VA-1397 Ghulam Ahmad 3.45 3.55  

24. 
2021-dvm-030 2021-VA-1398 MEHRAN KHALIQ 3.45 3.69  

25. 
2021-dvm-034 2021-VA-1402 Ali Raza 3.16 3.11  

26. 
2021-dvm-037 2021-VA-1403 Muhammad Mohsin   Later On 

27. 
2021-dvm-038 2021-VA-1404 Abdul Hanan 2.90 2.91  

28. 
2021-dvm-039 2021-VA-1405 Saba Ahmad 3.38 3.25  

29. 
2021-dvm-041 2021-VA-1407 MUHAMMAD IMRAN 3.40 3.58  

30. 
2021-dvm-043 2021-VA-1409 Ali Asghar 3.10 2.77  

31. 
2021-dvm-044 2021-VA-1410 Minahil Butt 3.11 3.18  

32. 
2021-dvm-045 2021-VA-1411 

MUHAMMAD IMRAN 

UR REHMAN 
3.38 3.58  

33. 
2021-dvm-046 2021-VA-1412 MUHAMMAD AHSAAN 3.76 3.60  

34. 
2021-dvm-052 2021-VA-1418 

Muhammad Tayyab 

Aleem 
3.42 2.98  



 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 (SYED ZARGHAM HYDER)                                                                                                           
                 Controller of Examinations 

 

35. 
2021-dvm-053 2021-VA-1419 Abid Hussain 3.14 3.69  

36. 
2021-dvm-056 2021-VA-1422 Hamza Khalid 3.90 3.81  

37. 
2021-dvm-059 2021-VA-1424 HAFIZ AHSAN ALI   Later On 

38. 
2021-dvm-060 2021-VA-1425 M Awais hafeez 3.61 3.40  

39. 
2021-dvm-062 2021-VA-1427 Muhammad Hamza Umair 3.38 3.15  

40. 
2021-dvm-063 2021-VA-1428 Muhammad Abu Bakar 3.38 3.34  

41. 
2021-dvm-065 2021-VA-1430 

Muhammad Manan 

Ahmad 
3.66 3.76  

42. 
2021-dvm-067 2021-VA-1432 

MUHAMMAD ASAD 

IDREES 
3.40 3.20  

43. 
2021-dvm-068 2021-VA-1433 Zain ul abidin 3.66 3.63  

44. 
2021-dvm-070 2021-VA-1435 Muhammad Asdullah 2.88 3.04  

45. 
2021-dvm-071 2021-VA-1436 Shaheer ul Hassan 3.50 3.72  

46. 
2021-dvm-073 2021-VA-1438 Muhammad Awais 3.38 3.42  

47. 
2021-dvm-075 2021-VA-1440 Muhammad Nad E Ali 3.54 3.51  

48. 
2021-dvm-076 2021-VA-1441 Moavia Irshad 3.11 3.14  

49. 
2021-dvm-078 2021-VA-1443 Fiza Iqbal 3.28 3.41  

50. 
2021-dvm-079 2021-VA-1444 

MUHAMMAD 

SHAHZAD 
3.38 3.50  

51. 
2021-dvm-082 2021-VA-1445 Muhammad Haroon 3.04 3.00  

52. 
2021-dvm-083 2021-VA-1446 Abdullah Asghar 3.88 3.84  

53. 
2021-dvm-084 2021-VA-1447 Abdul Haseeb Qureshi 3.16 3.22  

54. 
2021-dvm-087 2021-VA-1449 Muhammad Bilal Afzal 3.54 3.67  

55. 
2021-dvm-089 2021-VA-1450 Abdul Mannan Jillani 3.31 2.96  

56. 
2021-dvm-090 2021-VA-1451 Muhammad Mouaz Rafiq 3.69 3.71  
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57. 
2021-dvm-093 2021-VA-1453 Moiz Hadi 2.83 3.04  

58. 
2021-dvm-094 2021-VA-1454 

MUHAMMAD 

TAUSEEF 
  Later On 

59. 
2021-dvm-095 2021-VA-1455 MEHDI HASSAN 3.19 2.81  

60. 
2021-dvm-096 2021-VA-1456 

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ 

KHALID 
3.80 3.80  

61. 
2021-dvm-097 2021-VA-1457 Hamid Bashir 3.07 2.90  

62. 
2021-dvm-098 2021-VA-1458 Syed Mawaddat Ali Raza   Later On 

63. 
2021-dvm-100 2021-VA-1460 Muhammad Abdullah 3.62 3.59  

64. 
2021-dvm-101 2021-VA-1461 ABDUL WAHID ZIA 2.96 2.77  

65. 
2021-dvm-102 2021-VA-1462 

MUHAMMAD ZAMAD 

UR REHMAN 
3.40 3.34  

66. 
2021-dvm-104 2021-VA-1463 

MUHAMMAD RAWAL 

KHAN 
3.83 3.78  

67. 
2021-dvm-105 2021-VA-1464 Faisal bashir 3.52 3.27  

68. 
2021-dvm-108 2021-VA-1467 faheem imtiaz 3.64 3.59  

69. 
2021-dvm-110 2021-VA-1468 

MUHAMMAD 

SHEHROZ SATTAR 
3.80 3.73  

70. 
2021-dvm-111 2021-VA-1469 Muhammad Ahmad 2.95 2.76  

71. 
2021-dvm-113 2021-VA-1470 Tahir ali   Later On 

72. 
2021-dvm-114 2021-VA-1471 

Muhammad Abdul 

Rehman 
3.23 3.56  

73. 
2021-dvm-115 2021-VA-1472 HAIDER ALI YOUSAF 2.88 2.66  

74. 
2021-dvm-121 2021-VA-1474 Muhammad Awais 3.54 3.52  

75. 
2021-dvm-122 2021-VA-1475 

Hafiz Sarmad Mujtaba 

Badar 
3.31 3.28  

76. 
2021-dvm-123 2021-VA-1476 kashaf rasul 3.35 3.16  

77. 
2021-dvm-125 2021-VA-1478 Ujala Zulfiqar 2.97 2.92  

78. 
2021-dvm-127 2021-VA-1480 USMAN ALI 3.26 2.87  
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79. 
2021-dvm-128 2021-VA-1481 Muhammad Anas 3.66 3.82  

80. 
2021-dvm-129 2021-VA-1482 Muhammad Kashif Saeed 3.69 3.44  

81. 
2021-dvm-130 2021-VA-1483 Muhammad Abad Junaid 3.25 3.27  

82. 

2021-dvm-132 2021-VA-1484 Muhammad Saim Taha 2.17 2.36 

MICR-2306 

MICR-2506 

(I)  
83. 

2021-dvm-134 2021-VA-1486 ALI RAZA 3.88 3.82  

84. 
2021-dvm-135 2021-VA-1487 Hamza Ghous 3.78 3.83  

85. 
2021-dvm-136 2021-VA-1806 Asad Ali 2.80 2.97  

86. 
2021-dvm-141 2021-VA-1490 Mudassar Safdar 3.30 3.24  

87. 
2021-dvm-143 2021-VA-1492 UMER NAVEED 3.45 3.51  

88. 
2021-dvm-146 2021-VA-1495 Umar Daraz 3.59 3.68  

89. 
2021-dvm-147 2021-VA-1496 

MUHAMMAD FAISAL 

UL REHMAN 
3.52 3.6  

90. 
2021-dvm-149 2021-VA-1498 

SYED MUNEEB 

HAIDER 
2.96 3.09  

91. 
2021-dvm-153 2021-VA-1500 Shahid Abbas   Later On 

92. 
2021-dvm-154 2021-VA-1501 MUHAMMAD IKRAM   Later On 

93. 
2021-dvm-155 2021-VA-1502 

HUZAIFA AHMAD 

SHABBIR 
3.38 3.21  

94. 
2021-dvm-158 2021-VA-1866 Hafiza Kashaf Rani 3.31 3.02  

95. 
2021-dvm-159 2021-VA-1505 Lalzada 3.05 3.33  

96. 
2021-dvm-160 2021-VA-1506 Irfan Haider 2.88 2.91  

97. 
2021-dvm-161 2021-VA-1507 Maryam Gulfam 2.88 2.76  

98. 
2021-dvm-162 2021-VA-1508 Iraj Fatima 3.47 3.11  

99. 
2021-dvm-163 2021-VA-1509 Rashed Ayub 3.01 2.42  
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100.
2021-dvm-164 2021-VA-1510 saima 2.78 2.57  

101.
2021-dvm-166 2021-VA-1512 Haiqa 2.15 2.28 CLMS-2705 

102.
2021-dvm-167 2021-VA-1513 Azfayreen Sajid 3.31 2.98  

103.
2021-dvm-168 2021-VA-1514 Jibran Toor 2.80 2.57  

104.
2021-dvm-169 2021-VA-1515 Abdullah Akbar 3.27 2.97  

105.

2021-dvm-170 2021-VA-1516 Syed Saad Gillani 1.97 2.18 

PATH-2302 

(I) , PHYS-

2103(I)  
106.

2021-dvm-172 2021-VA-1518 Muhammad Abbas 2.33 2.57  

107.
2021-dvm-174 2021-VA-1520 Atta Ur Rehman 2.85 2.74  

108.
2021-dvm-177 2021-VA-1521 Huzaifah hassan 2.92 2.50  

109.
2021-dvm-178 2021-VA-1522 Kamran Ali 2.77 2.56  

110.
2021-dvm-179 2021-VA-1523 Hafiza Gulma Nazir 2.85 2.68  

111.
2021-dvm-182 2021-VA-1525 Abdul Rehman Saqib 3.59 3.37  

112.
2021-dvm-183 2021-VA-1526 RASHID ALI 3.49 3.02  

113.
2021-dvm-184 2021-VA-1527 

Muhammad Sami Ullah 

Aziz 
3.61 3.52  

114.
2021-dvm-185 2021-VA-1528 Shakir Hussain 2.96 2.77  

115.
2021-dvm-186 2021-VA-1529 Muhammad Panah 3.19 2.80  

116.
2021-dvm-187 2021-VA-1530 NAVEED AKBAR 3.36 3.06  

117.
2021-dvm-188 2021-VA-1531 M.Usman Ali 2.73 2.71  

118.
2021-dvm-189 - Subhan Ullah 2.89 2.44  

119.
2021-dvm-191 2021-VA-1533 Rohma Khan 3.62 3.50  

120.
2021-dvm-192 2021-VA-1534 Mujtaba Mir   Later On 
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121.
2021-dvm-194 2021-VA-1536 Musharaf Hussain 3.47 3.54  

122.
2021-dvm-195 2021-VA-1537 ABD UR REHMAN 3.23 2.99  

123.
2021-dvm-196 2021-VA-1538 Faisal Ahmad 3.43 2.98  

124.
2021-dvm-197 2021-VA-1539 SABIR HUSSAIN 3.30 3.04  

125.
2021-dvm-198 2021-VA-1807 Aliha Mushtaq 3.02 3.09  

126.
2021-dvm-199 2021-VA-1540 Hammad Raza Jan 3.33 2.84  

127.
2021-dvm-200 2021-VA-1541 Syed Mudabbir Hussain 3.19 2.69  

128.
2021-dvm-201 2021-VA-1542 K.A.B.K.Perera 3.57 3.51  

129.
2021-dvm-202 2021-VA-1543 H.M.S.S.B.HERATH 3.59 3.41  

130.
2019-dvme-005 2019-VA-1008 Muhammad Haisam 3.53 3.38  

131.
2019-dvme-025 2019-VA-1026 AftabJavaid 3.47 3.45  

132.
2019-dvme-034 2019-VA-1035 Salman Ali 3.66 3.65  

133.
2021-dvme-001 2021-VA-1544 Samavia Masood 3.49 3.31  

134.
2021-dvme-002 2021-VA-1545 Aleeha Zar 3.54 3.45  

135.
2021-dvme-003 2021-VA-1546 Murtaza Mehdi 3.73 3.73  

136.
2021-dvme-004 2021-VA-1547 

Rana muhammad Zeeshan 

amjad 
3.66 3.46  

137.
2021-dvme-006 2021-VA-1548 Abeera Arshad 3.31 3.25  

138.
2021-dvme-009 2021-VA-1550 

MUHAMMAD 

ZEESHAN 
3.52 3.24  

139.
2021-dvme-010 2021-VA-1551 Suhair Ahmed   Later On 

140.
2021-dvme-011 2021-VA-1552 Muhammad Akash Amjad 3.85 3.80  

141.
2021-dvme-012 2021-VA-1553 M.FAHAD Abid 3.42 3.17  

142.
2021-dvme-013 2021-VA-1554 Minahil Tauqir 3.07 2.80  
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143.
2021-dvme-014 2021-VA-1555 Rohab Fatima 3.69 3.47  

144.
2021-dvme-015 2021-VA-1556 NOOR-UL-AIN 3.54 3.63  

145.
2021-dvme-017 2021-VA-1558 Muhammad Jawwad 3.64 3.82  

146.
2021-dvme-020 2021-VA-1560 Muhammad Kamran   Later On 

147.
2021-dvme-022 2021-VA-1808 Zohaib Ali 3.12 2.99  

148.
2021-dvme-023 2021-VA-1561 Moneeza Tahir 3.59 3.64  

149.
2021-dvme-027 2021-VA-1563 Muhammad Umar Farooq 3.21 2.89  

150.
2021-dvme-030 2021-VA-1564 

muhammad hamad ur 

rehman 
  Later On 

151.
2021-dvme-031 2021-VA-1565 Bazal Shafey 3.95 3.94  

152.
2021-dvme-032 2021-VA-1566 ABU SUFIAN 3.88 3.79  

153.
2021-dvme-034 2021-VA-1568 ahmad kashan khan   Later On 

154.
2021-dvme-035 2021-VA-1569 

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF 

BASHIR 
3.49 3.39  

155.
2021-dvme-036 2021-VA-1570 Atiq Ur Rehman 3.50 3.31  

156.
2021-dvme-037 2021-VA-1571 IFRA JAVAID 2.94 2.86  

157.
2021-dvme-041 2021-VA-1573 SARA SHOUKAT 3.01 3.10  

158.
2021-dvme-042 2021-VA-1574 

Muhammad Izhan 

Saddique 
3.66 3.74  

159.
2021-dvme-045 2021-VA-1577 Muhammad Ali Murtaza 3.20 3.10  

160.
2021-dvme-046 2021-VA-1578 Maryam Fatima 3.23 3.16  

161.
2021-dvme-047 2021-VA-1579 Mah Noor Khizer 3.47 3.07  

162.
2021-dvme-050 2021-VA-1581 Syed Irtaza Raza 3.42 3.43  

163.
2021-dvme-051 2021-VA-1582 Fatima Batool 3.35 3.08  

164.
2021-dvme-052 2021-VA-1583 Ahmad Yasin 3.45 3.13  
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165.
2021-dvme-054 2021-VA-1584 Ali Mehdi   Later On 

166.
2021-dvme-055 2021-VA-1585 Muhammad Usman 2.78 2.90  

167.
2021-dvme-059 2021-VA-1587 Madiha Gul 3.28 2.98  

168.
2021-dvme-061 2021-VA-1588 Mahnoor Amjad 3.66 3.49  

169.
2021-dvme-062 2021-VA-1589 Tuba 3.61 3.54  

170.
2021-dvme-063 2021-VA-1590 AFIFA 3.40 3.27  

171.
2021-dvme-064 2021-VA-1881 

MUHAMMAD NAFEES 

AHMAD 
3.33 3.39  

172.
2021-dvme-065 2021-VA-1591 Naila Riaz 2.91 2.80  

173.
2021-dvme-067 2021-VA-1593 

MUHAMMAD 

TAIMOOR SOHAIL 
3.21 3.26  

174.
2021-dvme-068 2021-VA-1594 Abdul Wahab 3.23 3.13  

175.
2021-dvme-069 2021-VA-1595 Hasnain Umar 2.97 2.96  

176.
2021-dvme-070 2021-VA-1596 Meerab Asif 3.09 2.88  

177.
2021-dvme-074 2021-VA-1599 Mohammad Abdullah 3.38 3.27  

178.
2021-dvme-075 2021-VA-1600 Ayman Asif 3.00 2.74  

179.
2021-dvme-076 2021-VA-1601 Laiba Naveed 3.54 3.44  

180.
2021-dvme-078 2021-VA-1602 

MUHAMMAD TALHA 

JAVED 
3.21 3.39  

181.
2021-dvme-079 2021-VA-1603 Maria Manahal 3.33 3.25  

182.
2021-dvme-080 2021-VA-1604 hammad abdullah 3.23 3.54  

183.
2021-dvme-083 2021-VA-1607 M Ahsan Khurshid 3.40 3.46  

184.
2021-dvme-085 2021-VA-1609 Abdul Jabbar 3.83 3.62  

185.
2021-dvme-086 2021-VA-1610 Areefa saif 3.57 3.56  

186.
2021-dvme-087 2021-VA-1611 Ammad Asghar 3.52 3.59  
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187.
2021-dvme-088 2021-VA-1612 

Syed Muhammad 

Ahtasham Ul Haq Bukhari 
3.02 2.46  

188.
2021-dvme-090 2021-VA-1614 Ghulam Mohiuddin 3.76 3.67  

189.
2021-dvme-092 2021-VA-1616 awais ur rehman ghani 3.24 2.71  

190.
2021-dvme-093 2021-VA-1617 

Muhammad HAMZA 

SHAFIQUE 
2.66 2.97  

191.
2021-dvme-095 2021-VA-1619 

MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL 

ABIDEEN 
3.54 3.06  

192.
2021-dvme-096 2021-VA-1620 Hina Liaqat 3.23 3.37  

193.
2021-dvme-098 2021-VA-1879 Kamran Haider   Later On 

194.
2021-dvme-099 2021-VA-1621 MASHAAL ZAHID 3.35 3.14  

195.
2021-dvme-100 2021-VA-1622 Fahad Sajjad   Later On 

Note:-  The student securing  CGPA  less than 2.00 and another subsequent semester ceases  

    to be on the University roll.  
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UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
 

 

 

         No. C.E/DVM/3557 

Dated: 16-02-2026 

Notification 
FACULTY OF VETERINARY SCIENCE 

Result of Doctor of Veterinary Medicine (City Campus)  
   Semester-I (Winter  Session 2025-2026) 

 

ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

 
Sr. 

No. 
Login No. Regd. No. Name of the Candidate G.P.A C.G.P.A 

Failed course 

7th   Semester 

1. 
2020-dvm-140 2020-VA-1697 AHSAN IQBAL 2.58 2.72 

CLMS-2705 

CLMS-2703 
2. 

2021-dvm-005 2021-VA-1375 MUHAMMAD TALHA 3.55 3.56  

3. 
2021-dvm-008 2021-VA-1378 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD 

SHOAIB AKRAM 
2.55 2.51 CLMS-2703 

4. 

2021-dvm-010 2021-VA-1380 
MUHAMMAD SAIM 

HASSAN 
1.82 2.50 

CLMS-2704 

CLMS-2703  

CLMS-2705 
5. 

2021-dvm-031 2021-VA-1399 
Muhammad Shahzaib 

Iftikhar 
3.26 3.40  

6. 
2021-dvm-033 2021-VA-1401 Husnain Rasool 1.93 2.01 

CLMS-2703 

CLMS-2502 
7. 

2021-dvm-047 2021-VA-1413 
MUHAMMAD ARMAN 

ASLAM 
2.92 3.04 CLMS-2703 

8. 
2021-dvm-051 2021-VA-1417 Muhammad Umer Farooq 2.30 2.78 CLMS-2705 

9. 
2021-dvm-055 2021-VA-1421 

Muhammad Awais Raza 

Khan 
3.19 3.54  

10. 
2021-dvm-058 2021-VA-1423 Adnan Akbar 3.11 2.80  

11. 
2021-dvm-099 2021-VA-1459 HASSAAN SALEEM 2.94 3.12  

12. 
2021-dvm-107 2021-VA-1466 Muhammad Faizan Habib 3.39 3.33  
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13. 
2021-dvm-148 2021-VA-1497 Mudasir shabir 3.12 3.40  

14. 
2021-dvm-156 2021-VA-1503 mahnoor anees 3.41 3.54  

15. 
2021-dvm-173 2021-VA-1519 Adil naeem 2.41 2.13 CLMS-2703 

16. 
2022-dvm-002 2022-VA-1108 Javed Abbas 3.01 3.03  

17. 
2022-dvm-003 2022-VA-1109 Rubina Yasin 3.31 3.34  

18. 
2022-dvm-004 2022-VA-1110 Ume Aeman 3.37 3.32  

19. 
2022-dvm-008 2022-VA-1112 Shumail Fatima 3.49 3.49  

20. 
2022-dvm-010 2022-VA-1113 Iqra Azeem 3.47 3.55  

21. 
2022-dvm-012 2022-VA-1114 Muhammad Ehsan Elahi 2.51 2.72 CLMS-2703 

22. 
2022-dvm-013 2022-VA-1115 AMNA BAIG 3.53 3.60  

23. 
2022-dvm-014 2022-VA-1116 Sidra Farooq 3.43 3.29  

24. 
2022-dvm-020 2022-VA-1119 Ahmad Hassan Riaz 3.41 3.23  

25. 
2022-dvm-021 2022-VA-1120 Zakria Khalid 3.31 2.68  

26. 
2022-dvm-022 2022-VA-1121 Waleed Mushtaq 3.54 3.39  

27. 
2022-dvm-023 2022-VA-1122 Maira Salahuddin 3.49 3.53  

28. 
2022-dvm-024 2022-VA-1123 Nadeem Akhter 3.11 3.13  

29. 
2022-dvm-025 2022-VA-1124 ANEEZA HUSSAIN 3.29 3.20  

30. 
2022-dvm-026 2022-VA-1125 Muhammad Awais 3.08 3.19  

31. 
2022-dvm-029 2022-VA-1127 Muhammad Asif 3.54 3.26  

32. 
2022-dvm-030 2022-VA-1128 Majid Arshad 2.91 2.98  

33. 
2022-dvm-031 2022-VA-1129 Eman Zaineb 2.98 3.28 CLMS-2703 

34. 
2022-dvm-032 2022-VA-1130 Ayesha Zafar 3.43 3.39  
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35. 
2022-dvm-034 2022-VA-1132 Abdullah 2.82 2.98 CLMS-2703 

36. 
2022-dvm-035 2022-VA-1133 

MUHAMMAD AHMAD 

CHAUDHRY 
3.33 3.02  

37. 
2022-dvm-036 2022-VA-1134 Waseem AlI 2.98 2.97  

38. 
2022-dvm-038 2022-VA-1136 Muhammad Arshad 2.97 3.17  

39. 
2022-dvm-039 2022-VA-1137 Sohaib Ahsan 3.60 3.39  

40. 
2022-dvm-041 2022-VA-1139 AZHAR ABRAR 3.19 3.32  

41. 
2022-dvm-044 2022-VA-1141 Ali Zardash 3.05 3.22  

42. 
2022-dvm-047 2022-VA-1143 Ahtisham Zahid 3.3 3.56  

43. 
2022-dvm-051 2022-VA-1145 Muhammad Hammad 3.94 3.89  

44. 
2022-dvm-052 2022-VA-1146 Maisra Bin Maalik 2.43 2.42 

MICR-2506 

(I)  
45. 

2022-dvm-056 2022-VA-1149 
MUHAMMAD JUNAID 

HAIDER 
2.63 2.85 CLMS-2703 

46. 
2022-dvm-057 2022-VA-1150 Ghulam Mustafa 3.41 3.26  

47. 
2022-dvm-058 2022-VA-1151 

MUHAMMAD SOHAIB 

ALI 
2.89 3.03  

48. 
2022-dvm-059 2022-VA-1152 Ijaz Shokat 3.24 3.01  

49. 
2022-dvm-061 2022-VA-1153 Shakeel Ahmed 3.41 3.46  

50. 
2022-dvm-063 2022-VA-1155 MUHAMMAD MAKKI 2.71 2.88 MICR-2305 

51. 
2022-dvm-070 2022-VA-1157 

Muhammad Talal Hassan 

Awan 
2.96 3.05  

52. 
2022-dvm-071 2022-VA-1158 Muhammad Talha Naeem 3.66 3.73  

53. 
2022-dvm-075 2022-VA-1160 MAAZ ALI 2.96 3.08  

54. 
2022-dvm-076 2022-VA-1161 Samiullah Arshad 3.25 3.14  

55. 
2022-dvm-079 2022-VA-1162 Rana Bilal Sabir 2.16 2.29 CLMS-2703 

56. 
2022-dvm-080 2022-VA-1163 Taheer Ahmad Babar 3.17 3.19  
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57. 
2022-dvm-081 2022-VA-1164 

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB 

HASSAN 
2.86 2.59 CLMS-2703 

58. 
2022-dvm-083 2022-VA-1165 AMMAR TARIQ 3.09 3.18  

59. 
2022-dvm-084 2022-VA-1166 Muhammad Ahmad 3.33 3.24  

60. 
2022-dvm-085 2022-VA-1167 Mohsin Tanveer 3.33 3.25  

61. 
2022-dvm-086 2022-VA-1168 Abdul Wahab Virk 3.49 3.51  

62. 
2022-dvm-088 2022-VA-1170 Ghulam Asghar 2.65 2.67 CLMS-2703 

63. 
2022-dvm-089 2022-VA-1171 Faizan Hameed 3.33 3.12  

64. 
2022-dvm-090 2022-VA-1172 Aoun Muhammad 2.60 2.65  

65. 
2022-dvm-092 2022-VA-1173 

Muhammad Jawahar 

Naseer 
2.52 2.66  

66. 
2022-dvm-093 2022-VA-1174 Shehroz Ali 3.49 3.21  

67. 
2022-dvm-094 2022-VA-1175 Faaiz Saleem 3.53 3.43  

68. 
2022-dvm-095 2022-VA-1176 

MUHAMMAD 

ABUBAKER YOUNAS 
3.47 3.33  

69. 
2022-dvm-096 2022-VA-1177 Saad abdullah 3.35 3.36  

70. 
2022-dvm-097 2022-VA-1178 Hamza tariq 3.17 3.25  

71. 
2022-dvm-098 2022-VA-1179 

MUHAMMAD AMEEN 

RAMZAN 
3.60 3.26  

72. 
2022-dvm-099 2022-VA-1180 Habib Ullah 3.21 2.93  

73. 
2022-dvm-104 2022-VA-1184 Muhammad Ateeb Munir 3.39 3.49  

74. 
2022-dvm-105 2022-VA-1185 Muhammad Dawood Raza 2.59 2.58 CLMS-2703 

75. 
2022-dvm-106 2022-VA-1186 

Muhammad Hussnain 

siddiqui 
3.07 3.18  

76. 
2022-dvm-111 2022-VA-1189 Haseeb Hussain 2.86 3.05  

77. 
2022-dvm-114 2022-VA-1191 

Muhammad Shah Zaib 

Saeed 
3.27 3.26  

78. 
2022-dvm-115 2022-VA-1192 Uzair Sarfraz 3.25 3.34  
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79. 
2022-dvm-116 2022-VA-1193 Niaz Hussain 3.51 3.65  

80. 
2022-dvm-119 2022-VA-1195 Muhammad Kashif Nazir 2.15 2.28 

CLMS-2703 

THER-2701 
81. 

2022-dvm-121 2022-VA-1197 Muhammad Imtiaz 2.6 2.66  

82. 
2022-dvm-123 2022-VA-1198 

HAFIZ SHAHAB 

HASSAN 
3.00 2.95  

83. 

2022-dvm-124 2022-VA-1199 Muhammad Usman 1.46 2.26 

CLMS-2705 

CLMS-2703 

CLMS-2502 

(I)  
84. 

2022-dvm-125 2022-VA-1200 Khawar Abbas 3.29 3.40  

85. 
2022-dvm-126 2022-VA-1201 

MUHAMMAD QASIM 

SAEED 
2.92 2.77  

86. 
2022-dvm-127 2022-VA-1202 HAIDER ALI 3.41 3.39  

87. 
2022-dvm-128 2022-VA-1203 HASEEB ASHRAF 3.41 3.33  

88. 

2022-dvm-129 2022-VA-1204 Abdullah 1.84 2.04 

CLMS-2703 

CLMS-2704 

CLMS-2705 
89. 

2022-dvm-130 2022-VA-1205 Maryam Yasir 2.71 3.12  

90. 
2022-dvm-131 2022-VA-1206 

MUHAMMAD JAZIB 

ALI 
3.37 3.16  

91. 
2022-dvm-132 2022-VA-1207 Kamran Ali Haider 2.63 2.63  

92. 
2022-dvm-133 2022-VA-1208 Muhammad Maaz Javed 3.11 3.07  

93. 
2022-dvm-134 2022-VA-1209 Uzair Shakir 2.2 2.51 CLMS-2705 

94. 
2022-dvm-136 2022-VA-1211 Sadia Anwar 2.52 1.95  

95. 
2022-dvm-137 2022-VA-1212 Muhammad Yasir 3.03 2.54  

96. 
2022-dvm-138 2022-VA-1213 Sohail Abbas 3.05 3.27 CLMS-2703 

97. 
2022-dvm-139 2022-VA-1214 Muhammad Fahad Akram 2.24 1.78 CLMS-2703 

98. 
2022-dvm-140 2022-VA-1215 Faiq Aslam 2.98 2.93  
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99. 
2022-dvm-141 2022-VA-1216 Mesum Abdul Rehman 3.15 3.21  

100.
2022-dvm-142 2022-VA-1217 MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ 3.52 3.23  

101.
2022-dvm-143 2022-VA-1218 Snober Arshad 3.35 3.56  

102.
2022-dvm-144 2022-VA-1219 maryam khan 3.17 3.07  

103.
2022-dvm-145 2022-VA-1220 Bibi Sidra 2.47 2.53 CLMS-2705 

104.
2022-dvm-146 2022-VA-1221 Faiq Ahmad 3.96 3.95  

105.
2022-dvm-147 2022-VA-1222 Muhammad Ahsan Ijaz 2.64 2.60  

106.
2022-dvm-150 2022-VA-1225 Zulqarnain 2.80 2.89  

107.
2022-dvm-151 2022-VA-1226 Salman Nadeem 2.53 2.12  

108.
2022-dvm-152 2022-VA-1227 RaheelMasih 2.99 2.82  

109.
2022-dvm-153 2022-VA-1228 Hassan Noor Chaudhary 3.30 2.97  

110.
2022-dvm-154 2022-VA-1229 Hamdan Ahmad 2.74 2.86  

111.
2022-dvm-155 2022-VA-1230 Esha Yousaf 2.50 2.70  

112.
2022-dvm-157 2022-VA-1232 Abdullah 3.27 3.07  

113.
2022-dvm-158 2022-VA-1233 Syeda Amna Batool 3.56 3.50  

114.
2022-dvm-160 2022-VA-1235 

Muhammad Siddiq 

Chaudhary 
3.03 3.34  

115.

2022-dvm-161 2022-VA-1236 
MUHAMMAD 

ABDULLAH 
2.21 2.52 

CLMS-2705 

PHYS-2103 

(I) 
116.

2022-dvm-162 2022-VA-1237 kashif Hussain 2.48 2.40 CLMS-2703 

117.

2022-dvm-163 2022-VA-1238 Muhammad Mohsin 1.73 1.94 

CLMS-2704  

CLMS-2705 

CLMS-2508 

(I) ,  

LPRO-2708 

(I) , 
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118.
2022-dvm-165 2022-VA-1239 Syed Karamat Ali Shah 3.12 2.93  

119.
2022-dvm-166 2022-VA-1240 Ahsan Ul Haq   Later On 

120.
2022-dvm-167 2022-VA-1241 Muhammad Abdullah 3.51 3.31  

121.
2022-dvm-168 2022-VA-1242 Kaynat Suleman   Later On 

122.
2022-dvm-173 2022-VA-1246 Rehan ullah 3.09 2.85  

123.
2022-dvm-174 2022-VA-1247 Karim Dad 3.03 2.72  

124.
2022-dvm-175 2022-VA-1248 ALISHBA FATIMA 2.76 2.76 CLMS-2703 

125.
2022-dvm-177 2022-VA-1249 Maikhan Ameer 2.62 2.61 CLMS-2703  

126.
2022-dvm-179 2022-VA-1251 Naqeeb Hussain 2.86 2.81  

127.
2022-dvm-180 2022-VA-1252 Alishba Khan 3.37 3.27  

128.
2022-dvm-181 2022-VA-1253 Aizaz Ali   Later On 

129.
2022-dvm-183 2022-VA-1255 Faleel Aflal Ahamed 3.47 3.52  

130.
2021-dvme-028 2021-VA-1878 

MUHAMMAD 

WALEED ASHRAF 
2.80 2.80  

131.
2022-dvme-001 2022-VA-1257 Maryam Shakeel 3.00 3.17  

132.
2022-dvme-002 2022-VA-1258 ANMOL ASHRAF 3.17 3.24  

133.
2022-dvme-003 2022-VA-1259 Wajeeha Alvi 3.45 3.02  

134.
2022-dvme-004 2022-VA-1260 UMAIMA REHMAN 2.84 2.76  

135.
2022-dvme-005 2022-VA-1261 Tayyaba Tahir 3.39 3.36  

136.
2022-dvme-008 2022-VA-1262 SAHAR SHAFQAT 3.58 3.50  

137.
2022-dvme-010 2022-VA-1263 Huzaifa Yousif 3.00 2.91  

138.
2022-dvme-013 2022-VA-1265 Laiba Naweed 3.41 3.41  

139.
2022-dvme-016 2022-VA-1266 Kainat Akhtar 2.92 3.01  
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140.
2022-dvme-017 2022-VA-1267 SAHEEQA ILYAS 3.07 3.18  

141.
2022-dvme-019 2022-VA-1269 Asmaria Kamran 3.17 3.10  

142.
2022-dvme-020 2022-VA-1270 Rao Muhammad Usman 3.09 3.29  

143.
2022-dvme-022 2022-VA-1272 Arslan Sajid 3.17 3.38  

144.
2022-dvme-023 2022-VA-1273 

MUHAMMAD 

MUZAMIL SAEED 
3.50 3.41  

145.
2022-dvme-026 2022-VA-1274 Maryam Latif 3.35 3.07  

146.
2022-dvme-028 2022-VA-1275 Muhammad Umar Ahmad 3.33 3.31  

147.
2022-dvme-029 2022-VA-1276 

Muhammad Mukarram 

Nasir 
2.68 2.81 

CLMS-2705 

(I)  
148.

2022-dvme-032 2022-VA-1278 Ahmad Bin Saeed 3.50 3.50  

149.
2022-dvme-034 2022-VA-1279 Fazal Abbas 3.28 3.37  

150.
2022-dvme-035 2022-VA-1280 Muhammad Hamza Babar 2.74 2.88 CLMS-2703 

151.
2022-dvme-036 2022-VA-1281 

MUHAMMAD 

SHAHZAIB SABIR 
3.37 3.45  

152.
2022-dvme-037 2022-VA-1282 Muqaddas Butt 3.12 3.10  

153.
2022-dvme-038 2022-VA-1283 Rija Naseem 3.49 3.32  

154.
2022-dvme-039 2022-VA-1284 Muneeb Ullah 3.45 3.46  

155.

2022-dvme-040 2022-VA-1285 Muhammad Abdullah 2.35 2.39 

CLMS-2703 

CLMS-2705 

(I)  
156.

2022-dvme-041 2022-VA-1286 MUHAMMAD SUFYAN 3.68 3.48  

157.
2022-dvme-042 2022-VA-1287 Mamoona Maqsood 3.39 3.36  

158.
2022-dvme-043 2022-VA-1288 Adeel Ul Hassan 2.89 2.93  

159.
2022-dvme-045 2022-VA-1289 ASAD SHAHBAZ 3.39 3.33  

160.
2022-dvme-046 2022-VA-1290 

Muhammad Mohsin 

Maqbool 
3.54 3.44  



 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 (SYED ZARGHAM HYDER)                                                                                                           
                 Controller of Examinations 

 

161.
2022-dvme-047 2022-VA-1291 Muhammad Bin Waseem 2.47 2.59 CLMS-2703 

162.
2022-dvme-048 2022-VA-1292 Khurram Shahzad 3.23 3.23  

163.
2022-dvme-049 2022-VA-1293 

MUHAMMAD 

SAMIULLAH 
3.35 3.54  

164.
2022-dvme-050 2022-VA-1294 Hadia Rehman 3.19 3.20  

165.
2022-dvme-051 2022-VA-1295 

MUHAMMAD ZAIN 

KHAN NIAZI 
3.43 3.21  

166.
2022-dvme-052 2022-VA-1296 Abu huraira Jamil 2.64 2.58 

CLMS-

2705(I)  
167.

2022-dvme-054 2022-VA-1297 
UMER ARSHAD 

BHATTI 
2.80 2.88  

168.
2022-dvme-056 2022-VA-1299 Ali Hamza Ali 2.42 2.39 CLMS-2703 

169.
2022-dvme-057 2022-VA-1300 Muhammad Shaheer Tahir 2.41 2.57 CLMS-2705 

170.
2022-dvme-059 2022-VA-1301 Umer hassan riaz 2.93 2.96  

171.
2022-dvme-060 2022-VA-1302 Javeria Ghazal 3.39 2.94  

172.
2022-dvme-061 2022-VA-1303 Muhammad Umair 2.98 3.00  

173.
2022-dvme-062 2022-VA-1304 

DANYYAL HASSAN 

KHAN 
2.52 2.56  

174.
2022-dvme-064 2022-VA-1305 Abdul Rehman Asif 3.33 3.45  

175.
2022-dvme-065 2022-VA-1306 Muhammad Ali 3.31 3.65 CLMS-2703 

176.
2022-dvme-067 2022-VA-1307 

Muhammad Umair 

Arshad 
2.91 2.84  

177.
2022-dvme-068 2022-VA-1308 Ahsan Hakeem 2.11 2.31 

CLMS-2703 

CLMS-2705 
178.

2022-dvme-069 2022-VA-1309 Muhammad Hamid 2.98 3.10  

179.
2022-dvme-070 2022-VA-1310 Emaan Ijaz 3.60 3.44  

180.
2022-dvme-071 2022-VA-1311 Muhammad Usama Amin   Later On 

181.
2022-dvme-073 2022-VA-1313 HUZAIFA AHMAD 3.54 3.48  

182.
2022-dvme-074 2022-VA-1314 FAIQA 2.90 3.19  
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183.
2022-dvme-075 2022-VA-1597 Saqlain Rasool 3.60 3.57  

184.
2022-dvme-076 2022-VA-1315 

MUHAMMAD HASSAN 

IMTIAZ 
3.82 3.83  

185.
2022-dvme-077 2022-VA-1316 Rai Ahmad Hassan 3.16 3.05  

186.
2022-dvme-078 2022-VA-1317 Zahid Mukhtar 2.62 3.01 CLMS-2703 

187.
2022-dvme-079 2022-VA-1318 HAMD TAIMOUR 3.05 3.18  

188.
2022-dvme-080 2022-VA-1319 Muhammad Shamshad 2.95 2.81  

189.
2022-dvme-081 2022-VA-1320 Hafiz Zain ahmad 2.82 3.12  

190.
2022-dvme-083 2022-VA-1321 Muhammad Inamullah 3.05 3.06  

191.
2022-dvme-085 2022-VA-1322 Azqa 2.77 2.94  

192.
2022-dvme-086 2022-VA-1323 Abdul Rehman Majeed 3.35 3.25  

193.
2022-dvme-087 2022-VA-1324 AQSA NAZ 3.24 3.47  

194.
2022-dvme-089 2022-VA-1326 

MUHAMMAD ABDUL 

WASAY 
2.88 2.88  

195.
2022-dvme-090 2022-VA-1327 Muhammad Talha Khan 3.60 3.50  

196.
2022-dvme-091 2022-VA-1328 Samar Zahra Khan 2.89 2.68  

197.
2022-dvme-093 2022-VA-1329 Muhammad Sayyam Khan 2.94 2.93  

198.
2022-dvme-094 2022-VA-1330 Ahmad Jabbar 3.03 3.27 CLMS-2703 

199.
2022-dvme-095 2022-VA-1331 Muhammad Dawood 3.43 3.56  

200.
2022-dvme-096 2022-VA-1332 Ayesha Hassan 2.69 2.71  

201.
2022-dvme-097 2022-VA-1333 

MUHAMMAD AZAAN 

JAVED 
3.19 3.43  

202.
2022-dvme-098 2022-VA-1334 Zain ul Abideen 3.74 3.71  

203.
2022-dvme-099 2022-VA-1335 Muhammad Junaid Ashraf 3.58 3.40  

204.
2022-dvme-100 2022-VA-1336 Tayyab Rasheed 3.68 3.58  
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205.
2022-dvme-101 2022-VA-1337 Shahid Tufail 3.25 3.23  

206.
2022-dvme-102 2022-VA-1338 Fatima Akbar 3.60 3.70  

207.
2022-dvme-104 2022-VA-1340 Muhammad Junaid 3.58 3.42  

208.
2022-dvme-105 2022-VA-1341 Mariyam Amir 3.35 3.36  

209.
2022-dvme-107 2022-VA-1343 Muhammad Aqib Samroz 2.61 2.61  

210.
2022-dvme-108 2022-VA-1344 

MUHAMMAD SUFYAN 

FAROOQ 
3.38 3.37  

211.
2022-dvme-109 2022-VA-1345 Anas Faiz e Rasool 3.34 2.94  

212.
2022-dvme-110 2022-VA-1346 Muhammad Saad Atif 3.43 3.34  

213.
2022-dvme-111 2022-VA-1347 Khizra Siddiqui 3.30 3.39  

214.
2022-dvme-112 2022-VA-1348 

Muhammad Abdullah 

Fayyaz Bajwa 
3.43 3.50  

215.
2022-dvme-113 2022-VA-1349 Saif Ullah   Later On 

216.
2022-dvme-114 2022-VA-1350 Asad Kamran 2.58 2.34 CLMS-2703 

217.
2022-dvme-115 2022-VA-1351 AMINA JAMIL 3.51 3.25  

218.
2022-dvme-116 2022-VA-1352 Zuraira Nawaz 3.64 3.64  

219.
2022-dvme-117 2022-VA-1353 Syeda Sibgha Batool 2.69 2.96  

220.
2022-dvme-118 2022-VA-1354 Rana Zahid Iqbal 3.58 3.44  

221.
2022-dvme-121 2022-VA-1357 MUHAMMAD ZAIN 3.94 3.92  

222.
2022-dvme-122 2022-VA-1358 

RANA MUHAMMAD 

ASJAD 
3.47 3.15  

223.
2022-dvme-123 2022-VA-1359 Mudassir Ahmad 3.17 3.41  

224.

2022-dvme-124 2022-VA-1360 Muhammad Abdullah Rao 2.22 2.40 

CLMS-2703 

CLMS-2705 

(I)  
225.

2022-dvme-125 2022-VA-1361 
MUHAMMAD IBRAR 

HAIDER 
3.23 3.25 CLMS-2703 
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226.
2022-dvme-126 2022-VA-1362 Hamdan Sajid 2.21 2.92 NUTR-2710 

227.
2022-dvme-127 2022-VA-1363 Ali Raza 3.82 3.57  

228.

2022-dvme-128 2022-VA-1364 Salman Naseer 1.91 2.23 

CLMS-2703 

CLMS-2705 

(I) , 

 PATH-2302 

(I)  

Note:-  The student securing  CGPA  less than 1.75  ceases to be on the University roll. 
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UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
 

 

 

         No. C.E/DVM/3558 

Dated: 16-02-2026 

Notification 
FACULTY OF VETERINARY SCIENCE 

Result of Doctor of Veterinary Medicine (City Campus)  
   Semester-I (Winter  Session 2025-2026) 

 

ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

 
Sr. 

No. 
Login No. Regd. No. Name of the Candidate G.P.A C.G.P.A 

Failed course 

5th  Semester 

1. 

2022-dvm-050 2022-VA-1144 Muhammad Ayaz 1.11 1.83 

MICR-2506 

CLMS-2502 

(I) , CLMS-

2508(I)  

CLMS-2503 

(I)  
2. 

2022-dvm-109 2022-VA-1187 Muhammad Sufyan 3.66 3.89  

3. 

2022-dvm-135 2022-VA-1210 Afrasiab khan 1.51 1.60 

CLMS-2502 

THER-2501 

MICR-2506 

CLMS-2503 

(I)  
4. 

2022-dvm-148 2022-VA-1223 Usman Ghani 1.30 2.23 

CLMS-2503 

(I) , MICR-

2506(I) , 

CLMS-2502 

(I) , CLMS-

2508(I)  
5. 

2023-dvm-003 2023-VA-956 Ali Danish 2.28 2.62 MICR-2506 

6. 
2023-dvm-006 2023-VA-958 

NOOR AYESHA 

IFTIKHAR 
3.54 3.75  

7. 
2023-dvm-008 2023-VA-959 TOUSEEF AHMAD 2.46 2.78  
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8. 
2023-dvm-012 2023-VA-962 Muhammad Ammad ayan 2.24 2.72 MICR-2506 

9. 
2023-dvm-014 2023-VA-964 Tuba Khalid Mehmood 2.44 3.07 CLMS-2502 

10. 
2023-dvm-015 2023-VA-965 

Muhammad Taufeeq 

Azhar 
3.00 3.11  

11. 
2023-dvm-017 2023-VA-967 Abdul Sami 3.39 3.49  

12. 
2023-dvm-020 2023-VA-968 ZUBAIR ASHRAF 3.60 3.61  

13. 
2023-dvm-021 2023-VA-969 WASAT KAREEM 2.43 2.57  

14. 
2023-dvm-023 2023-VA-970 

Muhammad Khubaib 

Ahmad 
3.15 3.47  

15. 
2023-dvm-024 2023-VA-971 Muzamil Javed 2.15 2.71 MICR-2506 

16. 

2023-dvm-025 2023-VA-972 Shaikh Muhammad Saood 1.74 2.40 

CLMS-2502 

MICR-2506 

(I)  
17. 

2023-dvm-027 2023-VA-974 Ayesha Kanwal Arif 3.42 3.53  

18. 
2023-dvm-028 2023-VA-975 Mariam Arif 3.12 2.98  

19. 
2023-dvm-029 2023-VA-976 Syed Murtaza Ali Shah 2.16 2.43 

THER-

2501(I) 
20. 

2023-dvm-030 2023-VA-977 
MINHA ABDUL 

KHALIQ 
3.22 3.41  

21. 
2023-dvm-031 2023-VA-978 UMME UMAIMA 3.06 3.36  

22. 
2023-dvm-033 2023-VA-979 Abdul Rehman 3.62 3.73  

23. 
2023-dvm-039 2023-VA-982 SHAHRAM ALI 3.74 3.71  

24. 
2023-dvm-041 2023-VA-983 MUHAMMAD JAVED 2.58 2.83  

25. 
2023-dvm-043 2023-VA-985 Ayesha Latif 3.46 3.51  

26. 
2023-dvm-044 2023-VA-986 Arooma Hasan Chaudhry 2.69 2.77  

27. 
2023-dvm-045 2023-VA-987 ARSLAN HAIDER 2.80 2.95  

28. 
2023-dvm-046 2023-VA-988 Muhammad Naeem shiraz 2.66 2.52  
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29. 
2023-dvm-047 2023-VA-989 Sami Ullah Cheema 2.66 2.77 

MICR-2305 

(I)  
30. 

2023-dvm-049 2023-VA-991 Naveed Ul Zafar 3.13 3.43  

31. 
2023-dvm-052 2023-VA-993 Aima 3.74 3.67  

32. 
2023-dvm-054 2023-VA-994 Awais Shah 3.10 3.35  

33. 
2023-dvm-055 2023-VA-995 

Syed Muhammad Musa 

Shah 
3.31 3.42  

34. 
2023-dvm-056 2023-VA-996 Muhammad fraz 2.87 3.12  

35. 
2023-dvm-058 2023-VA-998 Muhammad Shahzad 1.96 2.36 MICR-2506 

36. 
2023-dvm-059 2023-VA-999 Muhammad Kashif 1.80 2.38 

CLMS-2502 

MICR-2506 
37. 

2023-dvm-060 2023-VA-1000 
MUHAMMAD UMER 

IQBAL 
3.10 3.15  

38. 
2023-dvm-062 2023-VA-1002 ABDUL REHMAN 3.20 3.42  

39. 
2023-dvm-064 2023-VA-1003 Husnain 2.78 3.22  

40. 
2023-dvm-065 2023-VA-1004 Umar Farooq 2.93 3.48 MICR-2506 

41. 
2023-dvm-068 2023-VA-1007 Syed Ali Haider Shah 3.28 3.37  

42. 
2023-dvm-070 2023-VA-1008 Usama Javed 3.37 3.44  

43. 
2023-dvm-071 2023-VA-1009 REHAN AHMAD 3.93 3.98  

44. 
2023-dvm-075 2023-VA-1012 Zuhaib Ahmed 2.65 2.76  

45. 
2023-dvm-076 2023-VA-1013 

MUHAMMAD MUNIB 

ZAHID 
3.51 3.76  

46. 
2023-dvm-077 2023-VA-1014 Muhammad Afzal 3.07 3.27  

47. 

2023-dvm-078 2023-VA-1015 Hamza Nisar 1.59 1.96 

CLMS-2502 

THER-2501 

(I)  
48. 

2023-dvm-080 2023-VA-1016 INZMAM TAHIR 3.24 3.38  

49. 
2023-dvm-081 2023-VA-1017 

Muhammad Zulqarnain 

Siddique 
2.93 3.26  



 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 (SYED ZARGHAM HYDER)                                                                                                           
                 Controller of Examinations 

 

50. 
2023-dvm-084 2023-VA-1019 Salman Naveed 2.87 3.40  

51. 
2023-dvm-085 2023-VA-1020 Muhammad Gulzaib Khan 1.84 2.28 CLMS-2502 

52. 
2023-dvm-086 2023-VA-1021 

MUHAMMAD ZAID UL 

HASSAN DAYRAS 
2.47 2.83 

MICR-2305 

(I)  
53. 

2023-dvm-087 2023-VA-1022 ZUBAIR AFZAL 0.18 2.67 

PARA-2505 

(I) , EPPH-

2507(I)  

CLMS-

2502(I) , 

THER-2501 

(I) , CLMS-

2508 (I) , 

CLMS-2503 

(I) , MICR-

2506(I)  
54. 

2023-dvm-088 2023-VA-1023 
Muhammad Tosheeb 

Javed 
3.15 3.35  

55. 
2023-dvm-089 2023-VA-1024 Muhammad Ahtasham Ali   Later On 

56. 
2023-dvm-090 2023-VA-1025 Bismillah Khan 2.71 3.02  

57. 
2023-dvm-091 2023-VA-1026 

Muhammad Qamar 

Usman 
2.47 2.81  

58. 
2023-dvm-092 2023-VA-1027 Muhammad Hamza Ahsan   Later On 

59. 
2023-dvm-093 2023-VA-1028 Anees Ur Rehman 1.43 1.83 

MICR-2506, 

CLMS-2502 
60. 

2023-dvm-094 2023-VA-1029 SOBAN ABRAR 2.89 3.16  

61. 
2023-dvm-096 2023-VA-1030 Jone Abbas Nasir 2.06 2.38 MICR-2506 

62. 
2023-dvm-097 2023-VA-1031 Muhammad Muneeb   Later On 

63. 
2023-dvm-098 2023-VA-1032 Awais Ur Rehman 2.62 3.14 

MICR-2506 

(I)  
64. 

2023-dvm-099 2023-VA-1033 Muhammad Tayyab 3.28 3.45  

65. 

2023-dvm-100 2023-VA-1034 Hammad Khalid 1.54 1.82 

MICR-2506 

CLMS-2502 

(I) , CLMS-

2503(I)  



 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 (SYED ZARGHAM HYDER)                                                                                                           
                 Controller of Examinations 

 

66. 
2023-dvm-102 2023-VA-1036 Ameer Hamza 3.00 2.93  

67. 
2023-dvm-104 2023-VA-1038 Tanveer Hussain 3.24 3.11  

68. 
2023-dvm-105 2023-VA-1039 Ali haider 2.86 2.83  

69. 
2023-dvm-108 2023-VA-1040 Abdul Rauf 2.82 3.27  

70. 
2023-dvm-109 2023-VA-1041 

MUHAMMAD 

MUNEEB 
2.57 2.78  

71. 
2023-dvm-110 2023-VA-1042 Muhammad Bilal Naseer 3.59 3.68  

72. 
2023-dvm-112 2023-VA-1044 Muhammad Zayan Abid 3.39 3.40  

73. 
2023-dvm-113 2023-VA-1045 

MUHAMMAD 

SHOUKAT AMAN 
3.10 3.35  

74. 
2023-dvm-114 2023-VA-1046 Ibrar Zaman 2.65 2.94  

75. 
2023-dvm-115 2023-VA-1047 Junaid ahmad 3.43 3.59  

76. 
2023-dvm-117 2023-VA-1048 ZOHAIB RASHID 2.50 2.87  

77. 
2023-dvm-119 2023-VA-1049 Muhammad Jamil 2.62 3.05  

78. 
2023-dvm-120 2023-VA-1050 Abdul Hanan 3.68 3.83  

79. 
2023-dvm-121 2023-VA-1051 Huzaifa Nawaz   Later On 

80. 
2023-dvm-122 2023-VA-1052 Maaz Yousuf 2.89 2.92  

81. 
2023-dvm-123 2023-VA-1053 

Muhammad Ameer 

Hamza Butt 
2.94 3.19  

82. 

2023-dvm-124 2023-VA-1054 Noman Karim 1.54 2.03 

PARA-2303 

CLMS-

2502(I) , 

MICR-2506 

(I)  
83. 

2023-dvm-125 2023-VA-1055 
Muhammad Ahmad 

Hassan 
3.14 3.26  

84. 
2023-dvm-127 2023-VA-1056 Abdullah 2.70 2.86  

85. 
2023-dvm-129 2023-VA-1058 Ali Fazal 2.07 2.66 

CLMS-2502 

MICR-2506 
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86. 
2023-dvm-130 2023-VA-1059 ABUBAKAR 3.36 3.65  

87. 
2023-dvm-132 2023-VA-1061 Umar ahmad 2.26 2.76 MICR-2506 

88. 
2023-dvm-133 2023-VA-1062 Sufyan Ali 3.48 3.37  

89. 
2023-dvm-134 2023-VA-1063 Mujeeb mohsin 2.75 2.61  

90. 
2023-dvm-135 2023-VA-1064 Ali Hassan 2.18 2.59 CLMS-2502 

91. 
2023-dvm-136 2023-VA-1065 ASIM SHAHZAD 3.02 3.07  

92. 
2023-dvm-137 2023-VA-1066 Maaz Ahmad 2.92 2.90  

93. 
2023-dvm-139 - Ahmad Mustafa   Later On 

94. 
2023-dvm-140 2023-VA-1068 Muhammad Fahad Bashir 3.04 3.39 

THER-

2501(I)  
95. 

2023-dvm-141 2023-VA-1069 ZIAQAT NIAZ 2.48 2.84  

96. 
2023-dvm-142 2023-VA-1070 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD 

SAIM 
3.03 3.12  

97. 
2023-dvm-143 2023-VA-1071 Maaz Ur Rehman 2.72 2.88  

98. 
2023-dvm-145 2023-VA-1072 Muhammad Haseeb Badar 3.16 3.18  

99. 
2023-dvm-146 2023-VA-1073 Hijab Zehra 1.97 2.35 CLMS-2502 

100.
2023-dvm-147 2023-VA-1074 Ahmad Ali Khan 2.81 3.27 MICR-2506 

101.
2023-dvm-148 2023-VA-1075 Farhan Ahmad 3.31 3.45  

102.
2023-dvm-150 2023-VA-1076 Kubra Batool 3.43 3.52  

103.
2023-dvm-151 2023-VA-1077 Khawaja zeeshan shabir 2.94 2.96  

104.
2023-dvm-152 2023-VA-1078 MARYUM 3.48 3.37  

105.
2023-dvm-153 2023-VA-1079 Turab khalil butt   Later On 

106.
2023-dvm-154 2023-VA-1080 Amisha Shahid 2.86 3.06  

107.
2023-dvm-155 2023-VA-1081 Ahmed Saleem 2.18 2.45 CLMS-2502 
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108.
2023-dvm-156 2023-VA-1082 Nida Naveed 3.75 3.82  

109.
2023-dvm-157 2023-VA-1083 Nabiha Adil 2.53 3.02 

THER-

2501(I) 
110.

2023-dvm-158 2023-VA-1084 
Muhammad Moghera 

Ilyas 
2.30 2.93 CLMS-2502 

111.
2023-dvm-159 2023-VA-1085 ASIM AHMED 2.81 2.98  

112.
2023-dvm-160 2023-VA-1086 RAHINA TARIQ 3.75 3.88  

113.
2023-dvm-161 2023-VA-1087 

Syed Naqi Ul Hassnain 

Naqvi 
2.90 2.91  

114.
2023-dvm-162 2023-VA-1088 Hassan bilal 2.65 2.57  

115.
2023-dvm-164 2023-VA-1090 Musab Askari 2.03 2.45 CLMS-2502 

116.
2023-dvm-165 2023-VA-1091 Ali Ahmed Haral 1.90 2.31 

CLMS-2502  

MICR-2506 
117.

2023-dvm-166 2023-VA-1092 Ramal Noor 2.19 2.51 CLMS-2502  

118.
2023-dvm-168  Mahoor Rehman Gillani 2.34 2.08  

119.

2023-dvm-170 2023-VA-1094 MD Salehin Fahim 1.44 2.08 

CLMS-2502 

MICR-2506 

PATH-

2302(I)  
120.

2023-dvm-171 2023-VA-1095 Zaid Umminallah Younis 2.01 2.52 CLMS-2502 

121.
2023-dvm-172 2023-VA-1096 Taqdees Ali 2.71 3.10  

122.
2023-dvm-173 2023-VA-1097 Shagufta Bibi 1.68 2.28 

CLMS-2502 

MICR-2506 
123.

2023-dvm-174 2023-VA-1098 Shama Parvez 2.37 2.63 MICR-2506 

124.
2023-dvm-175 2023-VA-1099 Faizan Zafar 2.32 2.81  

125.
2023-dvm-176 2023-VA-1100 Mr. Muhammad Haseeb 3.66 3.63  

126.
2023-dvm-178 2023-VA-1102 Mr. Rifaq Hassan 1.77 2.47 

MICR-2506 

CLMS-2502 
127.

2023-dvm-179 2023-VA-1103 Mr. Yahya Farooq 1.75 2.70 
CLMS-2502 

MICR-2506 
128.

2023-dvm-180 2023-VA-1104 Talha 2.33 2.90 CLMS-2502 
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129.

2023-dvm-181 2023-VA-1105 Hafiza Aqsa Naudhani 0.94 1.88 

CLMS-2502 

MICR-2506 

CLMS-2508 

THER-2501 
130.

2023-dvm-182 2023-VA-1106 Zainab Shoukat 2.08 2.54  

131.
2023-dvm-183 2023-VA-1107 Laima Gohar 2.77 2.76 MICR-2506 

132.
2023-dvm-185 2023-VA-1109 Abid Fida 1.99 2.48 CLMS-2502 

133.
2023-dvm-187 2023-VA-1111 

Muhammad Umair 

Mehmood 
3.30 3.46  

134.
2023-dvm-188 2023-VA-1112 Mohammed Ahmed 2.18 2.48 MICR-2506 

135.
2023-dvm-189 2023-VA-1113 Masood Ayaz Khan 2.71 2.77  

136.
2023-dvm-191 2023-VA-1114 Muhammad Abdullah 1.91 2.41 CLMS-2502 

137.
2023-dvm-192 2023-VA-1115 Zahid Amin Burki 1.82 2.66 

CLMS-2502 

MICR-2506 
138.

2023-dvm-193 2023-VA-1116 Sakina Batool 0.77 1.61 

CLMS-2502 

THER-2501 

MICR-2506 

CLMS-2508  
139.

2023-dvm-194 2023-VA-1117 Javeria 2.18 2.70 THER-2501 

140.
2023-dvm-196 2023-VA-1119 Sani Zahra 1.53 2.06 

CLMS-2502 

MICR-2506  
141.

2022-dvme-120 2022-VA-1356 
HABIBULLAH ISAR 

BAJWA 
3.33 3.06  

142.
2023-dvme-002 2023-VA-1121 Fiza wajid 2.82 3.14  

143.
2023-dvme-008 2023-VA-1122 Asma Zainab 2.24 2.63  

144.
2023-dvme-012 2023-VA-1123 AHMAD ALI YASIN 3.57 3.67  

145.
2023-dvme-013 2023-VA-1124 

Muhammad Moazzam 

Karim 
3.57 3.77  

146.
2023-dvme-014 2023-VA-1125 Khoula Razzaq 2.70 3.31  

147.
2023-dvme-016 2023-VA-1127 ESHA TI RADIA 2.60 3.14  

148.
2023-dvme-018 2023-VA-1128 

Muhammad Ahmad 

Hassan 
3.21 3.15  
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149.
2023-dvme-021 2023-VA-1130 Bushra Arooj 3.22 3.38  

150.
2023-dvme-022 2023-VA-1131 

GUL-E-RAANA 

HASSAN 
3.34 3.48  

151.
2023-dvme-023 2023-VA-1132 ABDUL REHMAN 2.71 2.87  

152.
2023-dvme-024 2023-VA-1133 

Muhammad Salman 

Akram 
2.38 2.65 CLMS-2502 

153.
2023-dvme-025 2023-VA-1134 Tuba 3.10 3.60  

154.
2023-dvme-026 2023-VA-1135 Hussain Shanas 3.33 3.43  

155.
2023-dvme-027 2023-VA-1136 Muhammad Akbar 3.42 3.49  

156.
2023-dvme-029 2023-VA-1137 Ahmad Shoaib 2.50 2.76 MICR-2506 

157.
2023-dvme-033 2023-VA-1139 Muhammad Haroon Altaf 3.73 3.65  

158.

2023-dvme-034 2023-VA-1140 Zain ul Abideen 1.28 2.30 

CLMS-2508 

EPPH-2507 

CLMS-

2502(I)  
159.

2023-dvme-037 2023-VA-1143 Amna Tahir 2.97 2.91  

160.
2023-dvme-038 2023-VA-1144 Areeba Younas 2.89 3.30 MICR-2506 

161.
2023-dvme-040 2023-VA-1145 Aorangzaib Razzaq 2.84 3.33  

162.
2023-dvme-043 2023-VA-1147 Hania Ahmad 2.37 2.90 MICR-2506  

163.
2023-dvme-044 2023-VA-1148 

MUHAMMAD SAAD 

ULLAH 
2.31 2.83 CLMS-2502  

164.
2023-dvme-045 2023-VA-1149 Muhammad Taimoor 2.88 3.25 MICR-2506 

165.
2023-dvme-047 2023-VA-1151 Syed Ali ahad 1.68 2.08 

CLMS-2502 

MICR-2506 
166.

2023-dvme-048 2023-VA-1152 Danish Ali 4.00 3.93  

167.
2023-dvme-049 2023-VA-1153 Muhammad Shakeeb 3.04 3.33  

168.

2023-dvme-050 2023-VA-1154 AMNA BASHIR 1.66 2.80 

CLMS-2502 

MICR-2506 

THER-2501 

(I)  
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169.
2023-dvme-051 2023-VA-1155 Maham Amjad 2.86 3.02  

170.
2023-dvme-052 2023-VA-1156 ZIKRA FATIMA 3.46 3.59  

171.
2023-dvme-053 2023-VA-1157 Talha Mahmood 3.95 3.91  

172.
2023-dvme-054 2023-VA-1158 Habib Qadir 1.98 2.17 

MICR-2506 

CLMS-2502 
173.

2023-dvme-056 2023-VA-1160 Muhammad Danish 3.56 3.70  

174.
2023-dvme-057 2023-VA-1161 Muhammad Bilal Shahid 2.01 2.44 

CLMS-2502 

MICR-2506 
175.

2023-dvme-058 2023-VA-1162 Hammad Akram 3.74 3.68  

176.

2023-dvme-059 2023-VA-1163 Qurrat ul ain 0.16 2.58 

CLMS-2508 

CLMS-2502 

CLMS-2503 

EPPH-2507 

PARA-2505  

ANAT-2101 

(I) , MICR-

2506(I)  

THER-

2501(I)  
177.

2023-dvme-060 2023-VA-1164 Huzaifa Khan 3.21 3.32  

178.
2023-dvme-063 2023-VA-1166 Qaswar Altaf Syed 3.50 3.48  

179.
2023-dvme-064 2023-VA-1167 Hira Zaib 3.28 3.43  

180.
2023-dvme-065 2023-VA-1168 

Muhammad Asad 

Shafique 
2.33 2.83 MICR-2506 

181.
2023-dvme-066 2023-VA-1169 AHMAD HASSAN 2.74 3.01 CLMS-2502 

182.
2023-dvme-067 2023-VA-1170 Ghulam abbas 3.34 3.40  

183.
2023-dvme-068 2023-VA-1171 Abdullah 2.79 3.12  

184.
2023-dvme-069 2023-VA-1172 Mohid Moosa 2.69 2.62  

185.
2023-dvme-071 2023-VA-1174 MUHAMMAD FAIZAN 2.90 2.78  

186.
2023-dvme-072 2023-VA-1175 Talha zaqa 3.53 3.61  
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187.
2023-dvme-073 2023-VA-1176 Umaima hassan 2.77 2.71  

188.
2023-dvme-074 2023-VA-1177 Inshal Fatima 3.62 3.79  

189.
2023-dvme-075 2023-VA-1178 MAHRUKH AHSAN 2.80 3.00  

190.
2023-dvme-076 2023-VA-1179 Manahil Shahid 2.74 2.97 MICR-2506 

191.
2023-dvme-077 2023-VA-1180 Abdul Aahad Malik 3.11 3.27  

192.
2023-dvme-078 2023-VA-1181 Habiba Naeem 3.12 3.59  

193.
2023-dvme-079 2023-VA-1182 Momina Asif 3.27 3.52  

194.
2023-dvme-082 2023-VA-1185 Hashir Irshad Alvi 2.27 2.60 

CLMS-2502 

MICR-2506 
195.

2023-dvme-083 2023-VA-1186 Atika Shabbir 3.27 3.51  

196.
2023-dvme-084 2023-VA-1187 Faiza Shoukat 3.22 3.01  

197.
2023-dvme-085 2023-VA-1188 

MUHAMMAD NUZAIR 

KHAN 
  Later On 

198.
2023-dvme-086 2023-VA-1189 Muzamil Abbas 2.04 2.74 

MICR-2506 

CLMS-2502 
199.

2023-dvme-087 2023-VA-1190 Hameedullah 3.35 3.29  

200.
2023-dvme-088 2023-VA-1191 

Muhammad Abdul 

Raheem Azzam 
3.60 3.79  

201.
2023-dvme-089 2023-VA-1192 Akasha Ali 3.53 3.72  

202.
2023-dvme-090 2023-VA-1193 Areeba Munir 3.39 3.42  

203.
2023-dvme-091 2023-VA-1194 Ahad 2.80 2.78  

204.
2023-dvme-092 2023-VA-1195 Aymen Fatima 3.00 3.31  

205.
2023-dvme-093 2023-VA-1196 Alisha Akram 3.03 3.30  

206.
2023-dvme-094 2023-VA-1197 Maria Farooq 2.74 3.10  

207.
2023-dvme-095 2023-VA-1198 

Muhammad Taimoor 

Tariq 
1.93 2.26 

CLMS-2502 

MICR-2506 
208.

2023-dvme-096 2023-VA-1199 Haris ali 3.21 3.16  
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209.
2023-dvme-097 2023-VA-1200 Muhammad Umair Tahir 3.08 3.20  

210.
2023-dvme-098 2023-VA-1201 Umair Ali 3.47 3.60  

211.
2023-dvme-099 2023-VA-1202 Muhammad Hassan 3.34 3.28  

212.
2023-dvme-100 2023-VA-1203 SALMAN MUSTAFA 2.74 2.89 MICR-2506 

213.
2023-dvme-101 2023-VA-1204 

Muhammad Ameer 

Hamza 
3.59 3.65  

214.
2023-dvme-102 2023-VA-1205 Bushra Batool 3.15 3.49  

215.
2023-dvme-104 2023-VA-1207 

Muhammad Sohaib 

Ahmed 
2.81 2.88  

216.
2023-dvme-106 2023-VA-1209 Farah Munawar 2.72 3.40 MICR-2506 

217.
2023-dvme-107 2023-VA-1210 Kinza Asghar 3.30 3.44  

218.
2023-dvme-108 2023-VA-1211 AIZAZ AHMAD KHAN 2.10 2.69 MICR-2506 

219.
2023-dvme-110 2023-VA-1213 Muhammad Atif 2.50 2.77 MICR-2506 

220.
2023-dvme-111 2023-VA-1214 Hamza Nasir 3.39 3.23  

221.
2023-dvme-112 2023-VA-1215 Talha Ahmad 3.00 3.16  

222.
2023-dvme-113 2023-VA-1216 

Muhammad Mubashir 

Iqbal 
2.51 2.67 MICR-2506 

223.
2023-dvme-114 2023-VA-1217 Muhammad Hassam 3.28 3.36  

224.
2023-dvme-115 2023-VA-1218 

Muhammad Hassam 

Amjad 
2.80 3.12 MICR-2506 

225.
2023-dvme-116 2023-VA-1219 Faria Tasadaq 3.34 3.50  

226.
2023-dvme-118 2023-VA-1221 Ghosia Shehzadi 3.49 3.68  

227.
2023-dvme-120 2023-VA-1222 Zainab Akhtar 3.60 3.81  

228.
2023-dvme-122 2023-VA-1223 Fizza Noor 3.16 3.38  

229.
2023-dvme-123 2023-VA-1224 Eman Nawaz 3.24 3.37  

230.
2023-dvme-124 2023-VA-1225 Mariam Nasir 2.68 3.12  
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231.
2023-dvme-125 2023-VA-1226 RAMEEN FATIMA 3.66 3.75  

232.
2023-dvme-126 2023-VA-1227 Habiba Arif 3.27 3.44  

233.
2023-dvme-127 2023-VA-1228 SHAFF AHMAD 3.40 3.47  

234.
2023-dvme-128 2023-VA-1229 Syed Muhammad Aoun 3.74 3.68  

235.
2023-dvme-129 2023-VA-1230 Zain Ul Abideen 2.90 2.99  

236.
2023-dvme-130 2023-VA-1231 Samia Kousar 3.24 3.35  

237.
2023-dvme-131 2023-VA-1232 INSHA SHAFI 2.28 2.69 MICR-2506 

238.
2023-dvme-132 2023-VA-1233 

Hafiz Muhammad Zuhaib 

Ashraf 
3.07 3.32  

Note:-  The student securing  CGPA  less than 1.40  ceases to be on the University roll. 
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UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
 

 

 

         No. C.E/DVM/3559 

Dated: 16-02-2026 

Notification 
FACULTY OF VETERINARY SCIENCE 

Result of Doctor of Veterinary Medicine (City Campus)  
   Semester-I (Winter  Session 2025-2026) 

 

ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

 
Sr. 

No. 
Login No. Regd. No. Name of the Candidate G.P.A C.G.P.A 

Failed course 

3rd  Semester 

1. 
2023-dvm-111 2023-VA-1043 Sarshar Qasim 2.05 2.70  

2. 

2023-dvm-138 2023-VA-1067 
Muhammad Anas 

Mahmood 
0.00 1.51 

MICR-2305 

PHRM-2301 

SOSC-2304 

CEDU-2308 

(I) , MICR-

2306(I) , 

PARA-

2303(I) , 

PATH-

2302(I) , 

STCS-2307(I)  
3. 

2024-dvm-002 2024-VA-526 Muhammad zaid umair 2.14 2.13 
PARA-2303 

(I) 
4. 

2024-dvm-005 2024-VA-529 Muhammad Sudais 3.53 3.53  

5. 
2024-dvm-006 2024-VA-530 Saud Arshad 3.74 3.80  

6. 
2024-dvm-009 2024-VA-531 Muhammad Uzair Abid 3.36 3.29  

7. 
2024-dvm-010 2024-VA-532 Muhammad Adeel bilal 3.35 3.21  

8. 
2024-dvm-011 2024-VA-533 Hamna Riaz 3.85 3.66  
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9. 
2024-dvm-012 2024-VA-534 Muhammad Kashif 2.60 2.39  

10. 
2024-dvm-013 2024-VA-535 Aqib Raza 3.14 3.21  

11. 
2024-dvm-014 2024-VA-536 Muhammad adnan 3.81 3.44  

12. 
2024-dvm-015 2024-VA-537 AYESHA AFZAL 3.98 3.76  

13. 
2024-dvm-017 2024-VA-538 Tayyaba Anwar 3.10 2.89  

14. 
2024-dvm-018 2024-VA-539 MUHAMMAD OWAIS 2.35 2.35 BIOC-2104 

15. 
2024-dvm-021 2024-VA-540 Qamar Shahzad 3.46 3.26  

16. 
2024-dvm-022 2024-VA-541 Sheezah Shafiq 3.31 3.33  

17. 
2024-dvm-023 2024-VA-542 

MUHAMMAD 

WALEED SARFRAZ 
3.41 3.28  

18. 
2024-dvm-025 2024-VA-543 Muhammad bilal 3.28 3.38  

19. 
2024-dvm-029 2024-VA-544 Aliakbar 3.28 3.14  

20. 
2024-dvm-030 2024-VA-545 

MUHAMMAD USMAN 

GHANI 
2.10 2.21 PARA-2303 

21. 
2024-dvm-033 2024-VA-546 

ABDULLAH SULTAN 

CHAUDHARY 
2.75 2.64  

22. 
2024-dvm-035 2024-VA-548 Naveedullah 3.38 3.38  

23. 
2024-dvm-036 2024-VA-549 Muhammad Mursad Islam 2.90 3.10  

24. 
2024-dvm-037 2024-VA-550 Sundas Iftikhar 3.06 3.33  

25. 
2024-dvm-038 2024-VA-551 Masaad Shafique 3.26 3.31  

26. 
2024-dvm-040 2024-VA-553 Kashmala Rabia Nasir 2.45 2.26  

27. 
2024-dvm-041 2024-VA-554 Muhammad Hanan Tahir 2.85 2.31  

28. 
2024-dvm-043 2024-VA-555 Muhammed Saeed 2.23 2.02 

ANAT-

2101(I)  
29. 

2024-dvm-044 2024-VA-556 Hammad Lateef 3.30 3.27  

30. 
2024-dvm-046 2024-VA-557 Samita Safdar 2.64 2.34  
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31. 
2024-dvm-047 2024-VA-558 AHMAD USMAN 2.94 3.04  

32. 
2024-dvm-048 2024-VA-559 Talha Shakeel 2.75 2.68  

33. 
2024-dvm-052 2024-VA-560 Muhammad Anas Tariq 3.26 3.23  

34. 
2024-dvm-053 2024-VA-561 Zohaib salman 3.40 3.01  

35. 
2024-dvm-055 2024-VA-562 Muhammad usman 3.50 3.25  

36. 
2024-dvm-057 2024-VA-564 NISHWA ADEEN 3.91 3.84  

37. 

2024-dvm-058 2024-VA-565 
Muhammad Ahad 

maqbool 
0.00 0.81 

CEDU-2308 

SOSC-2304 

PARA-2303 

(I) , STCS-

2307(I) , 

MICR-2306 

(I) , MICR-

2305(I) , 

PATH-2302 

(I) , PHRM-

2301(I)  
38. 

2024-dvm-059 2024-VA-566 Nazish Ali 3.88 3.70  

39. 
2024-dvm-061 2024-VA-567 Hafiz Anas Ahmad 3.76 3.25  

40. 
2024-dvm-063 2024-VA-569 Faizan Tariq 2.25 2.41 

PATH-2302 

(I)  
41. 

2024-dvm-065 2024-VA-571 JUNAID ARSHAD 0.00 2.08 

MICR-2305 

PHRM-2301 

SOSC-2304 

MICR-2306 

CEDU-2308 

PARA-2303 

(I) , STCS-

2307(I) , 

PATH-

2302(I)  
42. 

2024-dvm-067 2024-VA-573 Taimoor Faisal 2.92 2.69  

43. 
2024-dvm-069 2024-VA-574 

MIAN MUHAMMAD 

HAMZA ATHAR 
3.13 2.98  
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44. 
2024-dvm-070 2024-VA-575 SANWAL FRAZ 3.16 3.17  

45. 
2024-dvm-072 2024-VA-576 Muhammad Jawad Azhar 2.15 2.55 PARA-2303 

46. 
2024-dvm-074 2024-VA-578 

Muhammad Muzammil 

Ahmad 
2.84 3.14  

47. 
2024-dvm-075 2024-VA-579 AHMAD YASEEN 3.30 3.10  

48. 
2024-dvm-077 2024-VA-580 Nouman Arif 2.51 2.55  

49. 
2024-dvm-078 2024-VA-581 

MUHAMMAD FAZEEL 

UR REHMAN 
2.50 2.82 

LPRO-2105 

MICR-2306 
50. 

2024-dvm-079 2024-VA-582 
MUHAMMAD KASHIR 

ALI 
3.02 2.72  

51. 
2024-dvm-080 2024-VA-583 Ali Shair 2.10 2.36 MICR-2306 

52. 
2024-dvm-081 2024-VA-584 Rana Faiq Ahmad 2.52 2.55  

53. 

2024-dvm-089 2024-VA-588 Muneeb Ur Rehman 0.31 1.84 

CEDU-2308  

PARA-2303 

MICR-2306 

PATH-2302 

PHRM-2301 

SOSC-2304 

STCS-2307 
54. 

2024-dvm-091 2024-VA-590 Ahmad Ali 2.86 2.92  

55. 
2024-dvm-094 2024-VA-591 Muhammad Ali Subhan 2.02 2.40 CEDU-2308 

56. 

2024-dvm-095 2024-VA-592 Muhib UN Nabi Raza 0.00 1.61 

CEDU-2308 

MICR-2305 

PHRM-2301 

SOSC-2304 

MICR-2306 

(I) , PATH-

2302(I) , 

PARA-2303 

(I) , STCS-

2307(I)  
57. 

2024-dvm-096 2024-VA-593 Ali Abbas 2.34 2.35  

58. 
2024-dvm-099 2024-VA-595 Muhammad Shahzad 2.35 2.58  
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59. 
2024-dvm-101 2024-VA-596 Haseeb Ahmed Mughal 3.19 2.73  

60. 
2024-dvm-102 2024-VA-597 MUHAMMAD ANAS 2.31 2.29 PARA-2303 

61. 
2024-dvm-103 2024-VA-598 

Muhammad Armughan 

Ali 
2.86 3.12  

62. 
2024-dvm-104 2024-VA-599 

Muhammad Mahtab 

Yaqoob 
2.54 2.47  

63. 
2024-dvm-105 2024-VA-600 Muhammad Umer 2.48 2.52  

64. 
2024-dvm-107 2024-VA-601 Muhammad Aqib Khalid 2.51 2.49 MICR-2306 

65. 
2024-dvm-108 2024-VA-602 Zain Ali 3.06 3.03  

66. 
2024-dvm-109 2024-VA-603 MUHAMMAD TALHA 3.01 3.07  

67. 
2024-dvm-110 2024-VA-604 Muhammad Zohaib 2.20 2.52  

68. 

2024-dvm-111 2024-VA-605 
MUHAMMAD BEHROZ 

IQBAL 
0.34 1.18 

MICR-2306 

MICR-2305 

PHRM-2301 

PARA-2303 

(I) , PATH-

2302(I) , 

STCS-2307 

(I)  
69. 

2024-dvm-112 2024-VA-606 Saad khalid 2.86 2.62  

70. 
2024-dvm-113 2024-VA-607 Abaid Ullah Zafar 2.53 2.95  

71. 
2024-dvm-114 2024-VA-608 Haider Ali 3.56 3.54  

72. 

2024-dvm-115 2024-VA-609 Hamza Nazar 0.10 1.53 

PHRM-2301 

PHYS-2103 

CEDU-2308 

MICR-2305 

ANAT-2101 

(I) , PATH-

2302(I) , 

STCS-2307 

(I) , PARA-

2303(I)  

MICR-

2306(I)  
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73. 
2024-dvm-116 2024-VA-610 Faizan Khalid 3.28 2.90  

74. 
2024-dvm-117 2024-VA-611 Muhammad Bilal 3.58 3.47  

75. 
2024-dvm-119 2024-VA-612 

MUHAMMAD MOID 

UR RAHMAN 
3.10 2.85  

76. 

2024-dvm-120 2024-VA-613 Muhammad Umer 0.42 1.21 

PHRM-2301 

MICR-2306 

PARA-2303 

(I) , STCS-

2307 (I) , 

PATH-2302 

(I) 
77. 

2024-dvm-123 2024-VA-614 Mohsin nazeer 2.82 2.81  

78. 
2024-dvm-124 2024-VA-615 

Muhammad Muzammil 

Ali 
2.37 2.25 ANAT-2101 

79. 

2024-dvm-125 2024-VA-616 SAHIL RAFFI 0.00 0.67 

SOSC-2304  

MICR-2306 

(I) , PHRM-

2301(I) , 

STCS-2307 

(I) , CEDU-

2308(I) , 

PARA-2303 

(I) , MICR-

2305(I) , 

PATH-

2302(I)  
80. 

2024-dvm-126 2024-VA-617 
Muhammad Mubashir 

Khan 
0.00 1.54 

CEDU-2308  

MICR-2305 

SOSC-2304 

MICR-2306 

(I) , PARA-

2303(I) , 

PHRM-

2301(I) , 

STCS-2307(I)  

PATH-2302 

(I) , 
81. 

2024-dvm-129 2024-VA-618 Abdul Rehman 3.00 3.11  

82. 
2024-dvm-130 2024-VA-619 Muhammad Azan Javed 3.13 3.15  
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83. 
2024-dvm-131 2024-VA-620 Sardar Muhammad Shahid 2.49 2.79 MICR-2306 

84. 
2024-dvm-132 2024-VA-621 Saifullah 3.20 3.12  

85. 
2024-dvm-133 2024-VA-622 Shahzaib Haider 2.24 2.46 MICR-2306 

86. 
2024-dvm-138 2024-VA-626 Hamza Rehman 2.88 2.93  

87. 
2024-dvm-141 2024-VA-627 Zulqarnain 1.49 1.96 

PHRM-2301 

PARA-2303 
88. 

2024-dvm-143 2024-VA-628 
MUHAMMAD 

ABUBAKAR 
1.46 2.22 PARA-2303 

89. 
2024-dvm-144 2024-VA-629 Abdul Ahad 2.55 2.66  

90. 
2024-dvm-145 2024-VA-630 ZAIN AHMAD 2.49 2.66  

91. 
2024-dvm-146 2024-VA-631 Muhammad Waqas 1.97 2.33 ANAT-2101 

92. 
2024-dvm-147 2024-VA-632 

MUHAMMAD ABU 

BAKAR SIDDIQUE 
1.49 1.86 

PARA-2303 

PHRM-2301 
93. 

2024-dvm-151 2024-VA-634 Touba Akhtar 4.00 3.80  

94. 

2024-dvm-153 2024-VA-635 
Muhammad Yushaa Saeed 

Ahmad Mu 
0.97 1.65 

MICR-2305 

CEDU-2308 

MICR-2306 

(I) , PARA-

2303(I) , 

PATH-2302 

(I) , 
95. 

2024-dvm-154 2024-VA-636 Mateen Ahmad 1.31 1.75 

MICR-2305 

PHRM-2301 

PARA-2303 
96. 

2024-dvm-157 2024-VA-637 MUHAMMAD HASHIM 2.79 2.71  

97. 
2024-dvm-158 2024-VA-638 Bushra Arshad 2.30 1.92  

98. 
2024-dvm-159 2024-VA-639 Javeria Farhan 2.50 1.95  

99. 
2024-dvm-161 2024-VA-641 

Hafiz Mohammad Umer 

Baig 
3.83 3.42  

100.
2024-dvm-162 2024-VA-642 SAMREEN TARIQ 3.45 3.18  

101.
2024-dvm-163 2024-VA-643 Muhammad Zohaib Aftab 3.73 3.50  
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102.

2024-dvm-164 2024-VA-644 Muhammad Roman Zahid 1.10 1.90 

MICR-2305 

PHRM-2301 

PARA-2303 

ANAT-

2101(I)  
103.

2024-dvm-165 2024-VA-645 Saffa Sheikh 3.38 3.21  

104.
2024-dvm-167 2024-VA-646 FATIMA ABID 2.25 2.40 

PARA-2303 

(I)  
105.

2024-dvm-168  Wajiha Sheikh 3.04 2.75  

106.

2024-dvm-169 2024-VA-647 Bilal Ahmed 0.72 1.33 

BIOC-2104 

PHRM-2301 

MICR-2305 

MICR-2306  

PARA-2303 

ANAT-2101 
107.

2024-dvm-170 2024-VA-648 Rasheeda Asghar 2.18 2.48 PARA-2303 

108.
2024-dvm-171 2024-VA-649 Aliza Kashif 2.59 2.49  

109.
2024-dvm-173  Abdul Rehman 2.25 2.41  

110.
2024-dvm-174 2024-VA-651 Muhammad Ismail Twaha 2.66 2.41  

111.
2024-dvm-175 2024-VA-652 Mian Hassaan Mustafa   Later On 

112.
2024-dvm-176 2024-VA-653 Husnain Munir 3.05 3.19  

113.
2024-dvm-177 2024-VA-654 

HOOSSENY BIBI 

MADEEHA 
3.60 3.15  

114.
2024-dvm-178 2024-VA-655 Anab Salvance 2.91 2.71  

115.
2024-dvm-179 2024-VA-656 Siddiqa Mushtaq   Later On 

116.
2024-dvm-180 2024-VA-657 Renad Mushtaq   Later On 

117.

2024-dvm-181 2024-VA-658 AHMED RAZA 1.41 1.81 

ANAT-2101 

PARA-2303 

PHRM-2301 
118.

2024-dvm-182 2024-VA-659 MARQAS TARIQ 3.15 2.93  

119.
2024-dvm-183 2024-VA-660 Pervaiz Ali 1.47 1.76 

PARA-2303 

ANAT-2101 
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120.
2024-dvm-185 2024-VA-662 Muhammad yaseen 2.89 2.97  

121.
2024-dvm-186 2024-VA-663 Mariam 2.88 2.82  

122.
2024-dvm-187 2024-VA-664 Seema Gul 3.30 2.81  

123.
2024-dvm-188 2024-VA-665 Fatima 2.08 1.92  

124.
2024-dvm-189 2024-VA-666 Muhammad Shoaib 2.37 2.25  

125.
2024-dvm-190 2024-VA-667 umair masood 2.47 2.24  

126.
2024-dvm-191 2024-VA-668 Muhammad Kashif Khan 2.10 2.20  

127.
2024-dvm-192 2024-VA-669 Awais Khan 2.44 2.46 ANAT-2101 

128.
2024-dvm-193 2024-VA-670 Marzia Mehsud 2.32 2.16  

129.
2024-dvm-194 2024-VA-671 Naqeeb ullah mahsud 2.78 2.70  

130.
2024-dvm-195 2024-VA-672 Muhammad Shayan 2.39 2.62  

131.
2024-dvm-196 2024-VA-673 Hassan Abass Khan 2.28 2.68 ANAT-2101 

132.
2024-dvm-197 2024-VA-674 Nafeesa Zia 2.99 3.08  

133.
2024-dvm-198 2024-VA-675 Saima Alim 2.49 1.94  

134.
2024-dvm-199 2024-VA-676 Haibat Khan 2.41 2.40  

135.

2024-dvm-200 2024-VA-677 Maaz Ahmed 1.42 1.80 

MICR-2305 

PHRM-2301 

ANAT-

2101(I)  
136.

2024-dvm-201 2024-VA-678 Muhammad Rehan 0.58 1.59 

PARA-2303  

MICR-2305 

PATH-2302 

MICR-2306 

PHRM-2301 
137.

2024-dvm-202 2024-VA-679 Jaleel Ahmed 2.29 2.27  
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138.

2024-dvm-203 2024-VA-680 Ehsan ullah 0.58 1.20 

MICR-2306 

PHRM-2301 

PARA-2303 

PATH-2302 

(I)  
139.

2024-dvme-001 2024-VA-682 Aleena Khalid 3.49 3.51  

140.
2024-dvme-002 2024-VA-683 Mariam Kamran 3.41 3.44  

141.
2024-dvme-003 2024-VA-684 Talha manzoor 2.26 2.27  

142.
2024-dvme-005 2024-VA-685 Hassan Ali 3.21 3.23  

143.
2024-dvme-007 2024-VA-686 AQIB JAVED 3.35 3.06  

144.
2024-dvme-011 2024-VA-688 MUHAMMAD TAYYAB 3.13 3.22  

145.
2024-dvme-012 2024-VA-689 FARDAN AHMAD 2.95 2.87  

146.
2024-dvme-013 2024-VA-690 Affan Khan 3.06 2.54  

147.
2024-dvme-015 2024-VA-691 Zobia Benish 3.08 2.85  

148.
2024-dvme-016 2024-VA-692 zohaa bhatti 3.46 3.32  

149.
2024-dvme-018 2024-VA-694 Muhammad Taha Asif 3.73 3.43  

150.
2024-dvme-019 2024-VA-695 Haseeb Ullah Khan 3.13 3.12  

151.
2024-dvme-021 2024-VA-697 

MUHAMMAD ALI 

JAAN 
3.06 3.05  

152.
2024-dvme-025 2024-VA-698 Muhammad Munir Tahir 3.18 3.16  

153.
2024-dvme-026 2024-VA-699 

MUHAMMAD Ibrahim 

Saud 
3.24 3.24  

154.
2024-dvme-027 2024-VA-700 Muhammad Musa 2.60 2.71  

155.
2024-dvme-029 2024-VA-702 Ameer Hamza 3.15 3.13 PATH-2302 

156.
2024-dvme-030 2024-VA-703 Abdul Ahad 3.43 3.08  

157.
2024-dvme-031 2024-VA-704 Wardah Irfan 2.97 3.02  
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158.

2024-dvme-032 2024-VA-705 
Muhammad Awais 

Murtaza 
0.00 1.93 

SOSC-2304 

STCS-2307(I) 

, PHRM-2301 

(I) , MICR-

2306(I) , 

CEDU-2308 

(I) , PATH-

2302(I) , 

MICR-2305 

(I) , PARA-

2303(I) , 
159.

2024-dvme-033 2024-VA-706 
AWAIS RAZA 

QURESHI 
3.36 3.07   

160.
2024-dvme-034 2024-VA-707 Muhammad Usaid   Later On 

161.
2024-dvme-035 2024-VA-708 Waqas Ali 2.49 2.35  

162.
2024-dvme-036 2024-VA-709 Abdullah Ramay 3.24 3.00  

163.
2024-dvme-037 2024-VA-710 Haider Hameed 2.60 2.47  

164.
2024-dvme-038 2024-VA-711 MISHAIM ARSHAD 3.10 3.04  

165.
2024-dvme-039 2024-VA-712 Muhammad Sufyan 3.83 3.64  

166.
2024-dvme-040 2024-VA-713 MUBEEN RAMZAN 3.25 2.96  

167.
2024-dvme-042 2024-VA-714 Muhammad Zain Yasin 2.52 2.63  

168.
2024-dvme-044 2024-VA-715 

MOHAMMAD 

MAZHAR ALI 
2.73 2.93  

169.
2024-dvme-045 2024-VA-716 Ahmad Abdur Rehman 3.05 2.54  

170.
2024-dvme-046 2024-VA-717 Muhammad Abdullah 3.15 2.67  

171.
2024-dvme-047 2024-VA-718 Muhammad Mateen 3.46 3.22  

172.
2024-dvme-048 2024-VA-719 Abdullah Tufail 2.67 2.59  

173.
2024-dvme-049 2024-VA-720 

HAFIZA FATIMA 

FAHEELA 
3.83 3.57  

174.
2024-dvme-052 2024-VA-721 

Muhammad Ahtesham 

Raza 
1.90 2.00 PATH-2302 
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175.
2024-dvme-053 2024-VA-722 Izhaan Yousuf 3.93 3.80  

176.
2024-dvme-054 2024-VA-723 Rafia Amin 3.33 3.11  

177.
2024-dvme-055 2024-VA-724 Ali Haider 2.88 2.63  

178.
2024-dvme-056 2024-VA-725 Laiba Nadeem 2.51 2.11 PATH-2302 

179.
2024-dvme-057 2024-VA-726 

Muhammad Asad Iqbal 

Khan 
2.83 2.54  

180.
2024-dvme-059 2024-VA-727 Hafiza Hoorain Qamar 2.77 2.97  

181.
2024-dvme-060 2024-VA-728 Muhammad Taha Saeed 2.93 2.59  

182.
2024-dvme-061 2024-VA-729 Muhammad Ahtisham 3.18 2.84  

183.
2024-dvme-062 2024-VA-730 

Muhammad Kabeer 

Mehdi 
2.64 2.83  

184.
2024-dvme-063 2024-VA-731 Sarah 2.18 2.30 PATH-2302 

185.
2024-dvme-064 2024-VA-732 Farhan Ali Jafri 2.21 2.29 SOSC-2304 

186.
2024-dvme-065 2024-VA-733 Muhammad hanzla saeed 3.09 2.81  

187.
2024-dvme-066 2024-VA-734 Husnain Ali 3.11 3.32  

188.
2024-dvme-067 2024-VA-735 Feroz Manzoor 3.26 3.21  

189.

2024-dvme-068 2024-VA-736 Muhammad Raees Aslam 1.41 1.33 

PARA-2303 

PHRM-2301 

ANAT-2102 

(I)  
190.

2024-dvme-069 2024-VA-737 Maham Abbas Ghumman 3.85 3.67  

191.
2024-dvme-070 2024-VA-738 TAHA SAOUD 2.19 2.42  

192.
2024-dvme-071 2024-VA-739 Rabbia Shahid 3.14 2.91  

193.
2024-dvme-073 2024-VA-741 Aneeq Azam 2.68 2.43  

194.
2024-dvme-074 2024-VA-742 Muhammad Saad Jahangir 3.23 3.19  

195.
2024-dvme-075 2024-VA-743 

MUHAMMAD 

NOUMAN HAIDER 
3.76 3.57  
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196.
2024-dvme-078 2024-VA-745 Javeria Shahid 2.47 2.70 

PARA-2303 

(I)  
197.

2024-dvme-079 2024-VA-746 
Muhammad Talha 

Siddique 
3.81 3.79  

198.
2024-dvme-080 2024-VA-747 Minahil Sohail 2.86 3.03  

199.
2024-dvme-082 2024-VA-748 Muhammad Hashir 3.45 3.64  

200.
2024-dvme-083 2024-VA-749 Haram Fatima 3.08 2.96  

201.

2024-dvme-084 2024-VA-750 Hammad sahil 2.06 2.12 

ANAT-

2101(I) , 

PARA-2303 

(I) , PHYS-

2103(I) , 
202.

2024-dvme-085 2024-VA-751 Mahad Mahboob 3.40 3.69  

203.
2024-dvme-087 2024-VA-753 Muhammad Haris 2.11 2.60 

PARA-2303 

SOSC-2304 
204.

2024-dvme-088 2024-VA-754 Naseem Ullah 2.73 2.64  

205.
2024-dvme-089 2024-VA-755 Muhammad Usman 2.85 2.65  

206.
2024-dvme-091 2024-VA-757 HANNAN GULL 3.08 2.96  

207.
2024-dvme-092 2024-VA-758 Muhammad Reyan 3.85 3.73  

208.
2024-dvme-093 2024-VA-759 Rida Aftab 3.43 2.88  

209.
2024-dvme-094 2024-VA-760 Hassan Idrees 2.15 2.61 PARA-2303  

210.
2024-dvme-095 2024-VA-761 Momina Munir 3.64 3.45  

211.
2024-dvme-096 2024-VA-762 Muhammad Rehan 3.26 2.78  

212.
2024-dvme-097 2024-VA-763 Ali Abrar 2.79 2.55  

213.
2024-dvme-098 2024-VA-764 Muhammad Usman Nazir 3.20 3.14  

214.
2024-dvme-101 2024-VA-765 Muhammad Shoaib 2.51 2.40  

215.
2024-dvme-102 2024-VA-766 Umar Ali Shah 2.44 2.41 ANAT-2101 
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216.
2024-dvme-103 2024-VA-767 Syed Murtaza Ahmad 2.71 2.55  

217.
2024-dvme-104 2024-VA-768 MUHAMMAD AHMAD 3.61 3.52  

218.
2024-dvme-105 2024-VA-769 Mishkat Shahid 3.10 3.12  

219.
2024-dvme-106 2024-VA-770 Hassan Zaib Ahmad 2.78 2.89 ANAT-2101 

220.
2024-dvme-107 2024-VA-771 Ibrahim Salim 3.23 3.19  

221.
2024-dvme-108 2024-VA-772 Muhammad Sarfraz 3.38 3.17  

222.
2024-dvme-109 2024-VA-773 Husnain Khalil 3.33 3.19  

223.
2024-dvme-110 2024-VA-774 

Muhammad Saqib 

Munawar 
3.31 3.11  

224.
2024-dvme-111 2024-VA-775 

Sheikh Muhammad 

Sumaan 
3.95 3.91  

225.
2024-dvme-112 2024-VA-776 Muhammad Ahmad 3.23 2.99  

226.
2024-dvme-113 2024-VA-777 ABDUL HADI 3.38 3.19  

227.
2024-dvme-117 2024-VA-780 Zulqarnain Ayub 3.28 3.32  

228.
2024-dvme-118 2024-VA-781 Ali Hamza 2.94 3.01  

229.
2024-dvme-119 2024-VA-782 HANAN RASHEED 2.60 2.75  

230.

2024-dvme-120 2024-VA-783 MOIZ NAEEM 1.65 1.85 

PHRM-2301 

ANAT-

2101(I)  
231.

2024-dvme-122 2024-VA-785 
Muhammad Saad Abbas 

Dogar 
2.68 2.37  

232.
2024-dvme-123 2024-VA-786 Zarfishan Khalid 2.3 2.49 MICR-2305 

233.
2024-dvme-124 2024-VA-787 Abdul Rehman 2.9 3.12  

234.
2024-dvme-126 2024-VA-788 Azhar Mateen 2.59 2.58  

235.
2024-dvme-127 2024-VA-789 Muneeb Yaseen 3.33 2.96  

236.
2024-dvme-130 2024-VA-791 ZAIB-UN-NISA ALI 2.43 2.70 ANAT-2101 
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237.
2024-dvme-132 2024-VA-792 Hamza Naeem 1.98 2.32 

ANAT-2101 

(I)  
238.

2024-dvme-133 2024-VA-793 JAVERIA NISAR 1.52 2.04 
ANAT-2101 

PARA-2303 
239.

2024-dvme-134 2024-VA-794 Rameen Haroon 2.75 2.52  

240.

2024-dvme-135 2024-VA-795 Muhammad Junaid Aziz 1.58 1.95 

ANAT-2101 

MICR-2306 

PARA-2303 

(I)  
241.

2024-dvme-136 2024-VA-796 Abdulrehman 2.27 2.74 
MICR-2306  

ANAT-2101 
242.

2024-dvme-137 2024-VA-797 
MUHAMMAD FAHAD 

ZUBAIR 
2.66 2.87  

243.
2024-dvme-138 2024-VA-798 

Muhammad Shmaas 

Rasool 
3.26 2.92  

244.
2024-dvme-139 2024-VA-799 Ayesha Khalil 2.85 2.81  

245.
2024-dvme-141 2024-VA-800 ahmad hassan 3.14 2.85  

246.
2024-dvme-142 2024-VA-801 Arhum Khadija 3.23 3.17  

247.
2024-dvme-143 2024-VA-802 Hafiz Muhammad Ahmad 2.50 2.81 ANAT-2101 

248.
2024-dvme-144 2024-VA-803 AyeSha Ishaq 3.16 3.07  

249.
2024-dvme-145 2024-VA-804 AHSAN KAMAL 1.68 2.29 MICR-2306 

250.

2024-dvme-146  
ABDUL REHMAN AL 

SUDAIS 
0.82 1.90 

MICR-2306  

PARA-2303 

PHRM-2301 

MICR-2305 

ANAT-2102 

(I) , PHYS-

2103(I)  
251.

2024-dvme-147 2024-VA-806 Muhammad Danish Ali 3.01 2.91  

252.
2024-dvme-148 2024-VA-807 Alishba Rizwan 3.21 3.29  

253.
2024-dvme-153 2024-VA-808 

ABAD UR REHMAN 

SHAHID 
2.71 3.02  

254.
2024-dvme-154 2024-VA-809 Sheeza Fiaz 3.36 3.14  
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255.
2024-dvme-155 2024-VA-810 moowuhhid khudadad 2.98 3.17  

256.
2024-dvme-156 2024-VA-811 Uzair Ahmed 3.46 3.17  

257.
2024-dvme-157 2024-VA-812 Rai Ahmad Hassan 3.04 3.16  

258.
2024-dvme-158 2024-VA-813 Muhammad faisal 1.80 2.05 ANAT-2101 

259.
2024-dvme-159 2024-VA-814 Javeria Hussain 3.81 3.58  

260.
2024-dvme-160 2024-VA-815 Muhammad Shehryar 3.08 2.53  

261.
2024-dvme-161 2024-VA-816 MUDASSAR ALI 3.03 2.77  

262.
2024-dvme-162 2024-VA-817 

MUHAMMAD JAWAD 

RAZA 
2.66 2.38  

263.
2024-dvme-163 2024-VA-818 Ali Afzal 3.01 2.55  

264.
2024-dvme-166 2024-VA-819 Abeer Fatima 2.86 2.90  

265.
2024-dvme-167 2024-VA-820 AYESHA SHAHID 3.61 3.39  

266.
2024-dvme-168 2024-VA-821 Hamna khalid 2.09 2.51 ANAT-2101 

267.

2024-dvme-169 2024-VA-822 Muhammad Ismail Sohail 1.47 2.00 

PHRM-2301 

ANAT-2101 

(I)  
268.

2024-dvme-170 2024-VA-823 Hafiz Adeel Ahmad 2.68 2.67  

269.
2024-dvme-172 2024-VA-824 Asawer Chaudhry 3.23 2.85  

270.
2024-dvme-173 2024-VA-825 Amina Arif wattoo 2.07 2.28 

PARA-2303 

ANAT-2101, 
271.

2024-dvme-174 2024-VA-826 Muzdalfa 3.68 3.24  

272.
2024-dvme-175 2024-VA-827 Amna Akbar 2.91 2.90  

273.
2024-dvme-176 2024-VA-828 Muhammad Awais 2.30 2.05  

274.
2024-dvme-177 2024-VA-829 Alina Babar 2.78 2.79 ANAT-2101 

275.
2024-dvme-178 2024-VA-830 Zahid Waheed 2.98 3.10  
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276.
2024-dvme-179 2024-VA-831 Masood Ur Rehman Khan 2.79 2.72  

277.
2024-dvme-181 2024-VA-833 HASSAN ZAFAR RAZA 3.33 3.02  

278.
2024-dvme-182 2024-VA-834 Abdullah Fayyaz 2.37 2.71  

279.
2024-dvme-183 2024-VA-835 Khadija Hafeez 3.33 3.02  

280.
2024-dvme-184 2024-VA-836 Arfa Ahmed 3.11 2.86  

281.
2024-dvme-185 2024-VA-838 MAAZ ALI GHUGH 3.21 3.14  

282.
2024-dvme-186 2024-VA-838 Abdul Hannan 2.25 2.62 

ANAT-2101 

(I)  
283.

2024-dvme-187 2024-VA-839 JAHANZAIB ASLAM 3.15 3.06  

284.
2024-dvme-191 2024-VA-840 Muhammad Hammad 2.56 2.70  

285.

2024-dvme-192 2024-VA-841 HUSSAIN SHAFIQUE 1.74 2.26 

MICR-2306 

PARA-2303 

(I)  
286.

2024-dvme-193 2024-VA-842 Muhammad Zain 2.32 2.35  

287.
2024-dvme-195 2024-VA-843 Abdul Rehman 3.20 3.17  

288.
2024-dvme-196 2024-VA-844 Muhammad Asadullah 2.90 2.96  

289.

2024-dvme-197 2024-VA-845 Muaaz Farooq 0.05 2.16 

MICR-2305 

PHRM-2301 

CEDU-2308 

STCS-2307 

PARA-2303 

(I) , MICR-

2306(I) , 

PATH-2302 

(I) , 

Note:-  The student securing CGPA  less than 1.20  ceases to be on the University roll. 
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UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
 

 

 

         No. C.E/DVM/3560 

Dated: 16-02-2026 

Notification 
FACULTY OF VETERINARY SCIENCE 

Result of Doctor of Veterinary Medicine (City Campus)  
   Semester-I (Winter Session 2025-2026) 

 

ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

 

Sr. No. Login No 
Name of the Candidate 

G.P.A 
Failed course 

Ist Semester 

1.  2025-dvm-001 HAFIZ ABDUL HASEEB 0.00 

ANAT-02102  ENGL-02106  

SOSC-02107 SOSC-02109 

LPRO-02105 ANAT-02101  

(I)  BIOC-02104 (I)          

PHYS-02103(I) 

2.  2025-dvm-002 Mavia Ijaz 0.00 

ANAT-02102 LPRO-02105  

ENGL-02106 SOSC-02109 

SOSC-02107 BIOC-02104 (I)  

PHYS-02103(I)  ANAT-

02101(I)  

3.  2025-dvm-003 RABIA AMJAD 3.35  

4.  2025-dvm-004 
Rana Muhammad Azam 

Mushtaq 
2.64 ANAT-02101 

5.  2025-dvm-005 AHMAD YOUSUF 0.00 

ENGL-02106 SOSC-02107 

SOSC-02109 ANAT-02102 

LPRO-02105  BIOC-02104 (I)  

ANAT-02101(I)  PHYS-

02103(I)  

6.  2025-dvm-006 Saad Bin Zahid 3.18  
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7.  2025-dvm-007 Misbah Ul Haq 0.00 

ANAT-02102 ENGL-02106 

SOSC-02107 SOSC-02109  

PHYS-02103 LPRO-02105 

ANAT-02101(I)  BIOC-02104  

(I)  

8.  2025-dvm-008 MUHAMMAD NADEEM 0.00 

SOSC-02107 ANAT-02101 

LPRO-02105 SOSC-02109 

ANAT-02102 ENGL-02106 

PHYS-02103 BIOC-02104(I)  

9.  2025-dvm-009 FAROOQ HUSSAIN 0.27 

SOSC-02107 BIOC-02104 

PHYS-02103 ANAT-02102 

ANAT-02101 LPRO-02105 

SOSC-02109  

10.  2025-dvm-010 ZARMEEN FATIMA 0.00 

ENGL-02106  LPRO-02105 

ANAT-02102 SOSC-02107 

SOSC-02109 PHYS-02103 

BIOC-02104(I)  ANAT-02101 

(I)  

11.  2025-dvm-011 
Muhammad Aoun 

Chaudhary 
1.84 BIOC-02104  

12.  2025-dvm-012 Muhammad Faizan Ashraf 2.31 ANAT-02101 

13.  2025-dvm-013 Abdul mateen 2.31 ANAT-02101  

14.  2025-dvm-014 Muhammad Tariq Mehmood 2.43  

15.  2025-dvm-015 
Muhammad Zammad 

Hassan 
0.00 

ANAT-02102  ENGL-02106 

SOSC-02107 SOSC-02109 

LPRO-02105 BIOC-02104 (I) 

ANAT-02101(I)  PHYS-

02103(I)  

16.  2025-dvm-016 SAMI UR REHMAN 3.62  

17.  2025-dvm-017 Muhammad Zain ul Abideen 0.47 

ANAT-02102 SOSC-02109 

LPRO-02105 BIOC-02104(I)  

ANAT-02101(I) PHYS-02103 

(I)  

18.  2025-dvm-018 Hubdar Raza 2.78 ANAT-02101  

19.  2025-dvm-019 Muhammad Shafqat 2.13 ANAT-02101 
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20.  2025-dvm-021 Zubair Naseem 0.00 

ENGL-02106 PHYS-02103 

SOSC-02107 SOSC-02109 

BIOC-02104  ANAT-02102  

LPRO-02105 ANAT-02101 (I)  

21.  2025-dvm-022 
Muhammad Roshan 

Siddiqui 
2.83  

22.  2025-dvm-023 Muhammad Nauman 2.75  

23.  2025-dvm-024 BADAR MUNIR 0.00 

ANAT-02102 LPRO-02105 

SOSC-02107 SOSC-02109 

ENGL-02106 BIOC-02104 (I)  

PHYS-02103(I)  ANAT-

02101(I) 

24.  2025-dvm-025 Zain Ul Islam 0.00 

ANAT-02101 ANAT-02102 

BIOC-02104 PHYS-02103 

SOSC-02107 SOSC-02109 

ENGL-02106 LPRO-02105  

25.  2025-dvm-026 Muhammad Asad 1.33 
ANAT-02101 LPRO-02105 

BIOC-02104(I)  

26.  2025-dvm-027 M Tahir Fareed 3.42  

27.  2025-dvm-028 Muhammad Salman 3.23  

28.  2025-dvm-029 Abdul wahid Khan 2.92  

29.  2025-dvm-030 Muhammad Fahad Ayyaz 0.00 

LPRO-02105 ANAT-02102 

ENGL-02106 SOSC-02109 

SOSC-02107 PHYS-02103(I) 

ANAT-02101(I) BIOC-02104 

(I)  

30.  2025-dvm-031 Muhammad Umair 3.33  

31.  2025-dvm-032 Roshan Din 3.37  

32.  2025-dvm-033 Muhammed Rehan Shabbir 0.00 

ANAT-02102 ENGL-02106 

SOSC-02107 SOSC-02109 

PHYS-02103 LPRO-02105 

ANAT-02101(I)  BIOC-02104  

(I)  

33.  2025-dvm-034 Ayesha Rehman 2.27 LPRO-02105 ANAT-02101 

34.  2025-dvm-035 ARIBA SUBHANI 3.77  
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35.  2025-dvm-036 Maheen Malik 3.50  

36.  2025-dvm-037 Hafiz Muhammad Rehan 0.00 

ANAT-02102 ENGL-02106  

SOSC-02109 LPRO-02105 

SOSC-02107 ANAT-02101 (I)  

PHYS-02103(I)  BIOC-02104  

(I)  

37.  2025-dvm-038 Muhammad Ahmad 2.94  

38.  2025-dvm-039 Muhammad Zohaib Akram 2.72 LPRO-02105  

39.  2025-dvm-040 AYESHA 2.91  

40.  2025-dvm-041 Muhammad Ali Hassan 0.00 

ENGL-02106  SOSC-02107 

SOSC-02109 LPRO-02105 

BIOC-02104(I)  ANAT-02101  

(I)  PHYS-02103(I) ANAT-

02102 (I)  

41.  2025-dvm-042 Noor fatima 3.08  

42.  2025-dvm-043 
MUHAMMAD AMIR 

MUSHTAQ 
3.57  

43.  2025-dvm-044 Salman Bashir 0.00 

ENGL-02106 ANAT-02102 

LPRO-02105 SOSC-02109 

SOSC-02107 ANAT-02101(I)  

BIOC-02104 (I)  PHYS-02103  

(I)  

44.  2025-dvm-045 
SYED MUHAMMAD 

IBRAR 
2.59 ANAT-02102 

45.  2025-dvm-046 
Muhammad Moosa 

Choudhory 
1.64 

BIOC-02104 ANAT-02101  

LPRO-02105  

46.  2025-dvm-047 Muhammad shahzaib 0.00 

ANAT-02102 PHYS-02103 

SOSC-02107 ENGL-02106  

LPRO-02105 SOSC-02109 

BIOC-02104(I) ANAT-02101  

(I)  

47.  2025-dvm-048 Aqib Mehmood 3.49  

48.  2025-dvm-049 MUHAMMAD HASNAIN 3.07  

49.  2025-dvm-050 Arslan Ahmad 0.00 

LPRO-02105 SOSC-02107 

ENGL-02106 ANAT-02102 

PHYS-02103 BIOC-02104 (I)  

ANAT-02101(I)  
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50.  2025-dvm-051 Mansab Ali 2.92  

51.  2025-dvm-052 Sami ullah 0.00 

LPRO-02105 PHYS-02103 

SOSC-02109 ANAT-02102 

ENGL-02106 SOSC-02107 

ANAT-02101(I) BIOC-02104  

(I) 

52.  2025-dvm-054 
MUHAMMAD SHAKIR 

HAFEEZ 
2.85 LPRO-02105 

53.  2025-dvm-055 Bilal Shafqat 2.09 ANAT-02101(I)  

54.  2025-dvm-056 Areeba Zahir 3.66  

55.  2025-dvm-057 Ezza Bint-e- Asif 3.66  

56.  2025-dvm-058 Muhammad Adil Istikhar 3.01  

57.  2025-dvm-059 Sayed Asim Abbas 1.66 LPRO-02105 ANAT-02101 

58.  2025-dvm-060 Rana Muhammad Haris 0.00 

LPRO-02105 SOSC-02107 

ENGL-02106 SOSC-02109  

PHYS-02103(I)  ANAT-02102  

(I) BIOC-02104(I)  ANAT-

02101 (I)  

59.  2025-dvm-062 Muhammad Waseem 1.22 

ANAT-02102 LPRO-02105 

ANAT-02101(I)  BIOC-02104  

(I)  

60.  2025-dvm-063 MUHAMMAD ZAID 1.70 
ANAT-02102 LPRO-02105 

ANAT-02101(I)  

61.  2025-dvm-064 Umair Ul Hassan 2.87  

62.  2025-dvm-065 
Muhammad Zain Ul 

Abideen 
2.25 ANAT-02101 

63.  2025-dvm-066 Muhammad Aashir Javaid 3.01  

64.  2025-dvm-068 Abdul Qayyum 0.00 

ANAT-02102 ENGL-02106 

LPRO-02105 SOSC-02107 

SOSC-02109  ANAT-02101(I)  

BIOC-02104(I)  PHYS-

02103(I)  
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65.  2025-dvm-069 Shoaib Khan 0.00 

SOSC-02109 ANAT-02102 

ENGL-02106 LPRO-02105  

PHYS-02103 SOSC-02107 

ANAT-02101(I),BIOC-02104  

(I)  

66.  2025-dvm-070 Aqsa Ilyas 2.96  

67.  2025-dvm-071 Muhammad Hassaan 0.00 

PHYS-02103 ENGL-02106 

SOSC-02107 SOSC-02109  

ANAT-02102 LPRO-02105 

BIOC-02104(I)  ANAT-02101  

(I)  

68.  2025-dvm-072 Muhammad Amjad 2.86  

69.  2025-dvm-073 Awab Farooq 2.29 ANAT-02101  

70.  2025-dvm-074 ADEEBA FATIMA 0.00 

ENGL-02106 LPRO-02105 

PHYS-02103 SOSC-02109 

ANAT-02102  SOSC-02107 

ANAT-02101 (I)  BIOC-02104  

(I)  

71.  2025-dvm-075 Sohail Ahamd 1.90 ANAT-02101 LPRO-02105 

72.  2025-dvm-076 Muhammad Mohsin 0.00 

SOSC-02109 LPRO-02105 

SOSC-02107 ANAT-02102 

ENGL-02106 ANAT-02101 (I)  

BIOC-02104(I)  PHYS-02103  

(I)  

73.  2025-dvm-077 Muhammad Ali Shah 2.31 ANAT-02101 

74.  2025-dvm-078 Zubair abbas 2.87  

75.  2025-dvm-079 
MUHAMMAD SULAMAN 

KHAN 
2.12 LPRO-02105 ANAT-02101 

76.  2025-dvm-080 Muhammad Ali Raza 2.59 LPRO-02105 

77.  2025-dvm-081 Muhammad Hubaib 2.03 ANAT-02101 LPRO-02105 

78.  2025-dvm-083 Hazrat Ali 2.31 ANAT-02101  

79.  2025-dvm-084 Hafiz Hassnain Nawaz 2.70  
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80.  2025-dvm-086 Ahsan Bilal 2.79 LPRO-02105 

81.  2025-dvm-088 
Muhammad Abdullah 

Nadeem 
0.00 

ENGL-02106 SOSC-02107 

SOSC-02109 LPRO-02105 

ANAT-02101(I)  BIOC-02104  

(I)  ANAT-02102(I)  PHYS-

02103 (I)  

82.  2025-dvm-089 Saad Abbas 2.38  

83.  2025-dvm-090 Haniya Amjad 0.00 

ENGL-02106 PHYS-02103 

SOSC-02109 SOSC-02107 

ANAT-02102 LPRO-02105 

BIOC-02104(I)  ANAT-02101  

(I)  

84.  2025-dvm-091 Muhammad Anas Naveed 0.00 

ANAT-02102 BIOC-02104 

LPRO-02105 SOSC-02109 

ANAT-02101 ENGL-02106 

PHYS-02103 SOSC-02107  

85.  2025-dvm-092 Ubaid Ullah 2.24 LPRO-02105 

86.  2025-dvm-093 Maryam Shakeel 1.94 ANAT-02101 

87.  2025-dvm-095 Shoaib Rasool 3.63  

88.  2025-dvm-096 Sara Khushbakht 2.07 ANAT-02101 LPRO-02105 

89.  2025-dvm-097 Shahzaib Iqbal 3.24  

90.  2025-dvm-098 Armeen Zahra 3.00 LPRO-02105 

91.  2025-dvm-099 Muhammad Numan 0.00 

SOSC-02109 ANAT-02102  

ENGL-02106  LPRO-02105 

SOSC-02107 ANAT-02101(I)  

BIOC-02104(I)  PHYS-02103  

(I)  

92.  2025-dvm-100 
Muhammad Salman 

Shafique 
2.98 LPRO-02105 

93.  2025-dvm-101 Fiaz Hussain 2.53 ANAT-02101 

94.  2025-dvm-102 Ali jabran 2.88 LPRO-02105 

95.  2025-dvm-103 Khadija Zahra 2.86  
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96.  2025-dvm-104 Abdullah Ahmed Aali 2.79 LPRO-02105 

97.  2025-dvm-105 Ammar Ahmed 2.87 LPRO-02105  

98.  2025-dvm-106 Abdur rahman 1.75 ANAT-02101 LPRO-02105  

99.  2025-dvm-107 
Syed Muhammad Hussain 

zaidi 
3.09  

100. 2025-dvm-108 Sajawal Hussain 2.42 LPRO-02105 

101. 2025-dvm-109 Bilal Ahmad 2.14 ANAT-02101  LPRO-02105 

102. 2025-dvm-110 Abdul Rehman 3.40  

103. 2025-dvm-111 Muhammad Salman 0.00 

LPRO-02105 PHYS-02103 

ANAT-02102 ENGL-02106 

SOSC-02107  SOSC-02109  

ANAT-02101(I)  BIOC-02104  

(I) , 

104. 2025-dvm-112 MEERAB EJAZ 0.00 

ANAT-02102 ENGL-02106 

ANAT-02101 SOSC-02109  

LPRO-02105 SOSC-02107  

BIOC-02104(I)  PHYS-02103  

(I)  

105. 2025-dvm-114 Umme Ammarah 3.20  

106. 2025-dvm-115 Muhammad Sami 2.79  

107. 2025-dvm-116 Jawad Ahmad 1.91 ANAT-02101  

108. 2025-dvm-117 Muhammad Rehan 3.00  

109. 2025-dvm-118 Muskan Akbar 3.18  

110. 2025-dvm-119 
RANA MUHAMMAD 

ABDUL REHMAN 
2.64 LPRO-02105  

111. 2025-dvm-120 CHAHAT RABBANI 2.46  

112. 2025-dvm-122 Areeba 2.27 ANAT-02101 LPRO-02105  

113. 2025-dvm-123 Naseer Ahmad 3.57  

114. 2025-dvm-124 Muhammad Huzaifa Tayyab 3.01 LPRO-02105  
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115. 2025-dvm-125 Muhammad Asim 2.39  

116. 2025-dvm-127 Hamza Zahid 0.00 

SOSC-02109 ENGL-02106 

SOSC-02107  ANAT-02102 

LPRO-02105 BIOC-02104(I)  

PHYS-02103(I)  ANAT-02101  

(I) , 

117. 2025-dvm-128 RAFAY AKHTAR 2.59 ANAT-02101  

118. 2025-dvm-129 Usama Afzal 3.13 LPRO-02105 

119. 2025-dvm-131 Muhammad Abubakar 2.31 LPRO-02105 BIOC-02104(I)  

120. 2025-dvm-132 Muhammad Ahmad Rehman 2.73 LPRO-02105  

121. 2025-dvm-133 Muhammad Hamza Fiaz 2.29  

122. 2025-dvm-134 Noor Fatima 0.00 

ANAT-02102 LPRO-02105 

SOSC-02107  SOSC-02109 

ENGL-02106 BIOC-02104 (I)  

PHYS-02103(I)  ANAT-02101  

(I) , 

123. 2025-dvm-135 Fatima Arif 2.01 LPRO-02105 ANAT-02101 

124. 2025-dvm-136 Shoaib Nadeem 3.55  

125. 2025-dvm-137 Muhammad Abdullah 3.38  

126. 2025-dvm-138 MUHAMMAD USMAN 3.23  

127. 2025-dvm-139 Muhammad Noman Ijaz 0.00 

ENGL-02106 SOSC-02107 

ANAT-02102  LPRO-02105 

SOSC-02109 ANAT-02101(I)  

BIOC-02104(I)  PHYS-02103  

(I)  

128. 2025-dvm-140 Umm E Habiba Zaheer 3.00 LPRO-02105 

129. 2025-dvm-141 MUHAMMAD AWAIS 1.59 
ANAT-02101 LPRO-02105 

BIOC-02104 (I)  

130. 2025-dvm-142 Sohail Ahmad 1.85 ANAT-02101 LPRO-02105 

131. 2025-dvm-143 Inam Ilahi 3.14  
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132. 2025-dvm-144 Fizza Ashraf 3.40  

133. 2025-dvm-145 Farhan Ali 2.12 ANAT-02101 

134. 2025-dvm-147 Inam Ullah 2.68 ANAT-02101 

135. 2025-dvm-148 Umair Zulfiqar 2.37 ANAT-02101 LPRO-02105 

136. 2025-dvm-149 Muhammad Hassan 0.13 

LPRO-02105 SOSC-02107 

ANAT-02101 BIOC-02104  

PHYS-02103  SOSC-02109  

ENGL-02106 

137. 2025-dvm-150 Zain ul Abidin 3.01  

138. 2025-dvm-151 Muhammad Talha Nawaz 3.03  

139. 2025-dvm-152 Ali hassan 0.00 

ANAT-02102 ENGL-02106 

LPRO-02105 SOSC-02107  

SOSC-02109 ANAT-02101 (I)  

BIOC-02104(I)  PHYS-02103  

(I) , 

140. 2025-dvm-153 Muhammad Shahiryar 2.75  

141. 2025-dvm-154 Hammad Atta 2.93  

142. 2025-dvm-155 Asra Anwar 2.57 ANAT-02101  

143. 2025-dvm-156 Muhammad Ramzan 2.99  

144. 2025-dvm-157 Ayesha Wazeer 2.55 ANAT-02101  

145. 2025-dvm-159 Irsa Shahbaz 3.35  

146. 2025-dvm-160 Janees Qureshi 3.24  

147. 2025-dvm-161 Miqdam Jawaid 3.29  

148. 2025-dvm-162 Mehdi abbas Khan 2.66  

149. 2025-dvm-163 Saria Zainab 1.51 
ANAT-02101 PHYS-02103 

LPRO-02105 

150. 2025-dvm-164 Amna Afzal 2.95  
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151. 2025-dvm-165 Muhammad Saeed 2.81  

152. 2025-dvm-167 Muhammad Abdullah 0.00 

SOSC-02109 LPRO-02105  

SOSC-02107 ANAT-02102 

ENGL-02106 BIOC-02104(I)  

PHYS-02103(I)  ANAT-02101  

(I)  

153. 2025-dvm-168 Zumer Nayab 3.07  

154. 2025-dvm-169 Adan Fatima 2.14 LPRO-02105 ANAT-02101 

155. 2025-dvm-170 Sara Amjad 3.72  

156. 2025-dvm-171 Maira Javed 3.00  

157. 2025-dvm-172 NIHAL SHEHPER 2.09 ANAT-02101 LPRO-02105  

158. 2025-dvm-173 Iqra Ijaz 2.66  

159. 2025-dvm-174 Mariyam Naveed 3.44  

160. 2025-dvm-175 Ayesha Rafique 3.18  

161. 2025-dvm-176 Shaista Saif 3.22  

162. 2025-dvm-177 Zumar Fatima 3.07  

163. 2025-dvm-178 Muhammad Mateen 0.00 

ANAT-02101 PHYS-02103 

ANAT-02102 LPRO-02105  

SOSC-02109 BIOC-02104  

ENGL-02106 SOSC-02107 

164. 2025-dvm-179 Muhammad Awais Nasir 1.75 ANAT-02101 LPRO-02105  

165. 2025-dvm-180 Daniyal Mahboob 2.77  

166. 2025-dvm-181 Haider Ali 2.47 ANAT-02101  

167. 2025-dvm-182 Mian Nauman Mustafa 3.05  

168. 2025-dvm-183 Qanita Fatima 3.51  

169. 2025-dvm-184 Khadija Zafar 3.05  
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170. 2025-dvm-185 ABDUL BAQI 2.87  

171. 2025-dvm-186 Ayesha Dawar 2.88 ANAT-02101 

172. 2025-dvm-187 FAIZAN HAFEEZ 2.68 ANAT-02101(I)  

173. 2025-dvm-188 Naseem Yousaf 2.39 ANAT-02101 

174. 2025-dvm-189 Muhammad Abdullah Assad 1.75 ANAT-02101 LPRO-02105 

175. 2025-dvm-190 Ameer Hamza Feroze  LATER ON 

176. 2025-dvm-191 Mahad Nisar 3.21  

177. 2025-dvm-192 Shahmeer Zafar 3.09  

178. 2025-dvm-193 Abdul hannan iqbal 2.53 ENGL-02106 SOSC-02109 (I)  

179. 2025-dvm-194 Muhammad Daniyal Khalil 2.20 ANAT-02101 

180. 2025-dvm-195 Syed Aun Naqvi 2.50 ENGL-02106  

181. 2025-dvm-196 Haider Zaman Bajwa  LATER ON 

182. 2025-dvm-197 Ahmad Asif 3.22  

183. 2025-dvm-198 Aleem Asad 2.35 ANAT-02101 

184. 2025-dvm-199 ABDUL HASEEB 2.40  

185. 2025-dvm-200 Abdul Rehman 3.06  

186. 2025-dvm-201 Anas Ahmed Aali 3.33  

187. 2025-dvm-202 Zain Mueen 2.74  

188. 2025-dvm-203 
MUHAMMAD UMAR 

ARSHAD 
2.46  

189. 2025-dvm-204 MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR 1.49 ANAT-02102  ANAT-02101 

190. 2025-dvm-205 Muqadas Riaz 2.94  
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191. 2025-dvm-206 Maidah Anmol 0.00 

ANAT-02102 LPRO-02105  

SOSC-02109  ENGL-02106 

SOSC-02107 BIOC-02104(I)  

PHYS-02103 (I)  ANAT-

02101(I)  

192. 2025-dvm-207 HAFSA UMAN 3.09  

193. 2025-dvm-208 Madiha Butt 3.51  

194. 2025-dvm-209 Hajrah Zubair 3.16  

195. 2025-dvm-210 Muskan Fatima 2.41  

196. 2025-dvm-212 Aftab Khan 1.92 ANAT-02101 

197. 2025-dvm-213 Jawad Ahmed 0.65 
ENGL-02106 LPRO-02105 

BIOC-02104 ANAT-02101 (I)  

198. 2025-dvm-214 Kashmail  LATER ON 

199. 2025-dvm-215 Mansoor Ahmad 1.63 ANAT-02101 

200. 2025-dvm-216 Abishey John  LATER ON 

201. 2025-dvm-217 Muhammad Ahsan Danish 2.28 ANAT-02101 (I), 

202. 2025-dvm-218 Ahmadullah 0.13 

SOSC-02109 SOSC-02107 

ANAT-02102 LPRO-02105  

PHYS-02103(I)  ANAT-02101  

(I) , BIOC-02104 (I)  

203. 2025-dvm-219 Wasim Khan 2.86  

204. 2025-dvm-220 RUKHSANA ASLAM 0.00 

SOSC-02109 ENGL-02106  

SOSC-02107  ANAT-02102 

LPRO-02105 BIOC-02104 (I) 

PHYS-02103 (I) ANAT-02101  

(I)  

205. 2025-dvm-221 Asad Hussain Jaffery  LATER ON 

206. 2025-dvm-222 ZUNAIN MUSHTAQ 1.43 
ANAT-02101 LPRO-02105  

BIOC-02104 

207. 2025-dvm-223 
MUHAMMAD 

SIKANDAR KHAN 
2.05 ANAT-02101(I)  
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208. 2025-dvm-224 Ali Saad 0.49 

ANAT-02101 ANAT-02102 

LPRO-02105 PHYS-02103 

BIOC-02104 (I)  

209. 2025-dvm-225 
MALIK MUHAMMAD 

FARHAN MAJEED 
 Later On 

210. 2025-dvm-226 Shemuil Ahmad 0.00 

ANAT-02102 ENGL-02106  

SOSC-02107 LPRO-02105 

SOSC-02109 PHYS-02103 (I)  

ANAT-02101(I)  BIOC-02104  

(I)  

211. 2025-dvm-227 
Hafiz Malik Muhammad 

Hassnain 
2.39  

212. 2025-dvm-228 Amoos  LATER ON 

213. 2025-dvm-229 MUHAMMAD ZAHID 1.78 ANAT-02101  LPRO-02105  

214. 2025-dvm-230 Muhammad Umar  Later On 

215. 2025-dvm-231 MANAHIL KHAN 1.34 BIOC-02104  ANAT-02101 

216. 2025-dvm-232 Abdullah Aashir 2.85 LPRO-02105  

217. 2025-dvme-004 Muhammad Afnan 2.71  

218. 2025-dvme-006 Khurram Shahzad Shafique 3.55  

219. 2025-dvme-007 Muhammad Azeem 2.62 ANAT-02101 

220. 2025-dvme-008 Muhammad Bilal Javed 3.38  

221. 2025-dvme-009 MUHAMMAD SAQLAIN 2.90  

222. 2025-dvme-010 Muhammad Afgham Amir 3.15  

223. 2025-dvme-011 SAJJAD FAREED 2.69  

224. 2025-dvme-012 
MUHAMMAD HASSAN 

TARIQ 
2.97  

225. 2025-dvme-014 MUEEZ JAHANIAN 2.57  

226. 2025-dvme-016 AMMARA FATIMA 3.35  

227. 2025-dvme-017 Ayesha Nasir 2.25 ANAT-02101  
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228. 2025-dvme-018 Esham 2.96  

229. 2025-dvme-019 Muhammad AHMAD 3.13  

230. 2025-dvme-020 
MEHAR MUHAMMAD 

WASIQ 
3.13  

231. 2025-dvme-021 Muhammad Zohaib 3.06  

232. 2025-dvme-023 
MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA 

SHOAIB 
0.00 

ENGL-02106 LPRO-02105 

SOSC-02107 SOSC-02109 

ANAT-02102 (I)  ANAT-

02101 (I)  BIOC-02104(I)  

PHYS-02103 (I)  

233. 2025-dvme-024 Muhammad Sabeeh 0.00 

ENGL-02106 LPRO-02105 

SOSC-02107  SOSC-02109 

ANAT-02101(I)  ANAT-

02102 (I) BIOC-02104 (I)  

PHYS-02103 (I)  

234. 2025-dvme-025 
MUHAMMAD MOAZ 

ZAHID 
3.33  

235. 2025-dvme-026 Mahmood Fayyaz 2.27 ANAT-02101 

236. 2025-dvme-027 Umer Azam 2.33 LPRO-02105  

237. 2025-dvme-028 
Muhammad Zain Ul 

Abedeen 
2.50  

238. 2025-dvme-029 Muhammad Abdullah 3.37  

239. 2025-dvme-030 MISHAL IMRAN 3.14  

240. 2025-dvme-031 Sania Kashif 3.18  

241. 2025-dvme-032 Muhammad Mubeen 2.85  

242. 2025-dvme-033 Zahikah fatima 2.85  

243. 2025-dvme-034 ATTIZAZ AHSAN 2.41  

244. 2025-dvme-035 Muhammad Daniyal Naeem 2.59 ANAT-02101  

245. 2025-dvme-036 Fatima tuz zohra butt 3.18  

246. 2025-dvme-037 Shahjahan 2.51  
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247. 2025-dvme-038 ADEEBA SALEEM 3.14  

248. 2025-dvme-039 Jawad Ul Hassan 2.98  

249. 2025-dvme-040 Ameer Abdullah 2.60  

250. 2025-dvme-041 
MUHAMMAD SAAD 

SHAHID 
2.98  

251. 2025-dvme-042 Zeeshan Haider 2.68 LPRO-02105 

252. 2025-dvme-043 Abdul manan 3.01  

253. 2025-dvme-045 SHEHROZ AHMAD 2.69  

254. 2025-dvme-046 Siyyan khaliq 3.74  

255. 2025-dvme-049 Ahmed noman 3.09  

256. 2025-dvme-050 Jawaria Humail 2.76  

257. 2025-dvme-051 
MUHAMMAD UKASHA 

BIN MUDASSAR 
3.40  

258. 2025-dvme-052 Abdullah Umar 3.24  

259. 2025-dvme-053 MOHSIN RAFIQ AHMED 2.81  

260. 2025-dvme-054 MUTI UR REHMAN 1.96 ANAT-02101 

261. 2025-dvme-055 Arslan Arshad 2.00 ANAT-02101  

262. 2025-dvme-057 Muhammad Anas Mustafa 2.98  

263. 2025-dvme-058 Abdul Waheed 1.75 LPRO-02105 ANAT-02101 (I)  

264. 2025-dvme-059 Raheeb Jamshed 2.38 ANAT-02101  

265. 2025-dvme-061 
MUHAMMAD 

ABDULLAH 
3.72  

266. 2025-dvme-062 
MUHAMMAD JAWAD 

SAFDAR 
3.07  

267. 2025-dvme-063 SAAD ZIA 2.25  

268. 2025-dvme-064 AHMED HASSAN 2.72 ANAT-02101  
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269. 2025-dvme-066 ALI HASSAN 3.48  

270. 2025-dvme-068 Aman Farrukh 2.70 LPRO-02105 

271. 2025-dvme-069 Muhammad Haseeb 3.87  

272. 2025-dvme-070 Muhammad Abdullah 2.84  

273. 2025-dvme-071 Muhammad Nafees Khalid 3.24  

274. 2025-dvme-072 ABU SUFYAN 2.92  

275. 2025-dvme-074 Ahmed Rafey 3.70  

276. 2025-dvme-075 Farzand Ali 2.64  

277. 2025-dvme-076 Muhammad Taseer 1.85 BIOC-02104  ANAT-02101 

278. 2025-dvme-077 Muhammad Usman 3.57  

279. 2025-dvme-078 
MUHAMMAD UZAIR 

AFZAL 
2.57 LPRO-02105  

280. 2025-dvme-079 Raveen Rizwan 2.41  

281. 2025-dvme-080 
Muhammad Ibrahim Bin 

Tahir 
3.16  

282. 2025-dvme-081 
Muhammad Ibrahim 

Zeeshan 
2.70  

283. 2025-dvme-083 Hajra Nadeem Khan 2.27  

284. 2025-dvme-084 Muhammad Muneeb Nazir 2.87  

285. 2025-dvme-085 Muhammad Airaf Farooq 2.70  

286. 2025-dvme-086 Kiran Fatima 2.25 ANAT-02101 

287. 2025-dvme-087 Muhammad Kaif 3.20  

288. 2025-dvme-089 Abdul Razzaq Wasif 3.05  

289. 2025-dvme-090 Abdul Saboor 2.15 LPRO-02105  

290. 2025-dvme-091 Ayesha 1.90 ANAT-02101 
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291. 2025-dvme-092 Bilal Manzoor 2.33  

292. 2025-dvme-093 Umar Saleem 2.65  

293. 2025-dvme-094 Muhammad Zafar Iqbal 2.61  

294. 2025-dvme-096 
RANA SHAHZAD 

AHMAD 
2.76  

295. 2025-dvme-097 Muhammad Sami Saleem 2.71  

296. 2025-dvme-098 KANZUL EMAN ASHFAQ 2.30  

297. 2025-dvme-099 Maryam Tahir 2.41  

298. 2025-dvme-100 
SYEDA WAREESHA 

QADEER 
3.09  

299. 2025-dvme-103 Muhammad Hussain 0.00 

SOSC-02109 LPRO-02105  

BIOC-02104 PHYS-02103  

ENGL-02106  SOSC-02107 

ANAT-02102(I)  ANAT-

02101(I)  

300. 2025-dvme-104 Muhammad Saleem 2.42  

301. 2025-dvme-105 HASNAIN ALI AMIR 2.21 ANAT-02101  

302. 2025-dvme-110 MUHAMMAD ASIM 1.41 
ANAT-02101  LPRO-02105 

BIOC-02104  

303. 2025-dvme-111 SUBTAIN ALI 2.32 LPRO-02105 

304. 2025-dvme-112 Asad Ali 1.57 
ANAT-02101 BIOC-02104  

LPRO-02105  

305. 2025-dvme-113 Muhammad Tahir Maqbool 2.29  

306. 2025-dvme-117 
MUHAMMAD AHMAD 

MUNAWAR 
0.00 

ENGL-02106 SOSC-02107 

BIOC-02104 LPRO-02105 

SOSC-02109 ANAT-02101 (I)  

PHYS-02103(I)  ANAT-02102  

(I)  

307. 2025-dvme-118 Muhamamd Zayan Tahir 0.00 

BIOC-02104 ENGL-02106 

SOSC-02107 ANAT-02102 

LPRO-02105 SOSC-02109 

PHYS-02103(I) ANAT-02101(I)  

308. 2025-dvme-119 Muhammad Saad Asim 1.99 ANAT-02101 SOSC-02107 
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309. 2025-dvme-120 Faisal Rafique 0.00 

BIOC-02104 ENGL-02106 

SOSC-02107 ANAT-02102 

LPRO-02105  SOSC-02109 

PHYS-02103(I)  ANAT-02101  

(I)  

310. 2025-dvme-121 Aleesha 3.22  

311. 2025-dvme-122 Shiza Afzal 2.33 ANAT-02101  

312. 2025-dvme-123 Awais Akram 2.20  

313. 2025-dvme-126 Muhammad Younas Zahoor 0.99 
ANAT-02102 LPRO-02105 

BIOC-02104 ANAT-02101 

314. 2025-dvme-128 Hammad Ahmad 1.67 ANAT-02101 

315. 2025-dvme-130 Muhammad Rishaile Bhatti 2.37 ANAT-02101  

316. 2025-dvme-131 Faizan Akram 1.41 
BIOC-02104  LPRO-02105  

ANAT-02101  

317. 2025-dvme-132 Hanzla 1.55 LPRO-02105 ANAT-02101 

318. 2025-dvme-133 
muhammad mubashar 

shoukat 
3.59  

319. 2025-dvme-134 Muhammad Hassan Waheed 1.09 
LPRO-02105 ANAT-02101 

BIOC-02104 PHYS-02103 

320. 2025-dvme-135 Zain ul hassan 3.61  

321. 2025-dvme-136 Muhammad Ahmed Ali 2.29 LPRO-02105  

322. 2025-dvme-137 Muneeb Afzal 1.45 ANAT-02101  BIOC-02104  

323. 2025-dvme-139 Eman Fatima 3.11  

324. 2025-dvme-140 Muhammad Faizan 2.86  

325. 2025-dvme-141 QUAID HUSSAIN 2.35  

326. 2025-dvme-142 Saad Ahmed 1.38 
ANAT-02101 BIOC-02104  

PHYS-02103  

327. 2025-dvme-143 Ayyan Abdullah 2.24  

328. 2025-dvme-144 Muhammad Taha Saddique 2.48 LPRO-02105  
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329. 2025-dvme-145 Irfan Haider 1.93 LPRO-02105  

330. 2025-dvme-146 Muhammad Hassan 2.53  

331. 2025-dvme-147 
Rana Muhammad Hanzla 

ijaz 
1.32 BIOC-02104  ANAT-02101 

332. 2025-dvme-149 Khizra Naseer 3.05  

333. 2025-dvme-150 ABIRA MALIK 2.71  

334. 2025-dvme-151 Muhammad Mahad Hassan 1.50 ANAT-02101 BIOC-02104  

335. 2025-dvme-152 
Muhammad hafeez Ahmad 

Javed 
2.87  

336. 2025-dvme-154 Khansa Hussain 3.09  

337. 2025-dvme-155 MINAHIL BILAL 3.09  

338. 2025-dvme-156 Syed Ammar Mushtaq 3.11  

339. 2025-dvme-157 Ammar Mushtaq 0.00 

LPRO-02105 SOSC-02107 

ENGL-02106  SOSC-02109 

ANAT-02102(I) BIOC-02104  

(I)  PHYS-02103(I)  ANAT-

02101(I)  

340. 2025-dvme-158 
Muhammad Tayyab 

Siddique 
2.84  

341. 2025-dvme-159 UNEEZA NABEEL 0.00 

ENGL-02106 SOSC-02107 

LPRO-02105  SOSC-02109  

ANAT-02101(I) BIOC-02104  

(I) PHYS-02103(I)  ANAT-

02102(I)  

342. 2025-dvme-161 Muhammad Huzaifa 2.50 LPRO-02105 

343. 2025-dvme-162 Nadia Nazir 2.87 LPRO-02105 

344. 2025-dvme-163 Saad Abdullah 3.03  

345. 2025-dvme-164 Adil Aslam  LATER ON 

346. 2025-dvme-165 Sami Ullah 2.39  

347. 2025-dvme-166 
MUHAMMAD 

ABDULLAH MALIK 
2.80  
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348. 2025-dvme-167 
MUHAMMAD 

SHAHERYAR AHMED 
3.13  

349. 2025-dvme-168 Areesh Fatima 2.06 ANAT-02101 

350. 2025-dvme-169 ABDUL WAHID 2.87  

351. 2025-dvme-171 Khadija Abid Khan 0.00 

ANAT-02102 ENGL-02106  

SOSC-02107 SOSC-02109 

LPRO-02105 BIOC-02104(I)  

ANAT-02101(I)  PHYS-02103  

(I)  

352. 2025-dvme-172 SALMAN SHAHBAZ 2.25 ANAT-02101 

353. 2025-dvme-173 Anadil Asif 3.01  

354. 2025-dvme-174 Syed Muhammad Haad 0.00 

ENGL-02106 SOSC-02107  

LPRO-02105 SOSC-02109 

BIOC-02104 ANAT-02101 (I)  

ANAT-02102(I)  PHYS-02103  

(I)  

355. 2025-dvme-175 Arooj Anwaar 2.05 ANAT-02101 

356. 2025-dvme-176 Abdul hanan 3.03  

357. 2025-dvme-177 Amna Afzal 3.31  

358. 2025-dvme-178 
MUHAMMAD 

ABDULLAH 
2.41  

359. 2025-dvme-179 Muhammad Zaid Mushtaq 2.67  

360. 2025-dvme-182 Adam Nadeem  Later On 

361. 2025-dvme-184 Muhammad Azeem Alam 2.52  

362. 2025-dvme-185 SYEDA FATIMA ALI 2.63 LPRO-02105  

363. 2025-dvme-186 Fiza 3.22  

364. 2025-dvme-187 
MUHAMMAD FAIZAN 

MUDASSAR 
2.53 ANAT-02101 

365. 2025-dvme-188 Umar Muavia 2.30  

366. 2025-dvme-189 Hadia aftab 2.58  
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367. 2025-dvme-191 Farhan Arshad 3.00  

368. 2025-dvme-192 
MUHAMMAD HAYDER 

IRFAN 
2.70  

369. 2025-dvme-193 Arooj fatima 2.56  

370. 2025-dvme-194 Muhammad Ikram Shakeel 2.41  

371. 2025-dvme-195 Zeenat Fatima 2.94  

372. 2025-dvme-196 Ahmad Hassan Saeed 2.80  

373. 2025-dvme-197 Tabinda Meer 2.76  

374. 2025-dvme-198 Muhammad Saad Hayyat 2.42  

375. 2025-dvme-199 Muhammad Hashir Khan 2.06 ANAT-02101  

376. 2025-dvme-200 MUHAMMAD HASSAN 2.12 LPRO-02105 

377. 2025-dvme-201 
Syed Mohtashim Hussain 

Kazmi 
1.59 ANAT-02101 BIOC-02104 (I)  

378. 2025-dvme-202 Kashf Arshad 1.65 ANAT-02101 BIOC-02104  

379. 2025-dvme-203 Hadeed Ahmad 2.11 ANAT-02101 LPRO-02105 

380. 2025-dvme-204 Muhammad Ammaz Iqbal 2.65  

381. 2025-dvme-205 Muhammad Ali zafar 2.41  

382. 2025-dvme-206 Muhammad SAQIB JAVED 3.24  

383. 2025-dvme-207 ZEESHAN AHMED 1.97 ANAT-02101 LPRO-02105 

384. 2025-dvme-208 AHMAD MUSTAFA 2.60  

385. 2025-dvme-209 
MUHAMMAD USMAN 

SUKHERA 
2.50 ANAT-02101 

386. 2025-dvme-210 MUHAMMAD JUNAID 2.57 ANAT-02101 

387. 2025-dvme-211 Rao Muhammad Ahmad 1.92 BIOC-02104 

388. 2025-dvme-212 Umme Aiman 3.14  
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389. 2025-dvme-213 MUHAMMAD BILAL 2.58  

390. 2025-dvme-214 MARYAM SHOUKAT 2.40 ANAT-02101 

391. 2025-dvme-215 Noman Faryad 0.45 

LPRO-02105 ANAT-02102  

PHYS-02103(I)  ANAT-02101  

(I)  BIOC-02104(I) 

392. 2025-dvme-216 ZOYA ASIF 2.12 ANAT-02101 

393. 2025-dvme-217 MUQADDAS ZULFIQAR 2.18 LPRO-02105 

394. 2025-dvme-218 Rameen Zafar 2.42  

395. 2025-dvme-219 Sajjad Riaz 2.87  

396. 2025-dvme-220 Umama Sami 3.09  

397. 2025-dvme-221 Muhammad Tayyab 2.11 ANAT-02101 

398. 2025-dvme-223 Muhammad Dawood 2.42 ANAT-02101  

399. 2025-dvmje-057 Shaharyar Shahid Janjua 2.33  

Note:-  The student securing  GPA  less than 1.00  ceases to be on the University roll. 
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         No. C.E/DVM/3561 

Dated: 16-02-2026 

Notification 
FACULTY OF VETERINARY SCIENCE 

Result of Doctor of Veterinary Medicine (Jhang Campus) 
    Semester-I (Winter  Session 2025-2026) 

 

ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 
 

 

Sr. No. Login No. Regd.  No. Name GPA CGPA Failed Course 

        9th  Semester 

1.  
2020-dvmj-018 2020-VA-711 

Muhammad Shaheer 

Arshad 
3.50 3.52  

2.  2021-dvmj-003 2021-VA-1235 SAWERA ASLAM 3.59 3.64  

3.  2021-dvmj-005 2021-VA-1237 Mahr ul nisa 3.52 3.55  

4.  2021-dvmj-006 2021-VA-1238 mahnoor sajjad cheema 3.35 3.29  

5.  2021-dvmj-007 2021-VA-1239 AREEBA TARIQ 3.64 3.57  

6.  2021-dvmj-009 2021-VA-1241 shumaila hashmi 3.59 3.62  

7.  
2021-dvmj-010 2021-VA-1242 

Muhammad Danish 

Asif 
3.80 3.63  

8.  2021-dvmj-012 2021-VA-1244 UMAIR ASAD 2.84 2.86  

9.  2021-dvmj-013 2021-VA-1245 Ahsan Riaz 3.04 3.11  

10.  2021-dvmj-014 2021-VA-1246 Adeel Ahmad Aaftab 3.33 3.03  

11.  2021-dvmj-016 2021-VA-1247 ALI EHSAN 3.31 3.28  

12.  2021-dvmj-018 2021-VA-1249 SAAD BIN ZAIN 3.50 3.23  

13.  2021-dvmj-021 2021-VA-1252 MAHAD ABDULLAH 3.28 3.23  

14.  2021-dvmj-022 2021-VA-1253 Ahtsham abbas 3.64 3.25  

15.  2021-dvmj-023 2021-VA-1254 USAMA ZULFIQAR 3.40 2.97  

16.  
2021-dvmj-024 2021-VA-1255 

Muhammad Haseeb 

ullah 
3.38 3.36  

17.  

2021-dvmj-025 2021-VA-1256 Uzair Shahid 1.51 2.24 

THER-2702 

EPPH-2507(I) 

CLMS-2502 (I)  
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18.  2021-dvmj-027 2021-VA-1258 Asad Ullah 3.54 3.41  

19.  
2021-dvmj-028 2021-VA-1259 

Muhammad Numan 

Nadeem 
3.66 3.42  

20.  2021-dvmj-029 2021-VA-1260 ALLAH RAKHA 3.95 3.91  

21.  
2021-dvmj-030 2021-VA-1261 

MUHAMMAD 

HAMZA MUQSIT 
3.19 3.44  

22.  2021-dvmj-031 2021-VA-1262 ALI HAMZA 3.45 3.38  

23.  2021-dvmj-032 2021-VA-1263 Sher abbas 3.64 3.30  

24.  2021-dvmj-033 2021-VA-1264 Ahmad Raza 3.73 3.74  

25.  2021-dvmj-034 2021-VA-1265 Muhammad Hassan 3.71 3.19  

26.  
2021-dvmj-036 2021-VA-1267 

MUHAMMAD 

QASIM 
3.21 3.18  

27.  2021-dvmj-040 2021-VA-1271 Maooz Abdullah 2.37 3.09  

28.  
2021-dvmj-041 2021-VA-1272 

Muhammad Haroon 

Arshad 
3.64 3.31  

29.  2021-dvmj-042 2021-VA-1273 Syed Umer Akhter 3.64 3.48  

30.  
2021-dvmj-044 2021-VA-1275 

Muhammad Usman 

Aslam 
3.00 3.28  

31.  2021-dvmj-045 2021-VA-1276 Numan Ashraf 2.88 3.19  

32.  

2021-dvmj-048 2021-VA-1279 asad ullah 1.38 2.31 

THER-2702, 

BIOC-2104(I) 

PATH-2302(I)  

CLMS-2508 (I)  

33.  
2021-dvmj-049 2021-VA-1280 

Muhammad Amir 

Yaseen 
3.78 3.67  

34.  2021-dvmj-051 2021-VA-1282 Muzamil Nazir Ahmad 4.00 3.46  

35.  2021-dvmj-052 2021-VA-1283 Awais Bashir 3.59 3.30  

36.  

2021-dvmj-053 2021-VA-1284 
MUHAMMAD 

SALAHUDDIN 
1.67 2.48 

CLMS-2502(I) 

EPPH-2507(I) 

PATH-2302(I)  

37.  2021-dvmj-054 2021-VA-1285 Ali Hussnain 3.97 3.54  

38.  2021-dvmj-056 2021-VA-1287 TOUSEEF AHMAD 3.04 3.22  

39.  2021-dvmj-057 2021-VA-1288 Muhammad Naeem 4.00 3.78  

40.  2021-dvmj-058 2021-VA-1289 Faizan Ali 2.52 2.73 ENGL-2106 

41.  
2021-dvmj-060 2021-VA-1291 

Muhammad Aswad 

Bilal 
3.08 3.15  

42.  2021-dvmj-062 2021-VA-1293 Abdul Moiz Khan   Later On 



 

 

                                                                                                                       

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

                       Controller of Examinations 

 

43.  
2021-dvmj-063 2021-VA-1294 

MUHAMMAD 

HAMZA 
2.58 3.01  

44.  
2021-dvmj-064 2021-VA-1295 

SYED USMAN 

HAIDER KAZMI 
3.07 3.36  

45.  2021-dvmj-065 2021-VA-1296 Muhammad Zeeshan 2.92 2.96  

46.  
2021-dvmj-066 2021-VA-1297 

MUHAMMAD 

HASSAN KHAN 
3.11 3.03  

47.  2021-dvmj-067 2021-VA-1298 Muhammad Zubair 3.26 2.71  

48.  
2021-dvmj-068 2021-VA-1299 

Muhammad Waqar 

Younis 
3.59 3.44  

49.  2021-dvmj-072 2021-VA-1303 SHAHZAD AHMAD 3.42 3.25  

50.  2021-dvmj-073 2021-VA-1304 Muhammad Tahir 2.92 2.74  

51.  

2021-dvmj-074 2021-VA-1305 

MUHAMMAD 

SARMAD MUNIR 

KHAN 

3.66 3.48  

52.  2021-dvmj-075 2021-VA-1306 Asif Aziz 4.00 3.78  

53.  2021-dvmj-076 2021-VA-1307 Muhammad Ahsan 2.95 3.09  

54.  

2021-dvmj-077 2021-VA-1308 

MUHAMMAD 

SHOAIB TALIB 

KAMBOH 

3.95 3.38  

55.  
2021-dvmj-079 2021-VA-1310 

Muhammad Shahroze 

Asghar 
3.47 3.50  

56.  2021-dvmj-080 2021-VA-1311 Huda Usman 3.19 3.32  

57.  2021-dvmj-081 2021-VA-1312 Muhammad Usman 2.52 2.59  

58.  2021-dvmj-082 2021-VA-1313 Abdulrehman rao 2.83 2.81  

59.  2021-dvmje-001 2021-VA-1314 Noor Fatima 3.26 3.23  

60.  2021-dvmje-002 2021-VA-1315 HUREEM ASIF 3.95 3.90  

61.  2021-dvmje-003 2021-VA-1316 BABAR ZAHEER 3.45 3.39  

62.  

2021-dvmje-004 2021-VA-1317 

ZILL-E-FATIMA 

SUGHRA NAWAZ 

JIN 

2.90 2.84  

63.  2021-dvmje-007 2021-VA-1320 Umer waheed 3.38 3.69  

64.  
2021-dvmje-009 2021-VA-1322 AMMAR AFZAL 1.90 2.24 

PATH-2302 

THER-2702  

65.  2021-dvmje-010 2021-VA-1323 Anas Tahir 3.66 3.81  

66.  2021-dvmje-011 2021-VA-1324 NAUMAN ALI 3.80 3.51  

67.  2021-dvmje-012 2021-VA-1325 Junaid Ahmad 3.05 2.93  
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68.  2021-dvmje-013 2021-VA-1326 Umar Maqsood Ark 3.30 3.49  

69.  2021-dvmje-015 2021-VA-1328 Azka Ramzan 3.14 3.01  

70.  
2021-dvmje-016 2021-VA-1329 Huma Tahir 2.14 2.69 

THER-2903 

CLMS-2902(I)  

71.  
2021-dvmje-018 2021-VA-1331 

Muhammad Junaid 

Islam 
3.52 3.37  

72.  2021-dvmje-019 2021-VA-1332 raima naeem 3.17 3.55  

73.  2021-dvmje-020 2021-VA-1333 RUBAB TARIQ 3.71 3.38  

74.  2021-dvmje-021 2021-VA-1334 Huzaifa Tariq 2.76 2.90  

75.  2021-dvmje-023 2021-VA-1336 Namra Shoukat 2.97 3.00  

76.  
2021-dvmje-024 2021-VA-1337 

Mubeen Ahmad 

Cheema 
2.90 2.97  

77.  2021-dvmje-026 2021-VA-1339 ZONILA FATIMA 3.64 3.54  

78.  2021-dvmje-027 2021-VA-1340 AMSHAJ FATIMA 2.81 2.69  

79.  2021-dvmje-028 2021-VA-1341 FARWA ASLAM 3.38 3.04  

80.  
2021-dvmje-029 2021-VA-1342 

Muhammad jazal 

hussain 
3.16 2.88  

81.  
2021-dvmje-030 2021-VA-1343 

MUHAMMAD 

REHAN 
3.54 3.51  

82.  2021-dvmje-031 2021-VA-1344 MAZHAR UL AJAIB 3.83 3.68  

83.  2021-dvmje-032 2021-VA-1345 Asad Ali 3.47 2.90  

84.  2021-dvmje-033 2021-VA-1346 UMER FAROOQ 3.78 3.73  

85.  2021-dvmje-034 2021-VA-1347 Muhammad Shahbaz   Later On 

86.  2021-dvmje-036 2021-VA-1349 Muhammad Younis 3.52 3.20  

87.  
2021-dvmje-038 2021-VA-1350 

MUHAMMAD 

SHAKEEL MUBARIK 
3.00 2.89  

88.  2021-dvmje-039 2021-VA-1351 FIZA AKBAR 3.69 3.59  

89.  2021-dvmje-040 2021-VA-1352 ARFA ZULFIQAR 3.73 3.10  

90.  2021-dvmje-041 2021-VA-1353 Aneela Iqbal 3.40 3.20  

91.  2021-dvmje-042 2021-VA-1354 Saif-Ullah 2.85 2.92  

92.  2021-dvmje-043 2021-VA-1355 Muhammad Talha 2.31 2.64  

93.  2021-dvmje-044 2021-VA-1356 Sanwal Hayat Khan 3.42 3.05  

94.  2021-dvmje-045 2021-VA-1357 ZAINAB QAYYUM 3.66 3.22  

95.  2021-dvmje-046 2021-VA-1358 Zaid Iqbal 2.60 2.60  
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96.  2021-dvmje-047 2021-VA-1359 Muhammad Hamza 3.50 2.83  

97.  2021-dvmje-048 2021-VA-1360 Muhammad Amir 3.00 3.12  

98.  2021-dvmje-049 2021-VA-1361 Ariba Ismail 3.47 3.53  

99.  2021-dvmje-050 2021-VA-1362 Talha Farooq 2.63 2.74  

100. 2021-dvmje-051 2021-VA-1363 Noman Zafar 3.57 3.58  

101. 
2021-dvmje-052 2021-VA-1364 

Muhammad Zain 

Akram Bajwa 
1.84 2.54 

THER-2702 

PATH-2504 (I)  

102. 
2021-dvmje-053 2021-VA-1365 

Muhammad Nouman 

Ali 
3.33 3.18  

103. 2021-dvmje-054 2021-VA-1366 Suman Usman butt 3.88 3.73  

104. 
2021-dvmje-055 2021-VA-1367 

Muhammad Afzaal 

khan 
3.30 3.33  

105. 2021-dvmje-056 2021-VA-1368 ZAIN UL ISLAM 3.33 2.91  

106. 2021-dvmje-057 2021-VA-1369 JAWAD AHMAD 3.08 2.76  

107. 
2021-dvmje-059 2021-VA-1371 

MUHAMMAD 

ABDULLAH 
2.49 2.58  

Note:- The student securing  CGPA  less than  2.00  and another subsequent semester ceases  

   to be on the University roll. 



 

 

                                                                                                                       

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

                       Controller of Examinations 

UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 
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         No. C.E/DVM/3562 

Dated: 16-02-2026 

Notification 
FACULTY OF VETERINARY SCIENCE 

Result of Doctor of Veterinary Medicine (Jhang Campus) 
    Semester-I (Winter  Session 2025-2026) 

 

ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

 

Sr. No. Login No. Regd. No. Student’s Name GPA CGPA Failed Course 

7th   Semester 

1.  
2021-dvmj-011 

2021-VA-1243 Ali Nawaz 
1.85 2.05 

THER-2701  

PATH-02302 (I) 

2.  

2021-dvmj-047 
2021-VA-1278 Muhammad Huzaifa 

Ahmer 
1.69 1.75 

CLMS-2705 

CLMS-2703 

CLMS-2502 (I)  

3.  
2021-dvmj-069 

2021-VA-1300 Muhammad Usman 
3.06 3.31  

4.  
2022-dvmj-001 

2022-VA-292 
Talal Qayyum 2.40 2.53 PARA-2505(I)  

5.  
2022-dvmj-002 

2022-VA-293 MUHAMMAD 

DAUD IQBAL 
2.99 2.91  

6.  
2022-dvmj-003 

2022-VA-294 Bakhtawar Nadeem 
3.54 3.73  

7.  
2022-dvmj-004 

2022-VA-295 Areej Fatima 
3.92 3.81  

8.  
2022-dvmj-005 

2022-VA-296 Urwa 
3.07 3.01  

9.  
2022-dvmj-007 

2022-VA-298 MUDASSIR 

ABBAS 
2.41 2.56 THER-2501(I)  

10.  
2022-dvmj-008 

2022-VA-299 ALI HUSNAIN 
2.68 2.80 PATH-2302  

11.  
2022-dvmj-009 

2022-VA-300 Danial Fakhar 
3.52 3.33  

12.  
2022-dvmj-010 

2022-VA-301 Muhammad Ahmad 

Nawaz 
3.84 3.70  

13.  
2022-dvmj-011 

2022-VA-302 Abdul Ahad 
2.98 2.78  

14.  
2022-dvmj-012 

2022-VA-303 Aliza Jafar 
3.51 3.60  
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15.  

2022-dvmj-013 
2022-VA-304 

Muhammad 

Nouman Zafar 

Bhatti 

3.74 3.52  

16.  
2022-dvmj-015 

2022-VA-306 Shahzeb 
2.73 2.56  

17.  

2022-dvmj-016 
2022-VA-307 DAUD ASIM 

1.48 1.88 

CLMS-2705 

THER-2501 

PATH-2302 (I)  

CLMS-2704 (I)  

18.  
2022-dvmj-017 

2022-VA-308 Muhammad Bilal 

razzaq 
  Later On 

19.  
2022-dvmj-018 

2022-VA-309 Abu hurairah 
3.03 3.11  

20.  
2022-dvmj-023 

2022-VA-312 Muhammad Adnan 

Safdar 
3.23 2.98  

21.  
2022-dvmj-024 

2022-VA-313 FEZAN 

MUHAMMAD 
3.25 2.71  

22.  
2022-dvmj-026 

2022-VA-315 Ghulam Jilani 
3.00 2.88  

23.  

2022-dvmj-028 
2022-VA-316 Husnain Akram 

1.49 2.51 

CLMS-2705 

THER-2702  

AQFS-2709 

24.  
2022-dvmj-029 

2022-VA-317 Hafiz Muhammad 

Mudasir 
2.90 2.92  

25.  
2022-dvmj-030 

2022-VA-318 HAMMAD ALI 
2.95 2.93  

26.  
2022-dvmj-031 

2022-VA-319 Waleed ahmad 
2.47 2.82 PATH-2302  

27.  
2022-dvmj-032 

2022-VA-320 Muhammad Ahmad 
2.50 2.62  

28.  
2022-dvmj-035 

2022-VA-322 MUHAMMAD 

ABU BAKR 
3.14 3.32  

29.  
2022-dvmj-036 

2022-VA-323 Mehboob Ahmad 
2.48 2.83 THER-2701 

30.  
2022-dvmj-037 

2022-VA-324 MUHAMMAD 

DANISH YAQOOB 
3.27 3.40  

31.  
2022-dvmj-038 

2022-VA-325 Muhammad Ahmad 
2.96 2.74  

32.  
2022-dvmj-040 

2022-VA-326 Usama Javed 
3.05 3.55  

33.  
2022-dvmj-041 

2022-VA-327 Muhammad Ikram 
2.82 2.70  

34.  
2022-dvmj-042 

2022-VA-328 MUHAMMAD 

ABUBAKAR 
3.41 3.29  

35.  
2022-dvmj-043 

2022-VA-329 SAAD MANZOOR 
2.82 2.74  

36.  
2022-dvmj-045 

2022-VA-331 ZEESHAN 

HAIDER 
3.09 2.94  
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37.  
2022-dvmj-046 

2022-VA-332 Usman Nawaz 
2.69 2.51  

38.  
2022-dvmj-047 

2022-VA-333 muhammad rizwan 

haider 
2.01 2.15 CLMS-2508 (I)  

39.  
2022-dvmj-049 

2022-VA-335 MUHAMMAD 

SHERAZ 
3.39 3.40  

40.  
2022-dvmj-051 

2022-VA-337 
Hasnain Muavia 3.30 3.20  

41.  
2022-dvmj-052 

2022-VA-338 Muzamal Abbas 
2.96 2.71  

42.  
2022-dvmj-053 

2022-VA-339 Waqar Ali Nasir 
3.74 3.69  

43.  
2022-dvmj-054 

2022-VA-340 Abdullah 
3.52 3.56  

44.  
2022-dvmj-057 

2022-VA-342 Muhammad 

Jahanzaib Javed 
2.96 2.76  

45.  
2022-dvmj-058 

2022-VA-343 RANA OBAID UR 

REHMAN 
3.11 2.88  

46.  
2022-dvmj-059 

2022-VA-344 Muhammad Haseeb 

Nazar 
2.68 2.50  

47.  
2022-dvmj-060 

2022-VA-345 
Ali Raza 3.41 3.05  

48.  
2022-dvmj-064 

2022-VA-347 Muhammad Bilal 
2.53 2.89  

49.  
2022-dvmj-065 

2022-VA-348 Syed Arhaab 

Hussain Zaidi 
2.92 2.95  

50.  
2022-dvmj-066 

2022-VA-349 RANA ALI 

GOHAR 
3.17 3.23  

51.  
2022-dvmj-067 

2022-VA-350 Muhammad Anus 

Ayaz 
1.68 2.03 

CLMS-2705 

PATH-2302(I)  

52.  
2022-dvmj-068 

2022-VA-351 
SEHREEN AFTAB 3.49 3.26  

53.  
2022-dvmj-069 

2022-VA-352 Urwa til wusqa 
3.70 3.49  

54.  
2022-dvmj-070 

2022-VA-353 Iman Asif 
3.88 3.86  

55.  
2022-dvmj-071 

2022-VA-354 ABDUL REHMAN 
3.16 3.12  

56.  
2022-dvmj-072 

2022-VA-355 MUHAMMAD 

FAROOQ 
3.64 3.47  

57.  
2022-dvmj-073 

2022-VA-356 
Waqas Ali nasir 3.53 3.51  

58.  
2022-dvmj-074 

2022-VA-357 ZOHAIB SHAHID 
2.23 2.63 CLMS-2705(I)  

59.  
2022-dvmj-075 

2022-VA-358 Ali Hamza 
  Later On 

60.  
2022-dvmj-076 

2022-VA-359 Muhammad Umar 

Waris 
3.53 3.33  
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61.  
2022-dvmj-077 

2022-VA-360 
Sada Rose 2.43 2.59  

62.  
2022-dvmj-078 

2022-VA-361 Muhammad Bilal 

Raza Ansari 
2.35 2.14  

63.  
2022-dvmj-079 

2022-VA-362 Salahuddin Sultan 

Cheema 
2.19 2.32 CLMS-2705 

64.  
2022-dvmj-081 

2022-VA-364 
Saba nasir 2.80 2.53  

65.  
2021-dvmje-035 

2021-VA-1348 Mohsan Ismail 
3.39 3.14  

66.  
2022-dvmje-002 

2022-VA-365 Urooj Fatima 
3.19 3.14  

67.  
2022-dvmje-003 

2022-VA-366 MUHAMMAD 

NAJEEB ULLAH 
3.88 3.74  

68.  
2022-dvmje-004 

2022-VA-367 
Faiza Waqar 3.47 3.03  

69.  
2022-dvmje-005 

2022-VA-368 Saira Mumtaz 
3.47 3.19  

70.  
2022-dvmje-007 

2022-VA-369 Imran Murtaza 
2.35 2.49 THER-2701 

71.  
2022-dvmje-014 

2022-VA-371 Fahad Moavia 
3.05 2.87  

72.  
2022-dvmje-015 

2022-VA-372 Ahmed Amjad 
3.00 3.30 CLMS-2703(I)  

73.  
2022-dvmje-016 

2022-VA-373 Rameez ul Zaman 
1.78 1.83 

THER-2701 

CLMS-2508 (I)  

74.  
2022-dvmje-017 

2022-VA-374 Hafiz Muhammad 

Arham Ali 
3.54 3.43  

75.  
2022-dvmje-019 

2022-VA-376 SHAHMEER 

MURTAZA 
3.13 2.95  

76.  
2022-dvmje-020 

2022-VA-377 MUHAMMAD 

SAIFULLAH 
2.91 2.91  

77.  
2022-dvmje-021 

2022-VA-378 
Kashan ahmad 1.92 2.35 

THER-2701 

THER-2702 

78.  
2022-dvmje-022 

2022-VA-379 Hamza Mushtaq 
2.28 2.52  

79.  
2022-dvmje-023 

2022-VA-380 Muhammad Najaf 
2.69 2.32  

80.  
2022-dvmje-024 

2022-VA-381 Arslan Mehdi 
2.53 2.15  

81.  
2022-dvmje-025 

2022-VA-382 AHSAN RAZA 
3.72 3.63  

82.  
2022-dvmje-026 

2022-VA-383 Sadia Batool 
3.52 3.61  

83.  
2022-dvmje-027 

2022-VA-384 Uzair Ahmad 
3.29 2.64  

84.  
2022-dvmje-028 

2022-VA-385 Muhammad Wasif 
3.09 3.11  
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85.  
2022-dvmje-031 

2022-VA-387 Muhammad Mushaf 
3.86 3.83  

86.  
2022-dvmje-033 

2022-VA-389 MOHAMMAD 

ZOHAIB 
2.46 2.60  

87.  
2022-dvmje-035 

2022-VA-390 
SOHAIL ASLAM 3.51 3.29  

88.  
2022-dvmje-036 

2022-VA-391 Muhammad Najam 

Ul Hassan 
3.80 3.90  

89.  
2022-dvmje-037 

2022-VA-392 
Hasnain Altaf 3.23 2.69  

90.  
2022-dvmje-038 

2022-VA-393 Waleed Ahmad 
3.15 3.18  

91.  
2022-dvmje-039 

2022-VA-394 Muhammad Anas 

Qadri 
2.65 2.77  

92.  
2022-dvmje-041 

2022-VA-396 
Ubaid Ullah 2.97 2.90  

93.  
2022-dvmje-042 

2022-VA-397 MUHAMMAD 

HASEEB ASIF 
3.09 3.08  

94.  
2022-dvmje-043 

2022-VA-398 Muhammad Rameez 

Basharat 
2.63 2.54  

95.  
2022-dvmje-044 

2022-VA-399 
Ghulam Mustafa 2.01 2.48 

THER-2702 

PATH-2302 (I)  

96.  
2022-dvmje-046 

2022-VA-401 Muhammad Irshad 
2.50 2.75 THER-2701  

97.  
2022-dvmje-047 

2022-VA-402 Hassaan Zaheer 
3.04 2.84  

98.  
2022-dvmje-048 

2022-VA-403 AASIM ALI 
3.13 2.80  

99.  
2022-dvmje-049 

2022-VA-404 Farhan Ali 
3.23 2.99  

100. 
2022-dvmje-050 

2022-VA-405 MUHAMMAD 

FAISAL 
2.92 3.19  

101. 
2022-dvmje-052 

2022-VA-407 Usman Ramzan 
3.49 3.62  

102. 
2022-dvmje-054 

2022-VA-409 Muhammad Adham 

Saleem 
3.35 3.00  

103. 
2022-dvmje-056 

2022-VA-410 Aqeel Abbas 
3.25 2.95  

104. 
2022-dvmje-057 

2022-VA-411 
JAWAD AHMAD 3.35 3.05  

105. 
2022-dvmje-059 

2022-VA-413 Muhammad Rashid 

Hussain 
2.96 2.83  

106. 
2022-dvmje-061 

2022-VA-415 MUHAMMAD 

ADEEL AFZAL 
3.43 3.21  

107. 
2022-dvmje-062 

2022-VA-416 
Abu sufyan 3.08 3.15  

108. 
2022-dvmje-063 

2022-VA-417 
Zain Rauf 3.23 3.12  
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109. 
2022-dvmje-064 

2022-VA-418 Muzamil Azhar 
3.84 3.79  

110. 
2022-dvmje-065 

2022-VA-419 Muhammad Awais 
2.29 2.54 CLMS-2508(I)  

111. 
2022-dvmje-066 

2022-VA-420 MUHAMMAD 

ZEESHAN RAZA 
2.63 2.70  

112. 
2022-dvmje-067 

2022-VA-421 Ali Raza 
2.61 2.54  

113. 
2022-dvmje-068 

2022-VA-422 Muhammad 

Nouman 
2.72 2.70  

114. 
2022-dvmje-069 

2022-VA-423 MUHAMMAD 

ABDULLAH ARIF 
2.88 2.72  

115. 
2022-dvmje-070 

2022-VA-424 
Muhammad Sohaib 3.58 3.39  

116. 
2022-dvmje-073 

2022-VA-427 
UMAIR IHSAN 3.37 3.20  

117. 
2022-dvmje-075 

2022-VA-429 Muhammad 

Abdullah Maqsood 
3.29 3.02  

118. 
2022-dvmje-076 

2022-VA-430 ALI RAHEEM 

DHILLON 
3.47 3.34  

119. 
2022-dvmje-077 

2022-VA-431 
MUHAMMAD ALI 3.43 3.18  

120. 
2022-dvmje-078 

2022-VA-432 MUHAMMAD 

MOAZ IKRAM 
  Later On 

121. 
2022-dvmje-079 

2022-VA-433 ZAIN ASGHAR 
3.52 3.53  

122. 

2022-dvmje-080 
2022-VA-434 Muhammad 

Abdullah Riaz 
0.00 2.64 

CLMS-2703  

PHRM-2301  

WECO-2707  

AQFS-2709 (I) , 

CLMS-2704 (I) , 

CLMS-2705 (I) , 

LPRO-2708 (I) , 

NUTR-2710 (I) , 

PPRO-2706 (I) , 

THER-2701 (I) , 

THER-2702 (I) , 

123. 
2022-dvmje-081 

2022-VA-435 Sana ullah 
3.92 3.53  

124. 
2022-dvmje-082 

2022-VA-436 
Usman sarfraz 1.75 1.94 CLMS-2508 (I)  

125. 

2022-dvmje-083 
2022-VA-437 

MUHAMMAD 

ARSLAN 

MAQBOOL 

3.76 3.53  

126. 
2022-dvmje-084 

2022-VA-438 MOMINA 

HAMMAD 
3.92 3.66  

127. 
2022-dvmje-088 

2022-VA-441 ABDULLAH 

TAJAMMAL 
3.72 3.61  
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128. 
2022-dvmje-089 

2022-VA-442 Qalbe Ayesha 
3.35 3.29  

129. 
2022-dvmje-090 

2022-VA-443 
Jamshaid Rasool 3.25 2.92  

130. 
2022-dvmje-091 

2022-VA-444 M Ahmad javaid 
3.25 2.95  

131. 
2022-dvmje-093 

2022-VA-446 Abdullah Akram 

Khan 
2.04 2.04 

CLMS-2704 

THER-2701  

132. 
2022-dvmje-094 

2022-VA-447 Muhammad Afnan 

Nasir 
3.28 3.00  

133. 
2022-dvmje-095 

2022-VA-448 
Ali Raza 3.39 2.83  

134. 
2022-dvmje-096 

2022-VA-449 MUHAMMAD 

HAMZA SAAD 
2.23 2.36  

135. 
2022-dvmje-097 

2022-VA-450 HUZAIFA AHAD 
2.76 2.92 THER-2701 

136. 
2022-dvmje-098 

2022-VA-451 
SAAD HASSAN 3.05 3.02  

137. 
2022-dvmje-099 

2022-VA-452 Muhammad faheem 

ilyas 
2.94 3.18 THER-2702 

138. 

2022-dvmje-100 
2022-VA-453 

MUHAMMAD 

ABDUL GHAFFAR 

HUSSAIN 

3.05 3.12  

139. 
2022-dvmje-101 

2022-VA-454 MUHAMMAD 

ANEES KHAN 
2.48 2.56 PATH-2302(I)  

140. 
2022-dvmje-102 

2022-VA-455 
Muhammad Rizwan 2.17 2.52 CLMS-2508 (I) , 

141. 
2022-dvmje-103 

2022-VA-456 
Ansar Abbas 2.18 2.38 THER-2701  

142. 
2022-dvmje-104 

2022-VA-457 Muhammad Hassaan 
3.32 3.13  

143. 
2022-dvmje-106 

2022-VA-458 Muhammad Burhan 

Ghafoor 
2.79 2.77  

144. 
2022-dvmje-107 

2022-VA-459 
Taskeen Zafar 3.68 3.63  

145. 
2022-dvmje-108 

2022-VA-460 
ZAHEER ABBAS 2.34 2.86 

STCS-2307  

BIOC-2104  

146. 
2022-dvmje-109 

2022-VA-461 Danish Sarfraz 
3.62 3.31  

147. 
2022-dvmje-110 

2022-VA-462 Muhammad Hasan 
2.88 2.70  

148. 
2022-dvmje-111 

2022-VA-463 MUHAMMAD 

HUZAIFA AMIN 
2.82 2.71  

Note:- The student securing  CGPA  less than 1.75  ceases to be on the University roll. 
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UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
 

 

         No. C.E/DVM/3563 

Dated: 16-02-2026 

Notification 
FACULTY OF VETERINARY SCIENCE 

Result of Doctor of Veterinary Medicine (Jhang Campus) 
    Semester-I (Winter  Session 2025-2026) 

 

ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

 

 

Sr. No. Login No. Regd. No. Student’s Name GPA CGPA Failed Course 

5th  Semester 

1.  
2023-dvmj-002 

2023-VA-1889 Emaan fatima 
3.89 3.88  

2.  
2023-dvmj-003 

2023-VA-1890 Minahil Riaz 
2.97 3.33  

3.  
2023-dvmj-005 

2023-VA-1891 MUHAMMAD ALI 
3.16 3.48  

4.  
2023-dvmj-007 

2023-VA-1893 MUZAMIL ABBAS 
2.39 2.93  

5.  
2023-dvmj-008 

2023-VA-1894 Hafiz Shahzad 

Rehman 
2.52 2.74  

6.  
2023-dvmj-009 

2023-VA-1895 MAHNOOR 

AMJAD 
2.96 3.14  

7.  
2023-dvmj-010 

2023-VA-1896 
Nafeesa Arif 2.95 3.22  

8.  
2023-dvmj-011 

2023-VA-1897 
Muhammad Zain 3.15 3.24  

9.  
2023-dvmj-012 

2023-VA-1898 
Warisha 2.98 3.13  

10.  
2023-dvmj-014 

2023-VA-1900 
Naima Noor 3.43 3.39  

11.  
2023-dvmj-015 

2023-VA-1901 
Laiba Hafeez 3.34 3.65  

12.  
2023-dvmj-017 

2023-VA-1902 Muhammad Ahmad 

Afzal 
2.45 2.59  

13.  
2023-dvmj-018 

2023-VA-1903 
ZOHAIB HASSAN 3.42 3.70  

14.  
2023-dvmj-019 

2023-VA-1904 MUHAMMAD 

ISLAM 
3.60 3.76  

15.  
2023-dvmj-022 

2023-VA-1906 MUHAMMAD 

ASAD 
3.54 3.65  
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16.  
2023-dvmj-023 

2023-VA-1907 Muhammad Shamaz 

Bin Khalid 
2.18 2.52  

17.  
2023-dvmj-024 

2023-VA-1908 MUHAMMAD 

ARHAM HASSAN 
2.63 2.90  

18.  
2023-dvmj-025 

2023-VA-1909 
Asad ali 3.40 3.50  

19.  
2023-dvmj-027 

2023-VA-1911 
Muhammad Yaqub 1.86 2.44 THER-2501 

20.  
2023-dvmj-028 

2023-VA-1912 
Faisal Mehmood 3.31 3.47  

21.  
2023-dvmj-029 

2023-VA-1913 
Sohail Ahmad 3.69 3.81  

22.  
2023-dvmj-030 

2023-VA-1914 
Muhammad Zeshan 2.05 2.50 THER-2501 

23.  

2023-dvmj-031 
2023-VA-1915 

MUHAMMAD 

HUZAIFA 

NADEEM 

2.35 2.66  

24.  
2023-dvmj-033 

2023-VA-1916 
Umar draz 3.60 3.68  

25.  
2023-dvmj-034 

2023-VA-1917 MUHAMMAD 

MOHSIN 
3.75 3.70  

26.  
2023-dvmj-035 

2023-VA-1918 
Muhammad Hasnain 2.22 2.87 THER-2501 

27.  
2023-dvmj-037 

2023-VA-1919 
Hassan Mehmood 3.59 3.77  

28.  
2023-dvmj-039 

2023-VA-1920 
Muhammad Ahsan 3.56 3.69  

29.  
2023-dvmj-041 

2023-VA-1921 Shehrooz Ahmad 

Khan 
2.64 2.90  

30.  
2023-dvmj-042 

2023-VA-1922 
Hasnain Zafar 3.22 3.25  

31.  
2023-dvmj-044 

2023-VA-1923 
Ali Hassan 3.57 3.72  

32.  
2023-dvmj-045 

2023-VA-1924 
Muhammad Waqas 3.40 3.39  

33.  
2023-dvmj-047 

2023-VA-1925 
IHSAN ULLAH 3.39 3.36  

34.  
2023-dvmj-048 

2023-VA-1926 Muhammad Ali 

Hasnain 
3.59 3.55  

35.  
2023-dvmj-049 

2023-VA-1927 
Mashahood Saleem 3.18 3.39  

36.  
2023-dvmj-050 

2023-VA-1928 
Muhammad Talha 3.50 3.62  

37.  
2023-dvmj-051 

2023-VA-1929 
Sameer Ahmad 3.68 3.76  

38.  
2023-dvmj-052 

2023-VA-1930 
Muhammad Huzaifa 3.21 3.36  
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39.  
2023-dvmj-053 

2023-VA-1931 Muhammad Furqan 

Shahzad 
3.49 3.43  

40.  
2023-dvmj-054 

2023-VA-1932 
Asmat Ullah 2.84 3.01  

41.  
2023-dvmj-055 

2023-VA-1933 
Muhammad Aamir 1.56 2.38 

CLMS-2502 

CLMS-2508 

42.  
2023-dvmj-056 

2023-VA-1934 
Haidar khan 3.51 3.58  

43.  
2023-dvmj-057 

2023-VA-1935 
Rao Abdul Haseeb 3.40 3.61  

44.  
2023-dvmj-059 

2023-VA-1936 
EHTISHAM TARIQ 3.19 3.21  

45.  
2023-dvmj-060 

2023-VA-1937 Muhammad Bilal 

Haider 
3.10 3.19  

46.  

2023-dvmj-062 
2023-VA-1939 

Muhammad Kashif 1.56 2.40 

CLMS-2502 

PATH-2504  

MICR-2506 (I) 

PATH-2302(I)  

47.  
2023-dvmj-063 

2023-VA-1940 
ALI RAZA 2.46 2.71  

48.  
2023-dvmj-064 

2023-VA-1941 
Fahad Sultan 3.57 3.30  

49.  
2023-dvmj-065 

2023-VA-1942 
Sohaib Sajjad 2.69 2.89  

50.  
2023-dvmj-067 

2023-VA-1943 
Abdul Majid 2.76 2.96  

51.  
2023-dvmj-068 

2023-VA-1944 Muhammad Salman 

Aslam 
3.90 3.74  

52.  
2023-dvmj-071 

2023-VA-1946 ZEESHAN 

AHMAD 
2.78 2.97  

53.  
2023-dvmj-072 

2023-VA-1947 
AMEER HAMZA 3.43 3.56  

54.  
2023-dvmj-073 

2023-VA-1948 Muhammad Jawad 

Jamshaid 
3.30 3.53  

55.  
2023-dvmj-074 

2023-VA-1949 Muhammad Hanzla 

Sadiq 
2.96 2.96  

56.  
2023-dvmj-075 

2023-VA-1950 
DAUD LAL 3.16 3.30  

57.  
2023-dvmj-076 

2023-VA-1951 
Muhammad Irfan 2.57 2.68  

58.  
2023-dvmj-077 

2023-VA-1952 
Muhammad anas 3.09 3.00  

59.  
2023-dvmj-078 

2023-VA-1953 Muhammad Tanseer 

Hussain 
2.18 2.84 MICR-2506  

60.  
2023-dvmj-080 

2023-VA-1954 
Sohail Mumtaz 3.36 3.57  

61.  
2023-dvmj-081 

2023-VA-1955 MUNEEB UR 

REHMAN 
3.48 3.34  
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62.  
2023-dvmj-082 

2023-VA-1956 IBTISAM 

MUJAHID 
3.48 3.68  

63.  
2023-dvmj-083 

2023-VA-1957 Muhammad 

Abdullah Khan 
2.32 2.89 MICR-2506 (I)  

64.  
2023-dvmj-084 

2023-VA-1958 
Hassan Abid 3.69 3.79  

65.  
2023-dvmj-085 

2023-VA-1959 
Khuram Shehzad 2.50 2.39  

66.  
2023-dvmj-086 

2023-VA-1960 Muhammad Nasir 

Mehdi 
2.56 2.71  

67.  
2023-dvmj-087 

2023-VA-1961 Muhammad Karar 

Haider Bhutta 
2.60 2.47  

68.  
2023-dvmj-089 

2023-VA-1963 
Uzair Ali 3.48 3.51  

69.  
2023-dvmj-090 

2023-VA-1964 Muhammad Saim 

Waheed 
3.18 3.29  

70.  
2023-dvmj-091 

2023-VA-1965 
Muhammad Usman 3.84 3.85  

71.  
2023-dvmj-092 

2023-VA-1966 MUHAMMAD 

USAMA NAEEM 
3.27 3.34  

72.  
2023-dvmj-093 

2023-VA-1967 MUHAMMAD 

FARHAN 
3.19 3.19  

73.  
2023-dvmj-094 

2023-VA-1968 
AWAIS QARNI 3.40 3.46  

74.  
2023-dvmj-095 

2023-VA-1969 MUHAMMAD 

Mujahid 
2.21 2.73  

75.  
2023-dvmj-096 

2023-VA-1970 
Muhammad Usman 3.42 3.46  

76.  
2023-dvmj-098 

2023-VA-1971 
Arbab Haider 3.36 3.27  

77.  
2023-dvmj-099 

2023-VA-1972 Muhammad Umair 

Javed 
3.68 3.64  

78.  
2023-dvmj-103 

2023-VA-1974 Muhammad 

Nouman 
3.21 3.28  

79.  
2023-dvmj-104 

2023-VA-1975 Muhammad 

Nouman 
2.80 3.01  

80.  
2023-dvmj-105 

2023-VA-1976 
Muhammad Umair 3.37 3.47  

81.  
2023-dvmj-106 

2023-VA-1977 
Moaz Ashraf 1.93 2.46 

CLMS-2502 

THER-2501 

82.  

2023-dvmj-107 
2023-VA-1978 

Ali Raza 1.06 1.90 

CLMS-2502 

THER-2501 

CLMS-2508  

83.  
2023-dvmj-109 

2023-VA-1979 MUHAMMAD 

AWAIS DAB 
2.82 2.84  

84.  
2023-dvmj-112 

2023-VA-1981 
USAMA ZAMURD 3.28 3.35  
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85.  
2023-dvmj-113 

2023-VA-1982 Muhammad Umair 

Afzal 
3.24 3.21  

86.  
2023-dvmj-114 

2023-VA-1983 Muhammad Umar 

Malik 
3.39 3.46  

87.  
2023-dvmj-115 

2023-VA-1984 
Aymen Fatima 2.62 2.76  

88.  
2023-dvmj-116 

2023-VA-1985 Muhammad Badar 

Ihsan 
3.40 3.31  

89.  
2023-dvmje-011 

2023-VA-1986 
Muneeba aftab 3.45 3.68  

90.  
2023-dvmje-012 

2023-VA-1987 
ALEENA FATIMA 2.92 3.24  

91.  
2023-dvmje-015 

2023-VA-1988 
Hamza Niaz 3.42 3.45  

92.  
2023-dvmje-017 

2023-VA-1990 
Muhammad Aqib 2.11 2.26  

93.  
2023-dvmje-021 

2023-VA-1992 
Haseeb Raza 3.15 3.38  

94.  
2023-dvmje-022 

2023-VA-1993 
Alisha Aiman Nasir 1.86 2.33 CLMS-2502 

95.  
2023-dvmje-024 

2023-VA-1995 
Muhammad Yasin 3.31 3.37  

96.  
2023-dvmje-025 

2023-VA-1996 Muhammad Dawar 

Hasnain 
2.45 2.94  

97.  
2023-dvmje-027 

2023-VA-1998 Muhammad Faheem 

Rehan 
2.83 3.15  

98.  
2023-dvmje-028 

2023-VA-1999 NAJAM UL 

HASSAN 
2.75 3.05  

99.  
2023-dvmje-029 

2023-VA-2000 
Muhammad Ahmad 3.14 3.04  

100. 
2023-dvmje-030 

2023-VA-2001 HAMZA 

GHAFFAR 
2.55 2.79 ANAT-2101 

101. 
2023-dvmje-031 

2023-VA-2002 
Abdul Hadi 3.22 3.40  

102. 
2023-dvmje-033 

2023-VA-2004 Hafiz Haseeb 

Mehmood 
3.04 3.43  

103. 
2023-dvmje-035 

2023-VA-2006 
ASADULLAH 2.30 2.68 MICR-2506 (I)  

104. 
2023-dvmje-036 

2023-VA-2007 
TALHA RASOOL 2.30 2.90 MICR-2506 (I)  

105. 
2023-dvmje-037 

2023-VA-2008 
Husnain Aziz Awan 3.57 3.69  

106. 
2023-dvmje-038 

2023-VA-2009 
Aiysha 3.31 2.88  

107. 
2023-dvmje-044 

2023-VA-2015 Muhammad Kamran 

Sajid 
2.20 2.67 MICR-2506 (I) 

108. 
2023-dvmje-045 

2023-VA-2016 
Muhammad Zaid 3.19 3.19  
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109. 
2023-dvmje-046 

2023-VA-2017 
Rizwan Hassan 2.77 3.09  

110. 
2023-dvmje-048 

2023-VA-2019 Muhammad Ifan 

Hamza 
2.09 2.53 MICR-2506 (I)  

111. 
2023-dvmje-050 

2023-VA-2021 
Ayesha Naveed 3.18 3.15  

112. 
2023-dvmje-051 

2023-VA-2022 
Shah Meer Babar 3.72 3.73  

113. 
2023-dvmje-052 

2023-VA-2023 
Alisha batool 3.45 3.55  

114. 
2023-dvmje-053 

2023-VA-2024 
Muhammad Imran 2.45 2.81 CLMS-2502 

115. 
2023-dvmje-054 

2023-VA-2025 Muhammad 

Jamshaid Javed 
3.01 3.16  

116. 
2023-dvmje-057 

2023-VA-2027 
Zubair Aslam 2.43 2.83 MICR-2506 (I)  

117. 
2023-dvmje-058 

2023-VA-2028 MUHAMMAD 

AHMAD 
2.74 2.81  

118. 
2023-dvmje-059 

2023-VA-2029 
NADIR SULTAN 3.28 3.27  

119. 
2023-dvmje-060 

2023-VA-2030 
Ahsan raza 2.53 3.01 MICR-2506(I)  

120. 
2023-dvmje-063 

2023-VA-2031 MUHAMMAD 

HASNAIN QAZI 
1.90 2.39 

PATH-2504 

MICR-2506 (I)  

121. 
2023-dvmje-066 

2023-VA-2035 
Muhammad Bilal 3.06 3.28  

122. 
2023-dvmje-067 

2023-VA-2034 
Mubashir Ahmad 2.77 2.90  

123. 
2023-dvmje-068 

2023-VA-2036 
Muhammad Ahmad 3.36 3.41  

124. 
2023-dvmje-069 

2023-VA-2037 
Muhammad Ayyan 2.73 2.93  

125. 
2023-dvmje-070 

2023-VA-2038 
Momina fatima 2.74 3.04  

126. 

2023-dvmje-072 
2023-VA-2040 

Sajjad Fareed 0.00 1.59 

CLMS-2503  

PATH-2504  

EPPH-2507 (I)  

THER-2501(I)  

PARA-2505(I)  

CLMS-2508 (I)  

CLMS-2502 (I)  

MICR-2506 (I)  

127. 
2023-dvmje-073 

2023-VA-2041 
Ali Hassan 2.79 2.94 MICR-2305  

128. 
2023-dvmje-074 

2023-VA-2042 ROMESA 

MAHMOOD 
3.57 3.62  

129. 
2023-dvmje-077 

2023-VA-2044 Muhammad 

Abdullah 
1.90 2.42 CLMS-2502  
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130. 2023-dvmje-079 
 

Muhammad Umar G 3.01 3.14  

131. 
2023-dvmje-080 

2023-VA-2047 
Zohaib Hassan 2.60 2.93  

132. 
2023-dvmje-081 

2023-VA-2048 MUHAMMAD 

HUZAIFA AOUN 
1.86 2.04 

CLMS-2502 

MICR-2306  

133. 
2023-dvmje-082 

2023-VA-2049 
MEMOONA SAJID 2.84 3.07  

134. 

2023-dvmje-083 
2023-VA-2050 

AHMAD HASSAN 1.19 1.98 

CLMS-2502 

CLMS-2508 

CLMS-2503 

MICR-2305 

135. 
2023-dvmje-084 

2023-VA-2051 
HASSAN SHERAZ 2.84 3.06  

136. 
2023-dvmje-085 

2023-VA-2052 
Kamran Haider 3.31 3.41  

137. 
2023-dvmje-086 

2023-VA-2053 
Noman Haider 2.96 3.02  

138. 
2023-dvmje-090 

2023-VA-2055 Muhammad Moeez 

Hassan 
3.04 3.14 CLMS-2503 

139. 
2023-dvmje-091 

2023-VA-2056 
Abdul Ghaffar Khan 3.11 3.02  

140. 
2023-dvmje-092 

2023-VA-2057 RIZWAN 

ZULFIQAR 
1.79 2.40 

CLMS-2503  

MICR-2506(I)  

141. 
2023-dvmje-093 

2023-VA-2058 
Muhammad Irfan 2.59 2.85 CLMS-2503 

142. 
2023-dvmje-094 

2023-VA-2059 JOUN ALI 

HASSAN 
2.27 2.80 CLMS-2503 

143. 
2023-dvmje-095 

2023-VA-2060 
Muhammad Bilal 2.59 2.78  

144. 
2023-dvmje-096 

2023-VA-2061 Mohammad Hamza 

Ibrahim 
2.79 3.05  

145. 
2023-dvmje-097 

2023-VA-2062 
Zia Ul Mustafa 2.55 2.72 CLMS-2503 

146. 
2023-dvmje-100 

2023-VA-2064 
AAYESHA ARIF 1.81 2.57 CLMS-2502  

147. 

2023-dvmje-101 
2023-VA-2065 

Sartaj Aziz 1.35 1.84 

CLMS-2503 

THER-2501 

CLMS-2502  

148. 
2023-dvmje-102 

2023-VA-2066 
Maryam Nazir 2.87 3.07  

149. 
2023-dvmje-103 

2023-VA-2067 
Fiza Mukhtar 2.48 2.58  

150. 
2023-dvmje-105 

2023-VA-2068 
Ghulam Dastgeer 2.83 2.90  

151. 
2023-dvmje-106 

2023-VA-2069 
Bilal Ahmad 3.21 3.04  

152. 
2023-dvmje-107 

2023-VA-2070 
Saira Batool 3.10 3.23  
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153. 
2023-dvmje-108 

2023-VA-2071 Syed Muazzam 

Abbas 
3.31 3.56  

154. 
2023-dvmje-111 

2023-VA-2074 
Ali Hussain 2.23 2.33 MICR-2506(I)  

155. 
2023-dvmje-112 

2023-VA-2075 
Hafsa 3.04 3.12  

156. 
2023-dvmje-113 

2023-VA-2076 Muhammad Zain 

Aslam 
2.89 2.90  

157. 
2023-dvmje-114 

2023-VA-2077 Muhammad Sarmad 

Nawaz 
2.57 2.95  

158. 
2023-dvmje-115 

2023-VA-2078 
Sabir Ali 2.50 2.81  

159. 
2023-dvmje-116 

2023-VA-2079 Muhammad Zeeshan 

Shamir 
3.16 3.00  

160. 
2023-dvmje-117 

2023-VA-2080 Muhammad 

Abdullah 
3.00 2.84  

161. 
2023-dvmje-118 

2023-VA-2081 
Dilshad Akhtar 2.66 2.90  

162. 
2023-dvmje-119 

2023-VA-2082 
Adnan Askari 2.86 3.02  

163. 
2023-dvmje-121 

2023-VA-2084 MUHAMMAD 

UMAIR 
2.93 2.50  

164. 
2023-dvmje-122 

2023-VA-2085 
Safeer Hussain 2.20 2.24  

165. 
2023-dvmje-123 

2023-VA-2086 MUHAMMAD 

TALHA ISLAM 
2.67 2.69  

166. 
2023-dvmje-124 

2023-VA-2087 
Mubeen Liaqat 3.45 3.51  

167. 
2023-dvmje-125 

2023-VA-2088 
Muhammad Hamza 3.10 3.08  

168. 
2023-dvmje-126 

2023-VA-2089 
ALI HASAN 2.03 2.73 CLMS-2502  

169. 
2023-dvmje-127 

2023-VA-2090 
Jafar Abbas 3.60 3.42  

170. 
2023-dvmje-128 

2023-VA-2091 
Abdul Rehman 3.17 2.93  

Note:- The student securing  CGPA  less than 1.40  ceases to be on the University roll. 
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UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
 

 

         No. C.E/DVM/3564 

Dated: 16-02-2026 

Notification 
FACULTY OF VETERINARY SCIENCE 

Result of Doctor of Veterinary Medicine (Jhang Campus) 
    Semester-I (Winter  Session 2025-2026) 

 

ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

 

 

Sr. No. Login No. Regd. No. Student’s Name GPA CGPA Failed Course 

3rd  Semester 

1.  
2024-dvmj-002 

2024-VA-991 Talha Zafar 
2.80 3.25  

2.  
2024-dvmj-003 

2024-VA-992 Muhammad Faisal 

kamran 
2.45 2.92  

3.  
2024-dvmj-007 

2024-VA-993 Mohib Un Nabi 
2.99 3.39  

4.  
2024-dvmj-008 

2024-VA-994 Naveed Abbas 
3.30 3.40  

5.  
2024-dvmj-009 

2024-VA-995 Hamza Muavia 
3.28 3.54  

6.  
2024-dvmj-011 

2024-VA-996 AQIB NASIR 
2.79 2.92  

7.  
2024-dvmj-013 

2024-VA-997 Naghmana Anwar 
3.10 3.30  

8.  
2024-dvmj-015 

2024-VA-998 Husnain Mehdi 
3.53 3.65  

9.  
2024-dvmj-016 

2024-VA-999 Rizwan Majeed 
3.18 3.02  

10.  
2024-dvmj-017 

2024-VA-1000 Muhammad 

Samsaam Ali 
2.70 3.16  

11.  
2024-dvmj-018 

2024-VA-1001 MUHAMMAD 

UMER 
3.18 3.30  

12.  
2024-dvmj-019 

2024-VA-1002 Muhammad Ali 
3.56 3.48  

13.  

2024-dvmj-020 
2024-VA-1003 Ahmad Raza 

0.00 2.21 

MICR-2305  

PARA-2303 

PHRM-2301 

MICR-2306 

SOSC-2304  
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CEDU-2308 (I) , 

STCS-2307 (I) , 

PATH-2302  (I) , 

14.  
2024-dvmj-022 

2024-VA-1004 MUHAMMAD 

HASSAN 
2.91 3.18  

15.  
2024-dvmj-023 

2024-VA-1005 Khizar Hayat 
2.98 3.31  

16.  
2024-dvmj-025 

2024-VA-1006 MUHAMMAD 

FAIZAN KHIZER 
3.31 3.56  

17.  
2024-dvmj-026 

2024-VA-1007 Muhammad Ahsan 

Sidique 
3.56 3.56  

18.  
2024-dvmj-027 

2024-VA-1008 Muhammad Umar 

Farooq 
2.71 3.02  

19.  
2024-dvmj-028 

2024-VA-1009 Sajeela Ahmad 
3.46 3.60  

20.  
2024-dvmj-029 

2024-VA-1010 Asher Ali Javed 
2.88 3.24  

21.  
2024-dvmj-030 

2024-VA-1011 Muhammad Javed 
3.61 3.62  

22.  
2024-dvmj-035 

2024-VA-1013 MUHAMMAD 

FAROOQ AZAM 
3.58 3.73  

23.  
2024-dvmj-036 

2024-VA-1014 Zonia Siddique 
3.31 3.33  

24.  
2024-dvmj-037 

2024-VA-1015 Muhammad Usman 

Shafiq 
3.28 3.39  

25.  
2024-dvmj-038 

2024-VA-1016 Muhammad Awais 

raza 
3.19 3.40  

26.  
2024-dvmj-039 

2024-VA-1017 Muhammad Ramzan 
3.63 3.71  

27.  
2024-dvmj-041 

2024-VA-1018 Abdul Jabbar 
3.26 3.61  

28.  
2024-dvmj-042 

2024-VA-1019 GHULAM ALI 
2.88 3.07  

29.  
2024-dvmj-043 

2024-VA-1020 JANNAT 

MAHBOOB 
3.23 3.35  

30.  
2024-dvmj-044 

2024-VA-1021 Uswa Arif 
3.46 3.45  

31.  
2024-dvmj-045 

2024-VA-1022 Muhammad Javed 
2.53 2.67  

32.  
2024-dvmj-046 

2024-VA-1023 Umarfarooq 
3.08 3.28  

33.  
2024-dvmj-047 

2024-VA-1024 Najaf Abbas 
3.29 3.46  

34.  
2024-dvmj-048 

2024-VA-1025 Muhammad Hamdan 

Furqan 
2.93 3.37  
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35.  

2024-dvmj-051 
2024-VA-1026 Muhammad Faizan 

0.90 1.87 

PHRM-2301 

STCS-2307  

MICR-2305 

PATH-2302 (I)  

36.  
2024-dvmj-053 

2024-VA-1027 Muhammad Jawad 

Akhter 
3.18 3.60  

37.  
2024-dvmj-054 

2024-VA-1028 Muhammad Faizan 

Ali 
3.85 3.90  

38.  
2024-dvmj-055 

2024-VA-1029 Jasim Habib 
3.04 3.26  

39.  
2024-dvmj-056 

2024-VA-1030 Hasnain Raza 
3.50 3.67  

40.  
2024-dvmj-057 

2024-VA-1031 Hussnain Ahmad 
3.01 3.33  

41.  
2024-dvmj-058 

2024-VA-1032 Muhammad Daniel 
3.00 3.26  

42.  
2024-dvmj-061 

2024-VA-1033 Hammad Raza 
1.60 2.10 

MICR-2305 

STCS-2307  

43.  
2024-dvmj-062 

2024-VA-1034 Ali Raza 
3.31 3.41  

44.  
2024-dvmj-065 

2024-VA-1035 AbdulRafay 
2.74 3.15  

45.  
2024-dvmj-066 

 Muhammad Asim 

Shahzad 
1.91 2.68 

MICR-2305 

PATH-2302(I)  

46.  
2024-dvmj-068 

2024-VA-1037 Sami Ullah 
3.73 3.74  

47.  
2024-dvmj-069 

2024-VA-1038 Muhammad Asad 

Ullah khan 
2.52 2.88  

48.  
2024-dvmj-070 

2024-VA-1039 TANVEER 

HUSSAIN KHAN 
2.76 2.99  

49.  
2024-dvmj-072 

2024-VA-1040 Hafiz Muhammad 

Nasir Aziz 
2.83 2.85  

50.  
2024-dvmj-073 

2024-VA-1041 Aetezaz Ahsan 
3.43 3.58  

51.  
2024-dvmj-074 

2024-VA-1042 ABDUL HASEEB 
2.62 2.79  

52.  
2024-dvmj-076 

2024-VA-1043 Muhammad Fawad 

Taqi Raza 
2.93 2.78  

53.  
2024-dvmj-077 

2024-VA-1044 Muhammad Faisal 

Naveed 
3.50 3.38  

54.  
2024-dvmj-078 

2024-VA-1045 MUHAMMAD 

NOMAN 
2.41 2.64 PATH-2302 

55.  
2024-dvmj-079 

2024-VA-1046 USMAN MANSHA 
2.60 2.87  

56.  
2024-dvmj-080 

2024-VA-1047 Syed Bassam Akhtar 
3.23 3.40  
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57.  
2024-dvmj-084 

2024-VA-1048 Muhammad 

Abdullah 
3.15 3.33  

58.  
2024-dvmj-086 

2024-VA-1049 Naeem Arif 
2.27 2.49  

59.  
2024-dvmj-091 

2024-VA-1051 Muhammad Zaid 

Pervaiz 
3.25 3.45  

60.  
2024-dvmj-092 

2024-VA-1052 Muhammad Umair 
3.06 3.28  

61.  
2024-dvmj-093 

2024-VA-1053 Arfa Muneeb 
2.60 2.88  

62.  
2024-dvmj-095 

2024-VA-1055 muhammad fahad 

anwar 
2.63 2.96  

63.  
2024-dvmj-096 

2024-VA-1056 Muhammad Saad 

Riaz 
2.68 3.27  

64.  
2024-dvmj-097 

2024-VA-1057 Abdul Raheem 
3.45 3.70  

65.  
2024-dvmj-099 

2024-VA-1058 Syed Monis Raza 
3.05 3.12  

66.  
2024-dvmj-100 

2024-VA-1059 Muhammad Mubin 

Arshad 
3.10 3.24  

67.  
2024-dvmj-101 

2024-VA-1060 Ahmad ul Hassan 
3.19 3.35  

68.  
2024-dvmj-102 

2024-VA-1061 MUHAMMAD 

ZAIN ASIF 
2.93 3.12  

69.  
2024-dvmj-103 

2024-VA-1062 MUHAMMAD 

IKHLAS SHAHID 
3.63 3.61  

70.  
2024-dvmj-104 

2024-VA-1063 Roshaan Ahmed 
3.30 3.29  

71.  
2024-dvmj-105 

2024-VA-1064 Muhammad Saad 

Rafique 
2.99 3.04  

72.  

2024-dvmj-106 
2024-VA-1065 

MUHAMMAD 

ZAIN UL 

ABIDEEN 

3.63 3.84  

73.  
2024-dvmj-108 

2024-VA-1066 MUHAMMAD 

HARIS 
2.80 3.28  

74.  
2024-dvmj-109 

2024-VA-1067 Muhammad 

Abdullah 
2.56 2.84  

75.  
2024-dvmj-110 

2024-VA-1068 Muhammad Salman 
2.94 3.07  

76.  
2024-dvmj-111 

2024-VA-1069 Muhammad 

Amanullah 
3.48 3.45  

77.  
2024-dvmj-112 

2024-VA-1070 UMAR KHATAB 
3.75 3.79  

78.  
2024-dvmj-113 

2024-VA-1071 Abdul Rehman 
2.76 3.11  

79.  
2024-dvmj-114 

2024-VA-1072 Huzaifa Bin Afzal 
2.29 2.52  
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80.  
2024-dvmj-115 

2024-VA-1073 Muhammad Maouz 

Amjad 
3.33 3.46  

81.  
2024-dvmj-116 

2024-VA-1074 Muhammad 

Harmain 
3.33 3.41  

82.  
2024-dvmj-117 

2024-VA-1075 MUHAMMAD 

RAUF KHALID 
3.35 3.31  

83.  
2024-dvmj-119 

2024-VA-1076 Muhammad Sohaib 

Asif 
3.68 3.54  

84.  
2024-dvmj-120 

2024-VA-1077 Areej Fatima 
3.60 3.66  

85.  
2024-dvmj-121 

2024-VA-1078 Asadullah Qasim 
3.15 3.50  

86.  
2024-dvmj-122 

2024-VA-1079 Muhammad Saim 

Naeem 
2.76 3.11  

87.  
2024-dvmj-125 

2024-VA-1081 Muhammad Waleed 

Siddique 
2.88 2.96  

88.  
2024-dvmje-001 

2024-VA-1082 AREEJ RAOUF 
3.15 3.50  

89.  
2024-dvmje-002 

2024-VA-1083 Amna Arshad 
3.03 3.27  

90.  
2024-dvmje-003 

2024-VA-1084 ALI HASNAIN 
2.95 3.35  

91.  
2024-dvmje-005 

2024-VA-1085 Ihsan Ahmad 
2.85 3.10  

92.  
2024-dvmje-008 

2024-VA-1086 AMAL EHSAN 
3.00 3.12  

93.  
2024-dvmje-010 

2024-VA-1087 Ahsaan Ali 
3.26 3.47  

94.  
2024-dvmje-011 

2024-VA-1088 Qurat ul ain 
3.43 3.53  

95.  
2024-dvmje-013 

2024-VA-1089 Mehroze Alam Baig 
2.93 3.33  

96.  
2024-dvmje-015 

2024-VA-1090 Ahsan Tariq 
2.12 2.85 PATH-2302 

97.  
2024-dvmje-016 

2024-VA-1091 Hammad Ahmad 
2.75 2.97  

98.  
2024-dvmje-018 

2024-VA-1092 Moazzam Zain 
2.54 2.80  

99.  
2024-dvmje-019 

2024-VA-1093 Muhammad Dawood 

Asghar 
2.77 2.97  

100. 
2024-dvmje-020 

2024-VA-1094 Saqib Saeed 
3.36 3.36  

101. 
2024-dvmje-022 

2024-VA-1096 FAIZAN AHMAD 
2.07 2.59 

MICR-2305  

PATH-2302  

102. 
2024-dvmje-023 

2024-VA-1097 Hassan Azeem 
3.43 3.70  

103. 
2024-dvmje-025 

2024-VA-1099 Muhammad Riaz 
2.42 2.73  
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104. 
2024-dvmje-028 

2024-VA-1100 SYED HASEEB 

BUKHARI 
3.21 3.25  

105. 
2024-dvmje-029 

2024-VA-1101 Ali Shahid 
2.17 2.57 PATH-2302 

106. 
2024-dvmje-031 

2024-VA-1102 Asad Imam Syed 
2.18 2.60 PATH-2302  

107. 
2024-dvmje-032 

2024-VA-1103 MUHAMMAD 

AHMAD 
1.68 2.48 

ANAT-2101 

PATH-2302(I)  

108. 

2024-dvmje-033 
2024-VA-1104 

MUHAMMAD 

UZAIR 

ABDULLAH 

3.24 3.56  

109. 
2024-dvmje-036 

2024-VA-1105 Muhammad Ahmad 

Khalid 
2.48 2.38  

110. 
2024-dvmje-037 

2024-VA-1106 Muhammad zain ul 

hassan 
3.10 3.28  

111. 
2024-dvmje-038 

2024-VA-1107 Muhammad Moeez 

Ameen 
2.42 2.80  

112. 
2024-dvmje-039 

2024-VA-1108 Ali Abbas 
2.07 2.75 PATH-2302 (I)  

113. 
2024-dvmje-040 

2024-VA-1109 Abdullah Siddiqui 
2.66 2.85  

114. 
2024-dvmje-041 

2024-VA-1110 HASSAN NAWAZ 

HAIDER 
1.76 2.50 

MICR-2305  

PATH-2302 (I)  

115. 
2024-dvmje-042 

2024-VA-1111 Areeba Waheed 
3.16 3.60  

116. 
2024-dvmje-043 

2024-VA-1112 Saria Toheed 
2.96 3.21  

117. 
2024-dvmje-045 

2024-VA-1113 areeba batool 
3.31 3.36  

118. 

2024-dvmje-046 
 Umar inamullah 

0.00 1.68 

SOSC-2304 

CEDU-2308 

MICR-2306  

PHRM-2301(I) , 

MICR-2305 (I) , 

PARA-2303 (I) , 

PATH-2302 (I) , 

STCS-2307 (I) , 

119. 
2024-dvmje-047 

2024-VA-1114 Hassan Raza 
3.00 3.14  

120. 

2024-dvmje-048 
2024-VA-1115 

HAFIZ 

MUHAMMAD 

ABDULLAH 

2.40 2.76  

121. 
2024-dvmje-049 

2024-VA-1116 Muhammad Sufyan 
2.17 2.22  

122. 
2024-dvmje-050 

2024-VA-1117 Johar abbas 
2.54 2.71  

123. 
2024-dvmje-051 

2024-VA-1118 MUHAMMAD 

INAM ULLAH 
2.81 2.90  
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124. 
2024-dvmje-052 

2024-VA-1119 Muhammad Adeeb 

Raza 
2.35 2.83  

125. 
2024-dvmje-053 

2024-VA-1120 Zohaib Hassan 
2.47 2.63  

126. 
2024-dvmje-054 

2024-VA-1121 FAKHRA 

MUQADDAS 
2.54 2.92  

127. 
2024-dvmje-055 

2024-VA-1122 Zainab Mehmood 
2.25 2.57  

128. 
2024-dvmje-056 

2024-VA-1123 Sana Sehar 
2.30 2.74  

129. 

2024-dvmje-057 
2024-VA-1124 

HAFIZ 

MUHAMMAD 

ABDULLAH 

2.09 2.50  

130. 
2024-dvmje-058 

2024-VA-1125 Konain Hamza 
2.83 3.16  

131. 
2024-dvmje-059 

2024-VA-1126 Muhammad Hamza 

Shafqat 
3.11 3.32  

132. 
2024-dvmje-060 

2024-VA-1127 Muhammad Hassan 
2.85 3.07  

133. 
2024-dvmje-061 

2024-VA-1128 Momina Noor 
2.5 2.84  

134. 
2024-dvmje-063 

2024-VA-1129 ABDUL SAMAD 
2.10 2.49 MICR-2305 

135. 
2024-dvmje-065 

2024-VA-1130 Muhammad Hamid 

Raza 
1.95 2.22 MICR-2305  

136. 
2024-dvmje-066 

2024-VA-1131 YOUSAF QAMAR 
2.76 2.92  

137. 
2024-dvmje-067 

2024-VA-1132 ARSLAN ABBAS 
2.30 2.56  

138. 
2024-dvmje-068 

2024-VA-1133 Abdul Rehman 
2.66 2.80  

139. 
2024-dvmje-069 

2024-VA-1134 Amina Saeed 
2.40 2.86  

140. 
2024-dvmje-070 

2024-VA-1135 Maimoona Jamal 
1.99 2.43 MICR-2305 

141. 
2024-dvmje-071 

2024-VA-1136 Muhammad Zeeshan 
1.61 2.20 PATH-2302 

142. 
2024-dvmje-072 

2024-VA-1137 Eliya Saleem 
2.76 2.97  

143. 
2024-dvmje-073 

2024-VA-1138 AHSAN RAZA 
3.19 3.29  

144. 

2024-dvmje-074 
2024-VA-1139 

MUHAMMAD 

TAYYAB 

MEHMOOD 

2.52 2.58  

145. 
2024-dvmje-075 

2024-VA-1140 Saqib Mukhtiar 
2.35 2.46  

146. 
2024-dvmje-077 

2024-VA-1142 Saiqa Arif 
2.91 3.24  
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147. 
2024-dvmje-078 

2024-VA-1143 Javeria Aziz 
2.91 3.16  

148. 
2024-dvmje-079 

2024-VA-1144 MUHAMMAD 

HUSSAIN 
2.64 2.92  

149. 
2024-dvmje-081 

2024-VA-1145 MUHAMMAD 

AWAIS 
2.70 2.55  

150. 
2024-dvmje-082 

2024-VA-1146 Rayan Ahmad 

masroor 
2.70 2.79  

151. 
2024-dvmje-084 

2024-VA-1147 Yahya Hamid 
1.68 1.94 

MICR-2305 

PATH-2302  

152. 
2024-dvmje-085 

2024-VA-1148 Muneeb Ali 
2.30 2.38  

153. 
2024-dvmje-086 

2024-VA-1149 JAWAD TAHIR 
1.69 2.04 PATH-2302  

154. 
2024-dvmje-088 

2024-VA-1151 MUHAMMAD 

ABO UL HASSAN 
2.48 2.66 MICR-2305  

155. 
2024-dvmje-089 

2024-VA-1152 Muhammad Amir 
2.32 2.46  

156. 

2024-dvmje-091 
2024-VA-1153 MALIK KAMAL 

HAIDER 
0.00 1.11 

CEDU-2308 

MICR-2306  

SOSC-2304 

PARA-2303 (I)  

PATH-2302(I) , 

PHRM-2301 (I) , 

STCS-2307 (I) , 

BIOC-2104  (I) , 

MICR-2305 (I) , 

157. 
2024-dvmje-092 

2024-VA-1154 UZAIR 
1.88 2.19 MICR-2305 

158. 
2024-dvmje-093 

2024-VA-1155 Anjum Hassan 
2.31 2.64  

159. 
2024-dvmje-095 

2024-VA-1156 Onazza mooed 
2.60 3.04  

160. 
2024-dvmje-096 

2024-VA-1157 USMAN ALI 
1.93 2.01 

SOSC-2304 

MICR-2305 

161. 
2024-dvmje-097 

2024-VA-1158 MUHAMMAD 

ZARRAR JAVED 
2.56 2.63  

162. 
2024-dvmje-098 

2024-VA-1193 Aqeel Hassan 
1.80 2.21 

SOSC-2304  

ANAT-2101 

163. 
2024-dvmje-101 

2024-VA-1161 Ali HAIDER 
2.26 2.40  

164. 
2024-dvmje-102 

2024-VA-1162 Rahat masih 
1.70 2.12 

STCS-2307 

MICR-2305 

165. 
2024-dvmje-104 

2024-VA-1163 syed hasssan sardar 
2.88 2.75  
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166. 
2024-dvmje-106 

2024-VA-1165 M JAWAD 

AHMAD 
2.28 2.64  

167. 
2024-dvmje-108 

- Talha haider 
1.52 1.84 

PARA-2303 

PATH-2302 (I)  

168. 
2024-dvmje-110 

2024-VA-1167 Hafiz abubakar 

jabbar 
2.33 2.09  

169. 
2024-dvmje-111 

2024-VA-1168 MUHAMMAD 

ABDULLAH 
1.94 2.1 MICR-2305 

170. 
2024-dvmje-112 

2024-VA-1169 Muhammad Faiq 

Anwaar 
1.77 2.11 MICR-2305 

171. 

2024-dvmje-113 
2024-VA-1170 

HAFIZ 

MUHAMMAD 

TAHSEEN 

2.41 2.72  

172. 
2024-dvmje-114 

2024-VA-1171 Muhammad Talha 

Naveed 
2.16 2.62 MICR-2305 

173. 
2024-dvmje-115 

2024-VA-1172 ALI HAIDER 
  Later On 

174. 
2024-dvmje-116 

2024-VA-1173 Muhammad Shahmir 

Asghar 
  Later on 

175. 
2024-dvmje-118 

2024-VA-1175 Muhammad Mohsin 

Mushtaq 
1.72 1.96 

MICR-2305 

PATH-2302  

176. 
2024-dvmje-119 

2024-VA-1176 Noor Ul SEHAR 
2.91 3.16  

177. 
2024-dvmje-122 

2024-VA-1178 Hamza Shahid 
2.31 2.51  

178. 
2024-dvmje-124 

2024-VA-1179 MUHAMMAD 

SAMI ULLAH 
1.98 2.45 PATH-2302 

179. 
2024-dvmje-125 

2024-VA-1180 Ali Aoun 
2.45 2.88  

180. 
2024-dvmje-126 

2024-VA-1181 Muhammad Ahmad 
2.85 2.95  

181. 
2024-dvmje-127 

2024-VA-1182 Rehan Saeed 
1.80 2.15 

MICR-2305  

PATH-2302  

182. 
2024-dvmje-128 

2024-VA-1183 Muhammad Talha 
2.45 2.58  

183. 
2024-dvmje-129 

2024-VA-1184 Zohaib Amaar 
2.68 3.19  

184. 
2024-dvmje-132 

2024-VA-1185 Zeshan Naseer 
2.65 3.16  

185. 
2024-dvmje-133 

2024-VA-1186 Alisha khalid 
3.95 3.69  

186. 
2024-dvmje-134 

2024-VA-1187 Usman Shoukat 
2.33 2.50  

187. 
2024-dvmje-135 

- HABIB ANWAR 
2.32 2.66  

188. 
2024-dvmje-136 

2024-VA-1189 Sulaiman Ullah 
2.98 3.14  
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189. 
2024-dvmje-138 

2024-VA-1191 Umar Yaseen 
2.57 2.73  

190. 
2024-dvmje-139 

2024-VA-1192 Hussain Mubarak 
1.96 2.17 MICR-2305 

Note:- The student securing  CGPA  less than 1.20  ceases to be on the University roll. 
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UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
 

 

         No. C.E/DVM/3565 

Dated: 16-02-2026 

Notification 
FACULTY OF VETERINARY SCIENCE 

Result of Doctor of Veterinary Medicine (Jhang Campus) 
    Semester-I (Winter  Session 2025-2026) 

 

ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

 

Sr. No. Login No. Student’s Name GPA Failed Course 

Ist Semester 

1.  
2025-dvmj-001 

Muhammad Sohail Khan 
3.35  

2.  
2025-dvmj-002 

Adnan Haider 
2.79  

3.  
2025-dvmj-003 

Syed Hasnain Ul Haque 
3.44  

4.  
2025-dvmj-004 

ALLAH DITTA 
3.42  

5.  
2025-dvmj-005 

Muhammad Kaleem Altaf 
2.64  

6.  
2025-dvmj-006 

Komal naz 
3.96  

7.  
2025-dvmj-007 

Muhammad Asad Ali 
3.20  

8.  
2025-dvmj-009 

Ayesha Shahid 
3.53  

9.  
2025-dvmj-010 

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB 

AKHTAR KHAN 
2.88  

10.  
2025-dvmj-012 

Muhammad Imran 
1.91 

ANAT-2101               

PHYS-2103 

11.  
2025-dvmj-013 

Muhammad Waqar Mushtaq 
3.42  

12.  
2025-dvmj-014 

Muhammad Bilal 
3.05  

13.  
2025-dvmj-015 

Aftab Alam 
3.55  

14.  
2025-dvmj-016 

Muhammad Naveed Ahmad 
2.55 ANAT-2102  

15.  
2025-dvmj-018 

AHMAD RAZA 
3.57  
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16.  
2025-dvmj-019 

NAVEED KHAN 
1.79 

ANAT-2101             

PHYS-2103(I)  

17.  
2025-dvmj-020 

Muhammad Salah-Ud-Din 
2.90  

18.  
2025-dvmj-021 

Humna Aziz 
2.83 PHYS-2103(I)  

19.  
2025-dvmj-022 

Mudasar Hazoor 
2.61 PHYS-2103(I)  

20.  
2025-dvmj-023 

Muhammad Hussnain 

Kamran 
3.00 PHYS-2103(I) 

21.  
2025-dvmj-024 

Ali hamza 
3.62  

22.  
2025-dvmj-025 

Hafiz Muhammad Basir 
3.16  

23.  
2025-dvmj-026 

Muhammad Shafique Ur 

Rehman 
1.77 

PHYS-2103               

ANAT-2101 

24.  
2025-dvmj-027 

MUHAMMAD AMJID 

SATTAR 
3.64  

25.  

2025-dvmj-028 
Muhammad Arslan 

0.00 

BIOC-02104  

SOSC-02109 

 SOSC-02107  

 LPRO-02105 

 PHYS-02103(I)  

ANAT-02101(I)  

ANAT-02102(I)  

ENGL-02106 (I)  

26.  
2025-dvmj-031 

Aun Muhammad 
3.35  

27.  
2025-dvmj-032 

Muhammad Arham Shakeel 
2.00 

ANAT-2101 

 PHYS-2103(I)  

28.  
2025-dvmj-034 

SAAD-UR-REHMAN 
3.20  

29.  
2025-dvmj-035 

Muhammad Hassan 
2.50  

30.  
2025-dvmj-036 

Muhammad Abdullah 
3.62  

31.  
2025-dvmj-037 

MUHAMMAD HUSSNAIN 

TARIQ 
1.57 

ANAT-2101 

 PHYS-02103(I) 

32.  
2025-dvmj-038 

Qasim Rehan 
3.44  

33.  
2025-dvmj-039 

AHMAD HASSAN 
3.07  

34.  
2025-dvmj-040 

Muhammad Waleed Khalid 
2.30 PHYS-2103(I)  

35.  
2025-dvmj-041 

Noor Fatima 
2.75  

36.  
2025-dvmj-042 

Muhammad Abdullah 
1.77 

ANAT-2101 

 PHYS-2103(I)  
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37.  
2025-dvmj-044 

Muhammad Haris 
2.25 ANAT-2101 

38.  
2025-dvmj-046 

Yasir Ul Haq 
2.77  

39.  

2025-dvmj-047 
Muhammad Akhtar Shahzad 

0.00 

SOSC-02109 

 LPRO-02105  

 SOSC-02107 

 PHYS-02103 (I)  

ANAT-02101(I)  

BIOC-02104(I) 

ANAT-02102(I) 

ENGL-02106(I)  

40.  
2025-dvmj-049 

Muhammad Arbab Khalid 
3.33  

41.  
2025-dvmj-050 

MISBAH-UL-REHMAN 
2.26 PHYS-2103 

42.  
2025-dvmj-051 

Zohaib Ijaz 
3.27  

43.  
2025-dvmj-052 

Muhammad Asim 
3.40  

44.  
2025-dvmj-053 

Abdul Manan 
3.87  

45.  
2025-dvmj-054 

Muhammad Burhan 
3.12  

46.  
2025-dvmj-055 

Honain Haidar 
2.51 ANAT-2101 

47.  
2025-dvmj-056 

Ateeqa Ameen 
3.51  

48.  
2025-dvmj-057 

M NAZAR MOHAYYUDIN 
3.24  

49.  
2025-dvmj-058 

Malaika Saif 
3.05  

50.  
2025-dvmj-059 

Uzair Umar 
3.27  

51.  
2025-dvmj-060 

Aftab Ahmad 
2.42 ANAT-2101 

52.  
2025-dvmj-061 

Bisma Siddique 
3.11  

53.  
2025-dvmj-062 

Alisha Saeed 
2.38 ANAT-2101 

54.  
2025-dvmj-063 

Hafiz Muhammad Tayyib 
3.77  

55.  
2025-dvmj-064 

Moazan Riaz 
2.98  

56.  
2025-dvmj-065 

Hira Sameen 
2.88  

57.  
2025-dvmj-066 

AMMAR KHURSHEED 
3.55  
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58.  

2025-dvmj-067 
Shahreen Fatima 

0.00 

SOSC-02107 

 LPRO-02105 

 SOSC-02109 

 ENGL-02106(I)  

BIOC-02104 (I) 

ANAT-02102(I)  

ANAT-02101(I)  

PHYS-02103  (I) 

59.  
2025-dvmj-068 

Ali Abdullah 
3.27  

60.  
2025-dvmj-070 

IQRA ASHRAF 
3.07  

61.  
2025-dvmj-073 

Waseem Hassan 
3.90  

62.  

2025-dvmj-074 
Sana Malik 

0.00 

SOSC-02107 

 LPRO-02105 

 SOSC-02109 

 ENGL-02106(I)  

PHYS-02103(I)  

ANAT-02102(I) 

BIOC-02104 (I)  

ANAT-02101(I)  

63.  
2025-dvmj-076 

Muhammad Hanzla 
2.85  

64.  
2025-dvmj-077 

Mudassar Ijaz 
3.18  

65.  
2025-dvmj-078 

MAHMOOD REHMAN 
1.96 ANAT-2101 

66.  
2025-dvmj-079 

M Dilshad 
3.44  

67.  
2025-dvmj-081 

Muhammad Azhar 
3.50  

68.  
2025-dvmj-082 

Muhammad Atif Bashir 
2.01 ANAT-2101 

69.  
2025-dvmj-083 

Zohaib Nawaz 
2.64  

70.  
2025-dvmj-084 

Rai Muhammad Hamid 

Nawaz 
3.09  

71.  
2025-dvmj-085 

Muhammad Hamza 
3.16  

72.  
2025-dvmj-086 

Ayesha Mahmood Warraich 
2.60  

73.  
2025-dvmj-088 

Mujahid Abbas 
3.09  

74.  
2025-dvmj-089 

Muhammad Rafay 
2.98  

75.  
2025-dvmj-090 

MUHAMMAD SUFYAN 
2.72 ENGL-2106(I)  
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76.  

2025-dvmj-092 
MUHAMMAD AHMAD 

0.00 

ANAT-02101 

 ANAT-02102 

 LPRO-02105 

 SOSC-02107  

 SOSC-02109  

 BIOC-02104(I) 

ENGL-02106(I) 

PHYS-02103(I)  

77.  
2025-dvmj-093 

Muhammad Junaid Asghar 
3.12  

78.  
2025-dvmj-094 

Muhammad Mohaiman 
3.61  

79.  
2025-dvmj-096 

Muhammad Mudassir 
2.24  

80.  
2025-dvmj-097 

Muhammad Hanzla Rehman 
2.63  

81.  

2025-dvmj-098 
Tayyaba Zarif 

0.47 

ANAT-0210 

 LPRO-02105 

 BIOC-02104 

 ANAT-02102(I) 

PHYS-02103(I)  

82.  
2025-dvmj-099 

MUHAMMAD JUNAID 
2.95  

83.  
2025-dvmj-101 

Muhammad Adnan 
1.94 ANAT-2101 

84.  
2025-dvmj-102 

Ahmad Raza 
3.01  

85.  
2025-dvmj-103 

Javeria Deen 
2.96  

86.  
2025-dvmj-104 

Abeera Fatima 
3.22  

87.  
2025-dvmj-105 

EMAN ABID 
1.43 

ANAT-02101 

 PHYS-02103 

88.  

2025-dvmj-106 
Warisha Tayyab 

0.00 

ANAT-02101 

 LPRO-02105 

 SOSC-02109 

 SOSC-02107 

 ENGL-02106 

 PHYS-02103(I)  

BIOC-02104(I)  

ANAT-02102(I)  

89.  
2025-dvmj-111 

AIMA SHAHID 
2.26 BIOC-2104 

90.  
2025-dvmj-112 

Hafsa Khushbakht 
3.48  

91.  
2025-dvmj-113 

Alisha Fatima 
3.12  

92.  
2025-dvmj-115 

MUBSHARA RAMZAN 
2.43  
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93.  
2025-dvmj-116 

Syeda khadija fatima 
3.11  

94.  
2025-dvmj-117 

Mahnoor Shoaib 
2.44 PHYS-2103 (I) 

95.  
2025-dvmj-118 

Aliha Bilal 
3.31  

96.  
2025-dvmj-119 

hafsa kousar 
2.74 PHYS-2103(I)  

97.  
2025-dvmj-120 

Sayyeda Aiza Batool 
2.98  

98.  
2025-dvmj-121 

TASBIHA ZAINAB 
2.83  

99.  
2025-dvmj-122 

ALIA BATOOL 
2.37  

100. 
2025-dvmj-123 

Neha kokub 
2.42  

101. 
2025-dvmj-124 

Tayyiba Murtaza 
2.12 ANAT-2101 

102. 
2025-dvmj-125 

Esha 
2.90  

103. 

2025-dvmj-126 
AROOJ FATIMA 

0.00 

ANAT-02101 

 ENGL-02106  

LPRO-02105 

 SOSC-02107 

 SOSC-02109 

 PHYS-02103(I) 

ANAT-02102 (I)  

BIOC-02104 (I)  

104. 
2025-dvmj-127 

Sahaab Hussain 
1.79 

ANAT-2101 

 PHYS-02103 (I)  

105. 
2025-dvmj-128 

AQSA HAQ NAWAZ 
2.64  

106. 
2025-dvmj-129 

Alina bibi 
3.12  

107. 
2025-dvmj-130 

Maheen Shabbir 
2.58  

108. 
2025-dvmj-131 

IRSALAN AHMAD 
3.59  

109. 
2025-dvmj-133 

Muhammad Umer Afzal 
2.74  

110. 
2025-dvmj-134 

Itrat Batool 
2.06 ANAT-2101 

111. 
2025-dvmj-135 

Ali Hassan 
3.51  

112. 
2025-dvmj-136 

MUHAMMAD TALAL 

ASIF 
3.61  

113. 
2025-dvmj-137 

Muhammad Sohail 
2.85  
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114. 
2025-dvmj-138 

Abdul Rahman 
2.62  

115. 
2025-dvmj-139 

Shahzaib 
3.03  

116. 
2025-dvmj-141 

Muhammad Hammad 
2.51 PHYS-2103(I)  

117. 
2025-dvmj-142 

ALI HAMZA 
1.87 

ANAT-2101 

 PHYS-2103 (I)  

118. 
2025-dvmj-143 

Irfan Rehmat 
2.84  

119. 
2025-dvmj-146 

DUA ZAHRA 
3.27  

120. 
2025-dvmj-147 

Ayesha Umar 
3.31  

121. 
2025-dvmj-148 

Mehzad Nawab Khan 
3.62  

122. 
2025-dvmj-149 

MUHAMMAD SAAD 

SIDDIQUI 
2.51  

123. 
2025-dvmj-150 

Muhammad Shahmeer 
4.00  

124. 
2024-dvmje-117 

Muhammad Shazan 
3.50  

125. 
2025-dvmje-003 

Hussain Raza 
3.40  

126. 
2025-dvmje-004 

MUHAMMAD MAHBOOB 

AKBAR 
3.22  

127. 
2025-dvmje-007 

Hanzla Hussain 
2.54  

128. 
2025-dvmje-009 

ARSLAN MUSTAFA 
2.21 ANAT-2101 

129. 
2025-dvmje-010 

Syed Uzair Hassan 
2.53 ANAT-2101 

130. 
2025-dvmje-011 

Shahid Saleem 
2.80  

131. 
2025-dvmje-013 

Muhammad Yasir 
3.33  

132. 
2025-dvmje-015 

Waqas Ghafoor 
3.01  

133. 
2025-dvmje-016 

Abdullah Hashmi 
2.74  

134. 
2025-dvmje-017 

Mohsin Saeed 
2.87  

135. 
2025-dvmje-019 

Muhammad Umair Qaisar 
2.88  

136. 
2025-dvmje-021 

ABDUR RAHEEM 
2.68  

137. 
2025-dvmje-023 

Muhammad Hassaan Salamat 
3.27  
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138. 
2025-dvmje-029 

Saad Qayyum 
2.78  

139. 
2025-dvmje-030 

WAQAR KHAN 
3.70  

140. 
2025-dvmje-031 

Ghulam Hussain Rabi 
3.63  

141. 
2025-dvmje-033 

Adnan Liaqat 
3.12  

142. 
2025-dvmje-037 

Muhammad Tayyab 
2.64  

143. 
2025-dvmje-040 

Ali hamza 
3.22  

144. 
2025-dvmje-042 

Muhammad Haseeb 
3.64  

145. 
2025-dvmje-043 

MUHAMMAD UMER 
2.51 ANAT-2101 

146. 
2025-dvmje-044 

WAQAR HAIDER 
3.57  

147. 
2025-dvmje-045 

Muhammad Wasif 
2.94  

148. 
2025-dvmje-046 

Shahroz Ahmad 
3.09  

149. 
2025-dvmje-048 

Mukarram Bilal 
3.59  

150. 
2025-dvmje-049 

Muhammad Abdullah 
3.61  

151. 
2025-dvmje-050 

MUHAMMAD HASSAN 

RAZA 
2.08 ANAT-2101 

152. 
2025-dvmje-051 

Muhammad Usman Afzal 
3.68  

153. 

2025-dvmje-052 
Muhammad Basil Gulzar 

0.00 

PHYS-02103 

 SOSC-02107 

 LPRO-02105 

 SOSC-02109 

 BIOC-02104(I) 

ANAT-02101(I) 

ENGL-02106  (I) 

ANAT-02102  (I)  

154. 
2025-dvmje-053 

Muhammad Hassaan 
2.37  

155. 
2025-dvmje-055 

MUHAMMAD USMAN 
2.85  

156. 
2025-dvmje-056 

Ahmad Raza 
3.07  

157. 
2025-dvmje-058 

MUHAMMAD KUMAIL 

ABBAS 
3.24  

158. 
2025-dvmje-059 

Umar Parvaiz 
2.50  
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159. 
2025-dvmje-060 

ALI ASGHAR 
2.33 ANAT-2101 

160. 
2025-dvmje-061 

Muhammad Husnain Jawad 
2.75  

161. 
2025-dvmje-063 

Mehmood ahmed 
3.11  

162. 
2025-dvmje-065 

Muhammad Usman 
2.76  

163. 
2025-dvmje-068 

Noor Muhammad Shah 

Hashmi 
2.72  

164. 
2025-dvmje-069 

Sadain Abbas 
2.79  

165. 
2025-dvmje-070 

MUHAMMAD AHMAD 

RAZA 
2.79  

166. 
2025-dvmje-071 

Muhammad zaigham 
2.59  

167. 
2025-dvmje-072 

Muhammad Talha Iqbal 
3.22  

168. 
2025-dvmje-073 

GHULAM MUSTAFA 

HAIDER 
2.76  

169. 
2025-dvmje-074 

Muhammad zohaib arif 
3.72  

170. 
2025-dvmje-075 

MUHAMMAD ZARYAB 

AHSAN 
2.87  

171. 
2025-dvmje-077 

Adnan Zafar 
3.29  

172. 
2025-dvmje-080 

MUZAFFAR SAEED 
2.45  

173. 
2025-dvmje-081 

Ahtisham Shahzad 
3.35  

174. 
2025-dvmje-082 

MUHAMMAD FAHAD 
1.92  

175. 
2025-dvmje-084 

Muhammad Abdullah 
2.70  

176. 
2025-dvmje-085 

Tayyab Hussnain 
2.01 ANAT-2101 

177. 
2025-dvmje-087 

Zeeshan Haider 
2.94  

178. 
2025-dvmje-088 

Muhammad Zubair 
1.93 ANAT-2101 

179. 
2025-dvmje-089 

TAMASAP ABBAS 
2.88  

180. 
2025-dvmje-091 

Muhammad Abdullah Ashraf 
3.03  

181. 
2025-dvmje-093 

MUHAMMAD FURQAN 
3.16  

182. 
2025-dvmje-095 

Meerab Fatima 
1.90 ANAT-2101 
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183. 
2025-dvmje-096 

HASSAN SHAWAIZ 
2.96  

184. 
2025-dvmje-097 

Muhammad ismaeel Attari 
2.46  

185. 
2025-dvmje-098 

irfan kaleem 
2.98  

186. 
2025-dvmje-099 

Chaudhary Ali Amjad 
2.28  

187. 
2025-dvmje-100 

GHULAM MOHIUDIN 
2.87  

188. 
2025-dvmje-102 

ahmad ali 
3.90  

189. 
2025-dvmje-103 

Raja Muhammad Mujtaba 

Omer 
2.45  

190. 
2025-dvmje-105 

Abubakar Ashraf 
3.07  

191. 
2025-dvmje-106 

SAFIULLAH 
2.76  

192. 
2025-dvmje-107 

Mahsam Hassan 
2.88  

193. 
2025-dvmje-108 

Muhammad Ali 
3.53  

194. 
2025-dvmje-110 

QAIS RAZA 
2.19 ANAT-2101 

195. 
2025-dvmje-111 

Abdullah Zahir 
2.78  

196. 
2025-dvmje-112 

AHMED ABDULLAH 
3.37  

197. 
2025-dvmje-113 

Muhammad Bilal 
2.19  

198. 
2025-dvmje-114 

Amna Randhawa 
1.66 

ANAT-2101 

 ANAT-2102 

199. 

2025-dvmje-115 
ATIQ UR REHMAN 

1.57 

PHYS-2103 

 ANAT-2101 

 ANAT-2102 

200. 
2025-dvmje-116 

Muhammad Usman 
2.09 BIOC-2104 

201. 
2025-dvmje-117 

Kamran Haider 
2.70  

202. 
2025-dvmje-118 

Muhammad Saif 
3.62  

203. 
2025-dvmje-119 

Ali Hamza 
2.84  

204. 
2025-dvmje-120 

MUHAMMAD BILAL 

KHAN 
2.48  

205. 
2025-dvmje-121 

Muhammad Suleman 
2.18 ANAT-2101 
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206. 
2025-dvmje-122 

MUHAMMAD ALI 

HASNAIN 
2.03 ANAT-2101  

207. 
2025-dvmje-123 

MUHAMMAD ALI 
3.20  

208. 
2025-dvmje-124 

RAFAQAT ALI 
3.14  

209. 
2025-dvmje-125 

FAHEEM MUSHTAQ 
2.85  

210. 
2025-dvmje-126 

shehzal hassan 
2.16 ANAT-2101 

211. 
2025-dvmje-127 

Iman Fatima 
2.42  

212. 
2025-dvmje-128 

Sehrish Mazhar 
1.96 ANAT-2101 

213. 
2025-dvmje-129 

ABDULLAH 
3.16  

214. 
2025-dvmje-130 

Danish Saeed 
2.50  

215. 
2025-dvmje-131 

MUNEEB UR REHMAN 
3.05  

216. 
2025-dvmje-132 

Abdul Muhaiman Omer 
2.20 ANAT-2101 

217. 
2025-dvmje-133 

Mirza Rizwan Ahmad 
3.14  

218. 
2025-dvmje-135 

MUHAMMAD UZAIR 
3.27  

219. 
2025-dvmje-136 

KHADIJA 
1.69 ANAT-2101 

220. 
2025-dvmje-137 

Ayesha laraib Zafar 
3.24  

221. 
2025-dvmje-138 

Wasim Akram 
2.77  

222. 
2025-dvmje-139 

MUHAMMAD SUBHAN 

SHAMIM 
2.98  

223. 
2025-dvmje-140 

Muhammad Hamza Khan 
2.47  

224. 
2025-dvmje-141 

Maryam Mahmood 
3.12  

225. 
2025-dvmje-142 

Muhammad Atif Bilal 
2.19 ANAT-2101 

226. 
2025-dvmje-143 

Muhammad Qais Yahya 

Hussain 
2.62  

227. 
2025-dvmje-145 

Ahmad Hammad 
2.14 ANAT-2101 

228. 
2025-dvmje-146 

Zainab Rashid 
2.62  
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229. 
2025-dvmje-148 

ALI HUSSAIN 
2.96  

230. 
2025-dvmje-149 

Huzaifa Shahzad Ali 
2.68  

231. 

2025-dvmje-151 
Muhammad Bilal 

1.32 

ANAT-2101 

 LPRO-2105 

PHYS-2103 

232. 
2025-dvmje-152 

Faryad Hussain 
2.57  

233. 
2025-dvmje-153 

Muzammal Bilal Farid 
3.16  

234. 
2025-dvmje-155 

Fahad Hussain 
2.96  

235. 
2025-dvmje-156 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD 

BILAL NOMAN 
3.07  

236. 
2025-dvmje-158 

Muhammad Zaryab Khan 
1.62 

ANAT-2101 

 LPRO-2105  

237. 
2025-dvmje-159 

MUHAMMAD HASEEB 

MUNAWAR 
3.50  

238. 

2025-dvmje-160 
Muhammad Afnan Ali 

1.06 

PHYS-2103 

 BIOC-2104 

ANAT-2101 

239. 
2025-dvmje-161 

Muhammad Raees Taqi 
2.68  

240. 
2025-dvmje-162 

Muhammad Hassan 
3.27  

241. 
2025-dvmje-163 

Abdul Hanan 
1.99 BIOC-2104 

242. 
2025-dvmje-164 

Hassan Raza Abid 
3.31  

243. 
2025-dvmje-165 

Muhammad Yar 
2.79  

244. 
2025-dvmje-166 

Arjun dev 
3.09  

245. 
2025-dvmje-168 

Tajamal hassan 
2.37 ANAT-2101 

246. 
2025-dvmje-169 

Tabish Ijaz 
2.47  

247. 
2025-dvmje-170 

Umer Farooq 
2.59  

248. 
2025-dvmje-171 

Nuraiz Asghar 
3.85  

249. 
2025-dvmje-172 

Marwa Hameed 
2.87 ENGL-2106 

250. 
2025-dvmje-173 

Muhammad Nafees ur 

Rehman 
2.79  



 

 

                                                                                                                       

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

                       Controller of Examinations 

 

251. 
2025-dvmje-174 

Muhammad Muneeb UR 

Rehman 
3.16  

252. 
2025-dvmje-175 

Muhammad Adil Khan 
2.70  

253. 
2025-dvmje-176 

Muhammad Aoun Nawaz 
2.32 ANAT-2101 

254. 
2025-dvmje-177 

Hafsa Saleem 
3.46  

255. 
2025-dvmje-178 

Muhammad Wasif Khan 
3.25  

256. 
2025-dvmje-179 

Ali jamil 
2.12 ANAT-2101 

257. 
2025-dvmje-180 

Muhammad Ahmad 
3.09  

258. 
2025-dvmje-181 

HAFIZ AWAIS HASSAN 

CHOUDHARY 
2.18 ANAT-2101  

259. 
2025-dvmje-182 

Sajawal Ali 
3.00  

260. 
2025-dvmje-183 

MUHAMMAD MUJAHID 
2.23 ANAT-2101 

261. 
2025-dvmje-184 

Hunain Ahmed 
2.13 ANAT-2101 

262. 
2025-dvmje-185 

Muhammad Bilal 
2.92  

263. 
2025-dvmje-186 

Moeez Ahmad Khan 
3.29  

264. 
2025-dvmje-187 

Syed Asad Ali 
2.77  

265. 
2025-dvmje-188 

Muhammad Faheem Hasan 

Khan 
2.08  

266. 
2025-dvmje-189 

Usama Umer 
2.99  

Note:- The student securing GPA  less than 1.00  ceases to be on the University roll. 
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         No. C.E/DVM/3566 
 

         Dated: 16-02-2026 

Notification 
FACULTY OF VETERINARY SCIENCE 

Result of Doctor of Veterinary Medicine (Narowal Campus) 
  Semester-I (Winter  Session 2025-2026) 

 

ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Login No.  Regd. No. Student’s Name GPA CGPA Failed Course 

9th SEMESTER 

1. 
2020-dvmn-034 2020-VA-100 Syed Soban Hassan 3.64 3.48  

2. 
2021-dvmn-001 2021-VA-1181 Sidra Yasin 3.61 3.29  

3. 
2021-dvmn-002 2021-VA-1182 Hafiza Saniya Sarwar 3.50 3.32  

4. 
2021-dvmn-003 2021-VA-1183 Aatikah Shehzadi 3.45 3.60  

5. 
2021-dvmn-004 2021-VA-1184 Zainab Azam 3.61 3.31  

6. 
2021-dvmn-005 2021-VA-1185 Muhammad Kamran 3.57 3.48  

7. 
2021-dvmn-006 2021-VA-1186 

Muhammad Nauman 

Hassan 
3.47 3.71  

8. 
2021-dvmn-007 2021-VA-1187 Hussnain 3.73 3.75  

9. 
2021-dvmn-008 2021-VA-1188 Muhammad Salman Aziz 3.52 3.59  

10. 
2021-dvmn-009 2021-VA-1189 Shamshad fareed 3.36 3.22  

11. 
2021-dvmn-010 2021-VA-1190 Kinza Tanveer 3.35 3.61  

12. 
2021-dvmn-011 2021-VA-1191 Hizqeel Ahmed Muzaffar 3.80 3.86  

13. 
2021-dvmn-012 2021-VA-1192 Shehroz ahmed 3.26 2.58  

14. 
2021-dvmn-014 2021-VA-1194 Atiq Ur Rehman 3.26 3.16  

15. 
2021-dvmn-015 2021-VA-1195 Muhammad Zaid Ejaz 3.49 3.54  

16. 
2021-dvmn-016 2021-VA-1196 Tayyab Zahoor 2.98 2.76  
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17. 
2021-dvmn-017 2021-VA-1197 Mohammad Zohaib 3.16 3.11  

18. 
2021-dvmn-018 2021-VA-1198 Jawad Qayyum 3.38 3.32  

19. 
2021-dvmn-019 2021-VA-1199 

Muhammad Abu Bakar 

Sadique 
3.22 3.24  

20. 
2021-dvmn-022 2021-VA-1200 Muhammad Haziq Bajwa 3.76 3.69  

21. 
2021-dvmn-023 2021-VA-1201 Sheryar Bashrat 3.47 3.72  

22. 
2021-dvmn-024 2021-VA-1202 Noman Tanveer 3.11 3.09  

23. 
2021-dvmn-026 2021-VA-1203 Haseeb ur Rehman 3.07 3.10  

24. 
2021-dvmn-027 2021-VA-1204 Ameer Ali 4.00 3.89  

25. 
2021-dvmn-028 2021-VA-1205 Abdullah 3.73 3.75  

26. 
2021-dvmn-029 2021-VA-1206 Muhammad Muzamil 3.40 3.13  

27. 
2021-dvmn-030 2021-VA-1207 Muhammad Nouman 3.66 3.45  

28. 
2021-dvmn-031 2021-VA-1208 Usama Iftikhar 3.90 3.58  

29. 
2021-dvmn-032 2021-VA-1209 Umar Ghafoor 3.11 3.33  

30. 
2021-dvmn-033 2021-VA-1210 Muhammad Sharjeel 3.73 3.51  

31. 
2021-dvmn-034 2021-VA-1211 Muhammad Amir 3.21 2.96  

32. 
2021-dvmn-037 2021-VA-1214 Abdul waleed 3.64 3.40  

33. 
2021-dvmn-038 2021-VA-1215 Rana Talha Nawazish 3.78 3.67  

34. 
2021-dvmn-039 2021-VA-1216 Muhammad Zoraiz 3.90 3.87  

35. 
2021-dvmn-041 2021-VA-1218 

Muhammad Sarmad 

Dogar 
3.61 3.44  

36. 
2021-dvmn-042 2021-VA-1219 

Muhammad Sheraz 

Sindhu 
3.21 2.83  

37. 
2021-dvmn-043 2021-VA-1220 Waleed Mujtaba 3.33 3.25  

38. 
2021-dvmn-044 2021-VA-1221 

Muhammad Rafey 

Shakeel 
3.52 3.32  

39. 
2021-dvmn-045 2021-VA-1222 Hassan Zulfiqar 3.54 3.48  

40. 
2021-dvmn-046 2021-VA-1223 Ali Hassan 3.61 3.26  

41. 
2021-dvmn-047 2021-VA-1224 Muhammad Raheem 3.42 3.12  
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42. 
2021-dvmn-048 2021-VA-1225 

Muhammad Mohsin 

Saeed 
3.50 3.40  

43. 
2021-dvmn-049 2021-VA-1226 Muhammad Ahsan Hayat 3.83 3.80  

44. 
2021-dvmn-050 2021-VA-1227 Rai Muhammad Shahzaib 3.61 3.37  

45. 
2021-dvmn-051 2021-VA-1228 Muhammad Hassnain 3.61 2.97  

46. 
2021-dvmn-052 2021-VA-1229 Laiba Hamid 3.80 3.42  

47. 
2021-dvmn-053 2021-VA-1230 Wardah Dawar 3.57 3.05  

48. 
2021-dvmn-054 2021-VA-1231 

Muhammad Arman 

Younas Dogar 
3.52 3.23  

49. 
2021-dvmn-055 2021-VA-1232 Bilal Islam Rabbani 3.28 2.84  

Note:-The student securing  CGPA  less than 2.00  and another subsequent semester ceases  

 to be on the University roll.  
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         No. C.E/DVM/3567 
 

         Dated: 16-02-2026 

Notification 
FACULTY OF VETERINARY SCIENCE 

Result of Doctor of Veterinary Medicine (Narowal Campus) 
  Semester-I (Winter  Session 2025-2026) 

 

ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Login No. Regd. No. Student’s Name GPA CGPA Failed Course 

7th Semester 

1.  
2021-dvmn-036 2021-VA-1213 

Muhammad Junaid 

Sharif 
1.99 2.60  

2.  2022-dvmn-002 2022-VA-464 Afifa Sadaqat 3.6 3.48  

3.  2022-dvmn-005 2022-VA-467 Hooria Rehman 3.45 3.42  

4.  2022-dvmn-009 2022-VA-469 Hammad Ali basra 3.60 3.65  

5.  2022-dvmn-011 2022-VA-470 Touqeer Abbas 3.45 3.37  

6.  2022-dvmn-012 2022-VA-471 Muhammad Sufyan 3.00 3.16  

7.  2022-dvmn-013 2022-VA-472 Ismail Basheer 3.25 3.20  

8.  2022-dvmn-016 2022-VA-473 Shazaib Arshid 2.51 2.52  

9.  2022-dvmn-017 2022-VA-474 Waleed Hassan 3.00 3.26  

10.  2022-dvmn-018 2022-VA-475 Hamza Sajid 3.42 3.48  

11.  2022-dvmn-020 2022-VA-477 Muhammad Naeem 2.68 2.78  

12.  2022-dvmn-021 2022-VA-478 Ch Afaq Ahmed 3.49 3.59  

13.  
2022-dvmn-023 2022-VA-480 

Muhammad Ameer 

Hamza 
2.12 2.44 

LPRO-2708 , 

STCS-2307(I)  

14.  2022-dvmn-024 2022-VA-481 Abdullah 3.40 3.32  

15.  2022-dvmn-025 2022-VA-482 Muhammad Shakran 3.8 3.84  

16.  2022-dvmn-026 2022-VA-483 Muhammad Arbaz 3.47 3.39  

17.  
2022-dvmn-027 2022-VA-484 

Muhammad Umair 

Arshad 
2.92 2.96  

18.  2022-dvmn-029 2022-VA-485 Sohaib Anees 2.67 2.90  

19.  2022-dvmn-031 2022-VA-486 Muhammad Taimoor 3.88 3.81  

20.  2022-dvmn-032 2022-VA-487 Muhammad Zain 2.94 3.09  

21.  
2022-dvmn-033 2022-VA-488 

Rana Mokarram 

Abbas 
3.60 3.69  
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22.  2022-dvmn-035 2022-VA-489 Ali Hassnain 3.54 2.91  

23.  2022-dvmn-036 2022-VA-490 Muhammad Abdullah 3.25 3.20  

24.  2022-dvmn-037 2022-VA-491 Muhammad Ahmad 3.31 3.23  

25.  2022-dvmn-040 2022-VA-492 Usman Ali 2.91 3.05  

26.  2022-dvmn-041 2022-VA-493 Muhammad Talha 3.27 2.99  

27.  2022-dvmn-043 2022-VA-494 Ahsan Iqbal 3.35 3.44  

28.  2022-dvmn-045 2022-VA-495 Zeeshan ali 3.33 3.25  

29.  2022-dvmn-047 2022-VA-497 Ali Haider 2.48 2.77 LPRO-2708  

30.  2022-dvmn-048 2022-VA-498 Shawaiz Akhtar 3.27 3.31  

31.  
2022-dvmn-049 2022-VA-499 

Muhammad Mujeeb 

Mumtaz 
3.04 2.93  

32.  
2022-dvmn-050 2022-VA-500 

Muhammad Akif 

Fazal 
3.35 3.30  

33.  
2022-dvmn-051 2022-VA-501 

Hafiz Hammadullah 

Shafqat 
2.73 2.85 CLMS-2703 

34.  
2022-dvmn-053 2022-VA-503 Arsal Shahbaz 2.77 3.30 

LPRO-2708, 

MICR-2306 

35.  
2022-dvmn-054 2022-VA-504 

Muhammad Farhan 

Ali 
3.45 3.19  

36.  2022-dvmn-058 2022-VA-505 Ali Raza 3.56 3.45  

37.  2022-dvmn-059 2022-VA-506 Umair Razzaq 3.14 3.39  

38.  2022-dvmn-061 2022-VA-507 Ali Raza 3.58 3.52  

39.  
2022-dvmn-064 2022-VA-509 

Muhammad Abid 

Sohail 
2.74 2.79  

40.  
2022-dvmn-065 2022-VA-510 

Muhammad Ikram 

Shakoor 
2.51 2.88  

41.  
2022-dvmn-066 2022-VA-511 Faiza Shaukat 1.76 2.43 

LPRO-2708 

CLMS-2705 

42.  

2022-dvmn-067 2022-VA-512 Hassan Raza Arif 0.98 1.98 

CLMS-2508 

CLMS-2703 

LPRO-2708 

THER-2702 

CLMS-2502 (I) 

43.  2022-dvmn-068 2022-VA-513 Hymn Ali Sangrash 2.12 2.59  

44.  2022-dvmn-069 2022-VA-514 Muhammad Ihtisham 2.42 2.69 CLMS-2508 

45.  2022-dvmn-070 2022-VA-515 Hamza Attaullah 3.54 3.42  

46.  2022-dvmn-071 2022-VA-516 Abdul Rafay Khalid 3.29 3.32  

47.  2022-dvmn-072 2022-VA-517 Muhammad Moaaz 2.69 2.78  

48.  2022-dvmn-073 2022-VA-518 Huzaifa Habib 3.25 3.27  

49.  2022-dvmn-074 2022-VA-519 Muhammad Mubashir 3.05 2.91  

50.  2022-dvmn-075 2022-VA-520 Shahzaib Baig 3.55 3.56  
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51.  2022-dvmn-076 2022-VA-521 Mubashar Hanif 2.21 2.71  

52.  
2022-dvmn-077 2022-VA-522 

Muhammad Ansar 

Abbas 
2.00 2.31  

53.  2022-dvmn-079 2022-VA-524 Saad Durrani 3.02 2.73  

54.  2022-dvmn-080 2022-VA-525 Zaira Dawar 2.24 2.72 LPRO-2708 

55.  2022-dvmn-081 2022-VA-526 Muhammad Zohaib   Later On 

56.  2022-dvmn-082 2022-VA-527 Aima Javed 2.37 2.75 LPRO-2708 

57.  2022-dvmn-084 2022-VA-528 Areeba khan 3.11 2.88  

58.  2022-dvmn-085 2022-VA-529 Muhammad Naveed 3.00 3.12  

59.  2022-dvmn-086 2022-VA-530 Jawaria Hashmi 3.27 3.28  

60.  2022-dvmne-005 2022-VA-531 Mubashra Fatima 3.19 3.21  

61.  2022-dvmne-006 2022-VA-532 Jamshaid Ishaq 3.39 3.15  

62.  
2022-dvmne-007 2022-VA-533 

Muhammad Hassan 

Aqsass 
2.41 2.84 CLMS-2703 

63.  2022-dvmne-009 2022-VA-534 Sheraz shahid 2.98 2.88  

64.  
2022-dvmne-010 2022-VA-535 

Muhammad Furqan 

Haider 
3.66 3.57  

65.  
2022-dvmne-011 2022-VA-536 

Muhammad Rehan 

Gull 
3.10 2.83  

66.  2022-dvmne-012 2022-VA-537 Fahad Rafiq 3.43 3.54  

67.  2022-dvmne-013 2022-VA-538 Muhammad Usman 3.49 3.39  

68.  2022-dvmne-014 2022-VA-539 Aftab Hassan 3.01 3.08  

69.  
2022-dvmne-015 2022-VA-540 

Muhammad Imran 

Anwar 
3.02 3.03  

70.  2022-dvmne-016 2022-VA-541 Hafiz Abdul Rehman 3.64 3.66  

71.  2022-dvmne-017 2022-VA-542 Ammar Murtaza 2.72 2.71  

72.  
2022-dvmne-018 2022-VA-543 

Muhammad Talha 

Safdar 
3.62 3.45  

73.  2022-dvmne-020 2022-VA-545 Ali Hassan 3.01 2.94  

74.  
2022-dvmne-021 2022-VA-546 

Muhammad Hamza 

Zahid 
3.05 3.01  

75.  2022-dvmne-022 2022-VA-547 Irtiza Amjad 3.39 3.34  

76.  2022-dvmne-023 2022-VA-548 Ahmad Raza 2.81 2.78  

77.  2022-dvmne-024 2022-VA-549 Ehtesham Amjad 2.81 3.18  

78.  2022-dvmne-025 2022-VA-550 Abu Bakar Khalid 2.47 2.53  

79.  2022-dvmne-026 2022-VA-551 Amna Tabassum 2.63 3.04  

80.  
2022-dvmne-027 2022-VA-552 

Muhammad Bilal 

Sachal 
3.03 2.87  

81.  2022-dvmne-029 2022-VA-554 Ehsan Abad 2.88 2.85  
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82.  2022-dvmne-030 2022-VA-555 Aftab Khan 3.35 3.49  

83.  2022-dvmne-031 2022-VA-556 Hasnat Ahmed 2.76 3.14  

84.  2022-dvmne-032 2022-VA-557 Urwa Tahir 2.57 2.55  

85.  2022-dvmne-033 2022-VA-558 Asad Ali 2.53 2.85  

86.  2022-dvmne-034 2022-VA-559 Danish ali 3.37 3.23  

87.  
2022-dvmne-035 2022-VA-560 

Habib Ur Rehman 

Tariq 
2.90 2.65  

88.  2022-dvmne-036 2022-VA-561 Muhammad Adeem 2.41 2.69  

89.  2022-dvmne-037 2022-VA-562 Ahsan Nouman 3.40 2.97  

90.  2022-dvmne-038 2022-VA-563 Shazib Naeem 3.72 3.56  

91.  
2022-dvmne-039 2022-VA-564 

Muhammad Ahmad 

Javed 
3.28 3.06  

92.  2022-dvmne-040 2022-VA-565 Hamid Javed 3.11 3.15  

93.  2022-dvmne-051 2022-VA-567 Muhammad Umer 2.02 2.63 LPRO-2708 

94.  2022-dvmne-052 2022-VA-568 Ahmad Saleem Awan 3.84 3.62  

95.  2022-dvmne-054 2022-VA-569 Saifullah 3.68 3.68  

96.  
2022-dvmne-055 2022-VA-570 

Rana Muhammad 

Saqib Afzal 
2.33 2.41 CLMS-2703 

97.  2022-dvmne-057 2022-VA-571 Ahmad Rasheed 3.33 3.47  

98.  2022-dvmne-059 2022-VA-572 Hamza Farzand 3.16 2.80  

99.  2022-dvmne-060 2022-VA-573 Talal Tariq 2.74 2.07 LPRO-2708 

100. 2022-dvmne-061 2022-VA-574 Aqib Raza 2.88 2.93 LPRO-2708 

101. 2022-dvmne-063 2022-VA-575 Muhammad Asim Ali 2.81 2.70  

102. 2022-dvmne-064 2022-VA-576 Zulqarnain Haider 3.72 3.74  

103. 2022-dvmne-065 2022-VA-577 Rawail Zainab 3.29 3.23  

104. 2022-dvmne-070 2022-VA-578 Saad Bashir 2.89 2.72  

105. 2022-dvmne-071 2022-VA-579 Muhammad Arslan 2.89 2.91  

106.
2022-dvmne-072 2022-VA-580 

Muhammad Jawad 

Ibrahim 
3.11 2.89  

107. 2022-dvmne-073 2022-VA-581 Shahzaib 3.23 3.20  

108.
2022-dvmne-075 2022-VA-582 

Muhammad Ameer 

Hamza Awan 
3.53 3.55  

109.
2022-dvmne-076 2022-VA-583 

Muhammad Awais 

Asghar 
2.79 2.58  

110. 2022-dvmne-077 2022-VA-584 Haider Ali Sindhu 4.00 3.86  

111. 2022-dvmne-078 2022-VA-585 Zain Ul Abidin   Later On 

112. 2022-dvmne-079 2022-VA-586 Mohammad Subhan 3.02 2.91  

113. 2022-dvmne-080 2022-VA-587 Talha Mubashar 3.11 2.86  



                    

                                                                                                                       

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

                       Controller of Examinations 

114.
2022-dvmne-081 2022-VA-588 

Muhammad Sheraz 

Ahmad 
3.15 3.18  

115. 2022-dvmne-082 2022-VA-589 Ahmad Nasir Bajwa 2.90 2.66  

116. 2022-dvmne-084 2022-VA-591 Arslan Ali 3.39 3.10  

117.
2022-dvmne-085 2022-VA-592 Kaleem Ullah 2.13 2.56 

CLMS-2703 

CLMS-2503 

118. 2022-dvmne-086 2022-VA-593 Faizan ullah 3.45 3.17  

119. 2022-dvmne-087 2022-VA-594 Muhammad Zakwan 2.88 3.09  

120. 2022-dvmne-088 2022-VA-595 Junaid Bashir Ahmed 2.71 2.61  

121.
2022-dvmne-089 2022-VA-596 

Muhammad Abdul 

Aziz 
2.80 2.99  

122. 2022-dvmne-090 2022-VA-597 Abdullah Saleem 2.79 2.43  

123. 2022-dvmne-091 2022-VA-598 WASIA SHARIF 3.02 3.15  

124.
2022-dvmne-092 2022-VA-599 

Muhammad Imran 

Farooq 
2.88 2.91  

125.
2022-dvmne-093 2022-VA-600 

Muhammad Ibrahim 

Khan 
3.17 3.06  

126. 2022-dvmne-094 2022-VA-601 Muhammad Usman 3.48 2.98  

Note:-The student securing  CGPA  less than 1.75  ceases to be on the University roll. 
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UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
 

 

 

         No. C.E/DVM/3568 
 

         Dated: 16-02-2026 

Notification 
FACULTY OF VETERINARY SCIENCE 

Result of Doctor of Veterinary Medicine (Narowal Campus) 
  Semester-I (Winter  Session 2025-2026) 

 

ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Login No. Regd. No. Student’s Name GPA CGPA Failed Course 

5th  Semester 

1. 2023-dvmn-001 2023-VA-1358 Noor Fatima 3.93 3.97  

2. 2023-dvmn-004 2023-VA-1360 Warda Farooq 3.15 3.36  

3. 2023-dvmn-005 2023-VA-1361 Inshrah Nazar 3.40 3.24  

4. 

2023-dvmn-006 2023-VA-1362 Muhammad Waqar 0.00 2.38 

CLMS-2503 

MICR-2506 

PARA-2505 

PATH-2504 

THER-2501 

CLMS-2508 

CLMS-2502 

EPPH-2507 

5. 2023-dvmn-008 2023-VA-1364 Rabia Qadeer 3.72 3.65  

6. 
2023-dvmn-010 2023-VA-1365 Ali Sameem 2.07 2.59 

CLMS-2508  

CLMS-2503 

7. 2023-dvmn-011 2023-VA-1366 Umefarwa 3.59 3.49  

8. 
2023-dvmn-013 2023-VA-1367 

Muhammad Zahid 

Iqbal 
2.86 3.08  

9. 2023-dvmn-014 2023-VA-1368 Ali Asghar 2.43 2.69  

10. 2023-dvmn-015 2023-VA-1369 Amina Muzafar 3.57 3.44  

11. 2023-dvmn-017 2023-VA-1371 Abdullah Asmat 3.10 3.22  

12. 2023-dvmn-022 2023-VA-1374 Muhammad Saqlain 1.89 2.01 CLMS-2508 

13. 2023-dvmn-023 2023-VA-1375 Aftab Hussain 3.43 3.61  

14. 2023-dvmn-027 2023-VA-1377 Tayyab Ali 3.36 3.19  

15. 2023-dvmn-032 2023-VA-1378 Aleesha Rao 3.51 3.55  

16. 2023-dvmn-033 2023-VA-1379 Mohsin Raza 2.48 2.99 CLMS-2508 

17. 2023-dvmn-035 2023-VA-1380 Muhammad Najam 2.37 2.61 CLMS-2508 
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18. 2023-dvmn-038 2023-VA-1382 Momina Imran 3.92 3.81  

19. 2023-dvmn-040 2023-VA-1384 Aiman Shehzadi 3.93 3.88  

20. 2023-dvmn-041 2023-VA-1385 Muhammad Abdullah 2.91 2.79  

21. 2023-dvmn-043 2023-VA-1387 Taiba Tahira 3.53 3.42  

22. 2023-dvmn-044 2023-VA-1388 Muhammad Nouman 2.55 2.61  

23. 2023-dvmn-045 2023-VA-1389 Husnain Mustafa 3.24 3.60  

24. 
2023-dvmn-051 2023-VA-1392 

Muhammad Zohaib 

Abbas 
2.54 2.92 

CLMS-2503 

THER-2501 

25. 2023-dvmn-053 2023-VA-1394 Mussawar Khan 2.95 3.31  

26. 2023-dvmn-054 2023-VA-1395 Rana Musa Khalid 2.84 2.85  

27. 2023-dvmn-055 2023-VA-1396 Wasif Mehmood Butt 3.57 3.77  

28. 
2023-dvmn-057 2023-VA-1397 Huzaifa Amir 2.25 2.53 

CLMS-2508 

THER-2501 

29. 
2023-dvmn-058 2023-VA-1398 

Muhammad Rehan 

Yousaf 
3.01 3.18  

30. 2023-dvmn-059 2023-VA-1399 Basit Shabeer 3.4 3.31  

31. 2023-dvmn-060 2023-VA-1400 Muzamil Ahmad 3.77 3.58  

32. 
2023-dvmn-061 2023-VA-1401 

Muhammad Tayyab 

Saeed 
2.56 2.86  

33. 2023-dvmn-062 2023-VA-1402 Abdul Basit Ali 3.18 3.27  

34. 2023-dvmn-063 2023-VA-1403 Abdul Jaleel 2.86 2.90  

35. 2023-dvmn-064 2023-VA-1404 Wajid Ali 2.73 2.64  

36. 2023-dvmn-065 2023-VA-1405 Muhammad Talha 2.98 3.01  

37. 2023-dvmn-066 2023-VA-1406 Zeeshan Ali 3.09 3.24  

38. 

2023-dvmn-067 2023-VA-1407 Umer Iftikhar 0.00 1.86 

CLMS-2502 

CLMS-2508 

EPPH-2507 

PATH-2504 

PARA-2505 

THER-2501 

CLMS-2503 

MICR-2506 

39. 
2023-dvmn-068 2023-VA-1408 

Muhammad Akmal 

Javed 
2.73 2.83  

40. 2023-dvmn-070 2023-VA-1409 Abdul sami 2.24 2.44 CLMS-2503 

41. 2023-dvmn-071 2023-VA-1410 Abdul Moiz Waqar 2.81 2.95  

42. 2023-dvmn-072 2023-VA-1411 Muhammad Ehsan 3.43 3.41  

43. 
2023-dvmn-076 2023-VA-1414 

Muhammad Abdul 

Basit 
3.43 3.47  

44. 2023-dvmn-077 2023-VA-1415 Shoaib Akhtar 2.84 2.72  

45. 2023-dvmn-078 2023-VA-1416 Muhammad Awais 2.89 2.64  



                    

                                                                                                                       

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

                       Controller of Examinations 

46. 
2023-dvmn-079 2023-VA-1417 

Muhammad Zain ul 

Abideen 
2.83 2.92  

47. 2023-dvmn-080 2023-VA-1418 Muhammad Raza 3.68 3.61  

48. 2023-dvmn-081 2023-VA-1419 Nauman Ali 3.36 3.37  

49. 2023-dvmn-082 2023-VA-1420 Muhammad Shahzad 2.52 2.54  

50. 2023-dvmn-083 2023-VA-1421 Haseeb Ullah Khan 2.36 2.36  

51. 2023-dvmn-084 2023-VA-1422 Muhammad Uzair Shah 3.03 3.26  

52. 2023-dvmn-085 2023-VA-1423 Ahsan Ali 3.16 3.14  

53. 2023-dvmn-086 2023-VA-1424 Ahtsham Ali 3.54 3.53  

54. 2023-dvmn-087 2023-VA-1425 Muhammad Usman 2.36 2.56 CLMS-2508  

55. 2023-dvmn-089 2023-VA-1427 Muhammad Abdullah 2.64 2.79  

56. 
2023-dvmn-090 2023-VA-1428 

Muhammad Awais 

Khan 
3.83 3.73  

57. 
2023-dvmn-091 2023-VA-1429 

Muhammad Khubaib 

Tariq 
3.16 3.11  

58. 2023-dvmn-092 2023-VA-1430 M Daien khan 3.25 2.64  

59. 2023-dvmn-093 2023-VA-1431 Rana Ahmad Shahigan 2.96 2.54  

60. 2023-dvmn-094 2023-VA-1432 Muhammad Usman 3.72 3.76  

61. 
2023-dvmn-095 2023-VA-1433 

Muhammad Anas 

Naseer 
3.39 3.54  

62. 2023-dvmn-100 2023-VA-1437 Youtam Syral 3.01 2.93  

63. 2023-dvmne-001 2023-VA-1438 Romaisa Hadia 3.31 3.59  

64. 2023-dvmne-008 2023-VA-1439 Usman Ashiq 3.10 3.10  

65. 
2023-dvmne-009 2023-VA-1440 

Muhammad Azmat 

Khalid 
3.10 2.85  

66. 2023-dvmne-010 2023-VA-1441 Abdul Rafay 3.28 2.48  

67. 2023-dvmne-012 2023-VA-1442 Muneeb Ur Rehman 3.71 3.74  

68. 2023-dvmne-013 2023-VA-1443 Ayesha Fatima 3.59 3.41  

69. 2023-dvmne-016 2023-VA-1445 Zain Nawaz 2.42 2.63  

70. 2023-dvmne-017 2023-VA-1446 Laviza Maqbool 2.54 2.92 PHRM-2301 

71. 2023-dvmne-019 2023-VA-1448 Momna Waqas 3.25 3.27  

72. 2023-dvmne-021 2023-VA-1450 Abdul Raouf 2.47 2.58  

73. 
2023-dvmne-022 2023-VA-1451 

Muhammad 

Ahtisham Ali 
2.87 3.01  

74. 
2023-dvmne-023 2023-VA-1452 

Hafiz Muhammad 

Talha Yousaf 
3.15 3.03  

75. 2023-dvmne-024 2023-VA-1453 Muhammad Faizan 3.28 3.19  

76. 
2023-dvmne-026 2023-VA-1455 

Muhammad Abu al 

Hassan 
3.60 3.55  
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77. 2023-dvmne-029 2023-VA-1458 Hammad Naseer   Later On 

78. 2023-dvmne-030 2023-VA-1459 Muhammad Zain 2.99 3.07  

79. 2023-dvmne-034 2023-VA-1460 Zain Ul Abedin 2.57 2.45  

80. 2023-dvmne-035 2023-VA-1461 Waqar Ali 2.87 3.07  

81. 2023-dvmne-036 2023-VA-1462 Matiullah 2.85 3.05  

82. 
2023-dvmne-037 2023-VA-1463 

Muhammad Talhah 

Naeem 
3.31 3.40  

83. 
2023-dvmne-039 2023-VA-1465 

Muhammad Babar 

Javed 
3.42 3.47  

84. 
2023-dvmne-040 2023-VA-1466 

Muhammad Hanan 

Basharat 
2.38 2.49  

85. 2023-dvmne-041 2023-VA-1467 Shahzad Munir 2.45 2.43 CLMS-2503 

86. 2023-dvmne-044 2023-VA-1470 Muhammad Ali 3.51 3.55  

87. 
2023-dvmne-046 2023-VA-1472 

Muhammad Umer 

Ali 
2.90 3.06  

88. 
2023-dvmne-047 2023-VA-1473 

Hafiz Muhammad 

Umair Arshad 
2.93 3.07  

89. 
2023-dvmne-048 2023-VA-1474 

Muhammad Tayyab 

Murtaza 
3.12 3.34  

90. 2023-dvmne-049 2023-VA-1475 Hamza Ahmad 3.36 3.46  

91. 2023-dvmne-050 2023-VA-1476 Taha Waheed 2.68 2.54 CLMS-2508 

92. 2023-dvmne-051 2023-VA-1477 Uzair Saboor 3.47 3.31  

93. 2023-dvmne-052 2023-VA-1478 Muhammad Tayyab 3.57 3.53  

94. 2023-dvmne-053 2023-VA-1479 Junaid-ul-Hassan 3.49 3.41  

95. 2023-dvmne-055 2023-VA-1480 Abdul Ahad 3.08 2.53  

96. 2023-dvmne-056 2023-VA-1481 Hassan Latif 3.43 3.54  

97. 2023-dvmne-058 2023-VA-1483 Muhammad Saad 2.21 2.28 CLMS-2503 

98. 2023-dvmne-059 2023-VA-1484 Irfan Kareem 2.55 2.54  

99. 
2023-dvmne-060 2023-VA-1485 

Muhammad Shakeel 

Anwar 
2.62 2.60  

100. 2023-dvmne-061 2023-VA-1486 Basit Gulzar 2.47 2.33  

101. 2023-dvmne-062 2023-VA-1487 Taqveem javed 3.10 3.01  

102. 2023-dvmne-064 2023-VA-1489 Fiza Rani 2.90 3.24 PHYS-2103(I) 

103. 
2023-dvmne-068 2023-VA-1490 

Muhammad Bilal 

Nasrullah 
3.24 2.52  

104. 2023-dvmne-070 2023-VA-1491 Ayesha javed 2.98 2.88  

105. 2023-dvmne-071 2023-VA-1492 Muhammad Shoaib 2.99 3.30  

106. 2023-dvmne-073 2023-VA-1493 Rayyan Ahmed 2.51 2.83  
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107. 2023-dvmne-074 2023-VA-1494 Bushra Azeem 2.51 2.86 CLMS-2508 

108. 
2023-dvmne-075 2023-VA-1495 

Muhammad Usman 

Nawaz 
2.86 2.86  

109. 2023-dvmne-076 2023-VA-1496 Iqra Nadeem 3.65 3.71  

110. 2023-dvmne-078 2023-VA-1497 Muhammad Ehsan 3.25 3.39  

111. 
2023-dvmne-079 2023-VA-1498 

Muhammad Aqeel 

Abbas 
3.74 3.58  

112. 
2023-dvmne-081 2023-VA-1500 

Muhammad Sagheer 

Sajid 
2.70 2.70  

113. 2023-dvmne-083 2023-VA-1502 Safa Faisal khan 3.18 3.08  

114. 2023-dvmne-085 2023-VA-1504 Abdur-Rehman 3.02 2.91  

115. 2023-dvmne-086 2023-VA-1505 Junaid Mustafa   Later On 

116. 2023-dvmne-087 2023-VA-1506 Sharjeel U Rehman 3.18 3.00  

117. 2023-dvmne-089 2023-VA-1508 zain ul Abideen 2.72 2.39  

118. 
2023-dvmne-090 2023-VA-1509 

Hafiz Arham 

Abdullah 
3.51 3.28  

119. 2023-dvmne-091 2023-VA-1510 Hafsa 3.01 2.97  

120. 2023-dvmne-093 2023-VA-1512 Muazzam Shoukat 3.04 2.54  

121. 2023-dvmne-094 2023-VA-1513 Irtaza Mehdi 3.45 3.52  

Note:-The student securing  CGPA  less than 1.40  ceases to be on the University roll. 
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UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
 

 

 

         No. C.E/DVM/3569 
 

         Dated: 16-02-2026 

Notification 
FACULTY OF VETERINARY SCIENCE 

Result of Doctor of Veterinary Medicine (Narowal Campus) 
  Semester-I (Winter  Session 2025-2026) 

 

ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Login No. Regd. No. Student’s Name GPA CGPA Failed Course 

3rd  Semester 

1.  2023-dvmn-039 2023-VA-1383 Muhammad Bilal 2.96 3.11 SOSC-2304 

2.  2023-dvmn-096 2023-VA-1434 Kamran Riaz 3.01 2.89  

3.  
2024-dvmn-002 2024-VA-846 

Muhammad Afan 

Gull 
2.49 2.19  

4.  2024-dvmn-003 2024-VA-847 Amna Arshad 3.38 3.41  

5.  2024-dvmn-004 2024-VA-848 Ayesha Javaid 3.80 3.72  

6.  2024-dvmn-005 2024-VA-849 Zoha Zawar 3.93 3.94  

7.  
2024-dvmn-009 2024-VA-850 

Muhammad 

Ahmed Akhtar 
2.90 3.19  

8.  2024-dvmn-011 2024-VA-851 Ali Shan 3.81 3.80  

9.  2024-dvmn-012 2024-VA-852 Rida jannat 2.76 2.91  

10.  
2024-dvmn-014 2024-VA-853 

Muhammad Anas 

Mughal 
2.43 2.71  

11.  

2024-dvmn-016 2024-VA-854 Samir Ijaz 0.10 2.32 

MICR-2305 

PATH-2302 

PHRM-2301 

STCS-2307 

MICR-2306 

CEDU-2308 

PARA-2303 

12.  

2024-dvmn-017 2024-VA-855 Talha Zahid 0.00 2.44 

CEDU-2308, 

PARA-2303 

SOSC-2304 

MICR-2306 

STCS-2307 

PHRM-2301 

MICR-
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2305(I)  

PATH-2302 

(I)  
13.  2024-dvmn-018 2024-VA-856 Abubakar Zia 3.00 3.05  

14.  2024-dvmn-019 2024-VA-857 Umair 3.43 3.36  

15.  2024-dvmn-022 2024-VA-858 Maryam Imran 3.78 3.61  

16.  
2024-dvmn-023 2024-VA-859 

Muhammad 

Shahid Aslam 
2.35 2.41  

17.  2024-dvmn-024 2024-VA-860 Ahmad Yar 3.30 3.49  

18.  
2024-dvmn-026 - 

Muhammad 

Hassaan Tahir 
1.51 1.78 STCS-2307 

19.  2024-dvmn-027 2024-VA-861 Zahra Batool   Later On 

20.  
2024-dvmn-028 2024-VA-862 

Muhammad 

Umar 
2.54 2.69  

21.  2024-dvmn-029 2024-VA-863 Mariam Bibi 3.46 3.48  

22.  2024-dvmn-030 2024-VA-864 Muhammad Zaki 2.70 2.55  

23.  2024-dvmn-032 2024-VA-865 Muhammad Bilal 3.38 3.45  

24.  2024-dvmn-033 2024-VA-866 Mahnoor 2.91 2.89  

25.  2024-dvmn-034 2024-VA-867 Umar Israr 3.08 2.90  

26.  
2024-dvmn-035 2024-VA-868 

Muhammad 

Samroz Quraish 
3.68 3.74  

27.  
2024-dvmn-036 2024-VA-869 

Muhammad 

Zubair 
2.58 2.52  

28.  
2024-dvmn-037 2024-VA-870 

Muhammad Saim 

Tariq 
3.26 3.35  

29.  2024-dvmn-038 2024-VA-871 Abdul Rehman 3.18 3.02  

30.  2024-dvmn-039 2024-VA-872 Warda Bakhtawar 3.71 3.54  

31.  2024-dvmn-043 2024-VA-874 Salman Shafique 3.85 3.73  

32.  
2024-dvmn-044 2024-VA-875 

Muhammad 

Saqlain 
2.90 2.61  

33.  2024-dvmn-045 2024-VA-876 Maryam Suleman 3.75 3.62  

34.  
2024-dvmn-046 2024-VA-877 

Muhammad 

Ahmad 
3.68 3.67  

35.  2024-dvmn-047 2024-VA-878 Hasnain Shahid 2.95 3.24  

36.  
2024-dvmn-049 2024-VA-879 

Muneeb Ur 

Rehman 
3.26 3.28  

37.  
2024-dvmn-050 2024-VA-880 

Muhammad 

Emad Bin Sher 
3.81 3.74  

38.  2024-dvmn-051 2024-VA-881 Usama Aswad 3.73 3.34  
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39.  2024-dvmn-053 2024-VA-882 Salman Shoukat 2.90 2.80  

40.  2024-dvmn-055 2024-VA-883 Faizan Shahid 2.21 2.31 PARA-2303 

41.  
2024-dvmn-056 2024-VA-884 

Malik Tasib 

Mehmood 
3.75 3.84  

42.  2024-dvmn-057 2024-VA-885 Hassan Javaid 2.65 2.92  

43.  2024-dvmn-058 2024-VA-886 ali hammad 3.48 3.46  

44.  2024-dvmn-061 - Ietzaz Ali Hassan 2.84 2.69  

45.  2024-dvmn-062 2024-VA-887 Abu Huraira 3.68 3.76  

46.  2024-dvmn-063 2024-VA-888 Rizwan Sardar 3.38 3.37  

47.  
2024-dvmn-067 2024-VA-890 

Muhammad 

Tauqeer Ahmad 
2.22 2.37  

48.  2024-dvmn-069 2024-VA-891 Shehroz Sarfraz 3.58 3.66  

49.  
2024-dvmn-070 2024-VA-892 

Muhammad 

Mudassar 
2.40 2.73  

50.  2024-dvmn-072 2024-VA-893 Saad Ahmad 3.08 3.25  

51.  
2024-dvmn-073 2024-VA-894 

Muhammad Anas 

Khalid 
2.92 3.07  

52.  
2024-dvmn-074 2024-VA-895 

Muhammad 

Hammad Shakeel 
3.18 3.07  

53.  2024-dvmn-077 2024-VA-897 Shahzad Nawaz 2.73 2.85  

54.  2024-dvmn-079 2024-VA-898 Nauman Ijaz 2.64 2.86  

55.  
2024-dvmn-080 2024-VA-899 

Muhammad Zain 

Shakeel 
2.29 2.38  

56.  2024-dvmn-081 2024-VA-900 Hammad Hassan 3.00 3.05  

57.  
2024-dvmn-083 2024-VA-901 

Muhammad 

Muzammil 
2.05 2.56  

58.  2024-dvmn-084 2024-VA-902 Zaid Nisar 2.90 3.11  

59.  2024-dvmn-085 2024-VA-903 Ammar Arshad 2.45 2.50  

60.  2024-dvmn-086 2024-VA-904 Raza Ullah 2.45 2.53  

61.  2024-dvmn-087 2024-VA-905 Qasim Kaleem 2.74 2.44  

62.  
2024-dvmn-088 2024-VA-906 

Muhammad 

Umar Bajwa 
3.46 3.41  

63.  
2024-dvmn-089 2024-VA-907 

Muhammad 

Sheraz Imtiaz 
3.48 3.08  

64.  2024-dvmn-090 2024-VA-908 Mehak 3.08 3.02  

65.  
2024-dvmn-091 2024-VA-909 

Muhammad 

Abubakar Nasir 
2.38 2.51  

66.  2024-dvmn-093 2024-VA-910 Qudsia 1.81 2.35 PARA-2303 
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67.  
2024-dvmn-094 2024-VA-911 

Hafiz Abdullah 

Masood 
2.69 2.91  

68.  2024-dvmne-002 2024-VA-912 Alishba Arooj 3.85 3.59  

69.  2024-dvmne-003 2024-VA-913 Ali sadiq 3.66 3.49  

70.  
2024-dvmne-004 2024-VA-914 

Abdul Sammad 

Wakeel 
2.49 2.85 

MICR-2305 

STCS-2307 

71.  
2024-dvmne-006 2024-VA-915 

Mohammad 

Tallal Ansir 
2.07 2.32 STCS-2307 

72.  2024-dvmne-008 2024-VA-916 Sohaib Iqbal 3.36 3.04  

73.  
2024-dvmne-009 2024-VA-917 

Muhammad 

Shehzad Sultan 
2.84 3.06  

74.  2024-dvmne-010 2024-VA-918 Fatima Musharaf 3.18 3.28  

75.  2024-dvmne-011 2024-VA-919 Hamna Naseem 2.91 3.21  

76.  
2024-dvmne-012 2024-VA-920 

Muhammad 

Dawood ul haq 
3.33 3.41  

77.  2024-dvmne-013 2024-VA-921 Farhan Ali 3.14 3.25  

78.  
2024-dvmne-016 2024-VA-922 

Nauman Majeed 

Daniyal 
2.26 2.22 LPRO-2105 

79.  
2024-dvmne-018 2024-VA-923 

Fakhar Ul Islam 

Nawab 
3.60 3.55  

80.  
2024-dvmne-019 2024-VA-924 

Muhammad Saad 

Ali 
1.20 2.03 

PHRM-2301  

STCS-2307 

81.  

2024-dvmne-020 2024-VA-925 

Hafiz 

Muhammad 

Abdullah 

1.66 1.70 

PARA-2303 

STCS-2307 

PHRM-2301  
82.  

2024-dvmne-021 2024-VA-926 
Rana Ali 

Abdullah 
2.32 2.81  

83.  2024-dvmne-022 2024-VA-927 Qudsiya Bano 2.70 2.50  

84.  2024-dvmne-023 2024-VA-928 Ahsan Aslam 3.18 3.26  

85.  2024-dvmne-024 2024-VA-929 Abdul Hanan 2.65 2.97  

86.  
2024-dvmne-025 2024-VA-930 

Sarim Ahmad 

Khan 
2.88 3.02  

87.  2024-dvmne-026 2024-VA-931 Aima Imtiaz 2.41 2.59 STCS-2307 

88.  2024-dvmne-028 2024-VA-932 Wasif Ali 3.09 3.22  

89.  2024-dvmne-029 2024-VA-933 Zuhaib Ahmad 3.28 3.25  

90.  2024-dvmne-030 2024-VA-934 Darood Zahra 3.10 3.41  

91.  
2024-dvmne-031 2024-VA-935 

Muhammad 

Ayyaz 
2.85 2.84  

92.  
2024-dvmne-032 2024-VA-936 

Muhammad 

Ahmad Chaudhry 
2.99 3.17  
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93.  2024-dvmne-033 2024-VA-937 Abdul Qadir 3.18 2.98  

94.  
2024-dvmne-034 2024-VA-938 

Muhammad 

Awais 
3.08 2.91  

95.  2024-dvmne-035 2024-VA-939 Hammad Mustafa 2.64 2.96  

96.  
2024-dvmne-036 2024-VA-940 

Muhammad Zain 

Ul Hassan 
2.56 2.48  

97.  2024-dvmne-037 2024-VA-941 Rana Hammad 3.18 3.08  

98.  2024-dvmne-038 2024-VA-942 Hammad Abid 2.40 2.79  

99.  2024-dvmne-040 2024-VA-943 Asad Naeem 2.80 2.78  

100.
2024-dvmne-041 2024-VA-944 

Hafiz Munib Ur 

Rehman 
2.80 2.88  

101. 2024-dvmne-042 2024-VA-945 Laiba Babar 3.11 2.88  

102. 2024-dvmne-043 2024-VA-946 Ahmad Ali 3.33 3.35  

103.

2024-dvmne-044 2024-VA-947 
Syed Ali Haider 

Shah 
1.14 1.71 

PHRM-2301 

STCS-2307 

PATH-2302 

104. 2024-dvmne-045 2024-VA-948 Khizar Hayat 2.13 1.91  

105.
2024-dvmne-046 2024-VA-949 Najam ul huda 1.46 1.85 

STCS-2307 

PARA-2303 

106. 2024-dvmne-047 2024-VA-950 Zohaib zafar 2.34 2.53  

107. 2024-dvmne-048 2024-VA-951 Rumman Fatima 2.59 2.68  

108. 2024-dvmne-049 2024-VA-952 Huzaifa Ahmad 2.92 2.77  

109.

2024-dvmne-050 2024-VA-953 
Bilal Hussain 

Shah 
0.50 1.62 

MICR-2306 

PHRM-2301 

PARA-2303 

PATH-2302 

STCS-2307 

110.
2024-dvmne-051 2024-VA-954 

Noor Fatima 

Bajwa 
2.86 2.79  

111. 2024-dvmne-052 2024-VA-955 Abdul Hadi 2.49 2.75  

112.
2024-dvmne-053 2024-VA-956 Zain Ali 2.30 1.92 

ENGL-2106 

SOSC-2304 
113.

2024-dvmne-054 2024-VA-957 
Syed Ahmed 

Hassan Shah 
2.88 3.09  

114.
2024-dvmne-055 2024-VA-958 

Muhammad 

Abdullah 
2.54 2.59  

115.
2024-dvmne-056 2024-VA-959 

Muhammad Yasir 

khan 
2.73 2.52  

116. 2024-dvmne-057 2024-VA-960 Asad Rehman 1.92 1.59 STCS-2307 

117. 2024-dvmne-058 2024-VA-961 Tayyaba Sohail 1.95 1.79 STCS-2307 
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118.
2024-dvmne-060 2024-VA-963 

Muhammad 

Umer Baber 
2.79 2.92  

119.

2024-dvmne-061 2024-VA-964 Ahmad Sultan 1.17 1.46 

PHRM-2301 

STCS-2307 

PHYS-2103 

(I)  
120.

2024-dvmne-062 2024-VA-965 
Muhammad 

Faizan Anjum 
2.39 1.72 

STCS-02307 

- F(P) , 
121. 2024-dvmne-063 2024-VA-966 Shahzaib 2.21 2.46  

122.
2024-dvmne-064 2024-VA-967 Misbah Waris 1.70 1.70 

MICR-2306 

PARA-2303  
123.

2024-dvmne-065 2024-VA-968 
Muhammad 

Usman Haider 
1.15 1.82 

PHRM-2301 

STCS-2307 
124.

2024-dvmne-067 2024-VA-970 
Muhammad 

Hammad Bader 
1.45 2.16 

PATH-2302 

MICR-2306 
125.

2024-dvmne-068 2024-VA-971 Hamid Ali Tahir 1.08 1.54 

STCS-2307 

PHRM-2301  

PATH-2302 
126.

2024-dvmne-069 2024-VA-972 
Muhammad 

Hannan Tanveer 
0.46 1.45 

PARA-2303 

PATH-2302 

STCS-2307 

PHRM-2301 

MICR-2306 

(I)  
127. 2024-dvmne-070 2024-VA-973 Muhammad Irfan 1.82 2.26 STCS-2307 

128.

2024-dvmne-071 2024-VA-974 

Ahmad 

Muhammad 

Awais 

2.10 1.86 STCS-2307 

129.
2024-dvmne-072 2024-VA-975 Atika Zaighum 2.03 2.09 

STCS-2307 

MICR-2306 
130.

2024-dvmne-073 2024-VA-976 Istakhar Hussain 1.58 2.31 
PHRM-2301 

STCS-2307 
131.

2024-dvmne-074 2024-VA-977 
Rana Muhammad 

AbdulAziz 
2.66 2.38  

132. 2024-dvmne-076 2024-VA-979 Kaleem Ullah 3.01 3.01  

133.

2024-dvmne-077 2024-VA-980 Kamran Rashid 0.35 1.30 

MICR-2306 

PARA-2303 

PHRM-2301 

STCS-2307 

PATH-2302 
134. 2024-dvmne-078 2024-VA-981 Abdul Mohsin 2.20 2.42  

135.
2024-dvmne-079 2024-VA-982 

Muhammad 

Tayyab 
2.14 2.26 STCS-2307 
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136. 2024-dvmne-080 2024-VA-983 Araib Tanvir 1.91 2.08 STCS-2307 

137.

2024-dvmne-081 2024-VA-984 
Muhammad Zaid 

Jabbar 
1.40 1.29 

ANAT-2102 

PARA-2303 

STCS-2307 

MICR-2305 

(I)  
138. 2024-dvmne-083 2024-VA-985 Hasan Zafar 2.19 2.29  

139. 2024-dvmne-084 2024-VA-986 Rabia Rauf 2.14 2.76 STCS-2307 

140.

2024-dvmne-085 2024-VA-987 Faisal Hassan 1.08 1.78 

MICR-2306 

PHRM-2301 

STCS-2307 

SOSC-2304 
141. 2024-dvmne-086 2024-VA-988 Hassan Ahmad 2.46 2.79  

142. 2024-dvmne-087 2024-VA-989 Hamid Ali 3.16 3.14  

143.
2024-dvmne-088 2024-VA-990 Rabia Gulzar 1.78 1.82 

CEDU-2308 

STCS-2307 

Note:-The student securing  CGPA  less than 1.20  ceases to be on the University roll. 
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UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
 

 

 

         No. C.E/DVM/3570 
 

         Dated: 16-02-2026 

Notification 
FACULTY OF VETERINARY SCIENCE 

Result of Doctor of Veterinary Medicine (Narowal Campus) 
  Semester-I (Winter  Session 2025-2026) 

 

ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 
 

Sr. No. Login No. Student’s Name GPA Failed Course 

Ist SEMESTER  

1.  2025-dvmn-002 Atika Javed 3.20  

2.  2025-dvmn-004 Hammd Raza 3.33  

3.  2025-dvmn-005 Ahmad Mumtaz 2.71  

4.  2025-dvmn-008 Moaz Ahmad 2.53 BIOC-2104  

5.  2025-dvmn-011 Muhammad Ans Khalil 3.57  

6.  2025-dvmn-012 Ahmed Ali 2.92  

7.  
2025-dvmn-015 

Muhammad Hamza 

Ilyas 
3.51  

8.  2025-dvmn-016 Zohaib Ali 3.51 SOSC-2109(I)  

9.  2025-dvmn-017 Arsal Ashfaq 3.11 PHYS-2103 

10.  
2025-dvmn-018 

Muhammad Umar 

Yousaf 
3.42  

11.  2025-dvmn-019 Izza Junaid 3.85  

12.  
2025-dvmn-020 

Muhammad Ahmad 

Maan 
3.01  

13.  2025-dvmn-021 Amna Qaiser 3.70  

14.  2025-dvmn-022 Irha Ijaz 3.07  

15.  
2025-dvmn-024 

Muhammad Umair 

Tariq 
3.50  

16.  2025-dvmn-025 Abdul Rehman 3.20  

17.  2025-dvmn-026 Muhammad Yousaf 2.92  

18.  2025-dvmn-027 Abdullah 3.51  

19.  
2025-dvmn-028 

Muhammad Yasir 

Hafeez 
3.27  

20.  2025-dvmn-030 Abdul Rehman 3.62  
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21.  2025-dvmn-031 Mohsin Bilal 3.20  

22.  2025-dvmn-032 Waleed Imran 3.31  

23.  2025-dvmn-033 Ashir Ali Cheema 3.70  

24.  2025-dvmn-034 Adnan Ghani 2.84  

25.  2025-dvmn-035 Irtaza Raza 3.51  

26.  
2025-dvmn-036 

Muhammad Azeem 

Aslam 
2.84  

27.  2025-dvmn-038 Zainab Javid 2.12  

28.  2025-dvmn-040 Maaz Ali 2.96 ENGL-2106 

29.  2025-dvmn-042 Muhammad Yahya 2.63  

30.  
2025-dvmn-043 

Muhammad Anas 

Amin 
2.57  

31.  2025-dvmn-044 Maria Khurram 1.86 ANAT-2101  

32.  2025-dvmn-045 Muhammad Khuzaima 3.35  

33.  2025-dvmn-046 Abdul Ahad Javed 3.02  

34.  2025-dvmn-047 Muhammad Moaz 3.02  

35.  2025-dvmn-048 Muhammad Maaz 2.24 BIOC-2104 

36.  
2025-dvmn-049 

Muhammad Ikram 

Ullah 
3.77  

37.  2025-dvmn-050 Rida Fatima 2.24  

38.  2025-dvmn-051 Ali hamza 2.85  

39.  2025-dvmn-052 Ali Hamza 3.24  

40.  2025-dvmn-053 Muhammad Salman 3.07  

41.  2025-dvmn-054 Hassan Abdullah 3.20  

42.  
2025-dvmn-055 Muhammad Abdullah 1.43 

ANAT-2101                   

BIOC-2104   ENGL-2106  

43.  2025-dvmn-056 Younis Ali 3.68  

44.  
2025-dvmn-057 

Muhammad Huzaifa 

Rizwan 
3.00  

45.  2025-dvmn-058 Usman Ali 3.64  

46.  
2025-dvmn-059 

Muhammad Zuhaib 

Afzal 
2.58  

47.  2025-dvmn-060 Ayiqa Taj 2.90  

48.  2025-dvmn-061 Sadia Malik 2.67  

49.  2025-dvmn-062 Fatima Zaib 2.62  

50.  2025-dvmn-063 Syeda Aylia Zainab 3.13  

51.  2025-dvmn-065 Yusra Badar 3.66  

52.  2025-dvmn-066 Amina Ishtiaque 3.35  
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53.  2025-dvmn-067 Rabia Rasheed 3.20  

54.  2025-dvmn-068 Maryam Ishtiaq 2.71  

55.  2025-dvmn-069 Arooj Fatima 2.20 BIOC-2104  

56.  2025-dvmn-070 Ayesha Tufail 2.74  

57.  2025-dvmn-074 Abd Ul Rehman 3.37  

58.  2025-dvmn-075 Muhammad Sufyan  Later On 

59.  
2025-dvmn-076 

Muhammad Asim 

Rizwan 
3.35  

60.  
2025-dvmn-078 

Muhammad Hammas 

Khalid 
2.95  

61.  2025-dvmn-079 Sharjeel Usman 2.76  

62.  2025-dvmn-080 Hanzla Shabbir Khan 3.29  

63.  2025-dvmn-082 Muhammad Shawaiz 3.05  

64.  2025-dvmn-083 Uswa Fatima 2.00 ANAT-2101  

65.  2025-dvmn-085 Ashna Faisal 2.39  

66.  2025-dvmn-087 Umm-e-Abiha 2.71  

67.  2025-dvmn-088 Yusra Shakeel 1.99 BIOC-2104  

68.  2025-dvmn-089 Abdul Manan 2.87  

69.  2025-dvmne-004 Ayan Khan 2.92  

70.  2025-dvmne-006 Shaziq Saleem Khan 2.44  

71.  
2025-dvmne-007 

Muhammad Saad 

Khalid 
4.00  

72.  2025-dvmne-008 Muhammad Ahsan 2.24  

73.  2025-dvmne-009 Faizan Yasin 2.58  

74.  2025-dvmne-013 Mehar Tayyab Waris 2.52  

75.  
2025-dvmne-014 

Muhammad Abdullah 

Aamir 
3.00  

76.  
2025-dvmne-016 

Muhammad Hamza 

Nawaz 
2.50  

77.  2025-dvmne-017 Salman Shahid 3.33  

78.  2025-dvmne-018 Sayad Abdullah Shah 2.45  

79.  
2025-dvmne-019 

Muhammad Haroon 

Saad 
2.68  

80.  2025-dvmne-020 Abdul Mueed 3.11  

81.  2025-dvmne-021 Mudassar Mehmood 3.31  

82.  2025-dvmne-022 Ahtasham Akram 3.07  

83.  2025-dvmne-023 Ihsan Elahi 2.50  

84.  2025-dvmne-025 Taimoor Hassan 2.87  
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85.  
2025-dvmne-026 

Muhammad Daniyal 

Ahmad 
2.80  

86.  
2025-dvmne-028 

Muhammad Dawood 

Naveed 
2.45  

87.  2025-dvmne-029 Usman Ali 2.61  

88.  
2025-dvmne-031 

Muhammad Riyyan 

Khan 
1.35 

ENGL-2106                   

BIOC-2104  

89.  
2025-dvmne-033 

Muhammad Hasham 

Azhar 
3.10  

90.  2025-dvmne-034 Muhammad Haroon 2.81  

91.  2025-dvmne-035 Muhammad Umar 3.27  

92.  2025-dvmne-036 Muhammad talal 2.83  

93.  
2025-dvmne-037 

Muhammad Umair 

Akram 
1.97 BIOC-2104 

94.  2025-dvmne-038 Muhammad Arqam 2.52  

95.  
2025-dvmne-039 

Muhammad Zaid 

Akram 
3.35  

96.  2025-dvmne-040 Mehran khalil 2.41  

97.  
2025-dvmne-042 

Muhammad Akash 

Naseer 
2.29  

98.  2025-dvmne-043 Altaf Farooq 1.87  

99.  2025-dvmne-044 Muhammad Ahsan 1.83 BIOC-2104  

100. 
2025-dvmne-045 

Hafiz Muhammad 

Mouaz Tariq 
2.59  

101. 2025-dvmne-046 Muhammad Talha 3.27  

102. 2025-dvmne-047 Muhammad Saqib 2.53  

103. 
2025-dvmne-048 

Muhammad Zain 

Quraish 
3.31  

104. 2025-dvmne-049 Muhammad Asad 2.97  

105. 
2025-dvmne-050 

Muhammad Umer 

Farooq 
2.50  

106. 2025-dvmne-051 Iman Sohail 3.20  

107. 2025-dvmne-052 Faheem Amin 2.85  

108. 2025-dvmne-053 Muhammad Ahmad 2.76  

109. 2025-dvmne-054 Haasin Mukhtar 2.77  

110. 2025-dvmne-055 Zulqurnain Haider 2.55  

111. 2025-dvmne-056 Muhammad Rahim 3.18  

112. 
2025-dvmne-057 

Muhammad Junaid 

Tahri 
1.96 ANAT-2102 

113. 2025-dvmne-058 Muhammad Abdullah 3.05  

114. 2025-dvmne-059 Mohammad Iqrash 2.86  



                    

                                                                                                                       

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

                       Controller of Examinations 

115. 2025-dvmne-060 Abdul Hadi Amin 2.80  

116. 2025-dvmne-061 Muhammad Abdullah 3.61  

117. 2025-dvmne-063 Abdullah 3.29  

118. 2025-dvmne-064 Ali Zeeshan 2.79  

119. 2025-dvmne-065 Khizra Naseer 2.41  

120. 2025-dvmne-066 Attabik Ghafoor 2.16  

121. 2025-dvmne-067 Shafiq Ur Rehman 2.88  

122. 2025-dvmne-068 Imnan 3.10  

123. 2025-dvmne-069 Meerab Abbas 2.99  

124. 2025-dvmne-070 Muhammad Hamza 2.57  

125. 2025-dvmne-071 Muhammad Qasim Arif 2.57  

126. 
2025-dvmne-072 Muhammad Shoaib 1.83 

BIOC-2104                       

ENGL-2106  

127. 
2025-dvmne-073 

Muhammad Qasim 

Shafique 
2.92  

128. 2025-dvmne-074 Muhammad Bilal 2.27  

129. 
2025-dvmne-075 

Muhammad Umar 

Minhas 
3.07  

130. 2025-dvmne-076 Usman Ashraf 2.62  

131. 2025-dvmne-077 Muhammad Ammar 2.38  

132. 2025-dvmne-078 Muhammad Usman 3.11  

133. 2025-dvmne-079 Talha Shabbir 2.42  

134. 2025-dvmne-080 Muhammad Haziq 2.99  

135. 2025-dvmne-081 Hassan Zahid 2.84  

136. 2025-dvmne-082 Abdullah Khalil 2.92  

137. 2025-dvmne-084 Ali Munawar 2.48  

138. 2025-dvmne-085 Javeria Hassal Fatima 3.42  

139. 2025-dvmne-086 Saim Haider 2.87  

140. 2025-dvmne-087 Mahad Ali Rashid 2.50 BIOC-2104 

141. 2025-dvmne-088 Muhammad Ahmad 1.87 BIOC-2104 

142. 2025-dvmne-089 Abdullah 1.82 BIOC-2104 

143. 2025-dvmne-090 Muhammad Muzammil 2.64  

144. 2025-dvmne-091 Muhammad Zain Tahir 2.48  

145. 2025-dvmne-093 Abdul Rehman 2.77  

146. 2025-dvmne-094 Asadullah Khurshid 2.62  

147. 2025-dvmne-095 Pakiza Akhtar 2.15  



                    

                                                                                                                       

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

                       Controller of Examinations 

148. 2025-dvmne-096 M Azeem Riaz 2.23  

149. 2025-dvmne-097 Hamza ameen 2.34  

150. 2025-dvmne-098 Ijaz Ahmed Shahid 3.11  

Note:-The student securing  GPA  less than 1.00  ceases to be on the University roll. 
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UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 

No. CE/3585         Dated: 16.02.2026 

 

     Notification 

Result of B.S Environmental Sciences 

City Campus, Lahore 

Semester-I (Winter Session 2025-26) 
ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

 

Sr. 

# 
Login # Name of the Candidate GPA Failed Subjects 

1st  Semester (Morning) 

1 2025-es-001 Muhammad Adeel 3.66   

2 2025-es-002 Muhammad Huzaifa Tariq 3.09   

3 2025-es-003 Latif Ur Rehman 3.05   

4 2025-es-004 MALAIKA MEERAB 3.48   

5 2025-es-005 Noor Fatima 3.58   

6 2025-es-006 Areesha Sajjad 3.76   

7 2025-es-007 Javeriya Shehzadi 3.35   

8 2025-es-008 ZAHRAH MAQSOOD 3.78   

9 2025-es-009 Zunaira Rauf 3.22   

10 2025-es-010 Mahak Atta 3.56   

11 2025-es-011 Arooj Nadeem 2.85   

12 2025-es-014 ANEEZA QAISER 3.16   

13 2025-es-015 Maryam Farooq 2.49   

14 2025-es-016 Muhammad Ans Munir 2.84   

15 2025-es-017 Laiba Shahid 2.51   

16 2025-es-018 Danial Nadeem 3.05   

17 2025-es-019 Maira Azhar 2.82   

18 2025-es-020 Mansoor Ayaz Khan 2.57   

19 2025-es-022 Ayesha 3.27   

20 2025-es-023 Rajab Rizwan 3.39   

21 2025-es-024 Zuneha Noor 3.72   

22 2025-es-025 hafsa hanif 3.31   

23 2025-es-027 saira bano 2.63   

24 2025-es-028 Muskan Tahir 2.86   



2 

 

25 2025-es-029 Noor-ul-Ain 2.05   

26 2025-es-030 AREEBA 2.64   

27 2025-es-031 Tayil Mazher 2.61   

 

   Note:- The student securing  GPA less than 1.00 ceases to be on the University roll. 

    

    

                                                                                                                    

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

                         Controller of Examinations 
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UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 

No. CE/3586         Dated: 16.02.2026 

 

     Notification 

Result of B.S Environmental Sciences 

City Campus, Lahore 

Semester-I (Winter Session 2025-26) 
ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

 

Sr. 

# 
Login # Regd.  # 

Name of the 

Candidate 

GPA 
CGPA Failed Subjects 

3rd Semester (Morning) 

1 2024-es-001 2024-VA-1550 Irma kiran 4.00 3.85   

2 2024-es-002 2024-VA-1551 Amina 3.60 3.69   

3 2024-es-004 2024-VA-1552 Chuadhray Husnain 3.33 3.11   

4 2024-es-005 2024-VA-1553 Noorma Shabbir 3.41 3.29   

5 2024-es-006 2024-VA-1554 Farhan Mustafa 3.85 3.69   

6 2024-es-007 2024-VA-1555 Iesha Masood 3.81 3.73   

7 2024-es-010 2024-VA-1557 Momin Ali 3.16 3.25   

8 2024-es-013 2024-VA-1558 Maryam Mubashar 3.31 2.95   

9 2024-es-017 2024-VA-1561 
SYEDA SANIA 

FATIMA 
2.97 3.02   

10 2024-es-018 2024-VA-1562 Bisma Abbas 3.06 3.10   

11 2024-es-021 2024-VA-1563 Tasbiha Tariq 3.20 2.91   

12 2024-es-023 2024-VA-1565 Maham Ali 3.77 3.62   

13 2024-es-024 2024-VA-1566 Khadija fiaz 2.93 3.20   

14 2024-es-025 2024-VA-1567 Umm-e-hani 2.84 2.69   

15 2024-es-026 2024-VA-1568 
MUHAMMAD SARIB 

SIKANDAR KHAN 
2.77 2.80 PHYS-09304 - F(T) , 

16 2024-es-027 2024-VA-1569 Ayesha Bibi 2.12 1.93 PHYS-09304 - F(T) , 

17 2024-es-028 2024-VA-1570 
Muhammad Awais 

Shah 
2.42 2.65   

18 2024-es-029 2024-VA-1571 
Muhammad Awais 

Asad 
2.96 3.13   

19 2024-es-030 2024-VA-1572 samreen bibi 2.24 2.46 PHYS-09304 - F(T) , 

20 2024-es-031 2024-VA-1573 Mahnoor Shahid 2.87 2.91 PHYS-09304 - F(T) , 

21 2024-es-033 2024-VA-1574 Abdullah Safdar 2.69 2.81 PHYS-09304 - F(T) , 
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22 2024-es-034 2024-VA-1575 Hafiza Fatima Nazim 3.81 3.52   

23 2024-es-035 2024-VA-1576 Iza Khan 2.33 2.35 PHYS-09304 - F(T) , 

24 2024-es-036 2024-VA-1577 LAIBA ZAIDI 3.22 2.93   

25 2024-es-037 2024-VA-1578 
Zaima Mehmood 

Akhtar 
3.19 3.08   

26 2024-es-038 2024-VA-1579 saiqa 2.39 2.33 PHYS-09304 - F(T) , 

27 2024-es-039 2024-VA-1580 Laiba Naveed 3.14 3.08   

28 2024-es-041 2024-VA-1581 ZAINAB UMER 3.37 2.98   

29 2024-es-042 2024-VA-1582 Dua Fayyaz 2.32 2.59 PHYS-09304 - F(T) , 

30 2024-es-043 2024-VA-1583 Zabi Ullah 2.54 2.21 PHYS-09304 - F(T) , 

 

   Note:- The student securing  CGPA less than 1.20 ceases to be on the University roll. 

 

      

 

                                                                                                                    

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

                  Controller of Examinations
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UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
 

 

No. CE/3587         Dated: 16.02.2026 

     Notification 

Result of B.S (Hons.) Environmental Sciences 

City Campus, Lahore 

Semester-I (Winter Session 2025-26) 
ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

Sr. # Login # Name of the Candidate 
GPA 

CGPA Failed Subjects 

5th  Semester (Morning) 

1. 2022-es-018 2022-VA-785 Laiba Arif 3.46 2.63   

2. 2023-es-001 2023-VA-642 TEHREEM JAVED 3.96 3.91   

3. 2023-es-004 2023-VA-643 Bisma Imtiaz 3.90 3.79   

4. 2023-es-005 2023-VA-644 Romesa Khalid 4.00 3.66   

5. 2023-es-007 2023-VA-646 Numan Usman 3.38 3.28   

6. 2023-es-008 2023-VA-647 Eman Rafiq 3.70 3.52   

7. 2023-es-009 2023-VA-648 
Muhammad 

Ahsan 
3.72 3.65   

8. 2023-es-010 2023-VA-649 Shehroz Gill 3.50 3.23   

9. 2023-es-011 2023-VA-650 Kashaf Mustafa 3.77 3.57   

10. 2023-es-012 2023-VA-651 Bisma Naeem 3.92 3.25   

11. 2023-es-013 2023-VA-652 Asma Anwar 2.98 2.76   

12. 2023-es-014 2023-VA-653 Malaika 4.00 3.80   

13. 2023-es-015 2023-VA-654 NOOR UL HAMAD 3.66 3.34   

14. 2023-es-016 2023-VA-655 Ghaniya Majid 3.90 3.39   

15. 2023-es-017 2023-VA-656 Wasiq ullah 2.19 1.56   

16. 2023-es-018 2023-VA-657 
Bashama 

Hameed 
3.83 3.28   

17. 2023-es-019 2023-VA-658 Aymen Shabbir 3.70 3.55   

18. 2023-es-021 2023-VA-659 Fatima Nawaz 2.95 2.58   

19. 2023-es-022 2023-VA-660 
Muhammad 

Abdul Wasay 
2.31 2.33 DEBM-09504 - F(T) , 

20. 2023-es-023 2023-VA-661 MAHNOOR 3.60 3.04   

21. 2023-es-024 2023-VA-662 Rida Fatima 2.44 2.82 DEBM-09504 - F(T) , 

22. 2023-es-025 2023-VA-663 Manhakhan 3.90 3.42   
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23. 2023-es-026 2023-VA-664 Hamna Junaid 3.81 3.56   

24. 2023-es-028 2023-VA-666 Atta Ur Rehman 3.90 3.37   

25. 2023-es-029 2023-VA-667 Mahrukh Arif 3.74 3.66   

26. 2023-es-030 2023-VA-668 Samiya Shafique 3.50 3.35   

27. 2023-es-031 2023-VA-669 Tehreem Fatima 3.87 3.57   

28. 2023-es-032 2023-VA-670 Samia Shahid 3.68 2.73   

29. 2023-es-033 2023-VA-671 Aamna 3.66 3.09   

30. 2023-es-034 2023-VA-672 Ali Raza 3.31 3.27   

31. 2023-es-035 2023-VA-673 
Shumaim 

Rafaqat 
3.07 2.85   

32. 2023-es-036 2023-VA-674 Meerab Eman 3.64 3.27   

33. 2023-es-037 2023-VA-675 
Syed Muhammad 

Burair Hasan 
3.85 3.52   

34. 2023-es-039 2023-VA-676 Jawad Nazir 3.96 3.53   

35. 2023-es-040 2023-VA-677 Momina Arif 3.00 2.76   

36. 2023-es-041 2023-VA-678 Muniba Rasheed 3.30 2.86   

37. 2023-es-043 2023-VA-680 Kashaf zehra 3.33 2.86   

38. 2023-es-044 2023-VA-681 
Syeda Zoha 

Fatima 
2.66 2.37   

39. 2023-es-045 2023-VA-682 Aeman Shah 3.34 3.05   

40. 2023-es-046 2023-VA-683 Zohaib Hassan  - - Later On 

41. 2023-es-048 2023-VA-684 Habiba fatima 3.06 2.58   

42. 2023-es-049 2023-VA-685 Mariyam Sarwar 2.71 2.37 DEBM-09504 - F(T) , 

43. 2023-es-050 2023-VA-686 Tayyaba shahid 3.50 3.00   

44. 2023-es-051 2023-VA-687 Raheel Iqbal 3.49 3.10   

45. 2023-es-052 2023-VA-688 Minahil 3.62 3.74   

46. 2023-es-054 2023-VA-689 Javeria 3.81 3.51   

47. 2023-es-055 2023-VA-690 Tahreem Ashraf 3.80 3.72   

48. 2023-es-058 2023-VA-692 Hamza Ali Ejaz 3.43 3.04   

49. 2023-es-059 2023-VA-693 Zain Tariq 0.30 1.83 

ENSC-09505 - F(P) , 

ENSC-09502 - F(T) , 

ENSC-09506 - F(T) , 

BIOT-04503 - (I) , 

DEBM-09504 - (I) , 

50. 2023-es-060 2023-VA-694 
LAIBA 

TABBASUM 
2.85 2.47   

51. 2023-es-061 2023-VA-695 Amna bibi 3.27 2.80   

 

Note:- The student securing CGPA less than 1.40 ceases to be on the University roll. 

 

     

                                                                                                                    

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

                  Controller of Examinations
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UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
 

 

No. CE/3588         Dated: 16.02.2026 

 

     Notification 

Result of B.S (Hons.) Environmental Sciences 

City Campus, Lahore 

Semester-I (Winter Session 2025-26) 
ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

 
 

Sr. # Login # Regd.  # 
Name of the 

Candidate 
GPA 

CGPA 
Failed Subjects 

7th  Semester (Morning) 

1. 2022-es-004 2022-VA-778 Zainab Bibi 3.64 3.55   

2. 2022-es-006 2022-VA-779 Kashaf Hina 2.97 2.21   

3. 2022-es-008 2022-VA-780 FAHAD ABID 3.94 3.68   

4. 2022-es-012 2022-VA-782 Isha Hussain 3.94 3.55   

5. 2022-es-014 2022-VA-783 SAFOORAH 3.44 3.11   

6. 2022-es-016 2022-VA-784 
muhammad 

Haroon 
2.88 2.67   

7. 2022-es-021 2022-VA-786 Abubakar Nazir 3.40 3.34   

8. 2022-es-022 2022-VA-787 Farhana 3.59 3.38   

9. 2022-es-023 2022-VA-788 Fatima ali 3.79 3.45   

10. 2022-es-024 2022-VA-789 Shajeea Tahir 3.64 3.54   

11. 2022-es-026 2022-VA-790 Ayesha Rauf 3.76 3.38   

12. 2022-es-027 2022-VA-791 
Mirza Hammad 

Ahmad 
3.66 3.20   

13. 2022-es-028 2022-VA-792 Nisha Tariq 3.81 3.57   

14. 2022-es-029 2022-VA-793 AYESHA 3.74 3.49   

15. 2022-es-032 2022-VA-794 Haifa Ali 3.83 3.55   

16. 2022-es-034 2022-VA-795 Farzeen Qaiser 3.53 3.45   

17. 2022-es-035 2022-VA-796 Zarien Fatima 3.75 3.21   

18. 2022-es-036 2022-VA-797 Areeba Akhtar 3.70 3.33   

19. 2022-es-037 2022-VA-798 Anshrah Sohail 3.85 3.48   

20. 2022-es-038 2022-VA-799 Bisma Naveed 3.55 3.11   

21. 2022-es-039 2022-VA-800 Tayyba Ashraf 3.72 3.53   
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22. 2022-es-040 2022-VA-801 FAIZA SHAHEEN 3.14 2.93   

23. 2022-es-041 2022-VA-802 KINZA FIDA 2.61 2.79   

24. 2022-es-042 2022-VA-803 jaweria ayub 3.81 3.51   

25. 2022-es-043 2022-VA-804 Bint e Ayesha 2.79 2.98   

26. 2022-es-044 2022-VA-805 Kaaynat Raza 3.40 3.02   

27. 2022-es-045 2022-VA-806 Minal Ali 3.66 3.34   

28. 2022-es-046 2022-VA-807 
MARYAM 

SHAHZADI 
3.28 2.97   

29. 2022-es-047 2022-VA-808 
Syeda Pakeeza 

Zaidi 
3.06 2.31   

30. 2022-es-048 2022-VA-809 Zeenat Bibi 2.75 2.63   

31. 2022-es-049 2022-VA-810 Varonica Ashraf 3.48 3.40   

32. 2022-es-050 2022-VA-811 Tayyaba 3.31 2.99   

33. 2022-es-051 2022-VA-812 afifa bashir 3.66 3.29   

34. 2022-es-052 2022-VA-813 Dawood Khan 2.41 1.97   

35. 2022-es-053 2022-VA-814 Ezza Fatima 3.66 3.50   

36. 2022-es-054 2022-VA-815 Amara Knawal 3.38 3.14   

37. 2022-es-055 2022-VA-816 ABDUL MOEEZ 3.16 2.77   

38. 2022-es-056 2022-VA-817 Sahar Waheed 4.00 3.71   

39. 2022-es-057 2022-VA-818 LAIBA YASEEN 2.94 2.85   

40. 2022-es-058 2022-VA-819 abdulrehman 3.47 2.78   

41. 2022-es-059 2022-VA-820 MARYAM BASHIR 2.55 2.27   

42. 2022-es-060 2022-VA-821 Maryam Tariq 3.48 3.21   

43. 2022-es-061 2022-VA-822 
Syeda Nabeeha 

Zahid 
3.75 3.01   

44. 2022-es-062 2022-VA-823 Areeba Basit 3.05 2.63   

45. 2022-es-063 2022-VA-824 Maryam Ali 3.04 2.65   

46. 2022-es-065 2022-VA-826 Almeera Binyamin 2.60 2.43   

47. 2022-es-066 2022-VA-827 Manha Arif 3.28 2.88   

48. 2022-es-069 2022-VA-830 Muzzamil Hussain 1.71 1.90 LEBM-09504 - F(T) , 

49. 2022-es-070 2022-VA-831 Faiqa Shahid 3.20 2.90   

50. 2021-VA-677 2021-ES-024 
ATIQA IRFAN 

D/O MUHAMMAD 

IRFAN 
- - R.L. 

 

Note:- The student securing CGPA less than 1.75 ceases to be on the University roll. 
 

      

     

                                                                                                               

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

  Controller of Examinations 
                   

 



 

                                                                    
    

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

Controller of Examinations 

 
UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

No. CE/270                               Dated: 16/02/2026 

 

Notification 
Result of B.S. (Hons.) Food Science & Technology (City Campus) 

(Winter Session 2025-26) 
  

ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

 

Semester-1 

Sr # Student ID Student Name GPA Remarks 

1. 2025-fst-002 MARYAM AKRAM 3.65  

2. 2025-fst-003 MEERAB KHURRAM 3.53  

3. 2025-fst-005 RABIA ASHRAF 3.61  

4. 2025-fst-006 NOOR HAJRA 3.63  

5. 2025-fst-007 YASHFA 3.51  

6. 2025-fst-008 MINAHIL NASIR 3.78  

7. 2025-fst-009 ZOHAIB AKHTAR 3.40  

8. 2025-fst-010 MUBASHAR AHMAD KHAN 3.18  

9. 2025-fst-011 GOHAR AKMAL 3.50  

10. 2025-fst-012 AZKA FATIMA 3.15  

11. 2025-fst-013 SOBIQA TARIQ 3.63  

12. 2025-fst-015 HAMDA LATIF 3.58  

13. 2025-fst-016 MARYAM IFTIKHAR 3.70  

14. 2025-fst-017 JAWAD AHMAD 3.30  

15. 2025-fst-018 NOOR FATIMA 3.26  

16. 2025-fst-019 MUHAMMAD UMAR RIAZ 2.46 NUTD-25109 - (I) , 

17. 2025-fst-020 EMMAN FATIMA 3.35  

18. 2025-fst-021 MUHAMMAD UMAR SHAFIQ 1.55 
NUTD-25109 – F 
STCS-25102 - F 

19. 2025-fst-022 IFFA REHMAN 3.55  

20. 2025-fst-023 ABEERA SHAHID 3.36  

21. 2025-fst-024 ALI HASSAN 3.16  

22. 2025-fst-026 MUHAMMAD USMAN 3.68  

23. 2025-fst-027 AMNA NADEEM 3.56  

24. 2025-fst-028 ABDUL REHMAN 2.93  

25. 2025-fst-029 MAHEEN FATIMA 3.40  

26. 2025-fst-030 AREEBA TAHIR 3.28  

27. 2025-fst-031 AMNA ALTAF 3.16  

28. 2025-fst-032 MUZAMIL RIAZ 0.15 STCS-25104 - F ,  



 

                                                                    
    

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

Controller of Examinations 

SOCS-25107 - F,  
STCS-25102 - F,  
FDST-25101 - F ,  
SOSC-25105 - F ,  
NUTD-25109 - F ,  
SOSC-25106 - F , 

29. 2025-fst-033 WARISHA ZAHID 3.61  

30. 2025-fst-035 MISHAL SHEHZADI 3.63  

31. 2025-fst-036 UBAIDULLAH 3.81  

32. 2025-fst-037 HAMNA 2.45 NUTD-25109 - F 

33. 2025-fst-038 MARYAM KHALID 3.71  

34. 2025-fst-039 MUHAMMAD SAEED 0.00 

FDST-25101 - F ,  
SOSC-25105 - F ,  
STCS-25103 - F ,  
NUTD-25109 - F ,  
SOCS-25107 - F ,  
SOSC-25106 - F ,  
STCS-25102 - F ,  
STCS-25104 - F , 

35. 2025-fst-040 AREEBA INAYAT 3.19  

36. 2025-fst-041 MAHAK FATIMA 3.54  

37. 2025-fst-042 MAHNOOR 3.46  

38. 2025-fst-043 AHMAD HASSAN 3.43  

39. 2025-fst-044 ABEEHA FATIMA 2.85  

40. 2025-fst-045 MARYAM MUSHTAQ 3.35  

41. 2025-fst-046 SOHAIL ASLAM 3.45  

42. 2025-fst-048 MAHNOOR 3.38  

43. 2025-fst-049 MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR 2.50 
STCS-25103 – F 
STCS-25102 - F 

44. 2025-fst-050 HAFIZ NOMAN HAIDER 3.43  

45. 2025-fst-053 MUHAMMAD AWAIS ZAFAR 3.35  

46. 2025-fst-054 MUHAMMAD MOHSIN 2.65  

47. 2025-fst-055 EMAN NADEEM 3.53  

48. 2025-fst-056 MUSA TARIQ 2.01 
NUTD-25109 - F ,  
STCS-25102 - F , 

49. 2025-fst-058 HAFIZA MAH E EMAN 2.49 NUTD-25109 - F , 

50. 2025-fst-059 AMINA HUSSAIN 2.85  

51. 2025-fst-060 SARA ASHFAQ 2.86  

52. 2025-fst-061 SAIMA ASIF 3.11  

53. 2025-fst-062 NAIMA MEHBOOB 3.30  

54. 2025-fst-063 MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA 3.25  

55. 2025-fste-003 AIMAN WAZEER 3.48  

56. 2025-fste-004 AMNA YOUSUF 2.78  

57. 2025-fste-005 RAMEEN IMRAN 3.43  

58. 2025-fste-006 MUHAMMAD FURQAN AHMAD 3.13  

59. 2025-fste-007 SANA MUZAMAL 3.16  

60. 2025-fste-008 ZARA ZARYAB 3.56  

61. 2025-fste-011 ANUM ASHRAF 3.63  
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62. 2025-fste-012 MUHAMMAD SOHAIL ALI 2.81  

63. 2025-fste-013 HOOR UL AIN 2.79  

64. 2025-fste-014 MAHEEN MUZAFFAR 3.43  

65. 2025-fste-015 SALMAN TARIQ 2.55 STCS-25102 - (I) , 

66. 2025-fste-016 KASHAF IMRAN 3.65  

67. 2025-fste-017 KAUSAR ABBAS 2.88  

68. 2025-fste-018 MAHEEN FATIMA 3.19  

69. 2025-fste-022 GHAZIA BATOOL 2.95  

70. 2025-fste-023 MHAMMAD IBRAHIM 1.73 STCS-25102 - (I) , 

71. 2025-fste-024 MAILA SATTAR 2.83  

72. 2025-fste-025 MUHAMMAD AHMAD HASSAN 3.01  

73. 2025-fste-026 EMAN OSAMA RANA 2.77  

74. 2025-fste-027 RANA KAIF 2.92  

75. 2025-fste-028 AHMAD NAWAZ 3.66  

76. 2025-fste-029 LAIBA ASSAD 3.66  

77. 2025-fste-031 IRHAATIQ 3.20  

78. 2025-fste-032 MAHNOOR ZUBAIR 3.06  

79. 2025-fste-033 JAVERIA BASHARAT 2.63  

80. 2025-fste-034 MADIHA GHAFOOR 2.81  

81. 2025-fste-035 FATIMA KHAN 3.21  

82. 2025-fste-036 HUMZA MAHMOOD 1.84 
NUTD-25109 - (I) 
STCS-25102 - (I) , 

                        

 

Note :- The student securing less than GPA 1.00 ceases to be on the university  
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Semester-3 

Sr 

# 
Student ID Student Name GPA CGPA Remarks 

1 2024-fst-002 HAJRA NAEEM 3.28 3.40  

2 2024-fst-003 QAREER UL AIN 3.31 3.32  

3 2024-fst-004 USMAN GULL 3.36 3.32  

4 2024-fst-005 UM E ROMAN 3.93 3.65  

5 2024-fst-006 HASNAIN ALI 3.43 3.44  

6 2024-fst-008 AYESHA BARI 3.23 3.02  

7 2024-fst-010 FATIMA TUL ZAHRA 3.71 3.12  

8 2024-fst-011 SYEDA NALAIN ZAHRA 3.00 3.26  

9 2024-fst-015 TAHREEM IMDAD 3.31 3.11  

10 2024-fst-017 
MUHAMMAD WAHID 
MAQBOOL 

2.23 2.44 FDST-25302 - F , 

11 2024-fst-018 ZUNAIRA 3.66 3.59  

12 2024-fst-021 HADIYA NADEEM 3.10 2.78  

13 2024-fst-022 MUHAMMAD AFAQ ALI --- --- Discontinue/Freeze 

14 2024-fst-024 LARAIB 3.95 3.77  

15 2024-fst-028 KHADIJAH TUL KUBRA 3.51 3.37  

16 2024-fst-029 ANEESHA IKHTISAR 3.91 3.87  

17 2024-fst-031 USWA ARSHAD 3.01 3.16  

18 2024-fst-032 MALAIKA NASEEM 3.54 3.11  

19 2024-fst-033 TEHREEM KHAN 3.26 2.85  

20 2024-fst-034 MAHNOOR FATIMA 3.58 3.60  

21 2024-fst-035 AMNA 3.01 2.61  

22 2024-fst-036 MAHA FATIMA 2.75 2.35  

23 2024-fst-037 ALISHA AYUB RANA 2.83 2.87  

24 2024-fst-039 EMAN FATIMA 3.31 3.44  

25 2024-fst-040 FARHEEN YASEEN 3.36 3.18  

26 2024-fst-042 NOOR-UL-HUDA 3.28 3.32  

27 2024-fst-043 FATIMA AKHTAR 2.96 3.07  

28 2024-fst-044 RIDA ABID 3.45 3.37  

29 2024-fst-045 MALIHA 3.17 3.18  
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30 2024-fst-048 MUHAMMAD ALI ABBAS 2.83 2.61  

31 2024-fst-050 IRAM SHAHZADI 3.13 2.83  

32 2024-fst-051 SUHAIB BIN AMIR 3.55 3.32  

33 2024-fst-052 GUL-E-HINA 3.06 2.72  

34 2024-fst-053 MUHAMMAD USMAN 1.86 2.03 FDST-25303 - F , 

35 2024-fst-055 MUJTABA SHAHID --- --- Result Late due to Non Registration 

36 2024-fst-056 
MUHAMMAD MAZHAR 
HUSSAIN 

2.78 2.73  

37 2024-fste-001 
MUHAMMAD URWA 
NASEER 

2.99 3.17  

38 2024-fste-002 FATIMA HAQ 2.75 2.52  

39 2024-fste-003 ZAHRA BIBI 2.81 2.27  

40 2024-fste-005 ALI RAZA 2.79 2.66  

41 2024-fste-006 SALEHA NASIR 3.30 2.91  

42 2024-fste-007 
MUHAMMAD AMMAR 
YASIR 

2.73 2.67  

43 2024-fste-008 MAAFIA 2.68 2.59  

44 2024-fste-009 SAAD BIN DILSHAD 3.16 2.81  

45 2024-fste-010 BISMA KHALID 3.18 3.06  

46 2024-fste-011 USWA HUSSAIN 3.36 2.94  

47 2024-fste-013 MEHTAB JAVED 3.18 2.66  

48 2024-fste-014 TABEER FATIMA 2.79 2.31  

49 2024-fste-015 MEERAB ABUBAKER 3.18 2.75  

50 2024-fste-016 ZAHRA HANNAN 3.21 3.19  

51 2024-fste-017 
AREEBA NAZIM 
GHUMMAN 

3.38 3.09  

52 2024-fste-018 MAIDA ADNAN KHAN 2.88 2.75  

53 2024-fste-019 AQSA NAZ 2.66 2.50  

54 2024-fste-020 HAMNA ADAN 1.93 1.79 FDST-25303 - F , 

55 2024-fste-021 MEHAK MOUZMA 3.15 2.53  

56 2024-fste-022 FATIMA NAEEM ASIM 3.58 3.30  

57 2024-fste-024 HASAAN AHMAD 2.04 2.14 FDST-25302 - F , 

58 2024-fste-025 MARHABA ZAFAR 3.03 2.83  

59 2024-fste-026 FIZA FATIMA 2.73 2.74  

60 2024-fste-027 MUHAMMAD ASGHAR 2.20 2.05 FDST-25303 - F , 

61 2024-fste-029 SALEHA IBRAR --- --- Later On 

62 2024-fste-031 AYESHA MIR 2.45 2.44 FDST-25302 - F , 

63 2024-fste-033 EMAN AZAM 2.93 2.45  

64 2024-fste-034 SHAMAMA TUL NOOR 2.60 2.29 FDST-25306 - F , 

65 2024-fste-035 NOOR FATIMA 3.53 3.30  

66 2024-fste-038 KHADIJA BATOOL 3.73 3.38  

67 2024-fste-039 UMAIMA ANWAR 3.21 2.82  

68 2024-fste-040 AYESHA SARFRAZ 3.00 2.44  

69 2024-fste-041 WALIYA IJAZ 2.30 2.37  

70 2024-fste-042 BILAL AHMAD 2.21 1.92 FDST-25302 - F , 
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71 2024-fste-043 NABIHA ARIF 3.31 2.85  

72 2024-fste-045 ZIMAL FATIMA 3.28 2.85  

 Note :- The student securing less than  CGPA 1.20 ceases to be on the university roll 
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Semester 5 

Sr 

# 
Student ID 

Registration 

# 
Student Name GPA CGPA Remarks 

1 2023-fst-001 2023-VA-1234 LARAIB WAQAR --- --- Later On 

2 2023-fst-002 2023-VA-1235 ZUNAIRA SALEEM 3.60 3.72  

3 2023-fst-003 2023-VA-1236 MARIA ASHRAF 3.60 3.74  

4 2023-fst-004 2023-VA-1237 FAIQA REHMAN 3.19 3.36  

5 2023-fst-006 2023-VA-1239 TAYYABA SAEED 3.58 3.61  

6 2023-fst-008 2023-VA-1240 MAHEEN NADEEM 3.76 3.77  

7 2023-fst-010 2023-VA-1241 ZIALAH CHUDHARY 3.74 3.71  

8 2023-fst-011 2023-VA-1242 ZOHA MARYAM 3.41 3.34  

9 2023-fst-014 2023-VA-1244 AMNA TAHIR 3.84 3.71  

10 2023-fst-016 2023-VA-1246 MINAHIL NOOR 3.93 3.86  

11 2023-fst-017 2023-VA-1247 MUHAMMAD FIAZ 0.41 2.47 

FDST-25503 – F 
FDST-25501 - F ,  
FDST-25502 - F ,  
FDST-25505 - F ,  
NUTD-25506 - F ,  
NUTD-25507 - F , 

12 2023-fst-018 2023-VA-1248 ALEEZA EJAZ 3.79 3.76  

13 2023-fst-019 2023-VA-1249 HASHAAM SAJID 3.61 3.61  

14 2023-fst-020 2023-VA-1250 RIZWAN RASOOL 3.31 3.46  

15 2023-fst-021 2023-VA-1251 DANIYAL KHALID 2.36 2.78 
FDST-25505 - F ,  
FDST-25502 - (I) , 

16 2023-fst-023 2023-VA-1252 ALI HASSAN 3.13 3.26  

17 2023-fst-024 2023-VA-1253 AZMAT FIAZ 3.28 3.19  

18 2023-fst-025 2023-VA-1254 IMAN FATIMA 3.50 3.43  

19 2023-fst-026 2023-VA-1255 MEERAB ASHRAF 3.47 3.56  

20 2023-fst-027 2023-VA-1256 ZOHA 3.46 3.51  

21 2023-fst-028 2023-VA-1257 ASMA SHAHAID 3.42 3.52  

22 2023-fst-030 2023-VA-1258 KHADIJA HASNAT 2.81 3.11  

23 2023-fst-032 2023-VA-1260 
KHAWAJA 
MUHAMMAD 
KHUBAIB TARIQ 

2.79 3.20 FDST-25502 - F , 

24 2023-fst-035 2023-VA-1261 ZAINAB RAHEEM 3.65 3.44  
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25 2023-fst-036 2023-VA-1262 ZOHA 3.41 3.42  

26 2023-fst-037 2023-VA-1263 
MUHAMMAD 
MUJAHID 

3.09 3.25  

27 2023-fst-038 2023-VA-1264 HAJRA MALIK 3.18 2.96  

28 2023-fst-039 2023-VA-1265 
SYEDA MUZNA 
KHALID 

3.08 3.23  

29 2023-fst-042 2023-VA-1266 IQRA NAYYAB 3.34 3.26  

30 2023-fst-043 2023-VA-1267 AILA 3.79 3.79  

31 2023-fst-044 2023-VA-1268 MUHAMMAD QASIM 2.93 3.24  

32 2023-fst-046 2023-VA-1269 SUMBAL FATIMA 3.39 3.43  

33 2023-fst-047 2023-VA-1270 AMNA IQBAL 3.22 3.42  

34 2023-fst-048 2023-VA-1271 
MUHAMMAD ABDUR 
REHMAN ALI 

3.84 3.85  

35 2023-fst-049 2023-VA-1272 EMAN TAHIR 2.80 2.82  

36 2023-fst-051 2023-VA-1273 HABIBA 2.87 3.34 FDST-25501 - F , 

37 2023-fst-052 2023-VA-1274 SHAHBAZ ALI KHAN 3.20 2.91  

38 2023-fst-053 2023-VA-1275 SANA REHMAN 3.27 3.46  

39 2023-fst-054 2023-VA-1276 MALIHA 3.42 3.52  

40 2023-fst-055 2023-VA-1277 ASHFA MUSHTAQ 3.50 3.49  

41 2023-fst-056 2023-VA-1278 IRAM ISHTIAQ 3.11 3.16  

42 2023-fst-057 2023-VA-1279 DURIA IJAZ 3.47 3.52  

43 2023-fst-058 2023-VA-1280 MUSADAQ ANWAR 3.33 3.23  

44 2023-fst-059 2023-VA-1281 
SYED MUHAMMAD 
MOHTASHIM 
HASSAN 

3.58 3.62  

45 2023-fst-060 2023-VA-1282 EMAN ASGHAR 3.66 3.59  

46 2023-fst-061 2023-VA-1283 MUNTAHA AMIR 3.92 3.72  

47 2023-fst-062 2023-VA-1284 SADIA 3.09 3.22  

48 2023-fst-063 2023-VA-1285 EMAN FATIMA 3.30 3.23  

49 2023-fst-064 2023-VA-1286 ZAINAB TASLEEM 3.36 3.35  

50 2023-fst-065 2023-VA-1287 MARYAM 3.06 3.19  

51 2023-fst-066 2023-VA-1288 MEHWISH NASEER 3.60 3.10  

52 2023-fst-068 2023-VA-1290 AYESHA IQBAL 2.54 2.89  

53 2023-fst-070 2023-VA-1292 FAHAD ABDULLAH 2.56 2.39  

54 2023-fst-071 2023-VA-1293 MUHAMMAD NOMAN 3.36 3.47  

55 2023-fst-072 2023-VA-1294 ABDUL HANNAN 2.92 2.78  

56 2023-fst-073 2023-VA-1295 
ALISHBA SHAHZAD 
WARRAICH 

3.74 3.57  

57 2023-fst-074 2023-VA-1296 
MINAHILL M 
HUSSAIN 

3.17 3.20  

58 2023-fst-075 2023-VA-1297 MENAHIL NAWAZ 2.57 2.80  

59 2023-fst-076 2023-VA-1298 ZUNAIRA 3.82 3.63  

60 2023-fst-077 2023-VA-1299 ALEENA SHAHBAZ 3.33 3.21  

61 2023-fst-078 2023-VA-1300 HAFSA JAVED 3.31 3.25  

62 2023-fst-080 2023-VA-1301 SAIRA SHABBIR 3.53 3.51  

63 2023-fst-081 2023-VA-1302 NOOR ZAINAB 3.07 3.08  
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64 2023-fst-082 2023-VA-1303 RUHMATAHIR 3.15 3.06  

65 2023-fst-084 2023-VA-1305 AJEA JANNAT 3.44 3.55  

66 2023-fste-003 2023-VA-1306 AYESHA NAZIM 3.00 2.77  

67 2023-fste-004 2023-VA-1307 MAHREEN YAQOOB` 3.46 3.43  

68 2023-fste-006 2023-VA-1308 MARIAM SAEED 3.58 3.48  

69 2023-fste-007 2023-VA-1309 QURATUL AIN 2.83 2.58  

70 2023-fste-008 2023-VA-1310 MUHAMMAD HANAN 3.60 3.53  

71 2023-fste-009 2023-VA-1311 RIMSHA MISHAAL 3.93 3.63  

72 2023-fste-010 2023-VA-1312 SEERAT FATIMA 3.00 3.19  

73 2023-fste-011 2023-VA-1313 ABDULLAH WAHEED 3.57 3.27  

74 2023-fste-012 2023-VA-1314 MEHDI RAZA --- --- Discontinue/Freeze 

75 2023-fste-013 2023-VA-1315 SADIA BABAR 3.42 3.10  

76 2023-fste-014 2023-VA-1316 ADEENA AZHAR 3.31 3.13  

77 2023-fste-015 2023-VA-1317 AREEBA 2.25 2.06 FDST-25502 - F , 

78 2023-fste-017 2023-VA-1318 HAFSA MUBARAK 3.50 3.37  

79 2023-fste-019 2023-VA-1319 SADIA IFTIKHAR 2.73 2.69  

80 2023-fste-020 2023-VA-1320 MINAHAL NAWAZ 3.09 3.15  

81 2023-fste-021 2023-VA-1321 FIZA 3.53 3.39  

82 2023-fste-023 2023-VA-1322 AMMARA ARIF 3.00 2.95  

83 2023-fste-024 2023-VA-1323 MINAHIL ZAFAR 3.28 3.39  

84 2023-fste-025 2023-VA-1324 SIDRA RAMZAN 3.36 3.10  

85 2023-fste-026 2023-VA-1325 MAHNOOR SHAHBAZ 3.12 3.15  

86 2023-fste-028 2023-VA-1326 MEHAR-UN-NISA 2.68 2.96 NUTD-25507 - F , 

87 2023-fste-030 2023-VA-1327 AZAN ASIF 2.57 2.37 FDST-25505 - F , 

88 2023-fste-031 2023-VA-1328 HABIBAH MUZAFFAR 2.74 3.07 NUTD-25507 - F , 

89 2023-fste-032 2023-VA-1329 UMME HIFZA 3.34 3.29  

90 2023-fste-037 2023-VA-1331 NOOR UL EMAAN 2.93 2.94  

91 2023-fste-038 2023-VA-1332 ANSA AMIR 2.75 2.76  

92 2023-fste-039 2023-VA-1333 
ANJLEEN ZAFAR 
MIRZA 

3.34 3.36  

93 2023-fste-040 2023-VA-1334 HAIDER ALI 2.78 2.65  

94 2023-fste-041 2023-VA-1335 ZAINAB MALIK 2.38 2.65  

95 2023-fste-043 2023-VA-1337 SIDAQ ZULFIQAR 3.06 2.91  

96 2023-fste-044 2023-VA-1338 
HAFIZ WASIULLAH 
QASIM 

2.26 2.61 NUTD-25507 - F , 

97 2023-fste-045 2023-VA-1339 
MUHAMMAD 
HANNAN SAEED 

3.07 2.84  

98 2023-fste-046 2023-VA-1340 IMAN SOHAIL 3.68 3.36  

99 2023-fste-047 2023-VA-1341 NOOR GHAFFAR 2.82 2.75  

100 2023-fste-048 2023-VA-1342 UMAIR ALI 2.38 2.60  

101 2023-fste-050 2023-VA-1343 ABDUL WAHID 2.85 2.66  

102 2023-fste-051 2023-VA-1344 SULEMAN 2.58 2.74 NUTD-25507 - F , 

103 2023-fste-054 2023-VA-1347 DANISH RAHEEM 3.14 3.05  

104 2023-fste-055 2023-VA-1348 ARISHA FATIMA 3.11 3.12  
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105 2023-fste-056 2023-VA-1349 QAISERA SHARIF 2.10 2.66 FDST-25502 - F , 

106 2023-fste-057 2023-VA-1350 HUMNA MOHSIN 3.01 2.50  

107 2023-fste-058 2023-VA-1351 AMAN KHADIM 3.14 2.67  

108 2023-fste-059 2023-VA-1352 SHUMAIL ISHFAQ 3.01 2.81  

109 2023-fste-060 2023-VA-1353 ALI HASSAN 3.30 3.02  

110 2023-fste-063 2023-VA-1355 ANEESA ABAID 2.54 2.41  

Note :- The student securing less than  CGPA 1.40 ceases to be on the university roll 
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Semester 7 

Sr 

# 
Student ID Registration # Student Name GPA CGPA Remarks 

1 2022-fst-002 2022-VA-1726 SYED TEMOOR ABBAS NAQVI 3.89 3.68  

2 2022-fst-005 2022-VA-1728 MUHAMMAD USMAN ASGHAR 3.42 3.26  

3 2022-fst-007 2022-VA-1729 ANEESA FATIMA 3.94 3.73  

4 2022-fst-009 2022-VA-1730 
MUHAMMAD SAOOD 
SHAKEEL 

3.50 3.50  

5 2022-fst-011 2022-VA-1731 SAKHI HUSSAIN AWAN --- --- Later On 

6 2022-fst-013 2022-VA-1732 MUHAMMAD AHSAN RAZA 3.79 3.67  

7 2022-fst-014 2022-VA-1733 JAWAD ARSHAD 3.64 3.24  

8 2022-fst-015 2022-VA-1734 MUHAMMAD MUNEEB AHMAD 3.78 3.61  

9 2022-fst-017 2022-VA-1735 MEMOONA NOREEN 3.96 3.57  

10 2022-fst-021 2022-VA-1736 HAFSA 4.00 3.96  

11 2022-fst-024 2022-VA-1739 SARAH KAUSAR 3.92 3.70  

12 2022-fst-025 2022-VA-1740 ZUNAIRA ASGHAR 3.89 3.56  

13 2022-fst-026 2022-VA-1741 YASIR MEHMOOD 3.78 3.66  

14 2022-fst-027 2022-VA-1742 DOHA IJAZ CHAUDHARY 3.77 3.71  

15 2022-fst-028 2022-VA-1743 NOOR UL HUDA 3.80 3.50  

16 2022-fst-030 2022-VA-1745 FARHEEN RASHEED 3.77 3.37  

17 2022-fst-031 2022-VA-1746 MUQADDAS QAYYUM 3.77 3.65  

18 2022-fst-032 2022-VA-1747 KAINAT SHEZADI 3.92 3.80  

19 2022-fst-033 2022-VA-1748 SAAD GHAFOOR 3.57 3.41  

20 2022-fst-034 2022-VA-1749 MUNEEBA NAVEED 3.52 3.35  

21 2022-fst-035 2022-VA-1750 AMNA RIZWAN 3.96 3.78  

22 2022-fst-036 2022-VA-1751 UMM E SALMA ARIF 3.64 3.19  

23 2022-fst-037 2022-VA-1752 EMAN TARIQ 3.28 2.89  

24 2022-fst-038 2022-VA-1753 LAIBA HABIB 3.34 3.06  

25 2022-fst-039 2022-VA-1754 UMM-E-FARVA 3.82 3.60  

26 2022-fst-041 2022-VA-1756 LAIBA IMRAN 3.03 2.97  

27 2022-fst-042 2022-VA-1757 ALINA KHAN 3.38 3.25  

28 2022-fst-043 2022-VA-1758 KHADIJA QAYYUM 3.84 3.64  
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29 2022-fst-044 2022-VA-1759 MUHAMMAD MAZHAR IQBAL 3.94 3.67  

30 2022-fst-045 2022-VA-1760 MUHAMMAD SIKANDAR --- --- Later On 

31 2022-fst-047 2022-VA-1762 MANAL FATIMA 3.93 3.53  

32 2022-fst-048 2022-VA-1763 MIAN MOHSIN ALI 3.63 3.10  

33 2022-fst-050 2022-VA-1764 SHAIZA AHMAD MUGHAL 3.75 3.49  

34 2022-fst-051 2022-VA-1765 HAMZA HASHIM ZIA 3.70 3.36  

35 2022-fst-052 2022-VA-1766 WANIA IBRAR 3.91 3.75  

36 2022-fst-053 2022-VA-1767 ALEEZA RAHEEL 3.24 3.01  

37 2022-fst-055 2022-VA-1769 RABIA SAFDAR 3.61 3.24  

38 2022-fst-056 2022-VA-1770 AREEBA ASGHAR 3.96 3.79  

39 2022-fst-057 2022-VA-1771 HAMNA ABID 3.47 3.25  

40 2022-fst-058 2022-VA-1772 ALISHBA SHAHID 3.63 3.25  

41 2022-fst-059 2022-VA-1773 MUHAMMAD USMAN 3.77 3.60  

42 2022-fst-060 2022-VA-1774 SHAHZAIB HASSAN 3.54 3.20  

43 2022-fst-066 2022-VA-1777 MUHAMMAD DANISH HANIF 3.26 3.10  

44 2022-fst-067 2022-VA-1778 AREEBA MUNIR 3.12 3.21  

45 2022-fst-068 2022-VA-1779 MOHOMED KABEER 0 2.41 

FST-25703 - F , 
FST-25704 - F , 
FST-25707 - F , 
FST-25701 - (I) , 
FST-25702 - (I) , 
FST-25705 - (I) , 
FST-25706 - (I) , 

46 2022-fste-004 2022-VA-1780 KHADIJA TUL KUBRA 3.12 3.09  

47 2022-fste-005 2022-VA-1781 ARUMA REHMAN 3.78 3.52  

48 2022-fste-006 2022-VA-1782 MUHAMMAD UMER KHAN 3.89 3.75  

49 2022-fste-008 2022-VA-1783 MEHEK ASIM 3.78 3.76  

50 2022-fste-011 2022-VA-1784 JAVERIA TARIQ 3.78 3.57  

51 2022-fste-013 2022-VA-1785 TUBA AYMAN 2.98 2.80  

52 2022-fste-015 2022-VA-1786 RANA ARQAM 3.68 3.22  

53 2022-fste-016 2022-VA-1787 HASSAAN ALI 3.77 3.4  

54 2022-fste-017 2022-VA-1788 AQSA KANWAL 3.96 3.55  

55 2022-fste-018 2022-VA-1789 NAVEED AHMAD --- --- Later On 

56 2022-fste-019 2022-VA-1790 ZAINAB IQBAL 3.36 3.06  

57 2022-fste-020 2022-VA-1791 ABDUL TAWAB 2.72 3.03  

58 2022-fste-021 2022-VA-1792 FAIQA SOHAIL 3.80 3.59  

59 2022-fste-022 2022-VA-1793 ALISHBA AMIN 1.72 2.08 
FST-25503 - F ,  
FST-25707 - F , 

60 2022-fste-023 2022-VA-1794 ABDULLAH BHATTI 2.92 3.11  

61 2022-fste-025 2022-VA-1795 AYESHA IMRAN 3.43 3.36  

62 2022-fste-026 2022-VA-1796 GHULAM E MUSTAFA 3.75 3.58  

63 2022-fste-027 2022-VA-1797 MUHAMMAD ZAID 3.68 3.27  

64 2022-fste-030 2022-VA-1798 HANAN SAEED 3.04 2.81  

65 2022-fste-031 2022-VA-1799 
MUHAMMAD SAJAWAL 
IDREES 

--- --- Later On 

66 2022-fste-032 2022-VA-1800 MUHAMMAD HASSAN MEH --- --- Later On 



 

                                                                    
    

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

Controller of Examinations 

UD DIN 

67 2022-fste-034 2022-VA-1801 TAIBA KHALID 3.29 3.16  

68 2022-fste-035 2022-VA-1802 MUHAMMAD TALHA 2.69 2.89  

69 2022-fste-037 2022-VA-1804 ABIHA NASIR 3.57 3.23  

70 2022-fste-038 2022-VA-1919 RIMSHA PARVEEN 3.45 3.30  

71 2022-fste-039 2022-VA-1805 ARESHA FATIMA 3.28 2.98  

72 2022-fste-040 2022-VA-1806 UMAR FAROOQ --- --- Later On 

73 2022-fste-041 2022-VA-1807 ALI ABBAS --- --- Later On 

74 2022-fste-043 2022-VA-1809 MINAHIL AMJAD 3.29 3.07  

75 2022-fste-044 2022-VA-1810 ABDULLAH 3.59 3.12  

76 2022-fste-046 2022-VA-1812 MUAZZAM ALI SAIF 3.75 3.27  

77 2022-fste-047 2022-VA-1813 NEHA 2.27 2.57  

78 2022-fste-048 2022-VA-1920 ALI RAZA --- --- Later On 

  Note :- The student securing less than  CGPA 1.75 ceases to be on the university roll 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 (SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

Controller of Examinations 

 

UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 

NO. CE/FST/18                          DATED: 16.02.2026 

 

 

NOTIFICATION 

 The following candidate has passed the B.S. (Hons.) Food Science and Technology final Examination 

(Winter Session 2025-26) under the Regulation of University of Veterinary and Animal Sciences, Lahore. 

SHE IS ELIGIBLE FOR THE AWARD OF DEGREE DURING, 2026 

NOTE: This notification is   issued;   errors   and   omissions excepted   as   a   notice   only. An entry appearing 

in it does not in itself confer any right or privilege independently to the grant of a proper certificate/degree, which 

will be issued under the regulations in due course. 
 

Sr. 

# 

Login # Regd. # Name of the 

Candidate 

 Father Name Marks 

Out of 

2800 

Marks 

%age 

CGPA 

1. 2021-fst-052 2021-VA-989 AROOJ FATIMA BASHARAT ALI  1885 67.32 3.12 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 (SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

Controller of Examinations 

 

 

 



 

 

 
UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

No. CE/ 3614                Dated: 16-02-2026 

Notification 
Result of BS Nutrition & Dietetics   

Semester-1(Winter Session 2025-26) 
ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

Sr. # Login # Name of the Candidate GPA Failed Subjects 

1st Semester  
1. 2025-nd-001 MUNEEBA EHSAN 3.78   

2. 2025-nd-002 BISMA ZULFIQAR 2.96 STCS-10105 - (I) , 

3. 2025-nd-003 HAMNA NAVEED 3.50   

4. 
2025-nd-004 

SYEDA AREEBA 

BUKHARI 
3.26   

5. 2025-nd-005 AYESHA 3.47   

6. 2025-nd-006 QANDEEL FATIMA 3.61   

7. 2025-nd-007 AFSAAR JILLANI 3.46   

8. 2025-nd-008 IQRA ZAHID 3.73   

9. 2025-nd-009 BADAR AKMAL 3.62   

10. 2025-nd-010 VANEEZA SARFARAZ 3.70   

11. 

2025-nd-011 AMAN FATIMA 0.00 

NUTD-10102 - F(P) , SOCS-10107 - F(P) , 

SOSC-10103 - F(T) , SOSC-10106 - F(T) , 

STCS-10105 - F(T) , STCS-10104 - F(T) , 

NUTD-10101 - F(T) , SOCS-10109 - F(T) , 

12. 2025-nd-012 MAIDAH ZAFAR 3.59   

13. 2025-nd-014 JANNAT IMRAN 3.75   

14. 2025-nd-015 ZEHRA FATIMA 3.21   

15. 2025-nd-016 QURAT UL EIN 3.35   

16. 2025-nd-017 MALAIKA IRFAN 3.68   

17. 2025-nd-018 SAMEEN IMRAN 3.68   

18. 
2025-nd-019 

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN 

VIRK 
3.71   

19. 2025-nd-020 AYESHA AZAM 3.08   

20. 2025-nd-021 AROOJ GULZAR 2.82   

21. 2025-nd-022 JAVERIA 3.73   

22. 2025-nd-023 MUBEEN FATIMA 3.15   

23. 2025-nd-024 ADEEN FATIMA 3.14   

24. 2025-nd-026 REHA SHAKEEL 3.17   

25. 2025-nd-027 ALEESHA ZAFAR 3.22   

26. 2025-nd-028 MOMINA JAVED 3.28   

27. 2025-nd-029 ISHA 3.59   

28. 

2025-nd-030 INSHA AHMAD 0.00 

SOCS-10109 - F(T) , SOSC-10106 - F(T) , 

STCS-10104 - F(P) , STCS-10105 - F(T) , 

NUTD-10102 - F(P) , SOCS-10107 - F(P) , 

SOSC-10103 - F(T) , NUTD-10101 - (I) , 
29. 

2025-nd-032 
HAFIZA RUMAISA 

RASHID 
3.42   



 

 

30. 2025-nd-033 SHANZA AKRAM 3.29   

31. 2025-nd-035 MARYAM MAQBOOL 3.47   

32. 2025-nd-036 ALEEZA KHAN 3.54   

33. 2025-nd-039 ZUHA 3.28   

34. 2025-nd-040 MALAIKA MALIK 3.71   

35. 2025-nd-041 NAZAHAT ASHRAF 3.20   

36. 2025-nd-042 ARIFA FATIMA 3.24   

37. 2025-nd-044 MEHAK SHAHID 3.61   

38. 2025-nd-046 HAFSA 3.70   

39. 

2025-nd-047 RABIA JAMEEL BUTT 0.00 

SOSC-10103 - F(T) , NUTD-10102 - F(P) , 

STCS-10104 - F(P) , NUTD-10101 - F(T) , 

SOCS-10107 - F(P) , SOCS-10109 - F(T) , 

SOSC-10106 - F(T) , STCS-10105 - F(T) , 

40. 2025-nd-049 EMAAN SHEIKH 3.85   

41. 2025-nd-050 ZAINAB TAYYAB 3.61   

42. 2025-nd-053 NOOR FATIMA 3.12   

43. 2025-nd-054 SAMREEN SHAKOOR 3.38   

44. 2025-nd-056 ALISHA 3.70   

45. 2025-nd-057 ALEEZA SAJID 2.70 NUTD-10101 - F(T) , 

46. 2025-nd-058 FIZZA TASEER 3.21   

47. 2025-nd-059 AMNA AZHAR 3.40   

48. 2025-nd-060 MEHREEN SAJJAD 3.56   

49. 2025-nd-061 MAHAM 3.70   

50. 
2025-nd-062 

MUHAMMAD SHARJEEL 

ALTAF 
3.50   

51. 2025-nd-063 MAHEEN 3.38   

52. 2025-nd-064 HAMNA 3.33   

53. 2025-nd-065 EIMAN SHAHZAD 2.72   

54. 2025-nd-066 FAKIHA ABDULLAH 2.78   

55. 2025-nd-067 AQSA KANWAL 2.73 NUTD-10101 - F(T) , 

56. 2025-nd-068 BISMA SHAHZADDI 3.47   

57. 2025-nd-069 MISHAL CHAUDARY 3.20   

58. 2025-nd-070 HANIA ZAHID 3.70   

59. 2025-nd-071 DUR E ZAHRA 3.52   

60. 2025-nd-072 HIBA RASHID 3.28   

61. 2025-nd-073 FAIQA NADEEM 3.54   

62. 2025-nd-074 SABA SAJID 2.89   

63. 2025-nd-075 FIZZA TARIQ 3.68   

64. 2025-nd-076 KANEEZ FATIMA 3.21 SOCS-10109 - (I) , 

65. 
2025-nd-077 

MUHAMMAD BILAL 

CHOHAN 
-- Later On 

66. 2025-nde-001 ANUM ALTAF 3.27   

67. 2025-nde-002 TILHA RAZZAQ 2.85   

68. 2025-nde-004 SHAFIA NAZIM 3.49   



 

 

69. 2025-nde-008 ALIZA BUTT 3.59   

70. 

2025-nde-009 ASWA 0.00 

NUTD-10101 - F(T) , NUTD-10102 - F(P) , 

SOCS-10107 - F(P) , SOCS-10109 - F(T) , 

SOSC-10103 - F(T) , SOSC-10106 - F(T) , 

STCS-10105 - F(T) , STCS-10104 - F(P) , 
71. 2025-nde-011 TEHMINA SAMIULLAH 3.64   

72. 2025-nde-012 SAWERA MALIK 2.53   

73. 2025-nde-013 YUMNA FATIMA 3.07   

74. 2025-nde-014 AYESHA ZULFIQAR CH 3.16   

75. 2025-nde-015 MAHAM AZHAR 3.05   

76. 2025-nde-016 MOMINA NADEEM 3.28   

77. 2025-nde-017 DUA E ZAINAB 2.38   

78. 2025-nde-019 HAFIZA ALISHBA SAJID 3.78   

79. 2025-nde-020 MUHAMMAD AMIR 2.15 NUTD-10101 - F(T) , 

80. 2025-nde-021 ISRA 2.45 NUTD-10101 - F(T) , 

81. 2025-nde-022 MAWADDAT ZAHRA 3.11   

82. 2025-nde-025 SEHAR SALEEM 2.71   

83. 2025-nde-026 YASHAL TUFAIL 3.11   

84. 2025-nde-027 RAZEEN 2.31 NUTD-10101 - F(T) , 

85. 2025-nde-028 ZOHA AMJAD 3.28   

86. 2025-nde-030 FATIMA TARIQ 3.28   

87. 2025-nde-031 DUAA HASHMI 3.30   

88. 2025-nde-032 AISHA 3.08   

89. 2025-nde-033 RANA WALEED AHMED 2.79 NUTD-10101 - F(T) , 

90. 2025-nde-034 KHADIJA 3.71   

91. 2025-nde-035 MALEEHA 2.51 NUTD-10101 - F(T) , 

92. 2025-nde-036 ZAINAB KASHIF 3.57   

93. 2025-nde-038 MINAHIL SHAFIQUE 2.50   

94. 2025-nde-039 FARHEEN SOHAIL 3.31   

95. 2025-nde-040 KHADIJA ZAHID 2.97   

96. 2025-nde-041 FIZA KIRAN 2.53 NUTD-10101 - F(T) , 

97. 2025-nde-042 JAVERIA FATIMA 2.50 NUTD-10101 - F(T) , 

98. 
2025-nde-043 

MUHAMMAD HARIS 

HUSSAIN 
2.77   

99. 2025-nde-044 MEHR UN NISA NAWAZ 2.24 NUTD-10101 - F(T) , 

100. 2025-nde-045 ADAN MARYUM 2.82 NUTD-10101 - F(T) , 

101. 2025-nde-046 MAHAM NOOR 2.71   

102. 2025-nde-047 MEHAK ZULFIQAR 2.52   

103. 2025-nde-048 HIFZA ROSHAN 2.75   

104. 2025-nde-049 SANA KHALID 2.48   

105. 2025-nde-053 SHAFIQA 2.21   

106. 2025-nde-054 FAIZAN ALI 2.80   

107. 2025-nde-055 HAMNA RASHEED 2.44 NUTD-10101 - F(T) , 



 

 

108. 2025-nde-056 FAIZA QAISER 2.27 NUTD-10101 - F(T) , 

109. 2025-nde-057 MEERAB SHAHZAD 2.07 NUTD-10101 - F(T) , 

110. 2025-nde-058 KINZA IMTIAZ 2.56   

111. 2025-nde-059 RAMEEN IMRAN 2.56 NUTD-10101 - F(T) , 

112. 2025-nde-060 AZKA ZAFAR 2.92   

113. 2025-nde-061 ABDULAHAD 2.21 NUTD-10101 - F(T) , 

114. 2025-nde-062 MARYAM SHAHID 3.28   

115. 2025-nde-063 MUNTAHA OMER 3.07   

116. 2025-nde-064 AFIFA YASEEN 2.37 NUTD-10101 - F(T) , 

117. 

2025-nde-065 ISBAH SHAHZADI 0.00 

NUTD-10101 - F(T) , SOCS-10109 - F(T) , 

STCS-10104 - F(P) , SOCS-10107 - F(P) , 

SOSC-10106 - F(T) , NUTD-10102 - F(P) , 

SOSC-10103 - F(T) , STCS-10105 - F(T) , 

118. 2025-nde-066 MAHNOOR 1.94 NUTD-10101 - F(T) , NUTD-10102 - F(P) , 

119. 2025-nde-067 ZAINAB KHAN 3.23   

120. 2025-nde-068 NAWAL NADEEM 3.32   

121. 2025-nde-069 AYESHA NASARULLAH 3.31   

122. 2025-nde-070 ANZA 3.14   

123. 2025-nde-071 MARIYAM IRFAN 3.23   

124. 2025-nde-072 FATIMA 2.85   

125. 2025-nde-073 RABIA HASSAN 2.63   

126. 2025-nde-074 UME ROMAN 3.20   

127. 2025-nde-075 AMINA SHAHID 2.88   

128. 2025-nde-077 DUR-E-ZAHRA 2.77 NUTD-10101 - F(T) , 

129. 
2025-nde-078 

AMINA BATOOL 

RAHMANY 
2.99   

130. 2025-nde-079 KANZA ABBAS 2.43 NUTD-10101 - F(T) , 

131. 2025-nde-080 LAIBA NASIR 2.81   

132. 2025-nde-081 MARYAM RAMZAN 2.62   

133. 2025-nde-082 TOOBA WASEEM 2.82   

134. 2025-nde-083 NOOR FATIMA 2.96   

135. 2025-nde-084 MUBEEN JABEEN 2.14 NUTD-10101 - F(T) , 

136. 2025-nde-085 FATIMA MAZHAR 2.77   

137. 2025-nde-086 ADAN FATIMA 2.59 NUTD-10101 - F(T) , 

138. 2025-nde-087 IRHA IRFAN 2.83   

139. 2025-nde-088 ZENAB HAROON 2.70   

140. 2024-nd-046 MINAHIL KHALID  -- Later On  

          Note :- The student securing GPA less than 1.00  ceases to be on the university roll. 

    

                                                                                                                  

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

          Controller of Examinations 



 

 

 
UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

No. CE/ 3615               Dated: 16-02-2026 

Notification 
Result of BS Nutrition & Dietetics   

Semester-1(Winter Session 2025-26) 
ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

Sr. 

# 
Login # 

Name of the 

Candidate 
GPA CGPA Failed Subjects 

3rd SEMESTER  
1. 

2024-nd-002 MOMINA ALI 3.55 3.77   

2. 
2024-nd-005 MAHNOOR AZAM 3.25 3.19   

3. 
2024-nd-006 

SHAFAQ SULTANA 

KHILJI 
3.03 2.85   

4. 
2024-nd-007 TANIA SHAUKAT 3.11 2.64   

5. 
2024-nd-009 ARZOO IBRAHIM 3.46 3.53   

6. 
2024-nd-011 IQRA AROOJ 3.30 3.44   

7. 

2024-nd-012 NAEEM EASA 0.00 1.83 

SOSC-10305 - F(T) , STCS-

10304 - (I) , NUTD-10301 - (I) , 

NUTD-10302 - (I) , NUTD-

10303 - (I) , FDST-10306 - (I) , 

PATH-10307 - (I) , 

8. 
2024-nd-013 SHEHAR BANO 3.19 3.25   

9. 
2024-nd-014 MAIDA RAZAQ 2.57 2.78   

10. 
2024-nd-015 

ZAINAB TARIQ 

BUTT 
3.66 3.72   

11. 
2024-nd-016 SUNAINA HAMEED 2.62 2.70   

12. 
2024-nd-020 ALEENA ALI 3.63 3.47   

13. 
2024-nd-021 AYESHA SHAFEEQ 3.88 3.82   

14. 
2024-nd-022 ZAINAB WAJIHA 3.77 3.61   

15. 
2024-nd-024 ASRA FATIMA 1.21 1.98 

NUTD-10302 - F(P) , STCS-

10304 - (I) , FDST-10306 - (I) , 

16. 
2024-nd-025 LAIBA IMTIAZ 3.77 3.72   

17. 
2024-nd-027 ASMA FAYYAZ 3.47 3.49   

18. 
2024-nd-028 AYESHA SADDIQA 3.27 3.50   

19. 
2024-nd-029 AMARA 3.34 3.26   

20. 
2024-nd-033 FARIA AFZAL 3.15 3.38   

21. 
2024-nd-034 NABEHA KASHAF 3.53 3.60   



 

 

22. 
2024-nd-035 MOHSINA FAROOQ 3.69 3.67   

23. 
2024-nd-037 SHAMAIM SAEED 3.76 3.55   

24. 
2024-nd-042 AYESHA RAMZAN 3.44 3.46   

25. 
2024-nd-043 FATIMA YOUSAF 3.74 3.59   

26. 
2024-nd-045 ZAINAB KHAN 3.38 3.45   

27. 
2024-nd-047 SAMRA HASSAN 3.46 3.34   

28. 
2024-nd-048 AZKA SALEEM 3.09 2.75   

29. 
2024-nd-050 

MIRZA TOOBA 

RAZAQ 
2.79 2.91   

30. 
2024-nd-054 SANA RASOOL 3.14 3.07   

31. 
2024-nd-055 ASRA NOOR 3.68 3.57   

32. 
2024-nd-056 FATIMA WASEEM 3.38 3.24   

33. 
2024-nd-058 HADIA ARIF 2.97 2.92   

34. 
2024-nd-060 

NEELUM SEHAR 

QAMAR 
3.46 3.51   

35. 
2024-nd-061 ZOHA ASGHAR 3.25 3.09   

36. 
2024-nd-062 

MUHAMMAD 

BURHAN KHAN 
2.55 2.46   

37. 
2024-nd-064 LAIBA ZAFAR 2.39 2.57   

38. 
2024-nd-067 MAHEEN RASHEED 2.76 2.97   

39. 
2024-nd-068 RASHIDA SAFDAR 3.46 3.21   

40. 
2024-nd-069 KHADIJA AAMIR 3.34 3.41   

41. 
2024-nd-071 SABIQA ASLAM 3.39 3.51   

42. 
2024-nd-072 NOOR UL AIN 3.50 3.48   

43. 
2024-nd-073 

MUQADDAS 

FATIMA NADEEM 
2.76 2.50   

44. 
2024-nd-074 HADIQA SHAKOOR 3.19 3.16   

45. 
2024-nd-075 

MAMOONA 

MEHMOOD 
3.20 3.06   

46. 
2024-nd-076 MUNIBA ASIF -- -- Later On 

47. 
2024-nd-077 SADIA AQEEL 3.82 3.90   

48. 
2024-nd-078 MOMINA 3.27 3.19   

49. 
2024-nd-080 

SYEDA AREEJ 

ZAHRA 
2.88 3.27   

50. 
2024-nd-081 ALISHBA AMIR 3.46 3.50   



 

 

51. 
2024-nd-082 ARHA 3.69 3.64   

52. 
2024-nd-083 MEERAB IMRAN 3.79 3.75   

53. 
2024-nd-084 ZAINAB AMJAD 2.96 3.18   

54. 
2024-nd-085 

MUHAMMAD 

JUNAID RAFAY 
2.60 2.63   

55. 
2024-nd-086 HAMNA TAYYAB 1.61 1.65 

STCS-10304 - F(T) , NUTD-

10302 - (I) , 

56. 
2024-nd-087 MUSFIRAH RASHID 2.98 2.90   

57. 
2024-nd-088 MUBASHRA RANA 2.04 2.35 PATH-10307 - F(T) , 

58. 
2024-nd-089 EMAN 2.44 2.72 FDST-10306 - F(T) , 

59. 
2024-nd-090 ZAINAB BATOOL 3.60 3.54   

60. 
2024-nd-091 FAIQA SHAHID 3.17 3.04   

61. 
2024-nd-092 FATIMA AHMAD 3.29 3.04   

62. 
2024-nd-093 

KASHAF KHUDA 

DAD 
3.23 3.39   

63. 
2024-nd-094 TAHREEM AKRAM 1.61 1.63 PATH-10307 - F(T) , 

64. 
2024-nd-096 

SYEDA AALAY 

FATIMA BOKHARI 
3.34 2.96   

65. 
2024-nd-097 

ALEENA 

MANZOOR 
2.78 3.04   

66. 
2024-nd-098 

AREEBA 

KHURRAM 
3.36 3.24   

67. 
2024-nd-099 ANSA 3.79 3.72   

68. 
2024-nd-100 SONIA EHSAN 3.60 3.23 

  

69. 
2024-nde-001 ANAM SARDAR 3.17 2.97   

70. 
2024-nde-002 ZEENAT FATIMA -- -- Later On 

71. 
2024-nde-003 ZOHA 2.93 3.00   

72. 
2024-nde-007 

TAYYABA AZAM 

BHATTI 
2.54 2.61   

73. 
2024-nde-008 MAHAM YAQUB 3.27 3.30   

74. 
2024-nde-009 

TASMEET 

NAZAKAT 
2.52 2.80   

75. 
2024-nde-010 ASMA FAROOQ 3.57 3.50   

76. 
2024-nde-013 FABIHA IFTIKHAR 3.50 3.24   

77. 
2024-nde-014 MAH NOOR 1.85 2.31   

78. 
2024-nde-017 MOHTASHIM ARIF 2.50 2.86   

79. 
2024-nde-018 MUSFRAH EMAN 3.58 3.40   



 

 

80. 
2024-nde-019 

ASHMAL 

MOAZZAM 
2.33 2.44   

81. 
2024-nde-020 AFIFA SHAHZADI 2.58 2.80   

82. 
2024-nde-021 ZAHRA ASAD 1.45 1.97 PATH-10307 - F(T) , 

83. 
2024-nde-022 BISMA AROOJ 2.87 2.95   

84. 
2024-nde-023 ALINA 2.58 2.72   

85. 
2024-nde-024 SIBGHA SARFRAZ 3.09 3.10   

86. 
2024-nde-025 LAIBA SIDDIQUE 2.39 2.41 STCS-10304 - F(T) , 

87. 
2024-nde-026 

FATIMA 

ABDULLAH 
2.55 2.56   

88. 
2024-nde-029 

JAWERIA 

MUZAMMIL 
2.82 2.96   

89. 
2024-nde-030 HADIA AKBAR 3.41 3.25   

90. 
2024-nde-032 NABIA SHAHBAZ 2.54 3.17   

91. 
2024-nde-033 

ZUBAIR BIN 

KHALID 
2.77 2.85   

92. 
2024-nde-034 ZOHA MUKHTAR 1.98 2.16   

93. 
2024-nde-035 NOOR FATIMA 2.53 2.58 FDST-10306 - F(T) , 

94. 
2024-nde-037 

IMAN GHULAM 

MUSTAFA 
2.13 2.34   

95. 
2024-nde-039 HAJRA ABID 2.65 2.74   

96. 
2024-nde-040 NIDA ABBAS 3.11 3.27   

97. 
2024-nde-041 HADIA MUNAWAR 2.17 2.28 NUTD-10301 - (I) , STCS-10304 - (I) , 

98. 
2024-nde-043 SAFA NAVEED 2.68 2.68   

99. 
2024-nde-044 

KHUSHBU 

RAMZAN 
3.49 3.39   

100.
2024-nde-045 

SYEDA EMAAN 

WASIF 
2.90 2.94   

101.
2024-nde-046 NEEJAH IFTIKHAR 3.23 3.08   

102.
2024-nde-047 ADAN AWAN 2.66 2.87 FDST-10306 - F(T) , 

103.
2024-nde-048 AABROO ZAHRA 2.79 3.00   

104.
2024-nde-049 AREBA IMRAN 2.50 2.64   

105.
2024-nde-050 BASIRAT NAFEES 2.66 2.84   

106.
2024-nde-051 RUBAB ZAHRA 2.24 2.42   

107.
2024-nde-052 

AYESHA 

MUDASSAR 
2.95 2.84   

108.
2024-nde-053 

SYEDA SHAHER 

BANO 
2.22 2.84 FDST-10306 - F(T) , 



 

 

109.
2024-nde-054 SAJAL SHAHZADI 2.00 2.55   

110.
2024-nde-055 MAHA IRFAN 1.91 2.28   

111.
2024-nde-056 ZOYA IRFAN 2.01 2.12   

112.
2024-nde-057 KHADIJA ASIF 0.90 1.55 

STCS-10304 - F(T) , NUTD-10302 - 

F(T) , PATH-10307 - F(T) , 

113.
2024-nde-058 

WAJEEHA 

KHALIQUE 
2.87 2.61   

114.
2024-nde-059 ANZLA FARRUKH 2.60 2.88   

115.
2024-nde-060 HAJRA BASHIR 2.65 3.06   

116.
2024-nde-061 

MAEMOONA 

TABASSUM 
3.09 2.99   

117.
2024-nde-063 

ANOSHEY 

MANZOOR 
3.55 3.42   

118.
2024-nde-064 KHADIJA SHEIKH 3.58 3.45   

119.
2024-nde-065 SUFYAN ALI 2.23 2.34   

120.
2024-nde-066 AYLA ZIA 2.41 2.54   

121.
2024-nde-068 

MOMINA 

CHAUHDARY 
1.58 2.02 PATH-10307 - F(T) , 

122.
2024-nde-069 

SHAHERBANO 

KAZMI 
3.82 3.85   

123.
2024-nde-071 

MARYAM 

SHAHZAD 
1.09 1.78 

NUTD-10303 - F(P) , STCS-10304 - 

F(T) , NUTD-10302 - F(P) , 

124.
2024-nde-072 MINAHIL FATIMA 1.81 1.82   

125.
2024-nde-073 MINAAL RAUF 2.46 2.71   

126.
2024-nde-074 ABEERA ZAINAB 3.41 3.39   

127.
2024-nde-075 LAIBA RASOOL 2.77 2.88   

128.
2024-nde-076 HADIA GUL 2.55 2.82   

129.
2024-nde-077 ALI HASSAN 1.67 1.96 PATH-10307 - F(T) , 

130.
2024-nde-078 ZAINABMUNAWAR 2.52 2.49   

131.
2024-nde-080 MEERUB AAMER -- -- Later On 

132.
2024-nde-081 JAVERIA SHAHID 2.10 2.24   

133.
2024-nde-082 FAQEEHA SHAKIR 2.29 2.44   

134.
2024-nde-083 ZAINABZAHID 2.87 2.74   

135.
2024-nde-084 

UMMAY HABIBA 

NOOR 
2.60 2.64   

136.
2024-nde-085 IRAJ IMRAN 2.75 2.98   

137.
2024-nde-087 

ABDUL MANAN 

TAHIR 
2.32 2.28   



 

 

138.
2024-nde-088 FATIMA 2.82 2.64   

139.
2024-nde-090 FATIMA RIAZ 2.68 2.89   

140.
2024-nde-091 IMAMA SAEED 1.50 1.92 PATH-10307 - F(T) , 

141.
2024-nde-093 

YASMEEN 

ZULFIQAR ALI 
3.50 3.42   

142.
2024-nde-095 MUQADAS 3.23 3.20 

  

Note:- The student securing CGPA less than 1.20 ceases to be on the University roll. 
 

    

                                                                                  

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

                   Controller of Examinations



 

 

 
UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

No. CE/ 3616               Dated: 16-02-2026 

Notification 
Result of BS (Hons.) Nutrition & Dietetics   

Semester-1(Winter Session 2025-26) 
ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

Sr. 

# 
Regd.  # Login # 

Name of the 

Candidate 
GPA CGPA Failed Subjects 

5th Semester  
1. 

2022-nd-047 2022-VA-1629 HOORIA MOMIN 3.85 3.80   

2. 
2023-nd-001 2023-VA-1635 IRSA TARIQ 3.65 3.64   

3. 
2023-nd-002 2023-VA-1636 EMAN SIDDIQUI 3.87 3.67   

4. 
2023-nd-003 2023-VA-1637 FAZILAT MEHBOOB 3.49 3.52   

5. 
2023-nd-004 2023-VA-1638 VANEEZA BADAR 3.65 3.79   

6. 
2023-nd-005 2023-VA-1639 ESHA AMAN 3.65 3.79   

7. 
2023-nd-006 2023-VA-1640 ASHIFA ANWAR 3.68 3.66   

8. 
2023-nd-007 2023-VA-1641 FIZZA IKRAM 3.74 3.75   

9. 
2023-nd-008 2023-VA-1642 AAKIFA NASIR 3.71 3.50   

10. 
2023-nd-009 2023-VA-1643 AREEBA MASOOD 3.04 3.32   

11. 
2023-nd-010 2023-VA-1644 HUZAIFA MUBEEN 3.57 3.71   

12. 
2023-nd-011 2023-VA-1645 ATIQA 3.60 3.64   

13. 
2023-nd-012 2023-VA-1646 TAHIRA 3.47 3.37   

14. 
2023-nd-013 2023-VA-1647 AQSA ZAFAR 3.44 3.48   

15. 
2023-nd-014 2023-VA-1648 NOOR FATIMA MALIK 3.58 3.70   

16. 
2023-nd-015 2023-VA-1649 

SYEDA HAFSAH 

BOKHARI 
3.73 3.74   

17. 
2023-nd-017 2023-VA-1651 

KHADIJA ASHRAF 

MINHAS 
3.53 3.60   

18. 
2023-nd-019 2023-VA-1652 URVA NADEEM 3.58 3.41   

19. 
2023-nd-021 2023-VA-1654 HADIA ARSHAD 3.57 3.73   

20. 
2023-nd-022 2023-VA-1655 SHAIZA FATIMA 3.77 3.90   

21. 
2023-nd-023 2023-VA-1656 EMAN ANJUM 3.68 3.43   

22. 
2023-nd-025 2023-VA-1657 RABIA AZAM 3.58 3.62   



 

 

23. 
2023-nd-026 2023-VA-1658 

MEHKAN JAVED 

RANA 
3.66 3.65   

24. 
2023-nd-029 2023-VA-1660 NYLA BATOOL 3.65 3.71   

25. 
2023-nd-032 2023-VA-1663 URWA 3.50 3.60   

26. 
2023-nd-033 2023-VA-1664 MAHAM TARIQ 3.06 3.05   

27. 
2023-nd-034 2023-VA-1665 MUBASHRA HAMID 3.52 3.45   

28. 
2023-nd-036 2023-VA-1666 MEHRAB AZMAT 3.19 3.05   

29. 
2023-nd-038 2023-VA-1668 ANAM FATIMA 3.23 3.30   

30. 
2023-nd-039 2023-VA-1669 AMNA ATIQ 3.44 3.30   

31. 
2023-nd-041 2023-VA-1670 SADIA HANIF 3.26 3.23   

32. 
2023-nd-042 2023-VA-1671 AREEBA SAMI 3.31 3.39   

33. 
2023-nd-044 2023-VA-1673 ALISHBA TAHIR 3.04 3.14   

34. 
2023-nd-045 2023-VA-1674 NABIA UMER 3.07 3.32   

35. 
2023-nd-047 2023-VA-1675 USWA FATIMA 3.10 3.13   

36. 
2023-nd-049 2023-VA-1677 SANA AHMAD 3.68 3.70   

37. 
2023-nd-050 2023-VA-1678 AYESHA ISHTIAQ 3.58 3.61   

38. 
2023-nd-051 2023-VA-1679 MAHNOOR 3.68 3.69   

39. 
2023-nd-052 2023-VA-1680 RIMSHA NASEER 3.20 3.19   

40. 
2023-nd-053 2023-VA-1681 ZAINAB SHAHID 3.58 3.48   

41. 
2023-nd-054 2023-VA-1682 MUHAMMAD SAMI 3.09 3.13   

42. 
2023-nd-057 2023-VA-1683 RUKHSAR FATIMA 2.82 2.79   

43. 
2023-nd-059 2023-VA-1684 EZZAH IMRAN` 3.36 3.43   

44. 
2023-nd-062 2023-VA-1685 MAHEEN ASIF 3.79 3.82   

45. 
2023-nd-063 2023-VA-1686 HADIA NOOR 3.42 3.37   

46. 
2023-nd-066 2023-VA-1688 AMNA ASGHAR 2.97 2.67   

47. 
2023-nd-068 2023-VA-1690 AFIFA FATIMA 3.79 3.73   

48. 
2023-nd-069 2023-VA-1691 AMINA ARSHAD 3.28 3.06   

49. 
2023-nd-070 2023-VA-1692 KISA FATIMA 3.35 3.40   

50. 
2023-nd-071 2023-VA-1693 SANIA SABAR 3.60 3.59   

51. 
2023-nd-072 2023-VA-1694 ARIBA 3.74 3.72   



 

 

52. 
2023-nd-073 2023-VA-1695 EMMAN ARIF 3.90 3.89   

53. 
2023-nd-074 2023-VA-1696 WAJEEHA 2.92 2.88   

54. 
2023-nd-077 2023-VA-1698 MARYAM AMIN 2.96 3.10   

55. 
2023-nd-078 2023-VA-1699 MISHAL FATIMA 2.50 2.44   

56. 
2023-nd-079 2023-VA-1700 NATASHA TAHIR 2.79 2.75   

57. 
2023-nd-080 2023-VA-1701 NIDA HUSSAIN 1.41 1.82 NUTD-10505-F(P),NUTD-10504(I) 

58. 
2023-nd-082 2023-VA-1702 AYESHA TAJMMAL 3.95 3.72   

59. 
2023-nd-084 2023-VA-1704 AQSA BATOOL 3.01 3.00   

60. 
2023-nd-085 2023-VA-1705 KHADIJA LATIF 3.57 3.47   

61. 
2023-nd-086 2023-VA-1706 RABIA BATOOL 2.90 2.92   

62. 
2023-nd-087 2023-VA-1707 SANA FATIMA 3.26 3.13   

63. 
2023-nd-088 2023-VA-1708 FAJAR AFZAL 3.77 3.65 

  

64. 
2023-nde-003 2023-VA-1710 ZAINAB FATIMA 3.30 3.17   

65. 
2023-nde-004 2023-VA-1711 TAHSEEN SAHER 3.84 3.33   

66. 
2023-nde-005 2023-VA-1712 TAIBA NAZIR 3.53 3.18   

67. 
2023-nde-006 2023-VA-1713 AYESHA NOOR 3.66 3.68   

68. 
2023-nde-007 2023-VA-1714 AQSA SALEEM 3.22 2.77   

69. 
2023-nde-009 2023-VA-1715 RIMSHA MUSHOOR 3.65 3.46   

70. 
2023-nde-010 2023-VA-1716 TAHOOR FATIMA 3.31 3.42   

71. 
2023-nde-011 2023-VA-1717 SIDRA MAZHAR 3.68 3.18   

72. 
2023-nde-013 2023-VA-1718 EMAN 3.60 3.41   

73. 
2023-nde-014 2023-VA-1719 HOUVAINA JAVED 3.87 3.69   

74. 
2023-nde-015 2023-VA-1720 JAWERIA USMAN 3.39 3.16   

75. 
2023-nde-017 2023-VA-1721 ADEELA BATOOL 3.93 3.75   

76. 
2023-nde-018 2023-VA-1722 URWA NOOR 3.60 3.42   

77. 
2023-nde-019 2023-VA-1723 

SYEDA MASOOMA 

BATOOL ZAIDI 
3.19 2.83   

78. 
2023-nde-020 2023-VA-1724 ZOBIA MARYAM 3.74 3.25   

79. 
2023-nde-021 2023-VA-1725 KHIZRA IMRAN 3.11 2.68   

80. 
2023-nde-022 2023-VA-1726 MALAIKA NOOR 3.39 3.14   



 

 

81. 
2023-nde-023 2023-VA-1727 DUA FATIMA 3.08 3.06   

82. 
2023-nde-024 2023-VA-1728 RAFIA MUKHTAR 3.65 3.24   

83. 
2023-nde-025 2023-VA-1729 

RIDA TANVEER 

BAJWA 
3.69 3.44   

84. 
2023-nde-026 2023-VA-1730 MAHEER 3.96 3.64   

85. 
2023-nde-027 2023-VA-1731 NAJAF ZAHRA AFZAL 2.82 2.69   

86. 
2023-nde-028 2023-VA-1732 KHANSA AMIR 3.44 3.13   

87. 

2023-nde-029 2023-VA-1733 MARYAM ZAHRA 0.46 2.46 

BIOC-10507 - F(P) , NUTD-10501 - 

F(P) , NUTD-10503 - F(P) , NUTD-

10502 - (I) , NUTD-10504 - (I) , 

NUTD-10506 - (I) , 

88. 
2023-nde-033 2023-VA-1735 SANIA HUMAYUN 3.01 2.94   

89. 
2023-nde-034 2023-VA-1736 KINZA SHAHID 3.74 3.42   

90. 
2023-nde-035 2023-VA-1737 AYESHA AMJAD 3.01 2.95   

91. 
2023-nde-036 2023-VA-1738 

SYEDA KOMAL 

ZAHRA 
1.58 2.34 

NUTD-10502 - (I) , NUTD-

10504 - (I) , NUTD-10506 - (I) , 

92. 
2023-nde-037 2023-VA-1739 AQSA SHOUKAT 3.28 3.19   

93. 
2023-nde-038 2023-VA-1740 IQRA EMAN 3.25 3.06   

94. 
2023-nde-039 2023-VA-1741 

NOOR FATIMA 

FAROOQ 
3.60 3.34   

95. 
2023-nde-040 2023-VA-1742 AYESHA JAVED 3.41 3.08   

96. 
2023-nde-041 2023-VA-1743 

HAFIZA ZUNAIRA 

ZAHID 
3.17 2.95   

97. 
2023-nde-042 2023-VA-1744 

SYEDA NIGARISH 

HASSAN NAQVI 
3.57 3.43   

98. 
2023-nde-043 2023-VA-1745 SIDRA LIAQAT 2.44 2.73 NUTD-10503 - (I) , 

99. 
2023-nde-046 2023-VA-1747 FAQIHA GULL 3.39 3.48   

100.
2023-nde-047 2023-VA-1748 AMINA NADEEM 2.88 2.13   

101.
2023-nde-048 2023-VA-1749 MEMOONA SOHAIL 2.85 2.71   

102.
2023-nde-049 2023-VA-1750 MUQADDAS FATIMA 3.06 3.10   

103.
2023-nde-050 2023-VA-1751 ARISHA ATIF 3.30 3.13   

104.
2023-nde-051 2023-VA-1752 

FALAK AFZAL 

CHATTHA 
3.12 3.15   

105.
2023-nde-052 2023-VA-1753 KHUSHBAKHT ABID 2.46 2.04   

106.
2023-nde-053 2023-VA-1754 NOOR UL HUDA 2.80 2.51   

107.
2023-nde-054 2023-VA-1755 ALISHA GHAZANFAR 2.18 2.12 NUTD-10501 - F(P) , 

108.
2023-nde-055 2023-VA-1756 LAIBA AZIZ 2.27 2.06 NUTD-10501 - F(P) , 

109.
2023-nde-056 2023-VA-1757 MEMOONA 1.61 1.74 

NUTD-10506 - F(T) , 

NUTD-10502 - (I) , 



 

 

110.
2023-nde-057 2023-VA-1758 LAIBA ZAHID 3.68 3.51   

111.
2023-nde-058 2023-VA-1759 SAMREEN SHAHID 3.19 3.03   

112.
2023-nde-059 2023-VA-1760 WARDA HAFEEZ 3.47 3.21   

113.
2023-nde-060 2023-VA-1761 EIMAN RAFIQ 3.82 3.82   

114.
2023-nde-061 2023-VA-1762 SARAH MOBIN 3.76 3.62   

115.
2023-nde-062 2023-VA-1763 USWAH FATIMA 2.28 2.47 NUTD-10506 - F(T) , 

116.
2023-nde-063 2023-VA-1764 QANIA ZAINAB 3.11 2.92   

117.
2023-nde-064 2023-VA-1765 AREEJ JAMSHAID 3.07 2.99   

118.
2023-nde-065 2023-VA-1766 SAMRA SAEED 3.19 3.02   

119.
2023-nde-066 2023-VA-1767 NIMRA 3.39 3.16   

120.
2023-nde-067 2023-VA-1768 MAHAM KHALID 3.54 3.43   

121.
2023-nde-068 2023-VA-1769 RIDA SHAHID 3.85 3.45   

122.
2023-nde-069 2023-VA-1770 MINAHIL AKRAM 3.06 3.06   

123.
2023-nde-070 2023-VA-1771 ARMIA NOOR 3.23 2.92   

124.
2023-nde-071 2023-VA-1772 ZUNAIRA TANVEER 2.85 2.81   

125.
2023-nde-072 2023-VA-1773 SANA FAROOQUI 3.42 3.15   

126.
2023-nde-073 2023-VA-1774 AMNA AMAN ULLAH 2.86 2.95   

127.
2023-nde-074 2023-VA-1775 FREEHA 2.90 2.74   

128.
2023-nde-075 2023-VA-1776 KASHAF MAQSOOD 2.66 2.78 NUTD-10502 - (I) , 

129.
2023-nde-076 2023-VA-1777 ESHA KHALID 2.61 2.84 NUTD-10502 - (I) , 

130.
2023-nde-077 2023-VA-1778 SADIA QAISAR 3.08 2.77   

131.
2023-nde-078 2023-VA-1779 ALIZA GHAFFAR 3.44 3.16   

132.
2023-nde-080 2023-VA-1781 SADAF NAVEED 3.11 2.87   

133.
2023-nde-081 2023-VA-1782 MARWA KHALID 2.68 1.89   

134.
2023-nde-082 2023-VA-1783 

ANMOL MAIDA 

WAQAS 
2.52 2.26 NUTD-10502 - (I) , 

135.
2023-nde-083 2023-VA-1784 EMAN JAVED 2.95 2.69   

136.
2023-nde-085 2023-VA-1786 LARAIB KABIR 2.84 3.01 

  

Note:- The student securing CGPA less than 1.40 ceases to be on the University roll. 
 

 

                                                                                               (SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

                   Controller of Examinations 



 

 

         

 
UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

No. CE/ 3617               Dated: 16-02-2026 

Notification 
Result of BS (Hons.)  Nutrition & Dietetics   

Semester-1(Winter Session 2025-26) 
ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

Sr. 

# 
Login # Regd.  # Name of the Candidate GPA CGPA 

Failed 

Subjects 

7TH SEMESTER  

1. 2021-nd-003 2021-VA-848 SHEZA ARSHAD 3.83 3.79   

2. 2021-nd-011 2021-VA-853 KAINAT LIAQAT 3.51 3.67   

3. 2022-nd-001 2022-VA-1598 
EMAMA AKFEEN BINT E 

ZAHIER 
3.98 3.95   

4. 2022-nd-002 2022-VA-1599 QAISRA AKBAR KHAN 3.66 3.66   

5. 2022-nd-004 2022-VA-1600 ZAEEMA JAMIL 3.75 3.65   

6. 2022-nd-006 2022-VA-1601 MINAHIL SHAHZAD 3.79 3.72   

7. 2022-nd-008 2022-VA-1602 MAHNOOR SULTAN 3.62 3.84   

8. 2022-nd-010 2022-VA-1603 ZAINAB JAWAD 3.48 3.41   

9. 2022-nd-011 2022-VA-1604 LAIBA BASHARAT 3.50 3.32   

10. 2022-nd-013 2022-VA-1605 LAIBA AKRAM 4.00 3.85   

11. 2022-nd-014 2022-VA-1606 BILAL HUSSAIN 3.46 3.51   

12. 2022-nd-017 2022-VA-1609 FARIA AWAIS 3.62 3.71   

13. 2022-nd-018 2022-VA-1610 FATIMA SHAKOOR 3.61 3.70   

14. 2022-nd-019 2022-VA-1611 AREEBA SHAHZADI 3.66 3.51   

15. 2022-nd-021 2022-VA-1613 ZAINAB UMAR 3.64 3.66   

16. 2022-nd-022 2022-VA-1614 FATIMA ZULFIQAR 3.64 3.49   

17. 2022-nd-023 2022-VA-1615 MARYUM IMRAN 3.07 3.10   

18. 2022-nd-025 2022-VA-1616 SANA AFZAL 2.74 3.21 NUTD-10701 - F(T) , 

19. 2022-nd-027 2022-VA-1617 ZAINAB PAKEEZA 3.92 3.70   

20. 2022-nd-029 2022-VA-1618 MALIKA TAHIR 3.64 3.77   

21. 2022-nd-030 2022-VA-1619 AMNA ZULFIQAR 3.17 3.26   

22. 2022-nd-031 2022-VA-1620 SALAEHA GOHAR E TAB 3.88 3.91   



 

 

23. 2022-nd-032 2022-VA-1621 KHADIJA TANVEER 3.01 3.30   

24. 2022-nd-033 2022-VA-1622 TEHREEM MOHSIN 3.79 3.66   

25. 2022-nd-037 2022-VA-1623 HAFSA NASIR 3.51 3.64   

26. 2022-nd-038 2022-VA-1624 WAJEEHA KHURAM 3.61 3.71   

27. 2022-nd-039 2022-VA-1625 IQRA SHAHID 3.17 3.40   

28. 2022-nd-040 2022-VA-1626 TEHREEM ARSHAD 3.40 3.65   

29. 2022-nd-041 2022-VA-1627 ARHUM SAIM 3.11 2.98   

30. 2022-nd-045 2022-VA-1628 ALMAS ALYAS 3.02 3.14   

31. 2022-nd-048 2022-VA-1630 RIDA SOHAIL 3.77 3.80   

32. 2022-nd-049 2022-VA-1631 KHADIJA TUL KUBRA 3.07 3.18   

33. 2022-nd-050 2022-VA-1632 AQSA RAFFIQUE 3.81 3.79   

34. 2022-nd-051 2022-VA-1633 MAHAM 3.35 3.51   

35. 2022-nd-052 2022-VA-1634 ANIQA SANA 3.27 3.38   

36. 2022-nd-054 2022-VA-1635 MEERAB REHMAN 3.55 3.57   

37. 2022-nd-055 2022-VA-1636 ALIHA NAEEM 3.17 3.43   

38. 2022-nd-056 2022-VA-1637 AMNA TAHIR 1.68 2.01 
NUTD-10706 - F(T) , 

NUTD-10701 - (I) , 

39. 2022-nd-057 2022-VA-1638 NOOR UL HUDA 3.87 3.87   

40. 2022-nd-060 2022-VA-1639 GUL E ZAHRA 2.51 2.91 NUTD-10701 - F(T) , 

41. 2022-nd-061 2022-VA-1640 USAMA ALI 3.48 3.55   

42. 2022-nd-063 2022-VA-1641 NEHA TAHIR 3.72 3.52   

43. 2022-nd-064 2022-VA-1642 RUBAB ZAFAR 2.40 2.55 NUTD-10706 - F(T) , 

44. 2022-nd-065 2022-VA-1643 SYEDA RIDA FATIMA 3.42 3.66   

45. 2022-nd-066 2022-VA-1644 SUBHA BANO 3.26 3.33   

46. 2022-nd-067 2022-VA-1645 NABIHA FATIMA 3.25 3.37   

47. 2022-nd-068 2022-VA-1646 WALIYA FATIMA 3.21 3.41   

48. 2022-nd-069 2022-VA-1647 MUSTAFA JAVED 3.46 3.43   

49. 2022-nd-070 2022-VA-1648 
MUHAMMAD AWAIS 

KHAN 
2.84 2.85   

50. 2022-nd-071 2022-VA-1649 MAHROOSH JABEEN 3.31 3.42   

51. 2022-nd-072 2022-VA-1650 AYESHA ANWAR 3.61 3.82   



 

 

52. 2022-nd-073 2022-VA-1651 ANEESA SHAFQAT 2.37 2.81 NUTD-10706 - F(T) , 

53. 2022-nd-074 2022-VA-1652 MEHWISH DILDAR 2.90 2.83   

54. 2022-nd-077 2022-VA-1654 AREEBA OMER 3.27 3.24   

55. 2022-nd-078 2022-VA-1655 INSA DILAWAR 2.52 2.81   

56. 2022-nd-079 2022-VA-1656 AAIZA BUKHARI 2.24 2.73 NUTD-10706 - F(T) , 

57. 2022-nd-080 2022-VA-1657 MUSFIRAH SADIQ 2.84 2.91   

58. 2022-nd-081 2022-VA-1658 
MUHAMMAD ANWAAR 

HUSSAIN 
2.94 2.97 

  

59. 2021-nde-023 2021-VA-903 EMAN FATIMA 2.91 3.40   

60. 2022-nde-003 2022-VA-1659 MINAHIL KHAN 3.51 3.57   

61. 2022-nde-005 2022-VA-1660 AMNA KHALID 3.14 3.11   

62. 2022-nde-006 2022-VA-1661 DUA AZHAR 3.24 3.39   

63. 2022-nde-009 2022-VA-1662 IZMA CHAUDHARY 3.25 3.04   

64. 2022-nde-011 2022-VA-1663 ADAN SAFDAR 3.70 3.61   

65. 2022-nde-012 2022-VA-1664 ROMINA IMRAN 3.98 3.86   

66. 2022-nde-015 2022-VA-1665 SAWAIRA YASIN 3.48 3.53   

67. 2022-nde-016 2022-VA-1666 MOMNA SARWAR 3.12 3.25   

68. 2022-nde-017 2022-VA-1667 SAHIFA SAEED 3.66 3.57   

69. 2022-nde-025 2022-VA-1668 MALAIKA ASHRAF 3.33 3.56   

70. 2022-nde-027 2022-VA-1669 FATIMA ABID 3.25 3.34   

71. 2022-nde-029 2022-VA-1670 AYESHA KHALID 3.94 3.88   

72. 2022-nde-031 2022-VA-1671 WALEEJA FATIMA 4.00 3.94   

73. 2022-nde-032 2022-VA-1672 ALIHA ZAINAB KAUSAR 3.37 3.28   

74. 2022-nde-033 2022-VA-1673 FATIMA 3.63 3.64   

75. 2022-nde-034 2022-VA-1674 ZUNAIRAH MAZHAR 3.74 3.35   

76. 2022-nde-035 2022-VA-1675 LARAIB AHMED 3.40 3.09   

77. 

.17 
2022-nde-036 2022-VA-1676 EMAN SAJAL CHISHTI 2.88 2.82   

78. 2022-nde-037 2022-VA-1677 FATIMA UMAR 2.74 3.04 NUTD-10706 - F(T) , 

79. 2022-nde-038 2022-VA-1678 IQRA RANI 1.68 2.15 
NUTD-10701 - F(T) , 

NUTD-10106 - (I) , 

80. 2022-nde-041 2022-VA-1679 ZEENIA IMRAN 3.14 3.14   



 

 

81. 2022-nde-042 2022-VA-1680 RABIA AMANAT 1.74 2.74 
NUTD-10503 - F(P) , 

NUTD-10701 - F(T) , 

82. 2022-nde-043 2022-VA-1681 ALEENA IJAZ 3.24 3.29   

83. 2022-nde-044 2022-VA-1682 ARISHA JAMIL 2.89 3.05   

84. 2022-nde-045 2022-VA-1683 MARYAM 3.92 3.85   

85. 2022-nde-046 2022-VA-1684 ANAM SAEED 2.36 2.11 NUTD-10701 - F(T) , 

86. 2022-nde-047 2022-VA-1685 ESBAH SHAHZADI 2.19 2.32 NUTD-10706 - F(T) , 

87. 2022-nde-048 2022-VA-1686 
SYEDA MUSFIRA BIN TA 

FAIZAN 
3.19 3.26   

88. 2022-nde-049 2022-VA-1687 FATIMA AAMIR 3.42 3.48   

89. 2022-nde-050 2022-VA-1688 LAIBA ILYAS 2.92 3.10   

90. 2022-nde-051 2022-VA-1689 KASHAF SALEEM 3.03 3.20   

91. 2022-nde-052 2022-VA-1690 MAHRUKH FARID 2.90 3.10   

92. 2022-nde-053 2022-VA-1691 LAIBA SOHAIL 3.29 3.45   

93. 2022-nde-054 2022-VA-1692 OMAIMA EHTISHAM 3.40 3.34   

94. 2022-nde-055 2022-VA-1693 AAMINA KHAWAR 2.16 2.87 
NUTD-10706 - F(T) , 

NUTD-10701 - F(T) , 

95. 2022-nde-056 2022-VA-1694 MARIA 2.66 3.09 NUTD-10706 - F(T) , 

96. 2022-nde-057 2022-VA-1695 IRAM ZAREEN 2.27 2.12 NUTD-10701 - F(T) , 

97. 2022-nde-058 2022-VA-1696 AYESHA TARIQ 2.88 2.98   

98. 2022-nde-059 2022-VA-1697 KHADIJA TAHIR 3.16 3.13   

99. 2022-nde-061 2022-VA-1699 AFIFA 2.84 2.92   

100. 2022-nde-062 2022-VA-1700 KHADIJA TAHIRA 1.68 2.37 
NUTD-10706 - F(T) , 

NUTD-10701 - F(T) , 

101. 2022-nde-063 2022-VA-1701 HASSAN ALI RAZA 2.62 2.92 NUTD-10706 - F(T) , 

102. 2022-nde-064 2022-VA-1702 ALI HAMZA BUTT 2.39 2.95   

103. 2022-nde-065 2022-VA-1926 YUSRA EMAN 2.74 2.98   

104. 2022-nde-066 2022-VA-1703 MARYAM NAZ 2.18 2.71 NUTD-10701 - F(T) , 

105. 2022-nde-067 2022-VA-1704 ZAINAB FATIMA 3.46 3.20   

106. 2022-nde-068 2022-VA-1705 ASFA MARRYAM 3.22 3.24   

107. 2022-nde-069 2022-VA-1706 MAHNOOR KHAN 2.41 2.42 NUTD-10701 - F(T) , 

108. 2022-nde-070 2022-VA-1707 HADIYA BADAR 3.05 2.95   

109. 2022-nde-071 2022-VA-1708 SUBAINA ATEEQ 2.73 2.59   



 

 

110. 2022-nde-072   FARYAL TASNEEM 1.25 1.69 
NUTD-10706 - F(T) , 

NUTD-10701 - F(T) , 

NUTD-10704 - F(T) , 

111. 2022-nde-073 2022-VA-1709 HAFSA SAFDAR 3.20 3.14   

112. 2022-nde-074 2022-VA-1710 SYEDA AREEBA ASIM 1.65 2.11 
NUTD-10701 - F(T) , 

NUTD-10706 - F(T) , 

113. 2022-nde-075 2022-VA-1711 AMMARA ASHRAF 2.37 2.85   

114. 2022-nde-076 2022-VA-1712 ALLISHBA AWAN 1.66 2.27 
NUTD-10706 - F(T) , 

NUTD-10701 - F(T) , 

115. 2022-nde-077 2022-VA-1713 HIJAB BINTE UMAR 3.07 2.96   

116. 2022-nde-078 2022-VA-1714 
SIMAL SHAHZAD 

HAMEED 
3.44 3.40   

117. 2022-nde-079 2022-VA-1715 FATIMA NAEEM 3.72 3.52   

118. 2022-nde-080 2022-VA-1716 
FARZEEN FATIMA 

MUNIR 
2.16 2.64 NUTD-10706 - F(T) , 

119. 2022-nde-081 2022-VA-1717 MUQADASS UMAR 2.87 2.67   

120. 2022-nde-082   SUKAINA AZAZ 2.53 2.71   

121. 2022-nde-083 2022-VA-1718 MALAIKA MUSHTAQ 2.38 2.37 NUTD-10706 - F(T) , 

122. 2022-nde-084 -- MAHNOOR FATIMA 2.07 2.56 NUTD-10701 - F(T) , 

123. 2022-nde-085 2022-VA-1719 RABIA SHAFIQ 2.44 2.77   

124. 2022-nde-086 2022-VA-1720 AYESHA RAFIQUE 1.46 1.82 
NUTD-10701 - F(T) , 

NUTD-10706 - F(T) , 

125. 2022-nde-091 2022-VA-1722 LAIBA CHAUDHARY 2.98 2.93   

126. 2022-nde-092 2022-VA-1723 HUMA ABBAS 2.96 2.80   

127. 2022-nde-093 2022-VA-1724 ZAHRA FATIMA 3.81 3.68   

128. 2022-nde-094 2022-VA-1725 SIDRA ASLAM 2.20 2.70 NUTD-10701 - F(T) , 

Note:- The student securing CGPA less than 1.75 ceases to be on the University roll. 

 

    

                                                                                  

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

                    Controller of Examinations 



 

 

 
UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

No. CE/ 3649                Dated: 16-02-2026 

Notification 
Result of BS Nutrition & Dietetics   

Semester-1(Winter Session 2025-26) 
ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

 

Sr.

# 

Login # Reg.# Name of the 

Candidate 

Father’s Name GPA 

 

CGPA  Failed Subjects  

11th Semester 
1. 2020-nde-023 2020-VA-489 MARYAM HABIB NOOR-UL-HABIB  -- -- Later On  

Note:- 1.The student securing CGPA less than 2.00 ceases to be on the University roll. 

   

 

 

                                                                                                              (SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

                    Controller of Examinations 
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UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 

No. CE/3632         Dated: 16.02.2026 

 

     Notification 

Result of B.S Medical Laboratory Technology  

(City Campus). 

Semester-I (Winter Session 2025-26) 
ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

Sr. 

# 
Login # Name of the Candidate GPA Failed Subjects 

1st  Semester (Morning) 

1 2025-mlt-001 Minahil Fatima 4.00   

2 2025-mlt-003 iqra shaheen 3.33   

3 2025-mlt-004 Salman Haider 3.96   

4 2025-mlt-005 Muhammad Afzaal 4.00   

5 2025-mlt-007 Hooria Amber 3.87   

6 2025-mlt-008 Abeeha Zainab 4.00   

7 2025-mlt-009 Zabia Javed 3.62   

8 2025-mlt-010 Maryum 3.94   

9 2025-mlt-012 Taimoor Ali 3.18 MDLT-26103 - F 

10 2025-mlt-013 Quratulain Khadija 3.63   

11 2025-mlt-014 TOHEED TAYYAB 4.00   

12 2025-mlt-015 Sadia Nisar 4.00   

13 2025-mlt-017 faiza Younas 4.00   

14 2025-mlt-018 KHADIJA ILYAS 3.96   

15 2025-mlt-019 NOOR BAKHAT 4.00   

16 2025-mlt-020 Laiba Abbas 3.94   

17 2025-mlt-021 Misbah 3.55   

18 2025-mlt-022 LAIBA SHAFAQAT 3.85   

19 2025-mlt-023 MUHAMMAD AHMAD RAZA 2.96 MDLT-26103 - F 

20 2025-mlt-024 Ahmad hassan 3.11 MDLT-26103 - F 

21 2025-mlt-025 Adnan Moazam 3.25 MDLT-26103 - F 

22 2025-mlt-026 Eman Fatima 4.00   

23 2025-mlt-027 Hafsa Amir 3.96   

24 2025-mlt-028 Javeria Saleem 3.77   
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25 2025-mlt-029 Amna Shafiq 3.66   

26 2025-mlt-030 Iqra Bhatti 4.00   

27 2025-mlt-031 Itha Waseem 3.83   

28 2025-mlt-033 Muhammad Riyan 3.96   

29 2025-mlt-034 Yusra 3.79   

30 2025-mlt-035 Mehermah Murtaza 4.00   

31 2025-mlt-036 UMAIMA YASIN 3.48   

32 2025-mlt-037 Muhammad Hasnain 4.00   

33 2025-mlt-038 ALEENA ZAHOOR 3.66   

34 2025-mlt-039 LAIQA SHAHBAZ 3.90   

35 2025-mlt-040 sameer awais 2.61 MDLT-26103 - F 

36 2025-mlt-041 Malaika 3.94   

37 2025-mlt-042 ADEENA KASHIF 3.90   

38 2025-mlt-043 Sadia Ramzan 3.72   

39 2025-mlt-044 Tariq shahbaz 3.81   

40 2025-mlt-045 HADIA EJAZ 3.94   

41 2025-mlt-046 Sania 4.00   

42 2025-mlt-048 Furqan Ali 3.18 MDLT-26103 - F 

43 2025-mlt-050 Abdullah Tariq 3.81   

44 2025-mlt-051 Noor ul Ain Hammad 4.00   

45 2025-mlt-052 Arif Niaz 3.24 MDLT-26103 - F 

46 2025-mlt-053 QANITA IMRAN 3.66   

47 2025-mlt-054 ABEERA AZEEM 3.53   

48 2025-mlt-055 IQRA YASIN 3.48   

49 2025-mlt-058 HUDA YASMIN 3.92   

50 2025-mlt-059 Warda khalid 3.35   

51 2025-mlt-060 Ayesha Sami 3.77   

52 2025-mlt-061 Fizza Iftikhar 3.64   

53 2025-mlt-062 Raveeha Maryam 3.19   

54 2025-mlt-063 Samaha Rasheed 3.83   

55 2025-mlt-065 LAIBA NAEEM 4.00   

56 2025-mlt-066 Sabeeha Shafique 4.00   
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57 2025-mlt-067 Muniba Tariq 3.98   

58 2025-mlt-068 Noor-Ul-Ain 3.90   

59 2025-mlt-069 Khadija Kazzafi 3.98   

60 2025-mlt-070 Muhammad Amir 3.42   

61 2025-mlt-072 Harram Noor 3.27   

62 2025-mlt-073 Ahtisham ul haq 3.81   

63 2025-mlt-075 Muhammad Anas Jamil 3.50   

64 2025-mlt-077 Manal Babar 3.96   

65 2025-mlt-080 Ifra Maqbool 3.29   

66 2025-mlt-081 TAHREEM FATIMA 2.35 MDLT-26103 - F 

67 2025-mlt-082 Iqra 3.51   

68 2025-mlt-086 SALEHA 3.61   

69 2025-mlt-087 Aima Wasim 3.33   

70 2025-mlt-088 Uswa Niaz 3.62   

71 2025-mlt-089 Vania Shabbir 4.00   

72 2025-mlt-090 Saim raza 2.55 MDLT-26103 - F 

73 2025-mlt-091 MISBAH ZAHEER 2.74   

74 2025-mlt-092 Shaharyar Afzal 3.03 MDLT-26103 - F 

75 2025-mlt-093 Syed Kaleem Ullah 2.40 MDLT-26103 - F 

76 2025-mlt-094 Muhammad Aleem 2.42 MDLT-26103 - F 

77 2025-mlt-095 Mehak 3.72   

78 2025-mlt-096 Muhammad Akasha Majeed 2.20 MDLT-26103 - F(P) , 

79 2025-mlt-097 MUHAMMAD SUBHAN 4.00   

80 2025-mlt-098 MUHAMMAD USMAN AFAQ 3.38   

81 2025-mlt-099 Muhammad Abdullah Jamil 3.35   

82 2025-mlt-100 KASHAF SHAHZADI 3.35   

83 2025-mlt-102 MUHAMMAD MOEEN BASHIR 3.70   

84 2025-mlt-103 DUA AFZAAL 3.85   

85 2025-mlt-104 ARFA MUMTAZ 3.96   

 

   Note:- The student securing  GPA less than 1.00 ceases to be on the University roll. 

  

 

                                                                                                                    

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

                         Controller of Examinations 
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UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 

No. CE/3596         Dated: 16.02.2026 

 

     Notification 

Result of B.S Medical Laboratory Technology  

(City Campus). 

Semester-I (Winter Session 2025-26) 
ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

 

Sr. 

# 
Login # Name of the Candidate GPA Failed Subjects 

1st  Semester (Evening) 

1 2025-mlte-001 Aleesha 3.66   

2 2025-mlte-005 Durr e Adan Fatima 3.66   

3 2025-mlte-007 hamna 3.51   

4 2025-mlte-008 Pakeeza Ali 3.00   

5 2025-mlte-009 
Muhammad Waleed Abdullah 

Sheik 
1.96 MDLT-26102 - F(T) , 

6 2025-mlte-010 Musab Ammad 2.59   

7 2025-mlte-011 YASHFA MUDASSAR 3.81   

8 2025-mlte-012 saiqa Iman 3.77   

9 2025-mlte-013 Bushra Saeed 3.18   

10 2025-mlte-014 Anoosha Akbar Ali 3.83   

11 2025-mlte-016 Rimsha Shehzadi 3.53   

12 2025-mlte-017 Rameen Sarfraz 3.51   

13 2025-mlte-018 Amina Mehmood 3.75   

14 2025-mlte-019 Alishba 3.81   

15 2025-mlte-021 RIDA FATIMA 3.37   

16 2025-mlte-022 JALAL MOHSIN ALLAH DITTA 2.79   

17 2025-mlte-023 Aneesa 3.44   

18 2025-mlte-024 Maryam Nadeem 3.70   

19 2025-mlte-025 Hifsa shafiq 3.03   

20 2025-mlte-026 Minahil 3.83   

21 2025-mlte-027 Maryam Noor 2.91   

22 2025-mlte-028 Fatima Zulfiqar 3.37   

23 2025-mlte-029 Tehreem Masood 3.55   

24 2025-mlte-030 Ali Raza 3.46   
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25 2025-mlte-031 kashaf imran malik 3.79   

26 2025-mlte-032 Muneeba 3.11   

27 2025-mlte-033 Muhammad Abyan 2.00 MDLT-26102 - F(T) , 

28 2025-mlte-034 Syeda Kainat Zahra 3.68   

29 2025-mlte-035 Faraz Qaisar 1.88 
MDLT-26102 - F(T) , 

MDLT-26103 - F(P) , 

30 2025-mlte-036 Maheen Sufi Zubair 3.48   

31 2025-mlte-037 MUHAMMAD FARHAN 2.98   

32 2025-mlte-038 Aiman Rehmat 3.66   

33 2025-mlte-039 AYESHA RIAZ 3.35   

34 2025-mlte-041 SYEDA AREESH FATIMA 3.40   

35 2025-mlte-042 Ayesha Habib 2.87   

36 2025-mlte-043 Komal Batool 2.97   

37 2025-mlte-044 Aman Kashif 3.22   

38 2025-mlte-045 Wajahat ullah 2.01 MDLT-26102 - F(T) , 

39 2025-mlte-046 AYESHA RAFAQAT 3.22   

40 2025-mlte-047 Zainab 3.55   

41 2025-mlte-049 Umm-e-ammara 3.57   

42 2025-mlte-050 Faiqa Imran 3.18   

43 2025-mlte-051 AQSA AHMAD 2.74   

44 2025-mlte-052 Muntaha Waheed Buttar 2.76   

45 2025-mlte-053 Danish 2.57 MDLT-26103 - F 

46 2025-mlte-055 Arooj Khurram 3.11   

47 2025-mlte-056 ZAHRA NAEEM 2.25 MDLT-26102 - F(T) , 

48 2025-mlte-057 Huzaifa 3.07   

49 2025-mlte-058 AILA 1.88 MDLT-26103 - F(T) , 

50 2025-mlte-059 Syeda Fakhar e Zahra Zaidi 3.51   

51 2025-mlte-060 Abdullah Asad 2.71   

52 2025-mlte-061 Sidra Bashir 2.98   

53 2025-mlte-062 Muhammad Usman Imran 2.30 MDLT-26102 - F(P) , 

54 2025-mlte-063 Momina Zahid 2.75   

55 2025-mlte-064 Zobia Shahid 3.28   

56 2025-mlte-065 Syed Mutqeen Ahmad Shah 3.27   
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57 2025-mlte-066 Rikza Talib 3.40   

58 2025-mlte-067 MUHAMMAD AHSAN 3.33   

59 2025-mlte-068 EMAN AZHAR 3.18   

60 2025-mlte-069 EMAN FATIMA 3.42   

61 2025-mlte-070 Hamna Akram 3.51   

62 2025-mlte-071 Saram saif 3.09   

63 2025-mlte-072 Arooj Amer 2.62   

64 2025-mlte-073 Arshia 3.72   

65 2025-mlte-074 Muhammad Rameez umar 3.05   

66 2025-mlte-075 Malka Fiza Naeem 3.87   

67 2025-mlte-076 EMAN AMIR 3.46   

68 2025-mlte-077 Irha salamat 3.46   

69 2025-mlte-078 FARZA SHAHZAD 2.38 SOSC-26106 - F(T) , 

70 2025-mlte-079 Hina Hamid 3.42   

71 2025-mlte-080 Mahdia Noor 3.53   

72 2025-mlte-081 Hina Shahzadi 3.29   

73 2025-mlte-082 M Ahmad 2.68   

74 2025-mlte-083 MUSKAN 2.67   

75 2025-mlte-084 Muhammad Hamza 3.61   

76 2025-mlte-085 MUHAMMAD ANAS RASHEED 3.14   

77 2025-mlte-086 AYESHA 2.81   

78 2025-mlte-088 Faisal abbas 1.76 MDLT-26102 - F(P) , 

79 2025-mlte-089 Mariam Hafsa Ahmad 2.62  

80 2025-mlte-090 UMM E ABEEHA 3.29   

81 2025-mlte-091 layba Riaz 3.24  

82 2025-mlte-092 ABAIDULLAH 2.41 MDLT-26102 - F(T) , 

83 2025-mlte-093 Mehak 2.76  

84 2025-mlte-094 Tooba 2.00 
MDLT-26102 - F(P) , 

MDLT-26103 - F(T) , 

85 2025-mlte-095 Jayesha Malik 3.01  

86 2025-mlte-096 Abdullah Sajid 1.86 
MDLT-26103 - F(T) , 

MDLT-26102 - F(P) , 

87 2025-mlte-097 Muhammad Jawad Khan 2.22  

88 2025-mlte-098 Maryam Khalid 2.40 MDLT-26102 - F(P) , 
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89 2025-mlte-099 KASHAF ZAHEER 2.85  

90 2025-mlte-100 Umm-e-Roman 2.98   

91 2025-mlte-101 Aqsaa Maalik 2.01 MDLT-26102 - F(P) ,  

 

   Note:- The student securing  GPA less than 1.00 ceases to be on the University roll. 

 

 

 

     

                                                                                                    (SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

                         Controller of Examinations 
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UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 

No. CE/3597         Dated: 16.02.2026 

 

     Notification 

Result of B.S Medical Laboratory Technology  

(City Campus). 

Semester-I (Winter Session 2025-26) 
ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

 

Sr. # Login # 
Regr # Name of the 

Candidate 

CGPA 
GPA 

Failed 

Subjects 

3rd  Semester (Morning) 

1 2024-mlt-001 2024-VA-1621 Rizwan Saghir 3.87 3.86   

2 2024-mlt-003 2024-VA-1622 Minahil Rasheed 3.80 3.66   

3 2024-mlt-004 2024-VA-1623 
Muhammad Hassan 

Gulzar 
3.00 3.37 

MDLT-26103 - 

(I) , 

4 2024-mlt-006 2024-VA-1624 ABDUL MALIK  - - Later On 

5 2024-mlt-007 2024-VA-1625 Rida Ayyub 3.59 3.45   

6 2024-mlt-009 2024-VA-1626 Nida Afzal 3.91 3.58   

7 2024-mlt-011 2024-VA-1627 
Muhammad Muneeb 

Azam 
3.94 3.73   

8 2024-mlt-012 2024-VA-1628 IQRA AMEEN 3.94 3.93   

9 2024-mlt-016 2024-VA-1630 Muhammad Usman 3.66 3.66   

10 2024-mlt-017 2024-VA-1631 Kiran shahzadi 3.47 3.23   

11 2024-mlt-019 2024-VA-1632 
RAMEESHA AMIR 

BUTT 
3.64 3.43   

12 2024-mlt-021 2024-VA-1633 
Eman Tallat 

Mehmood 
3.77 3.47   

13 2024-mlt-022 2024-VA-1634 Zanash Asim 2.67 2.71   

14 2024-mlt-023 2024-VA-1635 Zeeshan Ali 3.28 3.20   

15 2024-mlt-026 2024-VA-1636 Feryal Suhail 3.89 3.85   

16 2024-mlt-027 2024-VA-1637 Faryal Shahid 3.61 3.35   

17 2024-mlt-028 2024-VA-1638 shirzima sarfraz 3.31 2.95   

18 2024-mlt-031 2024-VA-1640 Laiba Islam 3.87 3.90   

19 2024-mlt-032 2024-VA-1641 
MOHAMMAD 

ABDULLAH JAVED 
3.68 3.52   

20 2024-mlt-035 2024-VA-1642 Gulfam Tariq 3.38 3.23   

21 2024-mlt-036 2024-VA-1643 Muhammad Haris 3.87 3.75   

22 2024-mlt-038 2024-VA-1645 Ammar Ali 3.78 3.66   

23 2024-mlt-039 2024-VA-1646 ZARA FAISAL 3.52 3.33   

24 2024-mlt-041 2024-VA-1648 Amna Haseeb 3.73 3.50   



9 

 

25 2024-mlt-044 2024-VA-1649 Areeba 3.87 3.80   

26 2024-mlt-046 2024-VA-1651 Muhammad Waqar 3.77 3.52   

27 2024-mlt-047 2024-VA-1652 ROOHULLAH 3.29 2.67   

28 2024-mlt-049 2024-VA-1653 Reesan Fatima 3.91 3.77   

29 2024-mlt-050 2024-VA-1654 QANDEEL NAZ 3.01 2.95   

30 2024-mlt-052 2024-VA-1655 ZAIN AHMAD 2.13 2.02   

31 2024-mlt-053 2024-VA-1656 Kamran Ahmad 3.29 3.01   

32 2024-mlt-054 2024-VA-1657 Laiba Shahzad 3.79 3.69   

33 2024-mlt-055 2024-VA-1658 zaryab afzal 3.40 3.24   

34 2024-mlt-057 2024-VA-1660 
Umama Abdul 

Shakoor 
3.17 3.43   

35 2024-mlt-058 2024-VA-1661 Shan-e-Zahra 3.33 3.32   

36 2024-mlt-059 2024-VA-1662 Bareera Asim 3.68 3.39   

37 2024-mlt-060 2024-VA-1663 Bushra Khadim 3.71 3.58   

38 2024-mlt-061 2024-VA-1664 izaah Maqsood 3.75 3.51   

39 2024-mlt-063 2024-VA-1665 izza 3.36 3.32   

40 2024-mlt-064 2024-VA-1666 Ayesha Umar 3.63 3.35   

41 2024-mlt-065 2024-VA-1667 Aiza Naveed 3.68 3.53   

42 2024-mlt-067 2024-VA-1668 Fatima Qamar 2.51 2.29   

43 2024-mlt-068 2024-VA-1669 Nouman Pervez 2.91 2.68   

44 2024-mlt-069 2024-VA-1670 Urva Maheen 3.26 3.23   

45 2024-mlt-070 2024-VA-1671 Beenish Khan 3.77 3.65   

46 2024-mlt-071 2024-VA-1672 MONIBA AKBAR 2.98 2.94   

47 2024-mlt-072 2024-VA-1673 aqsa 3.49 3.36   

48 2024-mlt-073 2024-VA-1674 Nabeeha Naeem 3.98 3.83   

49 2024-mlt-074 2024-VA-1675 Mahnoor 4.00 3.93   

50 2024-mlt-077 2024-VA-1676 Arooj fatima 2.99 2.79   

51 2024-mlt-078 2024-VA-1677 JAVERIA MAJEED 3.71 3.56   

52 2024-mlt-079 2024-VA-1678 Nimra Noor 3.77 3.65   

53 2024-mlt-080 2024-VA-1679 MARIA 3.31 3.29   

 

   Note:- The student securing  CGPA less than 1.20 ceases to be on the University roll. 

 

 

    

                                                                                                                    

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

                             Controller of Examinations 
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UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 

No. CE/3598         Dated: 16.02.2026 

 

     Notification 

Result of B.S Medical Laboratory Technology  

(City Campus). 

Semester-I (Winter Session 2025-26) 
ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

 

Sr. # Login # 
Regr # Name of the 

Candidate 

CGPA 
GPA 

Failed 

Subjects 

3rd  Semester (Evening) 

1 2024-mlte-002   Ghulam Fatima 3.68 3.55   

2 2024-mlte-003   SOHAIL AKBAR 3.91 3.39   

3 2024-mlte-005   
Muhammad 

Wasam-Ul-Haq 
3.22 3.08   

4 2024-mlte-006   
Muhammad Zain 

Asif 
3.59 3.28   

5 2024-mlte-007   Shehroz Afzal 3.14 3.06   

6 2024-mlte-010   Alina Tariq 3.26 2.67   

7 2024-mlte-011   ABDUL REHMAN  - - Later On 

8 2024-mlte-012   Alina 4.00 3.92   

9 2024-mlte-014   
Emaan Sheharyar 

Rao 
3.50 3.15   

10 2024-mlte-015   Pakeeza razzaq 3.77 3.25   

11 2024-mlte-016   Khadija Ghaffar 4.00 3.93   

12 2024-mlte-017   Bilal Azeem 2.91 2.81   

13 2024-mlte-018   Abdullah Khan 2.54 2.51   

14 2024-mlte-020   Javeria Tanveer 3.61 3.21   

15 2024-mlte-023   Kainat Akhtar 3.47 3.39   

16 2024-mlte-024   Noor Farooq  - - Later On 

17 2024-mlte-025   Fizza Sarwar 3.15 3.05   

18 2024-mlte-027   Sara Ahmad 3.66 3.09   

19 2024-mlte-028   SANA SADDIQUE 3.54 3.43   

20 2024-mlte-029   Minahil intizar 3.80 3.33   

21 2024-mlte-030   ISMA TARIQ 3.40 3.14   

22 2024-mlte-031   Hamna Arif 3.85 3.64   

23 2024-mlte-032   Muhammad Rizwan 4.00 3.98   

24 2024-mlte-033   Shehriyar Waseem 2.78 2.74   
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25 2024-mlte-034   Alina Javed 2.31 2.33   

26 2024-mlte-035   Khadija Tariq 2.47 2.45   

27 2024-mlte-036   
khadija Mishal 

Muzaffar 
1.86 2.37 MDLT-26103 - F(T) , 

28 2024-mlte-038   Fizza Saleem 3.03 2.86   

29 2024-mlte-040   
Ayesha Imran 

MInhas 
3.26 3.18   

30 2024-mlte-041   Fatima Arshad 3.14 2.87   

31 2024-mlte-042   Sami Ullah 2.27 2.56 
STCS-26305 - F(T) , 

MDLT-26103 - F 

32 2024-mlte-043   ISHA NASEEM 2.92 2.58   

33 2024-mlte-044   Esha Shahbaz 2.64 2.54   

34 2024-mlte-045   Maleeha Noor 3.10 3.04   

35 2024-mlte-046   MOHKAM DIN 2.98 2.87   

36 2024-mlte-047   
Muhammad Daniyal 

Nasir 
2.66 2.67   

37 2024-mlte-048   Iram 2.93 2.78   

38 2024-mlte-049   Shazaib 3.33 3.03   

39 2024-mlte-050   Zobia Akhtar 2.55 2.62   

40 2024-mlte-051   Arham Ali 2.70 2.67   

41 2024-mlte-052   ATIF ALI 2.24 2.68   

42 2024-mlte-053   Ayza kashf 3.56 3.47   

43 2024-mlte-054   Leena Ijaz 2.75 2.59   

44 2024-mlte-055   NADIA 3.01 2.55   

45 2024-mlte-056   Iman Altaf 2.31 2.63   

46 2024-mlte-057   Barira 2.26 2.54   

47 2024-mlte-059   Nimra Riaz 2.50 2.34   

48 2024-mlte-060   
MUHAMMAD AZAN 

BUTT 
2.57 2.73   

49 2024-mlte-061   Muskan Allah Ditta 2.11 2.21   

50 2024-mlte-062   
Umm-e-hani 

Mehmood 
2.88 2.69   

51 2024-mlte-063   zainab shakeel 1.53 1.65 
PHRM-26304 - F(T) , 

SOSC-26307 - F(T) , 

52 2024-mlte-064   FAIQ ALI 3.43 3.30   

53 2024-mlte-066   
MUHAMMAD ABDUL 

BAQI CHISHTI 
3.15 2.99   

54 2024-mlte-067   
HAFIZA BUSHRA 

NADEEM 
3.36 3.38   

55 2024-mlte-068   Shehriyar 3.73 3.48   

56 2024-mlte-069   Muhammad Saim 3.19 3.10   
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57 2024-mlte-072   
TAYYABA 

SHAHZADI 
3.66 3.06   

58 2024-mlte-073   
MUHAMMAD 

SHABEEH ABBAS 
2.82 2.28   

59 2024-mlte-074   
Muhammad Fasseh 

Ahsaan 
2.37 2.64   

60 2024-mlte-075   Haroon Najam 2.56 2.90   

61 2024-mlte-076   MUHAMMAD ZAID 3.33 3.28   

62 2024-mlte-077   USWA TUL WUSQA 3.57 3.40   

63 2024-mlte-078   
MUHAMMAD 

FAHEEM 
2.80 2.66   

64 2024-mlte-079   Shumaim gulzar 2.78 2.50   

65 2024-mlte-080   Tayyba Rani 2.21 2.03   

66 2024-mlte-081   EIZA FATIMA 2.68 2.53   

67 2024-mlte-082   waqar ul hassan 2.90 2.84   

68 2024-mlte-083   hooria 2.29 2.47   

69 2024-mlte-084   Aiman Fatima 2.73 2.60   

70 2024-mlte-085   Ayesha Tahir 3.31 3.21   

71 2024-mlte-086   MALIKA RASHEED 2.73 2.76   

72 2024-mlte-087   MUFASSRA FATIMA 3.10 2.65   

73 2024-mlte-088   ESHA REHMAN 3.78 3.56   

74 2024-mlte-089   NISHA SHAKOOR 3.12 2.93   

75 2024-mlte-090   HAFSA HABIB 3.01 2.79   

76 2024-mlte-091   Qazal Irfan 2.87 2.76   

77 2024-mlte-092   Kashaf Nadeem 3.24 3.17   

78 2024-mlte-093   Fiza Niaz 2.64 2.49   

79 2024-mlte-094   Bisma Seher 2.91 2.26   

80 2024-mlte-096   Hafsa takhliq 3.03 2.78   

81 2024-mlte-097   Amna iftikhar 2.23 2.21   

82 2024-mlte-098   Nimra Imran 1.83 1.71   

83 2024-mlte-099   Memona Maqbool 2.95 2.81   

84 2024-mlte-100   Ahsan Ali 3.00 2.57   

85 2024-mlte-101   sidra tehreem 3.21 2.82   

86 2024-mlte-102   MEHTAB NADEEM 3.45 3.16   

87 2024-mlte-103   Ayesha 2.79 2.54   

88 2024-mlte-104   Ammara Asif 3.05 2.93   
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89 2024-mlte-105   Munaza Arif 3.36 2.97   

90 2024-mlte-106   Waqila Nissar  - - Later On 

91 2024-mlte-108   Saif Ur Rehman 2.91 2.50   

92 2024-mlte-110 
2024-VA-

1774 
Aniqa fatima 2.96 2.57   

93 2024-mlte-112   Haleema 2.71 2.71   

 

   Note:- The student securing  CGPA less than 1.20 ceases to be on the University roll. 

 

 

    

                                                                                                                    

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

                            Controller of Examinations  
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UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 

No. CE/3599         Dated: 16.02.2026 

 

     Notification 

Result of B.S (Hons.) Medical Laboratory Technology  

(City Campus). 

Semester-I (Winter Session 2025-26) 
ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

Sr. # Login # 
Regr # Name of the 

Candidate 

CGP

A GPA Failed Subjects 

5th   Semester (Morning) 

1 2023-mlt-001 2023-VA-1514 Eisha Akram 4.00 3.98   

2 2023-mlt-002 2023-VA-1515 Abdullah 2.70 3.25 PATH-26504 - F(T) , 

3 2023-mlt-003 2023-VA-1516 Nadia Javed 3.81 3.54   

4 2023-mlt-004 2023-VA-1517 MALEEHA 3.41 3.46   

5 2023-mlt-005 2023-VA-1518 Areeba Arshad 4.00 3.97   

6 2023-mlt-006 2023-VA-1519 IQRA FARMAN 3.71 3.75   

7 2023-mlt-007 2023-VA-1520 Tayyaba Kousar 3.58 3.41   

8 2023-mlt-010 2023-VA-1522 Maryam siddiqi 3.70 3.79   

9 2023-mlt-011 2023-VA-1523 Bisma Zaheer 4.00 3.95   

10 2023-mlt-012 2023-VA-1524 Tooba Shahzadi 3.68 3.68   

11 2023-mlt-013 2023-VA-1525 Minahil Rubbani 3.86 3.89   

12 2023-mlt-015 2023-VA-1526 Fiza Batool Chishti 4.00 3.75   

13 2023-mlt-016 2023-VA-1527 Ayesha Sarwar 3.88 3.86   

14 2023-mlt-017 2023-VA-1528 Summiyya Naseer 3.61 3.60   

15 2023-mlt-018 2023-VA-1529 Laiba Saleem 3.65 3.27   

16 2023-mlt-019 2023-VA-1530 Hadia Khawar 3.49 3.59   

17 2023-mlt-020 2023-VA-1531 MUHAMMAD RASHID 3.88 3.91   

18 2023-mlt-022 2023-VA-1532 Umair Ahmad 3.20 3.10   

19 2023-mlt-023 2023-VA-1533 Faryal Ghafar 2.64 3.33   

20 2023-mlt-024 2023-VA-1534 ikram ullah 2.86 3.02   

21 2023-mlt-025 2023-VA-1535 Muhammad Yousaf 3.68 3.73   

22 2023-mlt-026 2023-VA-1536 rabab anwar 3.81 3.61   

23 2023-mlt-027 2023-VA-1537 
Muhammad Abdullah 

Faizan 
3.15 2.98   

24 2023-mlt-028 2023-VA-1538 MUHAMMAD ASIM 3.48 3.11   

25 2023-mlt-029 2023-VA-1539 Areesha 3.83 3.64   
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26 2023-mlt-031 2023-VA-1541 HIFSA RAMZAN 4.00 3.85   

27 2023-mlt-032 2023-VA-1542 
Muhammad Saad 

Zafar 
2.63 2.63   

28 2023-mlt-033 2023-VA-1543 Ghulam Ammar  - - Later On 

29 2023-mlt-034 2023-VA-1544 Sana Khaleeq 3.68 3.53   

30 2023-mlt-035 2023-VA-1545 ZOHA RAFIQUE 4.00 3.95   

31 2023-mlt-036 2023-VA-1546 
Muhammad Shahid 

Iqbal 
3.53 3.10   

32 2023-mlt-037 2023-VA-1547 Muhammad Farhan 2.65 2.61   

33 2023-mlt-038 2023-VA-1548 Sidra 3.93 3.78   

34 2023-mlt-039 2023-VA-1549 NOOR FATIMA 3.74 3.79   

35 2023-mlt-040 2023-VA-1550 KASHAF EMAN 3.78 3.80   

36 2023-mlt-043 2023-VA-1551 Fatima Akbar 3.95 3.77   

37 2023-mlt-044 2023-VA-1552 HIRA JAVED 3.86 3.84   

38 2023-mlt-046 2023-VA-1553 Samra Jamil 3.95 3.94   

39 2023-mlt-047 2023-VA-1554 Areej 3.71 3.55   

40 2023-mlt-049 2023-VA-1555 NOVAIRA AHMED 4.00 3.90   

41 2023-mlt-051 2023-VA-1556 MARYAM ZAFAR 3.45 3.32   

42 2023-mlt-052 2023-VA-1557 
Muhammad Anas 

Sardar 
3.88 3.87   

43 2023-mlt-053 2023-VA-1558 Areej Fatima 4.00 3.90   

44 2023-mlt-056 2023-VA-1559 Eman fatima 3.78 3.84   

45 2023-mlt-057 2023-VA-1560 Hamza Mushtaq 3.46 3.47   

46 2023-mlt-059 2023-VA-1561 Rija Sharmeen 3.11 3.05   

47 2023-mlt-060 2023-VA-1562 ANMOL 1.63 1.84 
MICR-26509 - F(T) , 

PATH-26503 - F(T) , 

48 2023-mlt-061 2023-VA-1563 Faryal bibi 2.10 2.28 PATH-26503 - F(T) , 

49 2023-mlt-062 2023-VA-1564 Rahmeen Latif 3.30 3.42   

50 2023-mlt-064 2023-VA-1565 AMINA ASLAM 3.46 3.33   

51 2023-mlt-065 2023-VA-1566 Javeria Shahbaz 3.73 3.52   

52 2023-mlt-067 2023-VA-1567 Abdul Rehman saeed 3.70 3.55   

53 2023-mlt-068 2023-VA-1568 Asaim ali 2.61 2.81 PARA-26502 - (I) , 

 

   Note:- The student securing  CGPA less than 1.40 ceases to be on the University roll. 

 

 

    

                                                                                                                    

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

                            Controller of Examinations 
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UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 

No. CE/3600         Dated: 16.02.2026 

 

     Notification 

Result of B.S (Hons.) Medical Laboratory Technology  

(City Campus). 

Semester-I (Winter Session 2025-26) 
ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

 

Sr. # Login # 
Regr # Name of the 

Candidate 

CGPA 
GPA 

Failed 

Subjects 

5th   Semester (Evening) 

1 2023-mlte-001 2023-VA-1569 
MAHNOOR 

ASGHAR 
3.96 3.75   

2 2023-mlte-002 2023-VA-1570 
INSHAL AROOJ 

CH 
4.00 3.81   

3 2023-mlte-005 2023-VA-1571 Noor Fatima 3.48 3.47   

4 2023-mlte-006 2023-VA-1572 Aliza Abbas 2.83 2.81   

5 2023-mlte-008 2023-VA-1573 Malaika Sikander 2.96 3.04   

6 2023-mlte-009 2023-VA-1574 TOUBA KAZAM 3.36 3.38   

7 2023-mlte-011 2023-VA-1576 Muskan Shahzadi 3.88 3.85   

8 2023-mlte-012 2023-VA-1577 Ali hassan 3.93 3.92   

9 2023-mlte-013 2023-VA-1578 Memona yaqoob 3.37 3.35   

10 2023-mlte-014 2023-VA-1579 TOOBA IRAM 3.43 3.22   

11 2023-mlte-015 2023-VA-1580 
Syed Yahya 

Sajjad 
3.45 3.33   

12 2023-mlte-016 2023-VA-1581 Amber Zahoor 2.35 2.78   

13 2023-mlte-017 2023-VA-1582 NOOR UL IMAN 3.41 3.23   

14 2023-mlte-018 2023-VA-1583 
Muhammad 

ABDUL MALIK 
3.26 3.18   

15 2023-mlte-019 2023-VA-1584 
Muhammad 

Hamza 
1.41 2.54 

PATH-26504 - F(T) , 

PATH-26503 - F(T) , 

MICR-26509 - F, 

PARA-26502 - (I) , 

16 2023-mlte-020 2023-VA-1585 Kainat latif 2.68 3.00   

17 2023-mlte-022 2023-VA-1587 Owais Ahmad 1.96 2.57 
PATH-26503 - F(P) , 

PARA-26502 - F(P) , 

18 2023-mlte-023 2023-VA-1588 Saba Asghar 3.53 3.38   

19 2023-mlte-024 2023-VA-1589 Alishba Nadeem 3.35 3.15   

20 2023-mlte-026 2023-VA-1590 Mobeen Shahzadi 3.80 3.44   

21 2023-mlte-027 2023-VA-1591 Shawal 2.76 2.84 SOSC-26306 - F(T) , 

22 2023-mlte-028 2023-VA-1592 Eiman Fatima 3.19 3.22   

23 2023-mlte-029 2023-VA-1593 Mehak Tanveer 4.00 3.84   
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24 2023-mlte-030 2023-VA-1594 
MUHAMMAD 

MUBEEN AMJAD 
3.59 3.43   

25 2023-mlte-031 2023-VA-1595 Mubeen Zulfiqar 4.00 3.82   

26 2023-mlte-032 2023-VA-1596 Sohail Tariq 2.91 2.83   

27 2023-mlte-034 2023-VA-1597 Laraib khan 3.43 3.25   

28 2023-mlte-035 2023-VA-1598 Tehreem Afzal 3.53 3.42   

29 2023-mlte-036 2023-VA-1599 Ushna Ayyaz 2.79 3.04   

30 2023-mlte-037 2023-VA-1600 HAFSA NOOR 3.35 3.29   

31 2023-mlte-038 2023-VA-1601 
FAIQA 

BINYAMEEN 
3.53 3.44   

32 2023-mlte-040 2023-VA-1603 Hassan Ali 2.98 2.83   

33 2023-mlte-041 2023-VA-1604 
Muhammad 

Qasim Bin Saeed 
3.76 3.41   

34 2023-mlte-042 2023-VA-1605 Tajallah Fatima 3.46 3.40   

35 2023-mlte-043 2023-VA-1606 Noor Fatima 3.61 3.66   

36 2023-mlte-044 2023-VA-1607 Muheeb Ali 3.25 3.08   

37 2023-mlte-045 2023-VA-1608 
Muhammad 

sammer 
2.35 2.74 PARA-26502 - F(P) , 

38 2023-mlte-046 2023-VA-1609 AHMAD RAZA 3.06 2.87   

39 2023-mlte-047 2023-VA-1610 USAMA IRSHAD 2.83 3.03   

40 2023-mlte-048 2023-VA-1611 
Mohammad ilyas 

gul 
2.10 2.30 

PARA-26502 - F(T) , 

PATH-26503 - F(T) , 

41 2023-mlte-049 2023-VA-1612 
Muhammad haris 

Masood sood 
3.60 3.39   

42 2023-mlte-050 2023-VA-1613 Sara 3.46 3.29   

43 2023-mlte-051 2023-VA-1614 Raheem ullah 2.98 3.03   

44 2023-mlte-052 2023-VA-1615 Mahnoor Altaf 2.83 2.81   

45 2023-mlte-053 2023-VA-1616 Alisha Ashfaq 3.15 2.81   

46 2023-mlte-054 2023-VA-1617 Laiba Khan 3.31 3.15   

47 2023-mlte-055 2023-VA-1618 
Naima Ashraf 

Awan 
2.92 3.06   

48 2023-mlte-056 2023-VA-1619 Ayesha Tanveer 3.06 2.92   

49 2023-mlte-057 2023-VA-1620 Zainab 3.16 2.24   

50 2023-mlte-058 2023-VA-1621 MINAHIL AHMED 3.51 3.27   

51 2023-mlte-059 2023-VA-1622 AYESHA RAHEEM 2.88 2.79   

52 2023-mlte-061 2023-VA-1624 Kiran Shahzadi 3.03 2.75   

53 2023-mlte-064 2023-VA-1626 
ASHRA GHULAM 

KABRIA 
2.46 2.87   

54 2023-mlte-065 2023-VA-1627 Farah 3.25 2.87   

55 2023-mlte-066 2023-VA-1628 Abdullah Ali Malik 3.17 2.81   
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56 2023-mlte-068 2023-VA-1630 Eman Fatime 3.15 2.69   

57 2023-mlte-069 2023-VA-1631 Eman Ibrahim 2.59 2.87   

58 2023-mlte-070 
2023-VA-

1632q 
Abdullah 2.62 2.67   

59 2023-mlte-071 2023-VA-1633 AYESHA ANWAR 2.50 2.65 PATH-26503 - F(T) , 

60 2023-mlte-072 2023-VA-1634 Tayyaba 2.91 2.80   

 

   Note:- The student securing  CGPA less than 1.40 ceases to be on the University roll. 

 

 

    

                                                                                                                    

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

                         Controller of Examinations  



19 

 

   
UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 

No. CE/3601         Dated: 16.02.2026 

 

     Notification 

Result of B.S (Hons.) Medical Laboratory Technology 

(City Campus). 

Semester-I (Winter Session 2025-26) 
ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

 

Sr. # Login # 
Regr # Name of the 

Candidate 

CGPA 
GPA 

Failed 

Subjects 

7th  Semester (Morning) 

1 2021-mlt-023 2021-VA-715 AREEJ FATIMA 3.93 3.60   

2 2021-mlt-035 2021-VA-726 Arfa tanveer 3.97 3.75   

3 2022-mlt-003 2022-VA-969 Muhammad Zain 4.00 3.89   

4 2022-mlt-005 2022-VA-970 
khizra ghulam 

murtaza 
3.22 3.33   

5 2022-mlt-006 2022-VA-971 
Muhammad 

Abdullah 
3.64 3.49   

6 2022-mlt-008 2022-VA-972 Muhammad Sajid  - - Later On 

7 2022-mlt-009 2022-VA-973 Zuha Riaz 3.79 3.61   

8 2022-mlt-012 2022-VA-975 Sara Naz 3.66 3.18   

9 2022-mlt-013 2022-VA-976 Fiza Abdullah 3.87 3.91   

10 2022-mlt-014 2022-VA-977 NOVEERA ASAD 3.79 3.87   

11 2022-mlt-015 2022-VA-978 Hadia Fatima 3.87 3.91   

12 2022-mlt-016 2022-VA-979 
Muhammad 

Shaukat 
 - - Later On 

13 2022-mlt-017 2022-VA-980 Tooba Bive 3.97 3.81   

14 2022-mlt-018 2022-VA-981 Asad Ali 1.92 2.40 
MLT-26703 - F(P) , 

PARA-26503 - (I) , 

15 2022-mlt-019 2022-VA-982 LAIBA SATTAR 3.75 3.45   

16 2022-mlt-020 2022-VA-983 Zainab Amjad 4.00 3.59   

17 2022-mlt-022 2022-VA-984 Aqdas Ul Hassan 3.97 3.59   

18 2022-mlt-023 2022-VA-985 Fatima Latif 3.93 3.58   

19 2022-mlt-025 2022-VA-986 Fatima Shahid 3.87 3.82   

20 2022-mlt-027 2022-VA-988 
Muhammad 

Hasnain 
2.77 2.80   

21 2022-mlt-031 2022-VA-990 Zamna Rubab 3.66 3.36   

22 2022-mlt-035 2022-VA-992 Muhammad Ahsan  - - Later On 

23 2022-mlt-036 2022-VA-993 Rida majid 4.00 3.86   

24 2022-mlt-039 2022-VA-994 Sulaman Abdullah 3.75 3.17   
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25 2022-mlt-040 2022-VA-995 Khadija Saif 3.75 3.37   

26 2022-mlt-041 2022-VA-996 Afifa Fatima 3.83 3.51   

27 2022-mlt-042 2022-VA-997 Azka sehar 3.77 3.76   

28 2022-mlt-043 2022-VA-998 
ALIZA FATIMA 

KHAN 
3.95 3.93   

29 2022-mlt-046 2022-VA-1000 Muazma Kausar 3.77 3.53   

30 2022-mlt-047 2022-VA-1001 
Muhammad 

Hasnat Bhutta 
 - - Later On 

31 2022-mlt-048 2022-VA-1002 Rafia 3.28 3.30   

32 2022-mlt-049 2022-VA-1003 Ruman Kashif 3.97 3.91   

33 2022-mlt-050 2022-VA-1004 Ali Raza 2.12 2.54 MLT-26703 - F(P) , 

34 2022-mlt-051 2022-VA-1005 Um e habiba 3.81 3.41   

35 2022-mlt-052 2022-VA-1006 Aimaan Latif 3.93 3.78   

36 2022-mlt-055 2022-VA-1007 
Muhammad Ibad 

Khan 
2.50 2.85 MLT-26703 - F(P) , 

37 2022-mlt-056 2022-VA-1008 Ghazala Bibi 3.89 3.44   

38 2022-mlt-057 2022-VA-1009 EMAN JAN 3.31 3.09   

39 

2021-mlt-034 2021-VA-725 FAIZAN-UL- 

RASOOL 

S/O MUHAMMAD 

SAEED AKHTER 

- - R.L 

 

   Note:- The student securing  CGPA less than 1.75 ceases to be on the University roll. 

 

    

                                                                                                                    

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

                  Controller of Examinations  
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UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 

No. CE/3602         Dated: 16.02.2026 

 

     Notification 

Result of B.S (Hons.) Medical Laboratory Technology  

(City Campus). 

Semester-I (Winter Session 2025-26) 
ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

 

Sr. # Login # 
Regr # Name of the 

Candidate 

CGPA 
GPA 

Failed 

Subjects 

7th   Semester (Evening) 

1 2022-mlte-003 2022-VA-1010 FAHEEM IJAZ 3.68 3.22   

2 2022-mlte-004 2022-VA-1011 HABIBA HASSAN 3.89 3.30   

3 2022-mlte-005 2022-VA-1012 Khadeeja Ejaz 3.47 2.64   

4 2022-mlte-006 2022-VA-1013 AYESHA NOOR 3.87 3.93   

5 2022-mlte-007 2022-VA-1014 AREESHA SARFRAZ 3.91 3.76   

6 2022-mlte-008 2022-VA-1015 KISHWER BANO 3.53 3.26   

7 2022-mlte-009 2022-VA-1016 AMINA ZUBAIR 3.57 3.56   

8 2022-mlte-010 2022-VA-1017 MAHA NAZEER 3.89 3.61   

9 2022-mlte-011 2022-VA-1018 JAVERIA RASHID 3.91 3.82   

10 2022-mlte-012 2022-VA-1019 AREESHA EHSAN 3.93 3.77   

11 2022-mlte-014 2022-VA-1020 Ahmad Raza 3.62 3.42   

12 2022-mlte-015 2022-VA-1021 
Syeda Tamveel 

Hasan 
3.79 3.50   

13 2022-mlte-016 2022-VA-1022 Bisma Shafique 3.89 3.45   

14 2022-mlte-017 2022-VA-1023 TEHREEM NAZIR 4.00 3.83   

15 2022-mlte-018 2022-VA-1024 ALISHA MURTAZA 3.54 3.13   

16 2022-mlte-019 2022-VA-1025 
Muhammad Ali 

Mehdi 
3.31 3.12   

17 2022-mlte-021 2022-VA-1026 ABAID ULLAH 3.81 3.67   

18 2022-mlte-022 2022-VA-1027 Gul Azka 3.95 3.75   

19 2022-mlte-023 2022-VA-1028 Eman Fatima 3.91 3.78   

20 2022-mlte-024 2022-VA-1029 
Muhammad 

Hasnain 
3.91 3.72   

21 2022-mlte-025 2022-VA-1030 NAILA AFZAL 3.85 3.76   

22 2022-mlte-026 2022-VA-1031 Zohra Aziz 4.00 3.67   

23 2022-mlte-027 2022-VA-1032 AIZA MAZHAR 3.83 3.73   

24 2022-mlte-028 2022-VA-1033 Hurriam Irfan 3.79 3.53   
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25 2022-mlte-029 2022-VA-1034 Ansa Ahmad 3.79 3.27   

26 2022-mlte-030 2022-VA-1035 Khadija fatima 3.54 3.49   

27 2022-mlte-031 2022-VA-1036 
sajeela fatima 

ansari 
3.64 3.33   

28 2022-mlte-032 2022-VA-1037 Noor Ul Ain Fatima 3.87 3.39   

29 2022-mlte-033 2022-VA-1038 HARAM FATIMA 3.75 2.98   

30 2022-mlte-034 2022-VA-1039 Shahzeen fatima 3.83 3.43   

31 2022-mlte-035 2022-VA-1040 Muhammad Ahmad 3.49 3.23   

32 2022-mlte-037 2022-VA-1042 Shafaq Binyameen 3.58 3.53   

33 2022-mlte-038 2022-VA-1043 Ayesha Afzal 3.83 3.26   

34 2022-mlte-039 2022-VA-1044 USAMA JAVED  - - Later On 

35 2022-mlte-040 2022-VA-1045 Noor Fatima 3.15 2.94   

36 2022-mlte-041 2022-VA-1046 M. HAMZA SHABBIR 3.68 3.22   

37 2022-mlte-042 2022-VA-1047 Ahmad Khan Ghori 3.54 3.52   

38 2022-mlte-043 2022-VA-1048 Andleeb Zahra 3.77 3.46   

39 2022-mlte-044 2022-VA-1049 Noman Ali Haider 2.94 2.58   

40 2022-mlte-045 2022-VA-1050 Sonal Fatima 3.89 3.36   

41 2022-mlte-047 2022-VA-1051 Nimra Alam 3.07 2.99   

42 2022-mlte-048 2022-VA-1052 Aqdas Masood 3.75 3.21   

43 2022-mlte-049 2022-VA-1053 hoor shumail 3.81 3.64   

44 2022-mlte-050 2022-VA-1054 MALAIKA ASLAM 3.53 2.84   

45 2022-mlte-051 2022-VA-1055 
muhammad saad 

asif 
3.70 3.17   

46 2022-mlte-052 2022-VA-1056 Habiba Arif 3.50 3.31   

47 2022-mlte-053 2022-VA-1057 AYESHA ARSHAD 3.60 3.04   

48 2022-mlte-054 2022-VA-1058 Kashaf Shahid 3.70 3.13   

49 2022-mlte-055 2022-VA-1059 
Muhammad Noman 

Riaz 
 - - Later On 

50 2022-mlte-056 2022-VA-1060 Abeer rafique 3.27 2.64   

51 2022-mlte-057 2022-VA-1061 Sehrish safdar 3.72 3.25   

52 2022-mlte-058 2022-VA-1062 Areeba saeed 3.85 3.23   

53 2022-mlte-059 2022-VA-1063 MAHAM TARIQ 3.62 3.05   
 

   Note:- The student securing  CGPA less than 1.75 ceases to be on the University roll. 

 

    

                                                                                                                    

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

                           Controller of Examinations  
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UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 

No. CE/3611         Dated: 16.02.2026 

 

     Notification 

Result of B.S Medical Laboratory Technology 

(Jhang Campus). 

Semester-I (Winter Session 2025-26) 
ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

 

Sr. 

# 
Login # Name of the Candidate GPA Failed Subjects 

1st  Semester (Morning) 

1 2025-mltj-001 Rimsha Parveen 3.81   

2 2025-mltj-002 HINA MARYAM 3.75   

3 2025-mltj-003 Aleeza 3.77   

4 2025-mltj-004 Abeeha yousaf 3.77   

5 2025-mltj-005 Muhammad Asad Ullah 3.83   

6 2025-mltj-006 AROOJ ARSHAD 3.79   

7 2025-mltj-008 SHERAZ HASSAN 3.11   

8 2025-mltj-009 Zahra Ramzan 3.74   

9 2025-mltj-010 Umama Rehan 3.40   

10 2025-mltj-011 Muhammad Haider Razzaq 3.24   

11 2025-mltj-012 Nimrah fatima 3.61   

12 2025-mltj-014 Ayesha Fatima 3.83   

13 2025-mltj-015 Hiba Khalid 3.09   

14 2025-mltj-017 Aniqa Samar 2.59   

15 2025-mltj-018 Akram khan 3.77   

16 2025-mltj-019 UME HABIBA 3.55   

17 2025-mltj-020 Muhammad Faizullah 3.61   

18 2025-mltj-021 Sania Muskan 3.61   

19 2025-mltj-022 ANSAR ABBAS 3.75   

20 2025-mltj-023 
Muhammad Nouman 

Saleem 
3.75   

21 2025-mltj-024 SADDAN BIBI 3.03   

22 2025-mltj-025 Amna Bibi 3.18   

23 2025-mltj-026 Noor Fatima 3.31   

24 2025-mltj-027 Asra Ahmed 3.42   
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25 2025-mltj-028 Sania Muzaffar 3.22   

26 2025-mltj-029 MUHAMMAD USMAN 3.81   

27 2025-mltj-030 NIMSHA MASTOOR 3.38   

28 2025-mltj-031 Kalsoom Fatima 2.45   

29 2025-mltj-032 Hira Mustajab 3.44   

30 2025-mltj-033 Ansar Abbas 3.51   

31 2025-mltj-034 Mubeen Wajid 3.37   

32 2025-mltj-035 BUSHRA HAYAT 3.72   

33 2025-mltj-036 Aoun Sarfraz 2.64   

34 2025-mltj-037 Ali Jawad 1.12 
MDLT-26103 - F(P) , 

MDLT-26102 - F(P) , 

35 2025-mltj-038 Ghulam Raza 2.29 MDLT-26101 - F(T) , 

36 2025-mltj-039 Kinza Zahra 2.59   

37 2025-mltj-040 
MUHAMMAD HASNAIN 

RAZA 
2.21 SOSC-05108 - F(P) , 

38 2025-mltj-041 ABEEHA BATOOL 3.92   

39 2025-mltj-042 Hadia Saeed 3.77   

40 2025-mltj-043 Madeeha Javeria 3.72   

41 2025-mltj-044 Taskeen Abbas 3.83   

42 2025-mltj-045 Umayya Fatima 3.61   

43 2025-mltj-046 
Muhammaad Ahmad 

Zukhruf 
3.68   

44 2025-mltj-047 Tahreem Fatima 3.87   

45 2025-mltj-048 Maria Naeem 3.77   

46 2025-mltj-049 Sania Munir 3.88   

47 2025-mltj-050 MUHAMMAD BILAL ASGHAR 3.68   

48 2025-mltj-051 ZAIN ISLAM 3.81   

 

   Note:- The student securing  GPA less than 1.00 ceases to be on the University roll. 

 

 

    

    

                                                                                                                    

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

                             Controller of Examinations 
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UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 

No. CE/3608         Dated: 16.02.2026 

     Notification 

Result of B.S Medical Laboratory Technology  

KBCMA, (Narowal Campus). 

Semester-I (Winter Session 2025-26) 
ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

Sr. 

# 
Login # Name of the Candidate GPA Failed Subjects 

1st  Semester (Morning) 

1 2025-mltn-001 Neha ijaz 4.00   

2 2025-mltn-002 Habiba sarwar 3.00   

3 2025-mltn-003 FARHAN SHABIR 3.68   

4 2025-mltn-004 Maryam Fatima 2.21   

5 2025-mltn-006 Aansa Shehzadi 2.98   

6 2025-mltn-007 Maimoona Afzal 3.27   

7 2025-mltn-008 Ameer Hamza 3.55   

8 2025-mltn-009 AYESHA BIBI 2.44   

9 2025-mltn-010 Amina Islam 3.48   

10 2025-mltn-011 Rabia Shahzad 3.66   

11 2025-mltn-012 Areeba Batool 2.64   

12 2025-mltn-013 Lishba 2.31   

13 2025-mltn-014 Ayesha Murtaza 3.72   

14 2025-mltn-015 Khawar Imran 3.31   

15 2025-mltn-016 Muhammad Abdullah 3.64   

16 2025-mltn-017 Hamna Fatima 2.10   

17 2025-mltn-018 Ahmad Shahzad 3.13   

18 2025-mltn-019 FATIMA ZAHRA 2.87   

19 2025-mltn-020 Aliza Sarfraz 2.29   

20 2025-mltn-021 Arslan 2.98   

21 2025-mltn-022 Sadia Nisar 2.51   

22 2025-mltn-023 Muhammad Abdullah 2.83   

23 2025-mltn-024 AZMAT KHALIL 3.16   

24 2025-mltn-025 Maryam Rashid 2.23   

25 2025-mltn-026 Amina Razzaq 2.75   

26 2025-mltn-027 JAVERIA NISAR 2.72   
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27 2025-mltn-028 Aliza Fatima 2.98   

28 2025-mltn-030 Ayesha batool 1.54 SOSC-26105 - F(T) , 

29 2025-mltn-031 suneha bibi 3.38   

30 2025-mltn-032 Fatima Qasim 2.25   

31 2025-mltn-033 Ahmed Razzaq 2.90   

32 2025-mltn-034 Hafsa Ghafoor 2.42   

33 2025-mltn-035 Seemab sharafat 2.63   

34 2025-mltn-037 Esha 3.18   

35 2025-mltn-038 Fatima Sidra 2.34   

36 2025-mltn-039 Tasleem 1.84   

37 2025-mltn-040 HAMMAD MUKHTAR 2.22   

38 2025-mltn-041 Laiba 1.75 SOSC-26105 - F(T) , 

39 2025-mltn-042 Esha Mushtaq 2.70   

40 2025-mltn-043 Amal irshad 2.64   

41 2025-mltn-044 Amina Shahzadi 1.75 SOSC-26105 - F(T) , 

42 2025-mltn-045 Hafiza Mahnoor Fatima 1.68   

43 2025-mltn-046 Muhammad Ahsan Khan 2.41   

44 2025-mltn-047 KAIYNAT IFTIKHAR 1.77   

45 2025-mltn-048 Sana Naseer 1.68 SOSC-26105 - F(T) , 

46 2025-mltn-050 HAFSA FATIMA 1.65   

47 2025-mltn-051 Muhammad Usman 2.29   

48 2025-mltn-052 Maryam Rasheed 1.82 SOSC-05108 - F(P) , 

49 2025-mltn-053 Aneeqa 3.18   

50 2025-mltn-054 Zarmeesha Zahid 2.74   

51 2025-mltn-055 Hafiz Hammad Ali 3.16   

52 2025-mltn-056 Alisha Nasir 3.79   

53 2025-mltn-057 Aqsa Batool 2.81   

54 2025-mltn-058 Maiza Talat 2.70   

55 2025-mltn-059 Javeria Maqbool 2.96   

56 2025-mltn-060 Arbab Virk 2.66   

 

   Note:- The student securing  GPA less than 1.00 ceases to be on the University roll. 

 

 

    

                                                                                                                   

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

                           Controller of Examinations 
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UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 

No. CE/3609         Dated: 16.02.2026 

 

     Notification 

Result of B.S Medical Laboratory Technology  

KBCMA, (Narowal Campus). 

Semester-I (Winter Session 2025-26) 
ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

 

 

Sr. # Login # 
Regr # Name of the 

Candidate 

CGPA 
GPA Failed Subjects 

3rd  Semester (Morning) 

1 2024-mltn-001 2024-VA-1859 Ahsan Rauf 4.00 3.92   

2 2024-mltn-003 2024-VA-1860 Hassan Mujtbah 3.80 3.77   

3 2024-mltn-004 2024-VA-1861 Esha Nawaz 3.82 3.65   

4 2024-mltn-007 2024-VA-1863 Maham Nawaz 3.66 3.53   

5 2024-mltn-008 2024-VA-1864 Hafiza Memoona Arif 3.42 3.56   

6 2024-mltn-009 2024-VA-1865 MALAIKA 3.87 3.75   

7 2024-mltn-010 2024-VA-1866 Noor Ul Ain 3.64 3.61   

8 2024-mltn-011 2024-VA-1867 Tayyaba Idrees 3.14 3.10   

9 2024-mltn-012 2024-VA-1868 SUBHAN ALI 2.73 2.55   

10 2024-mltn-013 2024-VA-1869 
Sultan Arslan 

Abdullah 
2.50 2.70 MDLT-26303 - (I) , 

11 2024-mltn-014 2024-VA-1870 Ali Murtaza Khan 3.03 3.15   

12 2024-mltn-015 2024-VA-1871 Muhammad Qasim 3.49 3.31   

13 2024-mltn-016 2024-VA-1872 Muhammad Hamza 3.59 3.33   

14 2024-mltn-017 2024-VA-1873 Muhammad Bilal 2.98 3.12   

15 2024-mltn-018 2024-VA-1874 Mariyam Un Nisa 3.91 3.66   

16 2024-mltn-019 2024-VA-1875 Fatima Afzaal 3.82 3.64   

17 2024-mltn-020 2024-VA-1876 zuha Fatima 3.26 3.09   

18 2024-mltn-021 2024-VA-1877 Laiba Waseem 3.70 3.67   

19 2024-mltn-022 2024-VA-1878 hafsairfan 3.26 3.25   

20 2024-mltn-023 2024-VA-1879 shabraza 3.71 3.60   

21 2024-mltn-025 2024-VA-1880 Misbah Zaheer 3.70 3.54   

22 2024-mltn-026 2024-VA-1881 SOFIA ATTARIA 2.90 2.84   
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23 2024-mltn-027 2024-VA-1882 Abdul Waleed 2.84 2.65   

24 2024-mltn-028 2024-VA-1883 Muhammad Waleed 3.63 3.31   

25 2024-mltn-030 2024-VA-1884 Minahil Ashfaq 3.71 3.69   

26 2024-mltn-031 2024-VA-1885 Sehar Saleem 2.79 2.61   

27 2024-mltn-032 2024-VA-1886 Mansoor Ahmad 3.00 3.13   

28 2024-mltn-033 2024-VA-1887 Laiba Iftikhar 3.10 2.99   

29 2024-mltn-034 2024-VA-1888 Hanzla Shafique 3.38 3.16   

30 2024-mltn-035 2024-VA-1889 Ayesha amjad 2.91 2.59   

31 2024-mltn-036 2024-VA-1890 Amina Ashraf 1.81 2.07 PHRM-26304 - F(T) , 

32 2024-mltn-037 2024-VA-1891 Noor Fatima 3.10 3.18   

33 2024-mltn-040 2024-VA-1892 Sadia Zahid 2.68 2.33   

34 2024-mltn-041 2024-VA-1893 Samiullah 3.07 3.14   

35 2024-mltn-042 2024-VA-1894 Faiza saleem 3.50 3.29   

36 2024-mltn-043 2024-VA-1895 Saira Mubeen 2.92 2.58   

37 2024-mltn-044 2024-VA-1896 Noshia Babar 2.76 2.70   

38 2024-mltn-045 2024-VA-1897 Abubakar mumtaz 3.31 3.13   

39 2024-mltn-046 2024-VA-1898 SUMAIRA CHORAHI 3.29 3.16   

40 2024-mltn-048 2024-VA-1899 Noor Firdous 2.20 2.17 PHRM-26304 - F(P) , 

41 2024-mltn-049 2024-VA-1900 Mehwish Amjad 2.56 2.94 PATH-26301 - F(T) , 

42 2024-mltn-050 2024-VA-1901 
Muhammad 

Mudassar 
2.87 2.43   

43 2024-mltn-051 2024-VA-1902 
ABDUL REHMAN 

ANSAR 
2.68 2.80   

44 2024-mltn-053 2024-VA-1903 
Muhammad 

Mubashir 
2.99 3.16   

45 2024-mltn-054 2024-VA-1904 Bushra Jamil 2.92 2.32   

46 2024-mltn-055 2024-VA-1905 Esha Jamshed 3.21 2.95   

47 2024-mltn-056 2024-VA-1906 Laiba Bashir 3.24 3.11   

48 2024-mltn-057 2024-VA-1907 ALIZA JAVED 2.31 2.24   

49 2024-mltn-058 2024-VA-1908 
Muhammad Moeez 

Nasir 
3.35 3.29   

50 2024-mltn-059 2024-VA-1909 ALISHBA NAFEES 2.63 2.59   

51 2024-mltn-060 2024-VA-1910 Zubair 3.80 3.80   

52 2024-mltn-061 2024-VA-1911 
MUHAMMAD 

ABDULLAH 
1.85 2.09   

53 2024-mltn-062 2024-VA-1912 Fiza Naseer 2.14 2.07   

54 2024-mltn-063 2024-VA-1913 Aliza Gulzar 2.00 2.06   
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55 2024-mltn-064 2024-VA-1914 
Muhammad Junaid 

Tahiri 
1.17 1.63 

STCS-26305 - F(T) , 

PHRM-26304 - F(P) , 

56 2024-mltn-065 2024-VA-1915 umme habiba 3.54 2.96   

57 2024-mltn-066 2024-VA-1916 Haseeb ur Rehman 3.19 2.85   

58 2024-mltn-067 2024-VA-1917 Misbah Noreen 3.26 3.05   

 

   Note:- The student securing  CGPA less than 1.20 ceases to be on the University roll. 

 

    

 

                                                                                                                    

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

                           Controller of Examinations 
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UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 

No. CE/3610         Dated: 16.02.2026 

 

     Notification 

Result of B.S (Hons.) Medical Laboratory Technology  

KBCMA, (Narowal Campus). 

Semester-I (Winter Session 2025-26) 
ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

 

Sr. # Login # 
Regr # Name of the 

Candidate 

CGPA 
GPA 

Failed 

Subjects 

5th   Semester (Morning) 

1 2023-mltn-001 2023-VA-760 Afia Zafar Khan 4.00 3.92   

2 2023-mltn-002 2023-VA-761 IMAN ASGHAR 3.86 3.44   

3 2023-mltn-005 2023-VA-764 Shaina Tariq 3.83 3.26   

4 2023-mltn-006 2023-VA-765 Abu Huraira 4.00 3.91   

5 2023-mltn-007 2023-VA-766 Khizra Tayyab 4.00 3.82   

6 2023-mltn-009 2023-VA-767 HAMNA AKRAM 4.00 3.80   

7 2023-mltn-010 2023-VA-768 Shahzad Akbar 3.53 3.10   

8 2023-mltn-011 2023-VA-769 Muhammad Haroon 3.96 3.78   

9 2023-mltn-012 2023-VA-770 Misbah Iqbal 3.80 3.55   

10 2023-mltn-013 2023-VA-771 Amina Arshad 4.00 3.88   

11 2023-mltn-015 2023-VA-772 
Noor fatima 

shehzadi 
2.74 2.32   

12 2023-mltn-016 2023-VA-773 SALAYHA SHAFQ 3.60 3.35   

13 2023-mltn-017 2023-VA-774 HAFSA HUSSAIN 4.00 3.85   

14 2023-mltn-018 2023-VA-775 Amina Bibi 3.66 3.25   

15 2023-mltn-019 2023-VA-776 Kashan Rehman 2.73 2.24   

16 2023-mltn-020 2023-VA-777 Ayesha Batool 4.00 3.45   

17 2023-mltn-022 2023-VA-778 MAAZ AHMAD 3.23 2.68   

18 2023-mltn-023 2023-VA-779 Amina Riaz 3.50 3.10   

19 2023-mltn-024 2023-VA-780 Tassaduq Hussain 3.73 3.11   

20 2023-mltn-025 2023-VA-781 
Muhammad Umar 

Farooq 
3.86 3.28   

21 2023-mltn-029 2023-VA-783 ALI HAIDAR 2.96 2.86   

22 2023-mltn-030 2023-VA-784 Malik Tabish Munir 3.53 3.00   

23 2023-mltn-031 2023-VA-785 Arooj shafiq 4.00 3.66   

24 2023-mltn-032 2023-VA-786 eman 3.06 2.68   
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25 2023-mltn-033 2023-VA-787 
TEHREEM 

MUZAMMAL 
3.25 3.25   

26 2023-mltn-034 2023-VA-788 noor fatima 3.20 2.84   

27 2023-mltn-035 2023-VA-789 MINAHIL AFTAB 3.21 2.58   

28 2023-mltn-036 2023-VA-790 Muneeba 4.00 3.77   

29 2023-mltn-037 2023-VA-791 
PAKEEZA ASHRAF 

VIRK 
2.70 2.25   

30 2023-mltn-038 2023-VA-792 
Tasmia Ashfaq 

Khan 
3.95 3.51   

31 2023-mltn-039 2023-VA-793 Hafiza Neelam Noor 3.78 3.01   

32 2023-mltn-040 2023-VA-794 Malaika Mehmood 2.88 2.40   

33 2023-mltn-041 2023-VA-795 HOORIA HAMAYON  - - Later On 

34 2023-mltn-042 2023-VA-796 Sara Ashfaq 3.83 3.00   

35 2023-mltn-043 2023-VA-797 FATIMA TARIQ 3.45 3.18   

36 2023-mltn-044 2023-VA-798 Subhan shabbir 2.65 2.77   

37 2023-mltn-045 2023-VA-799 muhammad kaif 3.25 2.80   

38 2023-mltn-046 2023-VA-800 Asma Shabbir 2.98 2.74   

39 2023-mltn-047 2023-VA-801 Syeda Amal fatima 3.66 3.21   

40 2023-mltn-048 2023-VA-802 
MUHAMMAD ZAIN-

UL-ABIDEEN 
3.35 3.05   

41 2023-mltn-049 2023-VA-803 
Muhammad Safi 

Ullah 
2.88 2.28   

42 2023-mltn-050 2023-VA-804 
SYEDA RAZEEN 

BATOOL KAZMI 
3.29 2.66   

43 2023-mltn-051 2023-VA-805 
Muhammad 

Hammad il 
2.31 1.95   

44 2023-mltn-052 2023-VA-806 MALAIKA 2.95 2.44   

45 2023-mltn-053 2023-VA-807 Abdullah Shahid 3.25 2.73   

46 2023-mltn-054 2023-VA-808 Sidra Bano 3.88 3.44   

47 2023-mltn-055 2023-VA-809 Muhammad Yasir 3.58 3.00   

48 2023-mltn-056 2023-VA-810 
Muhammad Mudasir 

Munir 
3.13 2.85   

49 2023-mltn-057 2023-VA-811 Ayesha Javed 3.75 3.12   

50 2023-mltn-059 2023-VA-813 

MUHAMMAD 

HUSNAIN RAZA 

ARIF 

2.90 2.38   

51 2023-mltn-060 2023-VA-814 
MUHAMMAD 

FAWAD 
3.36 2.82   

52 2023-mltn-061 2023-VA-815 Maha Ameen 2.78 2.21   

 

   Note:- The student securing  CGPA less than 1.40 ceases to be on the University roll. 

 

    

                                                                                                                    

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

                         Controller of Examinations 
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UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 

No. CE/3603         Dated: 16.02.2026 

 

     Notification 

Result of B.S Medical Laboratory Technology  

(Ravi Campus). 

Semester-I (Winter Session 2025-26) 
ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

 

Sr. 

# 
Login # Name of the Candidate GPA Failed Subjects 

1st  Semester (Morning) 

1 2025-mltr-001 Mahnoor 3.74   

2 2025-mltr-002 Maryam mustafa 3.77   

3 2025-mltr-003 Ayesha Mehmood 3.83   

4 2025-mltr-004 ALISHA 3.50   

5 2025-mltr-005 Zainab Bibi 3.46   

6 2025-mltr-006 Aneebah 3.68   

7 2025-mltr-007 Mamoona Majeed 3.68   

8 2025-mltr-009 KASHAF TAHIR 3.57   

9 2025-mltr-011 Fatima eman 3.57   

10 2025-mltr-012 Irfa Fazal 3.05   

11 2025-mltr-015 AROOJ ARSHAD 3.46   

12 2025-mltr-016 Zunaira Akram 3.35   

13 2025-mltr-017 Khadijah rasool 3.77   

14 2025-mltr-018 Ayesha Javed 3.88   

15 2025-mltr-020 Hammad Sarwar 3.16   

16 2025-mltr-021 IQRA BATOOL 2.62   

17 2025-mltr-022 Gul E Tooba 3.75   

18 2025-mltr-023 Jahanzaib Raza 4.00   

19 2025-mltr-024 Memoona Farooq 3.36   

20 2025-mltr-025 WARDA NAYAB 3.57   

21 2025-mltr-026 Fatima Amin 3.61   

22 2025-mltr-027 MEERAB AZAM 3.13   

23 2025-mltr-028 Roghaiba Rasool 3.20   

24 2025-mltr-029 AYESHA ZULFIQAR 3.09   
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25 2025-mltr-030 Azghan Hamza 3.74   

26 2025-mltr-031 Hina Safdar 2.78   

27 2025-mltr-032 Hanan Talish 3.64   

28 2025-mltr-033 Zarira Maryam 3.51   

29 2025-mltr-034 DUAA ASLAM KHAN 3.38   

30 2025-mltr-035 Umm e Hadiya 3.74   

31 2025-mltr-036 Khadija Bibi 2.87   

32 2025-mltr-037 MUBEEN ZULFIQAR 3.16   

33 2025-mltr-038 Hayya Noor 3.62   

34 2025-mltr-039 Warda Hamid 2.90   

35 2025-mltr-040 Ume Kalsoom 3.17   

36 2025-mltr-042 Yusra Farooq 3.09   

37 2025-mltr-043 Umme Habiba 2.51 SOSC-26105 - F(T) , 

38 2025-mltr-045 Muhammad Saram 2.57 SOSC-05108 - F(P) , 

39 2025-mltr-047 Aden Fatima 3.16   

40 2025-mltr-048 Ali Hamza 3.48   

41 2025-mltr-049 SABA SABAR 2.72 SOSC-26105 - F(T) , 

42 2025-mltr-050 Hamza Mehboob 2.44 
SOSC-05108 - F(P) , 

SOSC-26105 - F(T) , 

43 2025-mltr-051 Ali Zain 3.12   

44 2025-mltr-052 Bashaar ul Emaan 3.62   

45 2025-mltr-053 Tanawish Fatima 3.16   

46 2025-mltr-054 Kinza javed 3.59   

47 2025-mltr-055 Nimra 3.20   

48 2025-mltr-056 Fatima Talib 3.83   

49 2025-mltr-057 
Muhammad Abdul 

Rehman 
3.07   

50 2025-mltr-058 Samrooz Fatima 3.96   

51 2025-mltr-059 Uswa Malik 2.90   

52 2025-mltr-060 ALI ASAD 3.35   

53 2025-mltr-061 Sibgha Ashraf 2.88   

54 2025-mltr-062 SANIA AMJAD 3.03   

55 2025-mltr-063 Anam Rasool 2.82   

56 2025-mltr-064 
Muhammad Eman 

Saleem Iqbal 
3.68   
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57 2025-mltr-065 Ayesha Arshad 3.17   

58 2025-mltr-067 Mubeen Ameen 2.64   

59 2025-mltr-068 Hafiza Mughira Mukhtar 3.36   

60 2025-mltr-069 Zoaima Shakeel 2.33 SOSC-26105 - F(T) , 

61 2025-mltr-070 Wajiha Malik 3.40   

62 2025-mltr-071 Jamil Akhtar 3.40   

63 2025-mltr-072 Tehreem Riaz 3.53   

 

   Note:- The student securing  GPA less than 1.00 ceases to be on the University roll. 

 

 

    

                                                                                                                    

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

                         Controller of Examinations 
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UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 

No. CE/3604         Dated: 16.02.2026 

 

     Notification 

Result of B.S Medical Laboratory Technology  

(Ravi Campus). 

Semester-I (Winter Session 2025-26) 
ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

 

Sr. # Login # 
Regr. # Name of the 

Candidate 

CGPA GP

A 
Failed Subjects 

3rd  Semester (Morning) 

1 2024-mltr-001 2024-VA-1776 AMMARA AZAM 3.96 3.96   

2 2024-mltr-003 2024-VA-1778 Jannat Zahid 4.00 3.93   

3 2024-mltr-004 2024-VA-1779 ABU SUFYAN 4.00 3.95   

4 2024-mltr-005 2024-VA-1780 MARYAM TUFAIL 3.96 3.70   

5 2024-mltr-006 2024-VA-1781 Sonia Nazir 4.00 3.90   

6 2024-mltr-007 2024-VA-1782 Fizza Bilal 3.84 3.73   

7 2024-mltr-008 2024-VA-1783 MUNEEBA KOUSAR 3.47 3.45   

8 2024-mltr-010 2024-VA-1785 AYEZA SALEEM 4.00 3.97   

9 2024-mltr-011 2024-VA-1786 Ayesha Shamshad 4.00 3.96   

10 2024-mltr-012 2024-VA-1787 Ayesha Tariq 3.15 3.10   

11 2024-mltr-014 2024-VA-1788 Atta Ur Rehman 3.12 3.20   

12 2024-mltr-015 2024-VA-1789 Alina Bashir 3.63 3.47   

13 2024-mltr-016 2024-VA-1790 Fatima Ashfaq 3.70 3.49   

14 2024-mltr-017 2024-VA-1791 Amina Bibi 3.96 3.75   

15 2024-mltr-018 2024-VA-1792 Sakhra naeem 3.43 3.32   

16 2024-mltr-019 2024-VA-1793 EMAN FATIMA 3.57 3.52   

17 2024-mltr-020 2024-VA-1794 
SYEDA AYESHA 

RIZWAN 
3.84 3.60   

18 2024-mltr-022 2024-VA-1795 Sonana Razzaq 4.00 3.75   

19 2024-mltr-023 2024-VA-1796 areeba shahid 3.89 3.51   

20 2024-mltr-024 2024-VA-1797 
Masab Salah ud 

din 
2.98 3.21   

21 2024-mltr-025 2024-VA-1798 EMAN FATIMA 4.00 3.90   

22 2024-mltr-026 2024-VA-1799 
RUBAISHA 

NAHEED 
3.84 3.58   

23 2024-mltr-028 2024-VA-1800 ZIRSHA MARYAM 3.43 3.38   

24 2024-mltr-029 2024-VA-1801 Atika Iqbal 3.28 3.14   
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25 2024-mltr-030 2024-VA-1802 
ayesha tahir 

nadeem 
3.78 3.55   

26 2024-mltr-031 2024-VA-1803 Sadia Sarwar 3.78 3.64   

27 2024-mltr-033 2024-VA-1804 MARIAM ARSHAD 3.47 3.43   

28 2024-mltr-034 2024-VA-1805 waseem 3.59 3.55   

29 2024-mltr-036 2024-VA-1806 Nafisa Nasir 3.54 3.20   

30 2024-mltr-037 2024-VA-1807 
Fazal Ul Rehman 

Arshad 
3.85 3.81   

31 2024-mltr-039 2024-VA-1808 
Muhammad Zia 

Moaviya 
3.91 3.76   

32 2024-mltr-040 2024-VA-1809 Tayyaba Sarwar 3.26 3.44   

33 2024-mltr-041 2024-VA-1810 FARZEEN TAHIR 2.74 2.76   

34 2024-mltr-042 2024-VA-1811 Maryam Asif 3.29 3.15   

35 2024-mltr-043 2024-VA-1812 
Muhammad Ashir 

Sardar 
2.79 2.78   

36 2024-mltr-044 2024-VA-1813 LAIBA ZAHID 2.99 2.95   

37 2024-mltr-047 2024-VA-1816 
MUHAMMAD 

AMMAR YOUSAF 
2.85 3.13   

38 2024-mltr-048 2024-VA-1817 Minahil Saleem 2.71 2.72   

39 2024-mltr-049 2024-VA-1818 AMAN ULLAH 3.08 3.01   

40 2024-mltr-050 2024-VA-1819 Asifa Aziz 3.63 3.64   

41 2024-mltr-051 2024-VA-1820 
SAMAVIA 

TANVEER 
3.10 2.94   

42 2024-mltr-052 2024-VA-1821 Aneesa Arshad 3.07 2.98   

43 2024-mltr-053 2024-VA-1822 TAMSEEL FATIMA 2.87 2.87   

44 2024-mltr-054 2024-VA-1823 Aneesa 2.83 2.71 SOSC-26105 - F(T) , 

45 2024-mltr-055 2024-VA-1824 AREEBA RASHEED 3.10 2.96   

46 2024-mltr-056 2024-VA-1825 FARWA ASIF 3.45 3.38   

47 2024-mltr-057 2024-VA-1826 Faryal Majaz 3.36 3.21   

48 2024-mltr-059 2024-VA-1827 Zimal Naveed 3.84 3.38   

49 2024-mltr-060 2024-VA-1828 Maryyam Nadeem 3.00 3.03   

50 2024-mltr-062 2024-VA-1830 MUNIBA 3.36 2.99   

51 2024-mltr-063 2024-VA-1831 Bisma Naveed 3.78 3.09   

52 2024-mltr-064 2024-VA-1832 Eisha Kanwal 2.52 2.63   

53 2024-mltr-065 2024-VA-1833 
Syeda Ayesha 

Gillani 
3.21 3.04   

54 2024-mltr-066 2024-VA-1834 Ayesha Bibi 3.12 3.22   

55 2024-mltr-067 2024-VA-1835 Zainab Noreen 3.12 3.38   

56 2024-mltr-068 2024-VA-1836 Rimsha Rafiq 3.05 2.89   
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57 2024-mltr-069 2024-VA-1837 MINAHAL ADNAN 3.42 3.21   

58 2024-mltr-070 2024-VA-1838 MUSKAN SEHAR 4.00 3.95   

59 2024-mltr-071 2024-VA-1839 Anam Liaqat 2.93 2.77   

60 2024-mltr-072 2024-VA-1840 IMAMA ZAINAB 3.56 3.57   

61 2024-mltr-073 2024-VA-1841 SIBGHA ILYAS 3.28 3.12   

 

   Note:- The student securing  CGPA less than 1.20 ceases to be on the University roll. 

 

    

    

                                                                                                                    

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

                         Controller of Examinations 
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UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 

No. CE/3605         Dated: 16.02.2026 

     Notification 

Result of B.S Medical Laboratory Technology  

(Ravi Campus). 

Semester-I (Winter Session 2025-26) 
ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

Sr. # Login # 
Regr. # Name of the 

Candidate 

CGPA 
GPA 

Failed 

Subjects 

3rd  Semester (Evening) 

1 2024-mltre-005 2024-VA-1842 Nabiha sikandar 2.68 2.80   

2 2024-mltre-007 2024-VA-1843 
SYED MUHAMMAD 

USMAN 
4.00 3.98   

3 2024-mltre-010 2024-VA-1844 
Najam ul Saqib 

Shaheen 
2.73 3.03   

4 2024-mltre-012 2024-VA-1845 Fomia Anwar 2.55 2.50   

5 2024-mltre-013 2024-VA-1846 Bushra Dildar 2.62 2.73   

6 2024-mltre-014 2024-VA-1847 Muzdalfa Zaman 3.82 3.46   

7 2024-mltre-016 2024-VA-1848 
muhammad usama 

yousaf 
3.08 3.13   

8 2024-mltre-018 2024-VA-1849 Abu Huraira 3.35 3.20   

9 2024-mltre-022 2024-VA-1850 Nimra Tahir 3.26 3.07   

10 2024-mltre-023 2024-VA-1851 Ushba Iqbal 3.33 3.26   

11 2024-mltre-024 2024-VA-1852 Maria Akbar 2.72 2.64   

12 2024-mltre-026 2024-VA-1854 Bushra Shafique 3.07 2.82   

13 2024-mltre-027 2024-VA-1855 
SYEDA KISSA E 

ZAHRA KAZMI 
3.59 3.43   

14 2024-mltre-028 2024-VA-1856 MARYAM TAHIR 2.65 2.61   

15 2024-mltre-029 2024-VA-1857 LARAIB MANSHA 2.43 2.33   

16 2024-mltre-030 2024-VA-1858 SOHAIB ZULFIQAR 3.28 3.29   

 

   Note:- The student securing  CGPA less than 1.20 ceases to be on the University roll. 

 

    

 

                                                                                                                    

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

                           Controller of Examinations  
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UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 

No. CE/3606         Dated: 16.02.2026 

 

     Notification 

Result of B.S (Hons.) Medical Laboratory Technology  

(Ravi Campus). 

Semester-I (Winter Session 2025-26) 
ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

Sr. # Login # 
Regr # Name of the 

Candidate 

CGPA 
GPA Failed Subjects 

5th   Semester (Morning) 

1 2023-mltr-001 2023-VA-1787 Sania 4.00 3.99   

2 2023-mltr-003 2023-VA-1789 Sameen Akhtar 3.95 3.95   

3 2023-mltr-004 2023-VA-1790 Ayesha Liaqat 4.00 3.96   

4 2023-mltr-006 2023-VA-1792 Arshad Ali 3.75 3.69   

5 2023-mltr-007 2023-VA-1793 Amina Tahir 4.00 3.95   

6 2023-mltr-008 2023-VA-1794 ADEEBA ARSHAD 3.69 3.76   

7 2023-mltr-009 2023-VA-1795 
ZARWA 

MUSTAFA 
3.95 3.92   

8 2023-mltr-010 2023-VA-1796 Manal Saleem 3.85 3.82   

9 2023-mltr-011 2023-VA-1797 ADEEL ASHRAF 4.00 3.92   

10 2023-mltr-012 2023-VA-1798 Ayesha Hussain 3.96 3.97   

11 2023-mltr-013 2023-VA-1799 Saba 3.80 3.82   

12 2023-mltr-014 2023-VA-1800 waqar 4.00 3.87   

13 2023-mltr-015 2023-VA-1801 Laraib riaz 4.00 3.99   

14 2023-mltr-016 2023-VA-1802 Fizza Akram 3.96 3.63   

15 2023-mltr-018 2023-VA-1803 AYESHA KHAN 3.85 3.78   

16 2023-mltr-019 2023-VA-1804 
MUHAMMAD 

USMAN 
4.00 3.87   

17 2023-mltr-020 2023-VA-1805 Attqa Tayyab 3.91 3.83   

18 2023-mltr-023 2023-VA-1807 Ezza Yousaf 4.00 3.96   

19 2023-mltr-024 2023-VA-1808 
AYESHA 

SADDIQUA 
4.00 3.96   

20 2023-mltr-026 2023-VA-1809 
MARIYAM 

ANWAR 
4.00 3.99   

21 2023-mltr-027 2023-VA-1810 AMNA BIBI 3.91 3.90   

22 2023-mltr-028 2023-VA-1811 
Muhammad 

Adnan 
3.75 3.63   

23 2023-mltr-029 2023-VA-1812 
MUQADDAS 

FATIMA 
3.65 3.61   

24 2023-mltr-030 2023-VA-1813 
Muhammad 

Waris Yasin 
3.98 3.70   

25 2023-mltr-031 2023-VA-1814 
Muhammad 

Sulman 
4.00 3.67   
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26 2023-mltr-032 2023-VA-1815 Misbah Mansoor 4.00 3.96   

27 2023-mltr-033 2023-VA-1816 Aleesha Naveed 3.90 3.75   

28 2023-mltr-035 2023-VA-1818 
Rabbia 

Choudhary 
3.85 3.82   

29 2023-mltr-036 2023-VA-1819 Numrah 4.00 3.99   

30 2023-mltr-037 2023-VA-1820 Faiqa Talat 3.21 3.36   

31 2023-mltr-038 2023-VA-1821 
SOFIA 

MEHMOOD 
3.56 3.34   

32 2023-mltr-039 2023-VA-1822 Kainat 3.95 3.88   

33 2023-mltr-040 2023-VA-1823 
Syeda Aeman 

Fatima 
4.00 3.90   

34 2023-mltr-041 2023-VA-1824 Zainab Qaiser 3.90 3.83   

35 2023-mltr-042 2023-VA-1825 
Muhammad 

Shahzad khalid 
4.00 3.84   

36 2023-mltr-043 2023-VA-1826 Duriya Saleem 4.00 3.69   

37 2023-mltr-044 2023-VA-1827 Hamna Amin 3.93 3.77   

38 2023-mltr-046 2023-VA-1828 Kinza Liaqat 3.90 3.76   

39 2023-mltr-047 2023-VA-1829 
Muhammad 

Huzaifa Khalid 
3.95 3.75   

40 2023-mltr-048 2023-VA-1830 Mohib Abdullah 3.20 3.29   

41 2023-mltr-050 2023-VA-1831 
Arisha usman 

aziz 
3.78 3.90   

42 2023-mltr-052 2023-VA-1832 Aqsa Shoukat 3.55 3.46   

43 2023-mltr-053 2023-VA-1833 aisha jalil 3.93 3.89   

44 2023-mltr-054 2023-VA-1834 Eman Asif 4.00 3.97   

45 2023-mltr-055 2023-VA-1835 
MUHAMMAD 

USMAN 
3.93 3.87   

46 2023-mltr-056 2023-VA-1836 Umer Zeeshan 3.90 3.91   

47 2023-mltr-057 2023-VA-1837 
SIMRA 

SHEHZADI 
3.80 3.68   

48 2023-mltr-058 2023-VA-1838 Minahil 4.00 3.96   

49 2023-mltr-059 2023-VA-1839 
MUHAMMAD 

AHSAN JABBAR 
3.73 3.61   

50 2023-mltr-060 2023-VA-1840 Qarib Ali 3.61 3.65   

51 2023-mltr-061 2023-VA-1841 FOZIA 3.63 3.60   

52 2023-mltr-062 2023-VA-1842 
MUHAMMAD 

SHERAZ ALI 
4.00 3.80   

53 2023-mltr-063 2023-VA-1843 Namra Jaffar 3.96 3.92   

 

   Note:- The student securing  CGPA less than 1.40 ceases to be on the University roll. 

 

 

    

                                                                                                                    

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

                             Controller of Examinations 
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UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 

No. CE/3607         Dated: 16.02.2026 

 

     Notification 

Result of B.S (Hons.) Medical Laboratory Technology  

(Ravi Campus). 

Semester-I (Winter Session 2025-26) 
ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

 

Sr. # Login # 
Regr # Name of the 

Candidate 

CGPA 
GPA 

Failed 

Subjects 

7th  Semester (Morning) 

1 2022-mltr-001 2022-VA-1064 Umar Farooq 3.93 3.38   

2 2022-mltr-003 2022-VA-1065 Ayesha Muzamil 3.83 3.61   

3 2022-mltr-004 2022-VA-1066 EESHA WAQAR 3.81 3.69   

4 2022-mltr-005 2022-VA-1067 
Muhammad 

Abubakar siddiq 
3.50 3.45   

5 2022-mltr-006 2022-VA-1068 Mahnoor 4.00 3.93   

6 2022-mltr-007 2022-VA-1069 Esha Munir 4.00 3.81   

7 2022-mltr-008 2022-VA-1070 TASLEEM HASSAN 4.00 3.66   

8 2022-mltr-009 2022-VA-1071 
Mirza Mazher Afzal 

Baig 
3.95 3.72   

9 2022-mltr-012 2022-VA-1074 Samra 3.95 3.80   

10 2022-mltr-015 2022-VA-1075 Sikandar Ali 3.91 3.58   

11 2022-mltr-016 2022-VA-1076 MUHAMMAD UMAR 3.83 3.61   

12 2022-mltr-017 2022-VA-1077 MINAHIL LATEEF 4.00 3.80   

13 2022-mltr-018 2022-VA-1078 Sameen Yahya 3.89 3.72   

14 2022-mltr-019 2022-VA-1079 Tehreem Aslam 3.66 3.72   

15 2022-mltr-020 2022-VA-1080 Qumar Sajjad 3.89 3.52   

16 2022-mltr-021 2022-VA-1081 MARIYAM 4.00 3.89   

17 2022-mltr-022 2022-VA-1082 IQRA LATIF 3.77 3.57   

18 2022-mltr-023 2022-VA-1083 
Muhammad Asad 

Ali Khan 
3.95 3.91   

19 2022-mltr-024 2022-VA-1084 Memoona Arshad 3.83 3.49   

20 2022-mltr-025 2022-VA-1085 
Yasir Mehmood 

Khan 
3.85 3.56   

21 2022-mltr-027 2022-VA-1086 
Muhammad 

Muzamil 
4.00 3.77   

22 2022-mltr-028 2022-VA-1087 Faryal Alam 3.81 3.52   

23 2022-mltr-029 2022-VA-1088 saira saeed 4.00 3.87   
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24 2022-mltr-030 2022-VA-1089 Mutahar Maqsood 3.89 3.78   

25 2022-mltr-031 2022-VA-1090 Muhammad Sami 3.71 3.74   

26 2022-mltr-033 2022-VA-1091 Menahil Zafar 3.93 3.83   

27 2022-mltr-034 2022-VA-1092 Muhammad Aziz 3.58 2.96   

28 2022-mltr-035 2022-VA-1093 Ehsan Nawaz 3.14 3.00   

29 2022-mltr-036 2022-VA-1094 Umaina Saeed 4.00 3.91   

30 2022-mltr-037 2022-VA-1095 
ayaan ahmad 

raheel 
3.87 3.84   

31 2022-mltr-038 2022-VA-1096 Komal Khadija 3.95 3.96   

32 2022-mltr-039 2022-VA-1097 Sania Shoukat 3.89 3.76   

33 2022-mltr-040 2022-VA-1098 Saba Liaquat 3.85 3.38   

34 2022-mltr-042 2022-VA-1099 JAWERIA IRSHAD 4.00 3.80   

35 2022-mltr-043 2022-VA-1100 AMINA LIAQAT 4.00 3.78   

36 2022-mltr-044 2022-VA-1101 Zulekha Salman 4.00 3.85   

37 2022-mltr-045 2022-VA-1102 
Hafiz M. Abu 

Mahzurah 
3.66 3.18   

38 2022-mltr-048 2022-VA-1105 M. SAJID TABASUM 3.89 3.77   

39 2022-mltr-049 2022-VA-1106 Muhammad Umar 3.95 3.58   

   Note:- The student securing  CGPA less than 1.75 ceases to be on the University roll. 

 

 

     

 

                                                                                                         (SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

                       Controller of Examinations 
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UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Notification No.CE. /_3650                  Dated:  ___16_.02.2026
Notification

Result of PHARM –D (City Campus)
Winter Semester 2025-2026

Sr
. # Regd. # Name of the Candidates GPA Failed Subjects

1ST SEMESTER
1. 2025-pharmd-002 AROOJ FATIMA 3.70

2. 2025-pharmd-004 MISHAL KHALIL 3.92

3. 2025-pharmd-005 AYESHA TAHIR 3.79

4. 2025-pharmd-006 SAIRA ILYAS 3.88

5. 2025-pharmd-007 IRUM FATIMA 3.92

6. 2025-pharmd-008 MISBAH MUZAFFAR 3.94

7. 2025-pharmd-009 ESHAAL FATIMA 2.74

8. 2025-pharmd-010 MAYMONA 3.13

9. 2025-pharmd-011 YUMNA BUKHARI 3.42

10
. 2025-pharmd-013 MUHAMMAD 

NAVEED 2.51

11
. 2025-pharmd-014 SALMAN MOHSIN 3.57

12
. 2025-pharmd-015 ESHWA IMAN 3.83

13
. 2025-pharmd-016 TAYYAB USMAN 3.90

14
. 2025-pharmd-017 ABDUL MUNIM 

AKRAM 3.83

15
. 2025-pharmd-018 ZIA UR REHMAN 3.81

16
. 2025-pharmd-020 HIJAB ZAHRA 4.00

17
. 2025-pharmd-021 MUHAMMAD ASAD 

REHMAN 3.83

18
. 2025-pharmd-022 SAMAVIA IQBAL 4.00

19
. 2025-pharmd-023 MUBASHRA SUBHANI 3.38

Prepared by : __________________ Rechecked by: ________________  
                         Irfan Wajid Ali          Mansoor Ahmad Khan             
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20.
2025-pharmd-025 FIZA AFZAL 2.90

21. 2025-pharmd-026 HUMAIRA BIBI 3.75
22. 2025-pharmd-027 CH AQEEL AHMED 

RIAZ 2.62

23. 2025-pharmd-031 IFRA KHURRAM 3.74
24. 2025-pharmd-032 UMME AIMEN 3.24
25. 2025-pharmd-033 MUHAMMAD VISHAL 2.72
26. 2025-pharmd-034 M. SHAZAL IRFAN 

SANDHU 2.76

27. 2025-pharmd-035 RANA M. SHAHZAIB 
ANWAR 3.12

28. 2025-pharmd-036 PAKEEZA USMAN 2.29 PCOL-03107
29. 2025-pharmd-037 ALISHBA KANWAL 3.14

30. 2025-pharmd-038 MUHAMMAD USMAN 3.75
31. 2025-pharmd-039 MARYAM RIAZ 3.85
32. 2025-pharmd-043 AIMEN JAVED 3.94
33. 2025-pharmd-044 AYESHA KANWAL 3.77
34. 2025-pharmd-045 EMAN FATIMA 3.53
35. 2025-pharmd-046 AROOZA TARIQ 3.81
36. 2025-pharmd-047 HAFIZ AHMAD 

ANWAR 3.37

37. 2025-pharmd-048 SADIA KIRAN 3.94
38. 2025-pharmd-049 MUHAMMAD FARHAT 

ULLAH KHAN 2.57 PCHE-03104

39. 2025-pharmd-054 M. HAMZA KHALID 2.89
40. 2025-pharmd-055 ARFA BUTT 3.07
41. 2025-pharmd-056 SAQLAIN AKASH 3.14
42. 2025-pharmd-057 MUHAMMAD HABIB 

KHALID 2.92

43. 2025-pharmd-058 LAIBA AROOJ 3.09
44. 2025-pharmd-060 MUHAMMAD AQEEL 

RAZA 2.68

         Prepared by : __________________ Rechecked by: ________________  
                                   Irfan Wajid Ali            Mansoor Ahmad Khan             
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45. 2025-pharmd-061 MUHAMMAD 
HASNAIN HAYAT 1.75 PCHE-03105, PCOL-03107

46. 2025-pharmd-062 IMMAD RASUL 
SHAHID 2.37 PCHE-03106, PCOL 03108

47. 2025-pharmd-063 HAJIRA TALIB 3.11
48.

2025-pharmd-064 IQRA 0.72
PCHE-03103, PCHE-03104, 
PCHE-03106, PCEU-03101(I), 
PCOL-03107(I), PCOL-03108 (I)

49. 2025-pharmd-065 AYESHA JAN 0.87 PCEU-03101, PCHE-03103, 
PCOL-03107, SOSC-03109

50. 2025-pharmd-067 SYED M. HASSAAN 
NAVEED 3.11

51. 2025-pharmd-068 TAYYBA ARSHAD 3.13
52. 2025-pharmd-069 LAIBA FARHAN 2.03 PCEU-03101
53. 2025-pharmd-070 ZAINAB HINA 3.11
54. 2025-pharmd-072 MUHAMMAD 1.31 PCEU-03101, PCHE-03103, 

PCHE-03106, PCOL-03107
55. 2025-pharmd-073 TAHREEM 3.42
56. 2025-pharmde-001 HAFIZA FATIMA 

RIAZ 2.57

57. 2025-pharmde-003 WANIYA JANNAT 3.31
58. 2025-pharmde-005 MEERAB 4.00
59. 2025-pharmde-006 SUFIAN IBRAHEEM 3.61
60. 2025-pharmde-007 MUHAMMAD UMAR 3.57
61. 2025-pharmde-008 MUHAMMAD 

USMAN AFZAL 3.40

62.
2025-pharmde-009 M. HANZALA 

BASHIR 1.18
PCEU-03102, PCHE-03105, 
PCHE-03106, PCOL-03108, 
SOSC-03109, PCHE-03104(I)

63. 2025-pharmde-010 ALI SHAKOOR 3.24
64. 2025-pharmde-011 SHMAYEM ZEESHAN 3.94
65. 2025-pharmde-012 ABDUL REHMAN 

SAJID 3.44

66. 2025-pharmde-013 ZAINAB HUSSAIN 1.42 PCHE-03103, PCHE-03105, 
PCOL-03107, PCOL-03108

67. 2025-pharmde-014 AMINA RIAZ 2.88 PCOL-03108

Prepared by : __________________ Rechecked by: ________________  
                         Irfan Wajid Ali            Mansoor Ahmad Khan             

 
      (SYED ZARGHAM HYDER)                   

                     Controller of Examinations
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68. 2025-pharmde-015 HAFSA MUMTAZ 3.13
69. 2025-pharmde-018 AHMAD HASSAN 3.40
70. 2025-pharmde-019 SHEHARYAR 

IMTIAZ 3.53

71. 2025-pharmde-020 SADIA JABBAR 3.12
72. 2025-pharmde-021 MUHAMMAD 

AHMAD 3.96

73. 2025-pharmde-023 KHADIJA 3.92
74. 2025-pharmde-024 MEHAR NOOR 3.07
75.

2025-pharmde-025 SHAHZAIB 0.11

PCEU-03101, PCEU-03102, 
PCHE-03103, PCHE-03105, 
PCHE-03106, PCOL-03107, 
PCOL-03108, SOSC-03109

76. 2025-pharmde-027 AMINA 3.13 PCOL-03108(I)
77. 2025-pharmde-029 ABDUL HANAN 1.18 PCEU-03101, PCHE-03103, 

PCOL-03107
78.

2025-pharmde-030 MEMONA 
SHAHZADI 2.57 PCHE-03106, PCOL-03108(I)

79. 2025-pharmde-032 REENAD JAVAID 3.20

80. 2025-pharmde-033 HAFIZ ABDUL 
MANNAN 2.31 PCEU-03101

81.
2025-pharmde-034 MEERAB MANZOOR 2.81 PCHE-03106

82. 2025-pharmde-036 ARISHA ASGHAR 3.22
83. 2025-pharmde-037 SARAH ZAINAB 3.55
84. 2025-pharmde-038 AYESHA MUJAHID 3.50
85. 2025-pharmde-040 M. ABDUL RAFAY 1.70 PCEU-03101, PCOL-03107
86. 2025-pharmde-041 MOHSIN ALI 2.77
87.

2025-pharmde-042 AMEER HAMZA 1.03
PCEU-03101, PCHE-03103, 
PCHE-03106, PCOL-03107, 
PCOL-03108

88. 2025-pharmde-043 MARWA FATIMA 2.77
89. 2025-pharmde-044 ARSHFA FATIMA 2.57

91. 2025-pharmde-045 MUHAMMAD 
FAISAL 2.81

Prepared by : __________________ Rechecked by: ________________  
                         Irfan Wajid Ali            Mansoor Ahmad Khan             
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92. 2025-pharmde-046 HAFIZ SALMAN 
KHALID 2.31 PCOL-03107

93. 2025-pharmde-047 MINAHIL FATIMA 2.11 PCHE-03106, PCOL-03107

94. 2025-pharmde-048 MARYAM BIBI 3.07

95. 2025-pharmde-049 SYED M. TAQI 
NAQVI 1.27 PCEU-03101, PCHE-03103, 

PCOL-03107, PCOL-03108

96. 2025-pharmde-051 MIAN M. HUSSAIN 
QASIM 1.14 PCEU-03101, PCHE-03103, 

PCHE-03106, PCOL-03107
97. 2025-pharmde-052 RIHA UMAR 3.68

98. 2025-pharmde-053 NABEEHA ASIF 0.90
PCEU-03101, PCHE-03103, 
PCHE-03106, PCOL-03107, 
PCOL-03108

99. 2025-pharmde-054 USWA E HASNA 3.46

100. 2025-pharmde-055 MEERAB FATIMA 3.12

101. 2025-pharmde-056 AAMNA IMRAN 2.40 PCOL-03108

102. 2025-pharmde-057 HADEEQA 
SAQLAIN 1.75 PCEU-03101, PCOL-03107

103. 2025-pharmde-058 ANAYA HAMEED 2.88

104. 2025-pharmde-059 ROHMA KHANUM 2.92

Note:-                                                                                                                                                                                         
1. The student securing GPA less than 1.00 ceases to be on the University roll.
2. Errors and Omissions are excepted.

Prepared by : __________________ Rechecked by: ___________________  
                                  Irfan Wajid Ali Mansoor Ahmad Khan             

 

      (SYED ZARGHAM HYDER)                   
                     Controller of Examinations

C.C. 
All concerned
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UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Notification No.CE. /_3635__                     Dated:  ___16_.02.2026
Notification

Result of PHARM –D (City Campus)
Winter Semester 2025-2026

Sr. # Login # Reg.# Name of the Candidates GPA CGPA Failed Subjects

3rd  SEMESTER
1. 2024-pharmd-008 2024-VA-385 NAVEED ALTAF 3.60 3.65
2.

2024-pharmd-009 2024-VA-386 OMAMA AKMAL 3.84 3.92

3. 2024-pharmd-010 2024-VA-387 MUHAMMAD ASIM 3.60 3.45
4. 2024-pharmd-011 2024-VA-388 URWAH NASIR 3.47 3.46
5. 2024-pharmd-012 2024-VA-389 MUHAMMAD IFTEKHAR 3.68 3.68
6. 2024-pharmd-016 2024-VA-391 ZAINAB ESSA 3.16 3.53
7. 2024-pharmd-018 2024-VA-392 RANA ABDUL BASIT 2.77 2.99
8. 2024-pharmd-019 2024-VA-393 MUHAMMAD AWAIS 3.45 3.54
9. 2024-pharmd-020 2024-VA-394 NAYYAB SAIF 3.89 3.85
10. 2024-pharmd-021 2024-VA-395 MOMINA SHAHID 3.27 3.20
11. 2024-pharmd-023 2024-VA-396 MUHAMMAD SAAD 

RAFIQ 3.19 2.73

12. 2024-pharmd-025 2024-VA-397 ARMOGHANA SHARIF 3.54 3.75
13. 2024-pharmd-026 2024-VA-398 SHABI UL HASSAN 3.01 3.04
14. 2024-pharmd-027 2024-VA-399 ASAD ZIA 2.40 2.46 PHAR-03412
15. 2024-pharmd-029 2024-VA-400 AHMAD AMIN KHAN 3.31 3.42
16. 2024-pharmd-031 2024-VA-402 OSAMA ILYAS 1.72 2.33 PHAR-03412, PHAR-03416

PHAR-03411 (I)
17. 2024-pharmd-032 2024-VA-403 AYESHA 3.89 3.90
18. 2024-pharmd-037 2024-VA-404 HIRA ALI 3.07 2.90
19. 2024-pharmd-039 2024-VA-406 KINZA MUSTAQEEM 2.87 2.88
20. 2024-pharmd-040 2024-VA-407 SWEBA IJAZ 2.31 2.59 PHAR-03410, PHAR-03414

Prepared by : __________________ Rechecked by: ________________  
                         Irfan Wajid Ali                        Mansoor Ahmad Khan              

 
      (SYED ZARGHAM HYDER)                   

                      Controller of Examinations
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21. 2024-pharmd-041 2024-VA-408 NOOR-UL-AIN 3.27 3.55
22. 2024-pharmd-042 2024-VA-409 LAIBA UMAR PASHA 3.48 3.51
23. 2024-pharmd-045 2024-VA-411 ALI ANWAR 2.87 3.07
24. 2024-pharmd-046 2024-VA-412 MAHAM TAHIR 

SADDIQUI 3.46 3.50

25. 2024-pharmd-047 2024-VA-413 AREEBA IQBAL 3.90 3.84
26. 2024-pharmd-048 2024-VA-414 KINZA MUBARIK 3.12 3.02
27. 2024-pharmd-049 2024-VA-415 MUHAMMAD WASEEM 

HANIF 2.69 2.93 PHAR-03310

28. 2024-pharmd-050 2024-VA-416 MANSOOR KHAN 3.95 3.93
29. 2024-pharmd-051 2024-VA-417 RAFIA SAJID 3.39 3.55
30. 2024-pharmd-052 2024-VA-418 NOMAN ZAFAR 3.57 3.60
31. 2024-pharmde-005 2024-VA-419 SHAHZAIB KHAN 3.10 3.18
32. 2024-pharmde-006 2024-VA-420 AROOJ 3.27 3.34
33. 2024-pharmde-007 2024-VA-421 TANZEELA TANVEER 3.25 3.46
34. 2024-pharmde-008 2024-VA-422 HAFSA TARIQ 3.36 3.51
35. 2024-pharmde-010 2024-VA-423 MUHAMMAD FAIZAN 3.60 3.68
36. 2024-pharmde-011 2024-VA-424 HUZAIFA ZULFIQAR 1.77 2.03 PHAR-03310, PHAR-03412

PHAR-03414
37. 2024-pharmde-013 2024-VA-425 MUSKAN ALLAH 

RAKHA 3.90 3.91

38. 2024-pharmde-015 2024-VA-426 SAHAR AWAN 3.62 3.63
39. 2024-pharmde-016 2024-VA-427 ZAINAB TARIQ 2.77 2.92
40. 2024-pharmde-017 2024-VA-428 RAENA REHMAN 3.30 3.24
41. 2024-pharmde-019 2024-VA-429 SAIRA JAVED 3.74 3.81
42. 2024-pharmde-020 2024-VA-430 AMNA MUBASHER 3.51 3.46
43. 2024-pharmde-022 2024-VA-431 ADILA BIBI 3.87 3.92
44. 2024-pharmde-025 2024-VA-432 SAJAL FATIMA 2.99 3.01
45. 2024-pharmde-030 2024-VA-434 ISMAEL KHAN 3.69 3.63
46. 2024-pharmde-031 2024-VA-435 AMNA ARSHAD 2.69 2.73 PHAR-03412
47. 2024-pharmde-032 2024-VA-436 RUBAB AMIR 3.50 3.42
48. 2024-pharmde-033 2024-VA-437 ANEEQA KHALID 3.42 3.52
49. 2024-pharmde-034 2024-VA-438 MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM 2.78 2.67
Prepared by : __________________ Rechecked by: ________________  
                         Irfan Wajid Ali                         Mansoor Ahmad Khan              

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER)                      
Controller of Examinations
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50. 2024-pharmde-037 2024-VA-439 ARSLAN FAREED 3.07 3.13
51. 2024-pharmde-038 2024-VA-440 MINAHIL BINT E 

SHAHBAZ 3.36 3.56

52.
2024-pharmde-042 2024-VA-441 ZAIN UL AABDEEN 3.09 3.34

53. 2024-pharmde-043 2024-VA-442 AMAMA ANWAR 3.43 3.38
54. 2024-pharmde-044 2024-VA-443 MUHAMMAD MUBSHAR 2.93 3.09
55. 2024-pharmde-045 2024-VA-444 MALAIKA AZAM 3.13 3.27
56. 2024-pharmde-046 2024-VA-445 MUHAMMAD ABU 

SUFFYAN 3.51 3.49

57. 2024-pharmde-047 2024-VA-446 AHSAN SHAH 3.03 2.97
58. 2024-pharmde-049 2024-VA-447 TALHA MUDASSAR 1.66 2.20 PHAR-03310, PHAR-03412, 

PHAR-03414
59. 2024-pharmde-050 2024-VA-448 SAAD AHMED 1.87 3.05 PHAR-03411, PHAR-03413, 

PHAR-03417, PHAR-03418
60. 2024-pharmde-051 2024-VA-449 MAHEEN ARIF 2.77 2.94
61. 2024-pharmde-052 2024-VA-450 ISHBA HIZAL 3.68 3.41
62. 2024-pharmde-055 2024-VA-451 AYESHA MIR 3.24 3.08
63.

2024-pharmde-059 2024-VA-453 MUHAMMAD HATIM 3.68 3.55

64. 2024-pharmde-060 2024-VA-454 NOOR UL HUDA 2.03 2.39 PHAR-03412, PHAR-03414
65. 2024-pharmde-061 2024-VA-455 NOOR FATIMA 3.40 3.60
66. 2024-pharmde-062 2024-VA-456 IZZAH FATIMA 3.06 2.97
67. 2024-pharmde-064 2024-VA-457 MUBASHIR ALI 2.06 2.32 PHAR-03412, PHAR-03414
68. 2024-pharmde-065 2024-VA-458 ESHA BANO 2.97 3.00
69.

2024-pharmde-066 2024-VA-459 AYZA AHSAN 3.15 3.13

70. 2023-pharmde-026 2023-VA-355 LAIBA KASHIF 3.09 3.01

Note:-                                                                                                                                                                                                            
1.The student securing CGPA less than 1.20 ceases to be on the University roll.
2.Errors and Omissions are excepted.

Prepared by : __________________ Rechecked by: ________________  
                                  Irfan Wajid Ali            Mansoor Ahmad Khan 

                                                                           
 

      (SYED ZARGHAM HYDER)                   
                     Controller of Examinations

C.C. 
All concerned
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UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Notification No.CE. /_3636__                     Dated:  _16_.02.2026
Notification

Result of PHARM –D (City Campus)
Winter Semester 2025-2026

Sr. # Regd. # Login # Name of the Candidates GPA CGP
A Failed Subjects

5th   SEMESTER

1.

2023-pharmd-001 2023-VA-279 ABDUL QAYYUM 0.68 1.70

PHAR-03512 ,PHAR-03513 (I), 
PHAR-03514, PHAR-03516, 
PHAR-03517, PHAR-03518, 
PHAR-03519

2.
2023-pharmd-002 2023-VA-280 MUHAMMAD SHAKIR 3.34 3.34

3. 2023-pharmd-003 2023-VA-281 SEERAT FATIMA 3.29 3.20
4. 2023-pharmd-004 2023-VA-282 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD 

ASIM 3.48 3.47

5. 2023-pharmd-005 2023-VA-283 ANAM 3.05 3.61 PHAR-03414(I), PHAR-03415 (I)

6. 2023-pharmd-006 2023-VA-284 MUSFIRA AMIN 3.11 3.10
7. 2023-pharmd-007 2023-VA-285 MEMOONA SAIF 2.73 2.61
8. 2023-pharmd-008 2023-VA-286 LAIBA NAWAZ 2.70 3.12 PHAR-03512
9. 2023-pharmd-009 2023-VA-287 SUMAYYAH JABEEN 

ABBASI 2.50 2.37 PHAR-03512

10. 2023-pharmd-010 2023-VA-288 HUMNA ABID 3.75 3.48
11. 2023-pharmd-013 2023-VA-290 SEHAR ADREES 3.02 3.13 PHAR-03519
12. 2023-pharmd-015 2023-VA-292 MAHNOOR FATIMA 3.50 3.32
13. 2023-pharmd-020 2023-VA-297 AMINA RIAZ 2.90 3.14
14. 2023-pharmd-021 2023-VA-298 MUHAMMAD AHMAD 3.63 3.49
15. 2023-pharmd-022 2023-VA-299 NUMAIRA 3.76 3.41
16. 2023-pharmd-023 2023-VA-300 YASOOB MUHAMMAD 

ABBAS 3.45 3.29

17. 2023-pharmd-024 2023-VA-301 HAMNA MUSHTAQ 2.70 2.60 PHAR-03512, PHAR-03519

Prepared by : __________________ Rechecked by: ________________  
                         Irfan Wajid Ali          Mansoor Ahmad Khan              

 

    
      (SYED ZARGHAM HYDER)                   

                     Controller of Examinations
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18. 2023-pharmd-026 2023-VA-303 AREESHA USMAN 3.59 3.38
19. 2023-pharmd-027 2023-VA-304 ABDUL HASEEB SALIK 3.11 3.27
20. 2023-pharmd-029 2023-VA-306 AIMAN IJAZ 3.33 3.45
21. 2023-pharmd-030 2023-VA-307 TAYYABA MUSTAFA 3.73 3.67
22. 2023-pharmd-031 2023-VA-308 AQSA 3.23 3.29

23. 2023-pharmd-032 2023-VA-309 HIRA KOUSAR 2.33 2.88 PHAR-03412
24. 2023-pharmd-033 2023-VA-310 SAMIHA MUNEER 3.68 3.68
25. 2023-pharmd-035 2023-VA-311 MUHAMMAD ALI 2.06 2.30 PHAR-03512, PHAR-03518, 

PHAR-03519
26. 2023-pharmd-036 2023-VA-312 ALI RAZA 3.49 3.46
27. 2023-pharmd-037 2023-VA-313 MARYAM ASIF 3.43 3.46
28. 2023-pharmd-038 2023-VA-314 MUHAMMAD 

ABDULLAH 3.63 3.52

29. 2023-pharmd-039 2023-VA-315 KAINAT RIAZ 3.19 3.29 PHAR-03415 (I)
30. 2023-pharmd-040 2023-VA-316 SANA SHAKEEL 3.66 3.53
31. 2023-pharmd-041 2023-VA-317 ZUNAIRA 3.71 3.53
32. 2023-pharmd-044 2023-VA-320 SHAISTA ZULFIQAR 3.60 3.47
33. 2023-pharmd-045 2023-VA-321 WAMIQ MUNIR 2.90 3.17
34. 2023-pharmd-046 2023-VA-322 ZUHA HABIB 3.29 3.24
35. 2023-pharmd-047 2023-VA-323 WAJIHA NAVEED 3.86 3.88
36. 2023-pharmd-048 2023-VA-324 ZOBIA AKRAM 2.66 2.76 PHAR-03518
37. 2023-pharmd-049 2023-VA-325 MUHAMMAD 

ABDULLAH 3.47 3.35

38. 2023-pharmd-050 2023-VA-326 ZOHA ANEES 2.66 2.96 PHAR-03519
39. 2023-pharmd-051 2023-VA-327 AAMNA HANIF 2.29 2.68 PHAR-03412, PHAR-03512, 

PHAR-03519
40. 2023-pharmd-052 2023-VA-328 MUHAMMAD AHMED 

BILAL 2.88 3.06

41. 2023-pharmd-053 2023-VA-329 KAINAT 3.11 3.07
42. 2023-pharmd-054 2023-VA-330 HAFIZA AYESHA 

JABBAR RANA 3.36 3.11

43. 2023-pharmd-055 2023-VA-331 ROHAB AHMAD 3.23 3.23

Prepared by : __________________ Rechecked by: ________________  
                         Irfan Wajid Ali          Mansoor Ahmad Khan              

 

 
   

      (SYED ZARGHAM HYDER)                   
                     Controller of Examinations
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44. 2023-pharmd-056 2023-VA-332 HUDA ZAFAR 3.41 3.29
45. 2023-pharmd-057 2023-VA-333 HAIDER ALI 2.40 2.23 PHAR-03512, PHAR-03519
46. 2023-pharmd-058 2023-VA-334 ZIA ULLAH 1.36 2.14 PHAR-03512, PHAR-03513,

 PHAR-03518, PHAR-03519
47. 2023-pharmde-003 2023-VA-336 SAFA MALIK 3.60 3.36
48. 2023-pharmde-004 2023-VA-337 HAFIZ BADAR FAREED 3.08 3.05
49. 2023-pharmde-005 2023-VA-338 GHULAM MUSTAFA 2.99 2.82
50. 2023-pharmde-006 2023-VA-339 JAVERIA IFTIKHAR 2.73 2.95
51. 2023-pharmde-007 2023-VA-340 SANA AROOJ 3.50 3.73
52. 2023-pharmde-008 2023-VA-341 DUR E SHAHWAR 3.41 3.51
53. 2023-pharmde-009 2023-VA-342 FIZA KAZMI 2.63 2.76
54. 2023-pharmde-011 2023-VA-343 ABDUL REHMAN 3.36 3.27
55. 2023-pharmde-012 2023-VA-344 AMNA 3.75 3.74
56. 2023-pharmde-014 2023-VA-346 HIRA BATOOL 2.91 3.21
57. 2023-pharmde-015 2023-VA-347 KAINAT SAJID 3.31 3.16
58.

2023-pharmde-016 2023-VA-348 MUHAMMAD UMAIR 0.00 1.53

PHAR-03510 (I), PHAR-03511, 
PHAR-03512 (I) , PHAR-03513 (I), 
PHAR-03514 (I), PHAR-03515,
 PHAR-03516, PHAR-03517,
 PHAR-03518 (I), PHAR-03519 (I)

59. 2023-pharmde-018 2023-VA-349 ZAINAB HASSAN 2.68 3.06 PHAR-03412
60. 2023-pharmde-020 2023-VA-350 MUHAMMAD FAHAD 

HASSAN 3.45 3.35

61. 2023-pharmde-023 2023-VA-352 ZANIB 3.26 3.24
62. 2023-pharmde-024 2023-VA-353 PAKIZA ASLAM 3.58 3.66
63. 2023-pharmde-025 2023-VA-354 MUHAMMAD KHIZAR 

AASHIR 3.66 3.64

64. 2023-pharmde-028 2023-VA-357 SWAIBA MUSHAHID 3.59 3.69
65. 2023-pharmde-029 2023-VA-358 ANEESA 2.16 2.58 PHAR-03512, PHAR-03519
66. 2023-pharmde-030 2023-VA-359 MUHAMMAD UMER 

ABRAR 2.76 2.41 PHAR-03519

67.
2023-pharmde-031 2023-VA-360 AWAIS UR REHMAN 

GHANI 1.62 2.06
PHAR-03410, PHAR-03411 (I), 
PHAR-03414(I), PHAR-03518, 
PHAR-03519

68. 2023-pharmde-032 2023-VA-361 MUHAMMAD TALHA 
NAEEM 3.60 3.56

Prepared by : __________________ Rechecked by: ________________  
                         Irfan Wajid Ali            Mansoor Ahmad Khan              

 
   

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER)                                  
Controller of Examinations
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69. 2023-pharmde-033 2023-VA-362 AMNA NOREEN 3.18 3.26
70. 2023-pharmde-034 2023-VA-363 ATTAULLAH 2.28 2.92 PHAR-03518, PHAR-03519
71. 2023-pharmde-035 2023-VA-364 HAMZA 3.16 3.31
72. 2023-pharmde-036 2023-VA-365 ZEESHAN HAMEED 

KASHMIRI 1.37 2.31 PHAR-03412, PHAR-03512, 
PHAR-03514, PHAR-03518

73. 2023-pharmde-037 2023-VA-366 GHANIA BAIG 3.88 3.77
74. 2023-pharmde-039 2023-VA-367 NIMRA SANA ULLAH 3.91 3.86
75. 2023-pharmde-040 2023-VA-368 AYEZA FAROOQ 3.08 3.27
76. 2023-pharmde-041 2023-VA-369 ISRA WAZIR 3.00 3.06
77. 2023-pharmde-042 2023-VA-370 RIDA FATIMA 3.45 3.35
78. 2023-pharmde-043 2023-VA-371 MAHNOOR TAYYAB 2.98 2.81
79. 2023-pharmde-044 2023-VA-372 SYEDA ALISHBA 

NADEEM 3.01 2.90

80. 2023-pharmde-045 2023-VA-373 HAMZA KHAN NIAZI 3.39 3.36
81.

2023-pharmde-046 2023-VA-374 JAWAD AHMAD 0.00 1.55

PHAR-03510, PHAR-03511, PHAR-
03512 (I), PHAR-03513, PHAR-
03514, PHAR-03515, PHAR-03516, 
PHAR-03517, PHAR-03518 (I), 
PHAR-03519 (I)

82. 2023-pharmde-049 2023-VA-377 MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA 
TAHIR MAHMOOD 2.70 3.12 PHAR-03414 (I)

83. 2023-pharmde-050 2023-VA-378 ANBER SHAHZADI 2.07 2.69 PHAR-03410, PHAR-03513
84. 2023-pharmde-051 2023-VA-379 ALISHBA KHALID 3.68 3.48
85. 2023-pharmde-052 2023-VA-380 NIMRA ASHRAF 2.73 3.25 PHAR-03519
86. 2023-pharmde-053 2023-VA-381 MUHAMMAD SHOAIB 

NIAZ 3.55 3.50

Note:-                                                                                                                                                                                                            
1.The student securing CGPA less than 1.40 ceases to be on the University roll.
2.Errors and Omissions are excepted.

Prepared by : __________________ Rechecked by: ________________  
                                  Irfan Wajid Ali            Mansoor Ahmad Khan 

                                                                           

    
      

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER)                    
Controller of Examinations

C.C. 
All concerned
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UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Notification No.CE. /_3637__                     Dated:  __16.02.2026  
Notification

Result of PHARM –D (City Campus)
Winter  Semester 2025-2026

Sr. # Regd. # Login # Name of the Candidates GPA CGPA Failed Subjects

7th   SEMESTER

1. 2022-pharmd-002 2022-VA-1468 MS.ESHA QAYYUM 3.56 3.52
2.

2022-pharmd-003 2022-VA-1469 MS.HALEEMA SADIA 3.59 3.37

3. 2022-pharmd-006 2022-VA-1470 MS.NISHA ZAHRA 3.63 3.38
4. 2022-pharmd-015 2022-VA-1471 MR.ABDULLAH JALEEL 3.96 3.53
5. 2022-pharmd-019 2022-VA-1473 MR.ZAIN UL ABIDEN 3.05 3.15
6. 2022-pharmd-021 2022-VA-1474 MS.AMAIM ASIF 3.87 3.56

7. 2022-pharmd-022 2022-VA-1475 MS.MASHAL AKRAM 3.91 3.57
8. 2022-pharmd-024 2022-VA-1476 MS.JAVERIA AHMAD 3.87 3.70
9. 2022-pharmd-028 2022-VA-1477 MS.AYESHA HABIB 3.84 3.54
10. 2022-pharmd-031 2022-VA-1480 MS.ALISHBA IMAN 3.54 3.41
11. 2022-pharmd-032 2022-VA-1481 MS.MUZDALFA EHSAN 3.91 3.57
12. 2022-pharmd-033 2022-VA-1482 MR.ARBAB TARIQ 3.87 3.64
13. 2022-pharmd-034 2022-VA-1483 MS.NOOR UL SABA 3.87 3.73
14. 2022-pharmd-035 2022-VA-1484 MS.MARYAM SHABBIR 3.70 3.36
15. 2022-pharmd-036 2022-VA-1485 MS.AQSA IMRAN 4.00 3.81
16. 2022-pharmd-037 2022-VA-1486 MS.HAFSA BATOOL 3.91 3.60
17. 2022-pharmd-039 2022-VA-1487 MS.SARA ZAINAB 3.22 3.25
18. 2022-pharmd-040 2022-VA-1488 MS.IQRA SAJID 3.31 3.14
19. 2022-pharmd-041 2022-VA-1489 MR.SYED AON 

MUHAMMAD 4.00 3.76

Prepared by : __________________ Rechecked by: _______________  
                                    IRFAN WAJID ALI          Mansoor Ahmad Khan

                                                                           

      (SYED ZARGHAM HYDER)                   
                        Controller of Examinations
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20. 2022-pharmd-043 2022-VA-1491 MS.ZAIB-UN-NISA 3.80 3.61

21. 2022-pharmd-045 2022-VA-1493 MS.MUBARRA AMEER 2.72 2.73 PHAR-03614

22. 2022-pharmd-046 2022-VA-1494 MS.FIZZA RIAZ 2.47 2.83 PHAR-03616

23. 2022-pharmd-047 2022-VA-1495 MS.RIDA ZAHID 3.42 3.19

24. 2022-pharmd-048 2022-VA-1496 MS.MUSAYAKA 
MARIYAM 3.70 3.01

25. 2022-pharmd-049 2022-VA-1497 MR.MUHAMMAD 
SIDDIQUE 3.56 3.30

26. 2022-pharmd-050 2022-VA-1498 MS.RIDA NOOR 1.84 1.63 PHAR-03610, PHAR-03616, 
PHAR-03618

27. 2022-pharmd-051 2022-VA-1499 MR.AHSAN KHALID 3.61 3.05

28. 2022-pharmd-052 2022-VA-1500 MS.TUBA ASHRAF 3.31 3.34

29. 2022-pharmd-053 2022-VA-1501 MS.MAHLAKA NADEEM 2.43 2.25 PHAR-03616

30. 2022-pharmd-054 2022-VA-1502 MS.AYESHA SANA 2.92 3.12 PHAR-03612

31. 2022-pharmd-055 2022-VA-1503 MS.HAFSA 3.20 3.44

32. 2022-Pharmd-057 2022-VA-1504 MR.AHMED ZUHAIR 2.56 2.68

33. 2022-Pharmd-058 2022-VA-1505 MR.AFNAN ANSAR 3.98 3.27

34. 2022-Pharmd-059 2022-VA-1506 MS. ANWAR SADATH 
ASMA 3.59 3.06

35. 2022-pahrmde-001 2022-VA-1507 MS.FIZZA IMTIAZ 3.66 3.60

36. 2022-pahrmde-003 2022-VA-1508 MS.HAFSA AJMAL 3.73 3.57

37. 2022-pahrmde-005 2022-VA-1509 MS.FATIMA ZAHID 3.52 3.04

38. 2022-pahrmde-006 2022-VA-1510 MS.JAVERIA JABBAR 3.85 3.59

39. 2022-pahrmde-008 2022-VA-1511 MR.MUHAMMAD 
NOUMAN 3.63 3.32

40. 2022-pahrmde-009 2022-VA-1512 MR.MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL 
ABAIDEEN 3.70 3.42

41. 2022-pahrmde-010 2022-VA-1513 MS.TOOBA ASHFAQ 
BHATTI 3.64 3.17

42. 2022-pahrmde-011 2022-VA-1514 MS.AAIZA WAHEED 3.85 3.67

43. 2022-pahrmde-012 2022-VA-1515 MR.ALI ABBAS 3.98 3.62

44. 2022-pahrmde-013 2022-VA-1516 MR.SHERAZ ALI 3.89 3.34

45. 2022-pahrmde-014 2022-VA-1517 MS.MOMNA KAINAT 3.49 3.37

Prepared by : __________________ Rechecked by: _______________  
                               Irfan Wajid Ali                       Mansoor Ahmad Khan

                                                                           

      (SYED ZARGHAM HYDER)                   
                    Controller of Examinations
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46. 2022-pahrmde-015 2022-VA-1518 MR.SAIF ULLAH 3.89 3.40

47. 2022-pahrmde-018 2022-VA-1521 MS.NIMRA MINHAS 3.77 3.24

48. 2022-pahrmde-021 2022-VA-1523 MS.MARYAM 
SHAMOON 3.66 3.53

49. 2022-pahrmde-022 2022-VA-1524 MR.SYED JUBAIR 
BABAR 3.28 2.81

50. 2022-pahrmde-023 2022-VA-1525 MS.UMM-E-
HABIBA 3.73 3.47

51. 2022-pahrmde-024 2022-VA-1526 MS.MAHZAIB 
MASOOD BHATTI 3.93 3.53

52. 2022-pahrmde-025 2022-VA-1527 MR.ALI MINHAL 3.70 2.83

53. 2022-pahrmde-026 2022-VA-1528 MR.AAIZ UR 
REHMAN 3.78 3.39

54. 2022-pahrmde-027 2022-VA-1529 MR.MUHAMMAD 
TAYYAB CHEEMA 3.71 3.38

55. 2022-pahrmde-028 2022-VA-1530 MS.MEERAB 
IMRAN 3.73 3.48

56. 2022-pahrmde-029 2022-VA-1531 MS.AQSA JAMEEL 3.84 3.56

57. 2022-pahrmde-030 2022-VA-1532 MR.ALI AHSAN 2.19 2.56 PHAR-03614

58. 2022-pahrmde-031 2022-VA-1533 MS.AQSA SHARIF 3.78 3.50

59. 2022-pahrmde-032 2022-VA-1534 MR.FAIZ RASOOL 
BHATTI 3.06 3.00

60. 2022-pahrmde-036 2022-VA-1536 MS.ZAIMA GOHAR 3.61 3.38

61. 2022-pahrmde-037 2022-VA-1537 MR.MUHAMMAD  
FATIQ GOREJA 3.21 3.15

62. 2022-pahrmde-038 2022-VA-1538 MR.MUHAMMAD 
YASEEN 2.62 2.59 PHAR-03414 (I)

63. 2022-pahrmde-039 2022-VA-1539 MR.TALHA MUNIR 3.36 3.09

64. 2022-pahrmde-041 2022-VA-1540 MS.NIMRA BHATTI 4.00 3.70

65. 2022-pahrmde-042 2022-VA-1541 MS.MAIRA FATIMA 3.96 3.59

66. 2022-pahrmde-043 2022-VA-1542 MS.MUQADDAS 
RANI 3.71 3.51

67. 2022-pahrmde-044 2022-VA-1543 MS.AMINA NASIR 3.06 2.99

68. 2022-pahrmde-046 2022-VA-1544 MR.MUHAMMAD 
AHAD ALI

4.00 3.69

69. 2022-pahrmde-047 2022-VA-1545 MR.MUHAMMAD 
WAQAR 3.21 3.11 PHAR-03414 (I)

70. 2022-pahrmde-048 2022-VA-1546 MR.NABEEL 
AHMAD 4.00 3.37

71. 2022-pahrmde-049 2022-VA-1547 MR.MUHAMMAD 
FAISAL KALEEM 2.97 2.84

72. 2022-pahrmde-050 2022-VA-1548 MR.ANAS KHALID 3.54 3.22

73. 2022-pahrmde-051 2022-VA-1549 MR.ZEESHAN 
IQBAL 2.72 2.86 PHAR-03314

74. 2022-pahrmde-052 2022-VA-1550 MS.HADIYA 
BABAR 3.54 3.58

Prepared by : __________________ Rechecked by: _______________  
                              Irfan Wajid Ali                          Mansoor Ahmad Khan

                                                                           

      (SYED ZARGHAM HYDER)                   
                    Controller of Examinations
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75. 2022-pahrmde-053 2022-VA-1551 MS.ZAINAB 3.68 3.49
76. 2022-pahrmde-054 2022-VA-1552 MS.AYESHA AKRAM 3.42 3.23
77. 2022-pahrmde-055 2022-VA-1553 MS.AMMARA SABOOR 3.47 3.22
78. 2022-pahrmde-056 2022-VA-1554 MR.MUHAMMAD HAMID 1.68 3.00 PHAR-03614, PHAR-03616
79. 2021-pharmd-019 2021-VA-63 MR.UZAIR ISLAM 3.85 3.42

Note:-                                                                                                                                                                                                            
1.The student securing CGPA less than 1.75 ceases to be on the University roll.
2.Errors and Omissions are excepted.

Prepared by : __________________ Rechecked by: ________________  
       Irfan Wajid Ali             Mansoor Ahmad Khan 

                                                                       

   
      (SYED ZARGHAM HYDER)                   

                    Controller of Examinations

C.C. 
All concerned
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UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Notification No.CE. /_3638__                     Dated:  ___16_.02.2026
Notification

Result of PHARM -D(City Campus)
Winter Semester 2025-2026

Sr. # Regd. # Login # Name of the Candidates GPA CGPA Failed Subjects

9th   SEMESTER

1. 2021-VA-52 2021-pharmd-002 MS.AROOJ KHALIQ 4.00 3.93

2. 2021-VA-53 2021-pharmd-005 MS.HAFSA BIBI 3.75 3.73
3.

2021-VA-54 2021-pharmd-007 MS.INZA SHAFIQ 3.68 3.66

4. 2021-VA-55 2021-pharmd-009 MS.MUBASHRA HASSAN 3.01 2.88
5. 2021-VA-56 2021-pharmd-010 MS.SHUMILA AFZAL 3.00 3.27
6. 2021-VA-57 2021-pharmd-013 MS.NAYAB GULL 3.11 3.66
7. 2021-VA-58 2021-pharmd-014 MS.FATIMA YASMEEN 3.29 3.74
8. 2021-VA-59 2021-pharmd-015 MS.ANEEZA FATIMA 1.38 3.13 PHAR-03710, PHAR-03714, 

PHAR-03716, PHAR-03717
9. 2021-VA-61 2021-pharmd-017 MS.SEHRISH AZAM 3.16 3.46
10. 2021-VA-62 2021-pharmd-018 MR.TANVEER AFZAL 2.79 3.03
11. 2021-VA-64 2021-pharmd-020 MS.ZOHA ISHTIAQ 

MALIK 3.37 3.73

12. 2021-VA-65 2021-pharmd-021 MR.MUHAMMAD SAAD 2.92 3.17
13. 2021-VA-66 2021-pharmd-022 MS.ZAINAB ASIM 3.48 3.67
14.

2021-VA-67 2021-pharmd-023 MS.TAHREEM GULL 3.75 3.88

15. 2021-VA-69 2021-pharmd-025 MS.MEERAB 3.18 3.51
16. 2021-VA-70 2021-pharmd-026 MS.SOBIA FIDA 3.35 3.57
17. 2021-VA-71 2021-pharmd-027 MS.MUQADDAS JABEEN 3.62 3.71
18. 2021-VA-73 2021-pharmd-029 MS.RAMISHA BANO 3.29 3.30
19. 2021-VA-76 2021-pharmd-032 MR.DANIYAL MUNEER 3.51 3.67

Prepared by : __________________ Rechecked by: _______________  
                       Irfan Wajid Ali Mansoor Ahmad Khan              

      (SYED ZARGHAM HYDER)                   
                     Controller of Examinations

20. 2021-VA-77 2021-pharmd-033 MS.ANEELA BIBI 2.81 3.20
21.

2021-VA-78 2021-pharmd-034 MS.HAJRA BIBI 0.00 3.24

PHAR-03710(I), PHAR-03711 (I), 
PHAR-03712 (I), PHAR-03713(I), 
PHAR-03714 (I), PHAR-03715(I), 
PHAR-03716(I), PHAR-03717(I)

22. 2021-VA-79 2021-pharmd-035 MS.HAFIZA SAMRA 
KHALID 3.33 3.49
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2021-VA-80 2021-pharmd-036 MS.TAMSEELA ASLAM 3.22 3.26
24. 2021-VA-81 2021-pharmd-038 MS.MINAHEL FATIMA 3.68 3.72
25.

2021-VA-82 2021-pharmd-041 MR.SAIF UR REHMAN 2.81 3.06

26. 2021-VA-83 2021-pharmd-043 MS.MALAIKA ZAHID 3.72 3.76
27. 2021-VA-84 2021-pharmd-044 MS.AMNA HIRA 3.42 3.42
28. 2021-VA-85 2021-pharmd-045 MS.AYESHA MUNIB 3.68 3.80
29. 2021-VA-87 2021-pharmd-047 MS.PAKEEZA 

IFTIKHAR 3.09 3.18

30. 2021-VA-88 2021-pharmd-049 MS.ASWA HABIB 3.22 3.25
31. 2021-VA-89 2021-pharmd-050 MS.SAWERA HUSSAIN 3.50 3.65
32. 2021-VA-91 2021-Pharmd-052 MS.SARA HASSAN 1.60 2.37 PHAR-03618, PHAR-03710, 

PHAR-03712, PHAR-03716
33. 2021-VA-94 2021-Pharmd-056 MS.FATIMA TAYYBA 2.85 2.88

34. 2021-VA-95 2021-Pharmd-057 MR.AHMAD NAVEED 2.19 2.96 PHAR-03310, PHAR-03712
35. 2021-VA-96 2021-Pharmd-059 MR.NOOR E HUSSAIN 2.29 2.54 PHAR-03712
36. 2021-VA-97 2021-Pharmd-060 MS.AFAF MAQSOOD 3.33 3.64
37. 2021-VA-99 2021-pharmd-063 MS.RAMISA BINTE 

ABDUL GHAFIR 2.34 2.48 PHAR-03716

38. 2021-VA-100 2021-pharmd-064 MS.KASHAF NADEEM 2.78 3.06
39. 2021-VA-101 2021-pharmd-065 MR.MUHAMMAD 

OKASHA 2.59 3.13 PHAR-03716

40. 2021-VA-103 2021-Pharmd-067 MS.AYESHA BIBI 3.24 3.46
41. 2021-VA-105 2021-Pharmd-069 MS.MAHUM ZAHID 2.23 2.51 PHAR-03316 (I)
42. 2021-VA-106 2021-Pharmd-070 MS.ZEENAT FATIMA 3.19 3.43
43. 2021-VA-107 2021-Pharmd-071 MS.RUBAB 3.55 3.63
44. 2021-VA-109 2021-pharmde-005 MR.SHAHBAZ ZAFAR 3.18 3.73

Prepared by : __________________ Rechecked by: _______________  
                              Irfan Wajid Ali       Mansoor Ahmad Khan              

      
(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER)                           
  Controller of Examinations
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45. 2021-VA-110 2021-pharmde-007 MS.SOVAIBA 3.85 3.78
46. 2021-VA-111 2021-pharmde-008 MS.AMMARA SARWAR 3.55 3.62
47. 2021-VA-112 2021-pharmde-010 MS.AKASHA IMRAN 3.59 3.63
48. 2021-VA-113 2021-pharmde-012 MR.HASNAIN AHMED 

RAJPUT 2.85 3.06

49. 2021-VA-115 2021-pharmde-014 MS.KINZA YOUNAS 2.37 3.22 PHAR-03716
50. 2021-VA-116 2021-pharmde-015 MS.KASHF MUNIR 3.14 3.66
51. 2021-VA-117 2021-pharmde-016 MS.HAFIZA AMNA 

TANVEER 3.31 3.60

52. 2021-VA-118 2021-pharmde-017 MS.AMNA QAYYUM 3.57 3.64
53. 2021-VA-120 2021-pharmde-019 MR.ADIL HUSSAIN 

CHEEMA 2.83 3.10

54. 2021-VA-121 2021-pharmde-020 MR.AHMED ABDULLAH 3.72 3.47
55. 2021-VA-122 2021-pharmde-021 MS.AMINA NAWAZ 3.51 3.81
56. 2021-VA-123 2021-pharmde-022 MS.LAIBA TAHIR 3.79 3.87
57. 2021-VA-124 2021-pharmde-023 MR.MUHAMMAD 

JUNAID AKBAR 3.66 3.75

58. 2021-VA-125 2021-pharmde-024 MS.AFRAH SAJJAD 3.49 3.46
59. 2021-VA-126 2021-pharmde-025 MR.ALI HAIDER 3.12 3.59
60.

2021-VA-127 2021-pharmde-026 MS.SAMREEN ZAFAR 3.72 3.77

61.
2021-VA-128 2021-pharmde-027 MR.MUHAMMAD 

HAMZA 3.48 3.61

62.
2021-VA-129 2021-pharmde-029 MS.AIMAN SANA 2.88 3.10

63.
2021-VA-130 2021-pharmde-030 MS.TEHSEEN FATIMA 3.74 3.79

64.
2021-VA-131 2021-pharmde-032 MR.USMAN AHMAD 3.61 3.52

65.
2021-VA-132 2021-pharmde-033 MR.ASSAD ULLAH 3.12 3.14

66.
2021-VA-134 2021-pharmde-035 MR.ALI HUSSNAIN 2.90 3.50

67.
2021-VA-136 2021-pharmde-037 MS.AMNA JAVED 3.61 3.59

Prepared by : __________________ Rechecked by: _______________  
                              Irfan Wajid Ali       Mansoor Ahmad Khan              

      
(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER)                           
  Controller of Examinations
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68.
2021-VA-137 2021-pharmde-038 MS.ALEENA AHMAD 3.31 3.06

69.
2021-VA-139 2021-pharmde-041 MS.ALEENA NAEEM 3.44 3.48

70.
2021-VA-140 2021-pharmde-042 MS.ARIBA TABISH 3.44 3.15

71.
2021-VA-142 2021-pharmde-044 MR.HAFIZ MUHAMMAD 

SHERAZ 2.79 3.12

72.
2021-VA-143 2021-pharmde-045 MS.SIDRA BATOOL 3.96 3.94

73.
2021-VA-144 2021-pharmde-046 MR.HAMMAD ASHRAF 3.16 3.18

74.
2021-VA-145 2021-pharmde-047 MS.UJALA BATOOL 3.03 3.56

75.
2021-VA-146 2021-pharmde-048 MR.ZARYAB AHMED 2.44 3.09 PHAR-03712

76.
2021-VA-147 2021-pharmde-050 MR.MUHAMMAD 

LUQMAN ALI 3.14 3.22

77.
2021-VA-148 2021-pharmde-051 MS.LAIBA 3.61 3.68

78.
2021-VA-149 2021-pharmde-052 MS.MALAIKA SHARIQ 2.88 3.17

79.
2021-VA-150 2021-pharmde-053 MS.SEHAR JAVAID 3.53 3.48

80.
2021-VA-151 2021-pharmde-054 MS.FATIMA ASLAM 3.27 3.58

81.
2021-VA-152 2021-pharmde-055 MR.MIAN ASAD 

MUKHTAR 2.81 3.09

82.
2021-VA-153 2021-pharmde-056 MR.REHAN AHMAD 3.22 3.65

83.
2021-VA-155 2021-pharmde-058 MS.TUBA  ZUBAIR 3.81 3.87

84.
2021-VA-156 2021-pharmde-059 MR.SALEEM SHAHZAD 2.85 3.15

85.
2021-VA-157 2021-pharmde-060 MR.MUHAMMAD 

NOUMAN 2.79 3.07

86.
2021-VA-158 2021-pharmde-061 MS.SAMIA - - R/L Due to Fee

87.
2021-VA-159 2021-pharmde-064 MS.ALIZA KHALID 3.33 3.46

Prepared by : __________________ Rechecked by: __________________  
                             Irfan Wajid Ali           Mansoor Ahmad Khan

                                                                           

      (SYED ZARGHAM HYDER)                   
                     Controller of Examinations
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88.
2021-VA-160 2021-pharmde-065 MS.MARYAM TARIQ 3.53 3.59

89.
2021-VA-161 2021-Pharmde-066 MS.MARYAM SHAHID 3.42 3.49

90.
2021-VA-162 2021-Pharmde-067 MR.MUHAMMAD ISRAR 

AHMAD 3.24 3.49

91.
2020-VA-170 2020-Pharmd-052 MR.MUHAMMAD NOOR 

UL AIN 3.00 3.02

92.
2020-VA-178 2020-Pharmd-062 MR.OBAID 2.39 2.69 PHAR-03712, PHAR-03716

Note:-                                                                                                                                                                                                            
1.The student securing CGPA less than 2.00 ceases to be on the University roll.
2.Errors and Omissions are excepted.

Prepared by : __________________ Rechecked by: __________________  
                             Irfan Wajid Ali           Mansoor Ahmad Khan

                                                                           

      (SYED ZARGHAM HYDER)                   
                     Controller of Examinations

C.C. 
All concerned
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UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

        Notification No.CE. /_3639___                Dated:      _16-02-2026
Notification

        Result of PHARM-D (City Campus)
Winter Semester–I 2025-2026

            THEY ARE REQUIRED TO PASS THE FAILING SUBJECTS
NOTE: This notification is issued, errors and omissions excepted as a notice only. Anentry appearing 

in it does not in itself confer any right or privilege independently to the   grant of a proper 
certificate / degree which all be issued    under the regulations in due course

Sr. 
# Regd. # Login # Name of the Candidate GPA CGPA Failed Subjects

11th  Semester

1 2020-VA-167 2020-Pharmd-049 HAFIZ MOHAMMAD ABDULLAH
S/O RAHAT TASLEEM MIRZA 2.29 2.81 PS-03403 , PHAR-03413, 

PHAR-03615

2 2020-VA-174 2020-Pharmd-056
MUHAMMAD USMAN ARSHAD
S/O MUHAMMAD ARSHAD 
SATTAR

2.37 2.53 PHAR-03519, PHAR-03510, 
PHAR-03624, PHAR-03712, 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                       
1. The student securing CGPA less than 2.00 ceases to be on the University roll. 
2. Errors and Omissions are excepted.

Prepared by : __________________ Rechecked by: _______________  
                       Irfan Wajid Ali Mansoor Ahmad Khan

                                                                                        

    
                                                (SYED ZARGHAM HYDER)                   

Controller  of  Examinations                   

   Controller of Controller   Controller 
of Examinations

                  
          

Controller of Examinations    
               

     

   Controller of Examinations
C.C. 

All concerned
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UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 

No. CE/3589         Dated: 16.02.2026 

 

     Notification 

Result of B.S Poultry Science  

Ravi Campus, Pattoki 

Semester-I (Winter Session 2025-26) 
ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

 

Sr. 

# 
Login # Name of the Candidate GPA Failed Subjects 

1st  Semester (Morning) 

1 2025-ps-001 Bilal Haider 3.48   

2 2025-ps-002 Ali Bilal 3.77   

3 2025-ps-003 Ishtiaq Ahmad 3.37   

4 2025-ps-004 Amir Shahzad 3.42   

5 2025-ps-005 MUHAMMAD JUNAID NAZIR 3.68   

6 2025-ps-006 Mubashir Ali 3.16   

7 2025-ps-007 MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR 3.40   

8 2025-ps-009 Farman Ali 2.12 POSC-07102 - F(T) , 

9 2025-ps-010 Muhammad Aftab Shakoor 2.85 SOSC-07103 - F(T) , 

10 2025-ps-011 Abdul rehman 3.38   

11 2025-ps-012 Ali Sher 3.27   

12 2025-ps-013 Muhammad Zain Ul Abidin 3.03   

13 2025-ps-014 MUHAMMAD ADNAN IQBAL 3.46   

14 2025-ps-015 Muhammad Nabeel 2.39 POSC-07102 - (I) , 

15 2025-ps-017 Hafiz Muhammad Qasim 3.16   

16 2025-ps-018 Muhammad Nabeel Azhar 2.25 POSC-07102 - F(T) , 

17 2025-ps-019 ALI AHMAD 2.94 POSC-07102 - F(T) , 

18 2025-ps-020 Abdul Rehman 2.62 POSC-07102 - F(T) , 

19 2025-ps-021 Muhammad Taimoor Saleem 3.01   

20 2025-ps-022 HASEEB AHMAD 2.88 POSC-07102 - F(T) , 

21 2025-ps-023 
MUHAMMAD RIZWAN 

HAIDER 
2.44 POSC-07102 - F(T) , 

22 2025-ps-024 Hafiz Saim Shabbir 2.37 POSC-07102 - F(T) , 

23 2025-ps-025 Haseeb Akhtar 2.85 POSC-07102 - F(T) , 

24 2025-ps-026 Abdul Ghaffar 3.10   
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25 2025-ps-027 Muhammad Rameel 3.07   

26 2025-ps-029 Mah Noor Fatima 2.43 SOSC-07103 - F(T) , 

27 2025-ps-030 Hafiz Muhammad Hassan 2.71 POSC-07102 - (I) , 

28 2025-ps-031 Muneeb Ur Rehman 2.68 POSC-07102 - F(T) , 

29 2025-ps-032 Umer Malik 3.59   

30 2025-ps-033 Saifullah 3.37   

31 2025-ps-034 Fahad Dildar 2.90 POSC-07102 - F(T) , 

32 2025-ps-035 Anila Zahid 3.15   

33 2025-ps-036 Muhammad Talha Rehman 3.25   

 

   Note:- The student securing  GPA less than 1.00 ceases to be on the University roll. 

 

 

     

    

                                                                                                                    

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

                            Controller of Examinations 
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UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 

No. CE/3590         Dated: 16.02.2026 

 

     Notification 

Result of B.S Poultry Science  

Ravi Campus, Pattoki 

Semester-I (Winter Session 2025-26) 
ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

 

Sr. # Login # 
Regr # Name of the 

Candidate 

CGPA 
GPA 

Failed 

Subjects 

3rd  Semester (Morning) 

1 

2024-PS-001 2024-VA-1584 MUHAMMAD 

ZOHAIB UL 

HASSAN 

3.70 3.59   

2 2024-PS-002 2024-VA-1585 REYAN JELANI 3.66 3.81   

3 

2024-PS-003 2024-VA-1586 MUHAMMAD 

AHMAD 1.21 2.45 

NUTR-07302 - F(P) , 

POSC-07301 - F(T) , 

POSC-07102 - (I) , 

STCS-07304 - (I) , 

4 
2024-PS-004 2024-VA-1587 NOUMAN SAEED 

2.68 2.60   

5 2024-PS-005 2024-VA-1588 AFAQ AHMAD 3.20 2.94   

6 
2024-PS-007 2024-VA-1589 MUHAMMAD 

JAWAD 
3.77 3.63   

7 
2024-PS-008 2024-VA-1590 MUHAMMAD 

MADNI 
2.27 2.23 POSC-07301 - F(T) , 

8 
2024-PS-009 2024-VA-1591 UBAID UR 

REHMAN 
3.68 3.67   

9 

2024-PS-010 2024-VA-1592 SAMEER 

SHERAZ 

SHOUKAT 

2.95 3.22 POSC-07301 - F(T) , 

10 
2024-PS-011 2024-VA-1593 MUHAMMAD 

HASSAN 
3.06 3.25   

11 
2024-PS-012 2024-VA-1594 MUHAMMAD 

EHTSHAM 
3.62 3.38   

12 
2024-PS-013 2024-VA-1595 ALI HUSNAIN 

3.08 3.08   

13 

2024-PS-014 2024-VA-1596 MUHAMMAD 

NAVEED 

ARSHAD 

3.72 3.64   

14 
2024-PS-015 2024-VA-1597 RIZWAN AHMAD 

2.47 2.49 POSC-07301 - F(T) , 

15 
2024-PS-016 2024-VA-1598 MUHAMMAD 

ABUBAKAR 
2.89 2.91 POSC-07301 - F(T) , 

16 

2024-PS-017 2024-VA-1599 SYED 

MUHAMMAD 

ADEEL  

1.49 2.26 

POSC-07301 - F(T) , 

STCS-07304 - (I) , 

POSC-07102 - (I) , 

17 
2024-PS-018 2024-VA-1600 MUHAMMAD 

WAQAS AFZAL 
1.48 2.13 

POSC-07301 - F(T) , 

STCS-07304 - F(T) , 

18 
2024-PS-019 2024-VA-1601 MUHAMMAD 

ADIL KHAN 
1.85 2.05 

POSC-07301 - F(T) , 

ANBG-07303 - F(P) , 

19 
2024-PS-020 2024-VA-1602 MUHAMMAD 

AWAIS JAFFAR 
1.51 2.33 

POSC-07301 - F(T) , 

STCS-07304 - (I) , 



4 

 

20 
2024-PS-023 2024-VA-1603 MUHAMMAD 

MUZAFAR 
1.94 2.04 POSC-07301 - F(T) , 

21 
2024-PS-025 2024-VA-1604 FAIZAN AFZAL 

2.89 3.11 POSC-07301 - F(T) , 

22 
2024-PS-026 2024-VA-1605 HUSNAIN RAZA 

2.41 2.51 POSC-07301 - F(T) , 

23 
2024-PS-027 2024-VA-1606 MUHAMMAD 

ABUBAKAR 
2.87 2.84 SOSC-07305 - F(T) , 

24 

2024-PS-028 2024-VA-1607 RAO 

MUHAMMAD 

UMAIR IQBAL 

2.81 2.88   

25 

2024-PS-029 2024-VA-1608 AAMISH 

MAHMOOD 

SIDDIQUI 

3.70 3.39   

26 
2024-PS-031 2024-VA-1609 MUHAMMAD 

BILAL 
3.75 3.51   

27 
2024-PS-032 2024-VA-1610 KASHIF 

HUSSAIN 
1.93 2.28 

POSC-07301 - F(T) , 

ANBG-07303 - F(P) , 

28 
2024-PS-033 2024-VA-1611 SHERAZ ASLAM 

3.75 3.60   

29 
2024-PS-034 2024-VA-1612 AHMAD SHARIF 

2.52 2.71 POSC-07301 - F(T) , 

30 

2024-PS-035 2024-VA-1613 MUHAMMAD 

ZEESHAN 

SAFDAR 

1.57 2.01 
POSC-07301 - F(T) , 

STCS-07304 - (I) , 

 

   Note:- The student securing  CGPA less than 1.20 ceases to be on the University roll. 

 

    

    

                                                                                                                    

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

                         Controller of Examinations
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UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 

No. CE/3591         Dated: 16.02.2026 

     Notification 

Result of B.S (Hons.) Poultry Science  

Ravi Campus, Pattoki 

Semester-I (Winter Session 2025-26) 
ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

Sr. # Login # Regd. # Name of the Candidate GPA CGPA 
Failed 

Subjects  

5th  Semester (Morning) 

1. 2023-ps-002 2023-VA-696 Muhammad Salman 3.33 3.70   

2. 2023-ps-003 2023-VA-697 
Muhammad 

Abdulrehman 
3.66 3.75   

3. 2023-ps-004 2023-VA-698 Arham Ali 3.24 3.51   

4. 2023-ps-005 2023-VA-699 Usman Farooq 2.51 2.94 DEBM-07505 - (I) , 

5. 2023-ps-006 2023-VA-700 MUBASHAR AMEER 2.26 2.93 POSC-07502 - F(P) , 

6. 2023-ps-007 2023-VA-701 Muhammad Abu Bakar 1.81 2.50 POSC-07503 - F(T) , 

7. 2023-ps-008 2023-VA-702 HASEEB UL HASAN 0.83 2.59 

NUTR-07302 - F(P) , 

POSC-07503 - F(T) , 

DEBM-07505 - (I) , 

POSC-07502 - (I) , 

8. 2023-ps-009 2023-VA-703 Hasan Khalid 1.32 2.00 
POSC-07502 - F(P) , 

POSC-07503 - F(T) , 

9. 2023-ps-010 2023-VA-704 Abdullah Sajid 1.18 2.34 

POSC-07503 - F(T) , 

NUTR-07501 - F(T) , 

STCS-07304 - (I) , 

10. 2023-ps-011 2023-VA-705 Shahid Anwar  - - Later On 

11. 2023-ps-012 2023-VA-706 Kamil Hussain 3.04 3.21   

12. 2023-ps-013 2023-VA-707 
ZOHAIB AHMAD 

GOSAL 
3.17 3.39   

13. 2023-ps-014 2023-VA-708 Safdar Ali 2.66 3.02 DEBM-07505 - (I) , 

14. 2023-ps-015 2023-VA-709 FASEEH HAIDER 3.31 3.54   

15. 2023-ps-016 2023-VA-710 M Umar 0.30 1.99 

POSC-07503 - F(T) , 

NUTR-07501 - (I) , 

POSC-07502 - (I) , 

DEBM-07505 - (I) , 

16. 2023-ps-017 2023-VA-711 
Chaudhary Huzaifa 

Saleem 
1.18 3.09 

ANBG-07303 - F(P) , 

POSC-07503 - F(T) , 

DEBM-07505 - (I) , 

17. 2023-ps-018 2023-VA-712 
GHULAM QUTAB UD 

DIN 
0.97 2.74 

POSC-07502 - F(P) , 

POSC-07503 - F(T) , 

DEBM-07505 - (I) , 

Note:- The student securing CGPA less than 1.40 ceases to be on the University roll. 

 

 

       

                                                                                                                   

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

                            Controller of Examinations
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UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 

No. CE/3592         Dated: 16.02.2026 

      

     Notification 

Result of B.S (Hons.) Poultry Science  

Ravi Campus, Pattoki 

Semester-I (Winter Session 2025-26) 
ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

 

Sr. # Login # Regd. # Name of the Candidate GPA CGPA 
Failed 

Subjects  

7th   Semester (Morning) 

1.  2022-ps-002 2022-VA-832 Muhammad Ali 2.37 2.94 LEBM-07705 - (I) , 

2.  2022-ps-003 2022-VA-833 
Muhammad Danial 

Javaid 
3.66 3.76   

3.  2022-ps-006 2022-VA-835 Usman Ghani 2.37 3.23 POSC-07704 - F(T) , 

4.  2022-ps-007 2022-VA-836 Muhammad Abdullah 3.34 3.55   

5.  2022-ps-008   
Muhammad Fakhir 

Ashfaq 
1.25 2.34 

MST-07706 - F(P) , 

POSC-07707 - F(T) , 

LEBM-07705 - (I) , 

POSC-07704 - (I) , 

6.  2022-ps-009 2022-VA-837 Abdul Rehman 2.87 3.08   

7.  2022-ps-010 2022-VA-838 Rao Talha 2.22 2.65 POSC-07702 - F(T) , 

8.  2022-ps-011 2022-VA-839 Hawa Khan 1.91 2.86 
POSC-07703 - F(P) , 

LEBM-07705 - (I) , 

9.  2022-ps-013 2022-VA-841 Salman Zahoor 1.25 2.54 

POSC-07704 - F(T) , 

MST-07706 - F(P) , 

POSC-07702 - F(T) , 

POSC-07703 - F(P) , 

10.  2022-ps-014 2022-VA-842 MUHAMMAD ANAS 2.55 3.02 LEBM-07705 - (I) , 

11.  2022-ps-015 2022-VA-843 Hafiz Haroon Nawaz 1.40 2.51 

POSC-07702 - F(T) , 

POSC-07703 - F(P) , 

LEBM-07705 - (I) , 

12.  2022-ps-016 2022-VA-844 Muhammad Hassan 2.87 2.72   

13.  2022-ps-017 2022-VA-845 ALI HASSAN 1.20 2.45 

POSC-07702 - F(T) , 

POSC-07704 - F(T) , 

POSC-07703 - F(P) , 

POSC-07707 - F(T) , 

14.  2022-ps-019 2022-VA-847 waleed ahmad 0.79 2.19 

POSC-07704 - F(P) , 

POSC-07703 - F(P) , 

POSC-07707 - F(T) , 

POSC-07702 - F(T) , 

LEBM-07705 - (I) , 
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15.  2022-ps-020 2022-VA-848 
Muhammad Ahsan 

Baig 
1.83 2.58 

POSC-07702 - F(T) , 

LEBM-07705 - (I) , 

16.  2022-ps-021 2022-VA-849 Abdullah 0.76 2.14 

POSC-07702 - F(T) , 

POSC-07703 - F(P) , 

POSC-07707 - F(T) , 

LEBM-07705 - (I) , 

POSC-07704 - (I) , 

17.  2022-ps-022 2022-VA-850 azmat ali saif 0.71 1.97 

POSC-07702 - F(T) , 

POSC-07707 - F(T) , 

LEBM-07705 - (I) , 

POSC-07703 - (I) , 

POSC-07704 - (I) , 

 

Note:- The student securing CGPA less than 1.75 ceases to be on the University roll. 
  

    

    

                                                                                                                    

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

                          Controller of Examinations 



 

 
UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

No. CE/3618                  Dated: 16-02-2026 

Notification 
Result of BS Zoology (Ravi Campus, Pattoki) 

Semester-1(Winter Session 2025-26) 
ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

 

Sr. # Login # Name of the Candidate GPA Failed Subjects 

1st Semester  
1. 2025-zgy-002 RAZIFA WATTO 3.98   

2. 2025-zgy-003 MUNTAHA IJAZ 3.43   

3. 2025-zgy-004 TAHIR ALI 3.74   

4. 2025-zgy-005 AMERZISH RAZZAQ 3.03 SOSC-08105 - F(T) , 

5. 2025-zgy-006 NABIHA IJAZ 3.25   

6. 2025-zgy-007 AREEBA IFTIKHAR 3.33   

7. 2025-zgy-009 ALISHBA RASHEED 3.53   

8. 2025-zgy-010 AAMINA RIZVI 2.16 BTNY-08102 - F(T) , SOSC-08105 - F(T)  

9. 2025-zgy-011 MUHAMMAD AHMED 2.74 BTNY-08102 - F(T) , 

10. 2025-zgy-012 MINAHIL IMTIAZ 3.16   

11. 2025-zgy-013 MUHAMMAD SARAM 3.68   

12. 2025-zgy-014 IMAN ZULFIQAR 3.00   

13. 2025-zgy-015 ALISHA BIBI 3.55   

14. 2025-zgy-017 ZULEKHA 2.43   

15. 2025-zgy-018 YASMEEN SAJID 2.57 SOSC-08105 - F(T) , 

16. 2025-zgy-019 FATIMA BIBI 3.09   

17. 2025-zgy-020 YASHFA AMIR 2.63 SOSC-08105 - F(T) , 

18. 2025-zgy-021 ZAINAB AKHTAR 2.75 SOSC-08105 - F(T) , 

19. 2025-zgy-022 MUNEEBA ZAHEER 3.40   

20. 2025-zgy-023 WASAMA BURJEES 2.75   

21. 2025-zgy-024 MUHAMMAD SAJID 2.37 SOSC-08105 - F(T) , 

22. 2025-zgy-025 NABIYA ASGHAR 3.09   

23. 2025-zgy-026 KAINAT JAVED 3.66   

24. 2025-zgy-027 FAIZA ARIF 2.76 SOSC-08105 - F(T) , 

25. 2025-zgy-028 FIZA KHUSHI 3.85   

    Note :- The student securing GPA less than 1.00  ceases to be on the university roll. 

                                                                                 

                                                                                                                  

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

                   Controller of Examinations 



 

 
UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 

 

No. CE/3619                  Dated: 16-02-2026 

Notification 
Result of B.S. Zoology (Ravi Campus, Pattoki) 

Semester-1(Winter Session 2025-26) 
ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 

 

Sr. 

# 
Login # 

Name of the 

Candidate 
GPA CGPA Failed Subjects 

3rd Semester  
1. 2024-zgy-002 TAYYABA MAQSOOD 3.85 3.48   

2. 2024-zgy-003 AROOJ FATIMA 3.88 3.61   

3. 

2024-zgy-004 RUKHAMA NASIR 0.00 2.39 
BOT-08303 - F(P) , ZOOL-08301 - 

F(P) , DEBM-08305 - F(T) , ZOOL-

08302 - F(P) , SOSC-08304 - F(T) , 

4. 2024-zgy-005 AROOJ ISHFAQ 3.54 3.24   

5. 2024-zgy-008 ALISHBA TARIQ 3.69 3.49   

6. 2024-zgy-009 AYESHA JILANI 3.76 3.23   

7. 2024-zgy-010 ABDUL BASIT 2.11 2.48 DEBM-08305 - (I) , 

8. 2024-zgy-011 RASHDA MUSHTAQ 2.78 2.72   

9. 
2024-zgy-012 

CH MUHAMMAD 

KAMAL MUSTAFAI 
3.14 3.08   

10. 2024-zgy-013 SANIA FAISAL 3.85 3.55   

11.
2024-zgy-014 

ZUNAIRA ABDUL 

SATTAR 
3.57 3.27   

12. 2024-zgy-017 AYESHA ZULFIQAR 2.77 2.58   

13. 2024-zgy-018 ALISHA 3.23 2.94   

14. 2024-zgy-020 KAINAT JAVAID 3.33 3.07   

15. 2024-zgy-022 MARYAM ZULFIQAR 2.34 2.51   

16. 2024-zgy-024 SAMREEN ARSHAD 3.50 2.95   

17. 2024-zgy-025 IQRA 2.92 2.73   

18. 2024-zgy-026 ASIMA MUMTAZ 2.42 2.36 DEBM-08305 - (I) , 

19. 2024-zgy-027 SAWARA MUMTAZ 2.92 2.77 DEBM-08305 - (I) , 

20. 2024-zgy-029 AMINA SALEEM 2.76 2.55   

21. 2024-zgy-030 SANIA KHALID 3.97 3.68   

22.
2024-zgy-031 

ADEEBA GHULAM 

MUSTAFA 
2.22 2.24   

23. 2024-zgy-032 KALSOOM BIBI 3.28 2.74   

24. 2024-zgy-033 SAWERA ZUBAIR 3.04 2.91   

25. 2024-zgy-034 ALISHBA 2.28 2.13 DEBM-08305 - (I) , 

26. 2024-zgy-035 VANIZA NASIR 1.94 2.05 DEBM-08305 - (I) , 

27. 2024-zgy-036 MAHAM BIBI -- -- Later On 

28. 2024-zgy-037 GHAZALA AFZAL 3.33 3.14   

29. 2024-zgy-038 TAYYBA JAVED 3.29 2.53   

30. 2024-zgy-039 MAHEEN FAROOQ 3.05 2.81   



 

31. 2024-zgy-040 ZUNAIRA AMIN 3.66 3.36   

32. 2024-zgy-042 HAMNA 2.73 2.76   

33. 2024-zgy-043 FAIZA ASHRAF 2.57 2.79   

34. 2024-zgy-044 SHEEZA NOOR 2.80 2.37   

35. 2024-zgy-045 TEHREEM FATIMA 1.76 1.65 DEBM-08305 - (I)  

    Note :- The student securing CGPA less than 1.20  ceases to be on the university roll. 

 

 

                                                                                                                  

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

                   Controller of Examinations 

  



 

 

 
UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

No. CE/3620                  Dated: 16-02-2026 

Notification 
Result of B.S. (Hons.) Zoology (Ravi Campus, Pattoki) 

Semester-1(Winter Session 2025-26) 

ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 
 

Sr. 

# Regd.# Login # Name of the Candidate GPA CGPA Failed Subjects 

5th SEMESTER  

1. 2022-zgy-001 2022-VA-1936 HAFIZA ZOHHA NOOR 4.00 3.93   

2. 2022-zgy-048 2022-VA-1845 LAIBA RANI 2.80 3.09   

3. 2023-zgy-001 2023-VA-1857 MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 3.93 3.83   

4. 2023-zgy-002 2023-VA-1858 ALEENA SHAMSHAD 4.00 3.97   

5. 2023-zgy-003 2023-VA-1859 EZEN FATIMA 2.53 2.90   

6. 2023-zgy-004 2023-VA-1860 JAWERIA 3.93 3.77   

7. 2023-zgy-005 2023-VA-1861 SALMAN SHAKEEL 3.62 2.99   

8. 2023-zgy-006 2023-VA-1862 AMNA BIBI 3.82 3.59   

9. 2023-zgy-007 2023-VA-1863 
HAFIZA HUMAIRA 

KHALIL 
3.44 3.46   

10. 2023-zgy-008 2023-VA-1864 MINAHIL 3.51 3.48   

11. 2023-zgy-009 2023-VA-1865 SHABAN JABBAR 3.04 2.64   

12. 2023-zgy-011 2023-VA-1866 RIMSHA 3.40 3.34   

13. 2023-zgy-012 2023-VA-1867 TAYYBA 3.08 3.36   

14. 2023-zgy-013 2023-VA-1868 SEHAR MUDASSER 2.79 2.78   

15. 2023-zgy-014 2023-VA-1869 AYESHA BIBI 3.51 3.48   

16. 2023-zgy-015 2023-VA-1870 ZABIA MUNIR 2.37 2.94 BIOC-08505 - F(T) , 

17. 2023-zgy-017 2023-VA-1871 TUBA ASIF 3.75 3.72   

18. 2023-zgy-018 2023-VA-1872 KANZULEMAN RAFAQAT 2.75 2.74   

19. 2023-zgy-019 2023-VA-1873 ADEEM FATIMA 1.83 2.61 BIOC-08505 - F(T) , 

20. 2023-zgy-020 2023-VA-1874 ZOHA FATIMA 2.96 2.81   

21. 2023-zgy-021 2023-VA-1875 AQSA WASEEM 2.64 3.19   

22. 2023-zgy-024 2023-VA-1877 MUHAMMAD AWAIS 2.25 2.67 ZOOL-08502 - F(P) , 

23. 2023-zgy-025 2023-VA-1878 TEHREEM NAZ 2.31 2.87   

24. 2023-zgy-026 2023-VA-1879 NABILA 1.72 2.29   



 

25. 2023-zgy-027 2023-VA-1880 IRSA MAHAM 2.35 2.64   

26. 2023-zgy-028 2023-VA-1881 MUHAMMAD MUAZ 1.30 1.88 ZOOL-08502 - F(P) , 

27. 2023-zgy-029 2023-VA-1882 USMAN AZAM 1.50 1.99 ZOOL-08502 - F(T) , 

28. 2023-zgy-030 2023-VA-1883 ANAM BIBI 2.32 2.14   

29. 2023-zgy-031 2023-VA-1884 ALEEZA BATOOL 4.00 3.87   

30. 2023-zgy-032 2023-VA-1885 HUMA RAZZAQ 4.00 3.73   

31. 2023-zgy-033 2023-VA-1886 SYEDA KAINAT GILLANI 3.22 3.52   

32. 2023-zgy-034 2023-VA-1887 MARYAM RIAZ 2.75 2.76 
  

Note:-The student securing CGPA less than 1.40 ceases to be on the University roll. 

 

 

                                                                                                                  

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

                   Controller of Examinations 

  



 

 

 

 
UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

No. CE/ 3621                  Dated: 16-02-2026 

Notification 
Result of B.S. (Hons.) Zoology (Ravi Campus, Pattoki) 

Semester-1(Winter Session 2025-26) 

ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED 
 

Sr. 

# Login # Regd. # Name of the Candidate GPA CGPA Failed Subjects 

7th Semester 

1. 2022-zgy-010 2022-VA-1814 UMBER AWAIS 3.66 3.58   

2. 2022-zgy-012 2022-VA-1815 MUQADDAS ALAMGIR 3.47 3.22   

3. 2022-zgy-013 2022-VA-1816 BUSHRA RANI 4.00 3.94   

4. 2022-zgy-015 2022-VA-1818 HEERA SHEHZADI 4.00 3.87   

5. 2022-zgy-017 2022-VA-1820 AQSA PARVEEN 3.87 3.38   

6. 2022-zgy-018 2022-VA-1821 FAIZA TARIQ 2.44 3.10   

7. 2022-zgy-020 2022-VA-1822 WAJEEHA ZAHEER 4.00 3.71   

8. 2022-zgy-021 2022-VA-1823 AYESHA ASHRAF 2.73 2.90   

9. 2022-zgy-025 2022-VA-1824 SHANZA BIBI 3.89 3.79   

10. 2022-zgy-026 2022-VA-1825 SHANZA YAMEEN 3.89 3.49   

11. 2022-zgy-027 2022-VA-1826 ATIF ALI 3.66 3.41   

12. 2022-zgy-028 2022-VA-1827 MARIYAM 3.71 3.59   

13. 2022-zgy-030 2022-VA-1828 SAMINA 3.56 3.26   

14. 2022-zgy-032 2022-VA-1829 RAHAT MATLOOB 3.25 3.01   

15. 2022-zgy-033 2022-VA-1830 DEEB UN NISA 3.74 3.75   

16. 2022-zgy-034 2022-VA-1831 MUHAMMAD SAJJAD 2.11 2.62   

17. 2022-zgy-035 2022-VA-1832 MUHAMMAD EHSAN 2.55 2.59   

18. 2022-zgy-036 2022-VA-1833 
MUHAMMAD USMAN 

QASIM 
-- -- Later On 

19. 2022-zgy-037 2022-VA-1834 MAHA AKRAM 3.79 3.50   

20. 2022-zgy-038 2022-VA-1835 HINA RIAZ 2.34 2.56   

21. 2022-zgy-039 2022-VA-1836 AFIFA KANWAL -- -- Later On 

22. 2022-zgy-040 2022-VA-1837 MARYAM NASIR 4.00 3.71   

23. 2022-zgy-041 2022-VA-1838 AREEBA AKMAL 3.94 3.44   



 

24. 2022-zgy-042 2022-VA-1839 SAMREEN FATIMA 2.80 2.84   

25. 2022-zgy-043 2022-VA-1840 UMAIRA RAMZAN 2.48 3.10   

26. 2022-zgy-044 2022-VA-1841 ZUKHRUF HASHMI 3.50 3.42   

27. 2022-zgy-045 2022-VA-1842 ARIBA MASOOD 2.86 2.81   

28. 2022-zgy-046 2022-VA-1843 MEHWISH MURTAZA 3.11 2.81   

29. 2022-zgy-047 2022-VA-1844 BINISH 3.00 3.09   

30. 2022-zgy-049 2022-VA-1846 SHABINA SHOUQAT 2.33 2.80   

31. 2022-zgy-050 2022-VA-1847 SANIA SAJJAD AHMAD 1.78 2.11   

32. 2022-zgy-053 2022-VA-1850 RABIA JAFFAR 3.61 3.41   

33. 2022-zgy-054 2022-VA-1851 TAYYBAH SHAFEEQ 3.11 3.02   

34. 2022-zgy-055 2022-VA-1852 SHAKILA ZULFIQAR 3.35 3.29   

35. 2022-zgy-057 2022-VA-1853 MAHAM FALAK 2.76 2.93   

36. 2022-zgy-059 2022-VA-1854 MUHAMMAD ZIKRIYA 2.66 2.99   

37. 2022-zgy-060 2022-VA-1855 SABA ASGHAR 3.46 3.08   

38. 2022-zgy-064 2022-VA-1856 MUHAMMAD USMAN 3.04 2.78   

39. 2022-zgy-065 2022-VA-1857 AREEBA KHALIL 3.89 3.84   

40. 2022-zgy-066 2022-VA-1858 MUQDDAS NADEEM 3.07 3.22   

41. 2022-zgy-067 2022-VA-1859 
HAFIZA BISMA 

NAVEED 
2.37 2.52   

42. 2022-zgy-068 2022-VA-1860 AYESHA KIRAN 2.33 2.51 
  

Note:-The student securing CGPA less than 1.75 ceases to be on the University roll. 

 

   

                                                                                                                  

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER) 

                   Controller of Examinations 



UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE

No. CE/3709          Dated: 18-02-2026

In continuation of this office notification No. CE/3619 dated 16-02-2026, the result is declared as 
under:-

Notification
Result of B.S. Zoology (Ravi Campus, Pattoki)

Semester-1(Winter Session 2025-26)
ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED

Sr. 
# Login # Name of the 

Candidate
GP
A

CGP
A Failed Subjects

3rd Semester 
1.2024-zgy-036 MAHAM BIBI 3.11 3.08

    Note :- The student securing CGPA less than 1.20  ceases to be on the university roll.

                                                       
(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER)

          Controller of Examinations



UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

No. CE/ 3710          Dated: 16-02-2026

In continuation of this office notification No. CE/ 3621 dated 16-02-2026 the result is declared as 
under:_
 

Notification
Result of B.S. (Hons.) Zoology (Ravi Campus, Pattoki)

Semester-1(Winter Session 2025-26)
ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED

Sr. 
# Login # Regd. # Name of the Candidate GPA CGPA Failed Subjects

7th Semester
1.

2022-zgy-036 2022-VA-
1833

MUHAMMAD USMAN 
QASIM 3.69 3.86

Note:-The student securing CGPA less than 1.75 ceases to be on the University roll.

                                                       
(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER)

          Controller of Examinations
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